


Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1

E
O

4
4
4
4
4
0
8
6
3
IN

/ 

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

PRANABINDU RANA 

S/O - PRATAP 

CHANDRA RANA 

AT/PO- SAHANGA 

GOPALPUR,

VIA- ATHAGARH, 

DIST-CUTTACK, 

PIN-754029,

MOB- 8917367161 / 

PRANABINDU RANA S/O - 

PRATAP CHANDRA 

RANA AT/PO- SAHANGA 

GOPALPUR,

VIA- ATHAGARH, 

DIST-CUTTACK, 

PIN-754029,

MOB- 8917367161 / 

9938471276

1
4
8
0
5
1
/1

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

1
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

9
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
9
2
6
2

750 511 600 400 1800 1199 2200 1666 5350 3776 70.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Cuttack

2

E
O

9
8
2
3
9
1
9
2
3
IN

/ 

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bikash Kumar 

Mahapatra

S/o- Patitapabana 

Mahapatra

AT/PO- Siko,           PS-

Rajkanika,        Dist-

Kendrapara, Pin-754220

Bikash Kumar Mahapatra

S/o- Patitapabana 

Mahapatra

AT/PO- Siko,             PS-

Rajkanika,           Dist-

Kendrapara,        Pin-

754220
4
1
9
8
2
4
/1

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M - - -

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
1
5
2
8

600 363 600 366 1800 1190 2000 1565 5000 3484 69.68

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Kendrapara

3

E
O

9
7
6
9
9
5
2
0
5
IN

/ 

1
6
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

Prasanta Kumar 

Pradhan, 

S/o- Aparti Pradhan, AT-

Uttarakona, PO-

Talatanga, PS-Puri 

Sadar, Dist-Puri, 

Pin-752002

Prasanta Kumar Pradhan, 

S/o- Aparti Pradhan, AT-

Uttarakona, PO-Talatanga, 

PS-Puri Sadar, Dist-Puri, 

Pin-752002

9
7
7
4
6
0
/1

6
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M - - -

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

4
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
1
8
5
9

600 338 600 382 1900 1258 1700 1410 4800 3388 70.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. Puri

4

E
O

4
3
4
3
7
9
0
5
3
I

N
/ 
1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Suchitra Sahoo, 

D/o-Jayakrishna Sahoo, 

AT/PO-Gobardhan, 

Via-Raisuan, 

Dist-Keonjhar, 

Pin-758013

Suchitra Sahoo, 

D/o-Jayakrishna Sahoo, 

AT/PO-Gobardhan, 

Via-Raisuan, 

Dist-Keonjhar, 

Pin-758013

SEBC F - - -
0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

5
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
9
2
1

8 750 384 600 345 1800 1261 2200 1767 5350 3757 70.22

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

5

R
O

9
1
0
9
1
0
3
9
9
IN

/ 
1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Parbati Mahanta,

W/o- Jogeswar Mahato

AT/PO- Ajeikela

VIA-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770036

Parbati Mahanta,

W/o- Jogeswar Mahato

AT/PO- Ajeikela

VIA-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770036

F - - -

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
8
5

3
3
.0

8
.2

2

T
W

/1
8
5
/2

0
1
7

750 502 900 404 1800 857 1200 878 4650 2641 56.80 -
NO OSSTET

Res.-04/2018

6

E
O

4
4
6
1
3
6
3
4
5
IN

/ 

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sabita Sahoo

D/o-Dayanidhi Sahoo

AT-Muhanapada

PO-Khadipada

VIA-Dhamanagar

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756117

Sabita Sahoo

D/o-Dayanidhi Sahoo

AT-Muhanapada

PO-Khadipada

VIA-Dhamanagar

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756117

2
6
8
1
7
0
/1

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN F - - -

1
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

5
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
6
8
7
1
5

800 428 600 383 1800 1218 1400 1115 4600 3144 68.35

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak.

RC - 01/2018

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T
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Draft List for the post of  BA, BEd. (Notification No. - 3383 / SSD. Dt.  03.10.2019)

Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
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a
te

 
Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
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 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2Sl. 

No.
R

e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
 d

a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

7

E
O

4
2
3
0
1
8
4
9
5
IN

/ 

1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Ramesh Chandra Patra

S/o-Kulamani Patra

AT-Brahmapur

PO-Kharasahapur

VIA-Anantapur

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756046

Ramesh Chandra Patra

S/o-Kulamani Patra

AT-Brahmapur

PO-Kharasahapur

VIA-Anantapur

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756046

SEBC M - - -

2
7
.0

6
.1

9
8
0

3
8
.0

6
.0

4

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
3
7
0
3

750 259 900 401 1200 951 1000 800 3850 2411 62.62

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

OVER AGE. 

Native Dist. 

Balasore

8

E
O

8
3
0
5
2
3
5
1
5
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sarita Bhoi

C/o- Gobinda Bhoi

At- Badimal

Po- Kanaktora

Via- Panchagaon

Dist- Jharsuguda

Sarita Bhoi

C/o- Gobinda Bhoi

At- Badimal

Po- Kanaktora

Via- Panchagaon

Dist- Jharsuguda

1
0
0
5
3
1
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 SEBC F

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

1
1
.0

6
.2

4

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
W

/1
7
2
1
/2

0
1
8

600 303 600 397 1800 986 1700 1455 4700 3141 66.83

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Jharsuguda 

9

E
O

4
4
3
6
7
6
6
3
3
IN

/ 

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Anita Rani Gahan

D/o-Gobinda Chandra 

Gahan

AT-Saya Padhisahi

PO-Dhulipada

PS-Tihidi

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756130

Anita Rani Gahan

D/o-Gobinda Chandra 

Gahan

AT-Saya Padhisahi

PO-Dhulipada

PS-Tihidi

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756130

SEBC F - - -

1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
5
.0

6
.1

5

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
4
0
7
6

600 369 600 394 1800 1125 2200 1697 5200 3585 68.94

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

BHADRAK

10

E
O

4
4
3
6
7
6
5
1
4
IN

/ 
1
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Lopamudra Sahoo

D/o-Sridhar Sahoo

AT/PO-Bidyadharpur

VIA-Arasa, PS-Tihidi

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756139

Lopamudra Sahoo

D/o-Sridhar Sahoo

AT/PO-Bidyadharpur

VIA-Arasa, PS-Tihidi

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756139

SEBC F - - -

1
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

2
4
.0

8
.1

5

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
4
0

5
8 600 363 600 323 1800 1076 2200 1765 5200 3527 67.83

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

BHADRAK

11

E
O

4
2
3
1
4
7
1
8
6
IN

/ 

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Garudadhwaja Mallick

S/o-Nabin Kumar Mallick

AT-Badabankapada

PO-Sarasara

Dist-Boudh

Pin-762026

Garudadhwaja Mallick

S/o-Nabin Kumar Mallick

AT-Badabankapada

PO-Sarasara

Dist-Boudh

Pin-762026

5
0
7
5
5
3
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M - - -

0
6
.0

3
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

9
.2

6

T
/1

2
6
8
/2

0
1
9

750 299 900 339 900 767 1000 710 3550 2115 59.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

BOUDH

12

E
O

4
4
3
6
7
6
6
4
7
IN

/ 

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Monalipsa Parida

D/o-Rama Chandra 

Parida

AT-Baulapal

PO-Bhatapada

PS-Tihidi

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756130

Monalipsa Parida

D/o-Rama Chandra Parida

AT-Baulapal

PO-Bhatapada

PS-Tihidi

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756130

SEBC F - - -

0
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
5
.0

8
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
4
0
5
7

600 332 650 402 1800 1194 2200 1750 5250 3678 70.06

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

BHADRAK



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2Sl. 

No.
R

e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
 d

a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

13

R
O

9
1
8
6
8
2
8
8
2
IN

/ 

1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jugal Kishor Sabar

S/o-Rajendra Sabar

AT-Dumbaguda

PO-Asada

VIA-Gudari

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765026

Jugal Kishor Sabar

S/o-Rajendra Sabar

AT-Dumbaguda

PO-Asada

VIA-Gudari

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765026

ST M - - -

0
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.2

6

U
E

/1
3
0
5
/2

0
1
6

600 243 600 310 1400 808 950 476 3550 1837 51.75

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

RAYAGADA

14

E
O

4
4
3
5
6
7
6
7
8
IN

/ 

1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Nirmal Kumar Sahu

S/o-Fakir Mohan Sahu

AT-Haldi camp

PO-Sangramal

PS-Sason

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768200

Nirmal Kumar Sahu

S/o-Fakir Mohan Sahu

AT-Haldi camp

PO-Sangramal

PS-Sason

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768200 5
3
4
4
6
0
/1

6
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M - - -

0
5
.0

8
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.0

4
.2

6

T
/8

4
4
/2

0
1
5

750 429 900 395 1400 681 1400 1048 4450 2553 57.37

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

SAMBALPUR

15

E
O

8
8
7
4
7
3
9
9
2
IN

/ 

1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sridhar Sahoo

S/o-Bidyadhar Sahoo

AT-Anlapatana

PO-Kundheihat

VIA-Bangurigaon

PS-Kakatpur

Dist-Puri

Pin-752118

Sridhar Sahoo

S/o-Bidyadhar Sahoo

AT-Anlapatana

PO-Kundheihat

VIA-Bangurigaon

PS-Kakatpur

Dist-Puri

Pin-752118

4
6
0
0
9
8
/1

5
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M - - -

1
5
.0

1
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.1

1
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
6
2
5

750 609 600 425 1800 1229 1700 1366 4850 3629 74.82

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI

16

E
O

4
3
3
6
2
0
5
8
6
IN

/ 

1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Smaranika Sahoo 

D/o-Niranjan Sahoo

Bus stand outgate, 

Sarbadaya Nagar,Puri-2, 

Dist-Puri, 

Pin-752002, 

Mob-7789822240

Smaranika Sahoo 

D/o-Niranjan Sahoo

Bus stand outgate, 

Sarbadaya Nagar,Puri-2, 

Dist-Puri, 

Pin-752002, 

Mob-7789822240

GEN F - - -

2
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

5
.1

0

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
9
9
6

600 370 600 453 1800 1407 1700 1383 4700 3613 76.87

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI

17

E
O

5
0
3
8
8
0
8
7
7
IN

/ 
1
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Japiram Ghivela

S/o- Bhagirathi Ghivela

AT/PO-Darlimunda

PS-Jonk

Dist-Nuapada

Pin-766105

Japiram Ghivela

S/o- Bhagirathi Ghivela

AT/PO-Darlimunda

PS-Jonk

Dist-Nuapada

Pin-766105

6
5
9
1
7
5
/1

4
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 GEN M - - -

2
8
.0

4
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

9
.0

3

T
/1

5
1
1
/1

2
0
1
3

750 436 900 353 1400 734 1200 830 4250 2353 55.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

NUAPADA

18

E
O

8
8
4
5
8
6
4
1
7
IN

/ 

1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Tapan Kumar Panda

S/o-Shankar Prasad 

Panda

AT-Puruna 

Someswarpur

PO-Nua Someswarpur

PS-Satyabadi

Dist-Puri

Pin-752014

Tapan Kumar Panda

S/o-Shankar Prasad 

Panda

AT-Puruna Someswarpur

PO-Nua Someswarpur

PS-Satyabadi

Dist-Puri

Pin-752014 4
9
1
7
7
5
/1

7
/1

0
/2

0
1
9

GEN M - - -

2
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

2
3
.0

7
.1

1

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
8
5
0
8

600 512 600 474 1900 1300 1700 1422 4800 3708 77.25

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2Sl. 

No.
R

e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
 d

a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

19

R
O

9
3
2
9
3
4
8
1
7
I

N
/ 
1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Arpita Das

D/o-Malaya Kumar Das

AT/PO-Silipur

VIA-Marshaghai

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754213

Arpita Das

D/o-Malaya Kumar Das

AT/PO-Silipur

VIA-Marshaghai

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754213

SEBC F - - -

3
1
.0

1
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.1

1
.0

1

W
S

E
E

/1
4
2
8
6
/2

0

1
4 800 486 600 360 1800 1073 1000 657 4200 2576 61.33

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

KENDRAPARA

RC-07/2018

20

E
O

5
4
3
5
2
1
0
9
5
IN

/0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Chandrika Bag

C/o- Shyama bag

At/Po- Ghantamal

Via- Narla Road

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766110

Chandrika Bag

C/o- Shyama bag

At/Po- Ghantamal

Via- Narla Road

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766110

SC F

0
8
.0

8
.1

9
8
7

2
3
.0

4
.3

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
9
1
0
2
0
4

750 340 900 402 1200 607.3 2200 1758 5050 3107 61.53

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Kalahandi 

(Applied for BA, 

BEd)

21

E
O

6
3
8
4
7
0
8
0
0
IN

/ 
1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Puspita Pradhan

D/o-Madana Mohan 

Pradhan

Baselisahi, Betera Lane

PO/Dist-Puri

Pin-752001

Puspita Pradhan

D/o-Madana Mohan 

Pradhan

Baselisahi, Betera Lane

PO/Dist-Puri

Pin-752001

SEBC F - - -

1
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

8
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
2

2
3 600 412 600 424 1900 1364 1700 1426 4800 3626 75.54

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI

22

R
O

9
5
4
0
2
0
6
8
8
IN

/ 

1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Asutosh Deviprasad 

Rout

S/o-Adikand Rout

AT-Baliapali

PO-Terohi

PS-Pattamundai

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754217

Mob-9938888475

Asutosh Deviprasad Rout

S/o-Adikand Rout

AT-Baliapali

PO-Terohi

PS-Pattamundai

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754217

Mob-9938888475 3
1
3
3
3
4
/1

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

0
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

8
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/ 
O

D
0
0
1
2
0
1
6
6
7
2
5

750 468 1000 706 1800 1085 1200 856 4750 3115 65.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

KENDRAPARA

23

E
O

4
3
4
6
9
7
0
7
9
IN

/ 

1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Mausumi Gupta

W/o-Prasanta Kumar 

Bhanja

AT-Deulipanchaghanta

PO-Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756032

Mausumi Gupta

W/o-Prasanta Kumar 

Bhanja

AT-Deulipanchaghanta

PO-Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756032 0
3
8
7
4
3
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC F - - -

0
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

9
.2

9

- 600 278 600 318 1800 1021 2400 1977 5400 3594 66.56

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

BALASORE

No Empl. Regd. 

Card.

24

R
O

6
0
5
3
8
5
5
7
3
IN

/ 

1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Mansigh Nayak

S/o-Manual Nayak

AT-Gandaguda

PO-Damadua

PS-Adava

Dist-Gajapati

Pin-761217

Mansigh Nayak

S/o-Manual Nayak

AT-Gandaguda

PO-Damadua

PS-Adava

Dist-Gajapati

Pin-761217

SEBC M - - -

1
2
.0

6
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

5
.1

9

U
E

/9
2
/2

0
1
7

750 297 900 401 1400 776 1200 850.00 4250 2324 54.68

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Gajapati

Res. 01/2018
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Mark 

obt. 
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E.Opt.
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Mark
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obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 
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obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
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marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
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&
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o
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Matric

25

E
O

9
8
9
7
6
8
3
3
0
IN

/ 

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Manindra Bachhar

S/o-Manoranjan Bachhar

AT-MPV37

PO-Kalimela

Dist-Malkangiri

Pin-764047

Manindra Bachhar

S/o-Manoranjan Bachhar

AT-MPV37

PO-Kalimela

Dist-Malkangiri

Pin-764047

4
1
3
9
7
3
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 GEN M - - -

1
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

6
.2

1

U
E

/8
5
1
/2

0
1
6

600 231 600 287 1400 719 1000 774 3600 2011 55.86

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

MALKANGIRI

26

R
O

8
3
4
6
0
8
5
1
7
IN

/ 

1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sujit Routray

S/o-Babrubahan Routray

AT-Dihakhala

PO- Hadapada

PS-Jankia

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752018

Mob-7978984585

Sujit Routray

S/o-Babrubahan Routray

AT-Dihakhala

PO- Hadapada

PS-Jankia

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752018

Mob-7978984585

GEN M Yes - -

0
6
.0

4
.1

9
8
2

3
6
.0

8
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
9
5
5
1

750 345 900 399 1400 712 2200 1662 5250 3118 59.39

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

KHORDHA

27

E
O

9
7
8
6
6
9
1
3
2
IN

/ 

1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sujata Kumari Rayagu

W/o-Banamali Patro

AT/po-New police line

Shanti Nagar

Chhatrapur

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761020

Sujata Kumari Rayagu

W/o-Banamali Patro

AT/po-New police line

Shanti Nagar

Chhatrapur

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761020

4
6
4
6
5
2
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN F - - -

0
7
.0

5
.1

9
8
5

3
4
.0

6
.0

4

W
O

E
/2

7
9
/2

0
1
4

750 443 0 0 1800 1223 1400 993 3950 2659 67.32

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

GANJAM

No + 2 Mark 

Sheet / Board 

Cert

28

E
O

9
6
0
2
1
8
6
2
8
IN

/ 

1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rajat Kumar Dutta

S/o-Sapan Dutta

AT-Bharbadi

PO/VIA-Gadia

PS-Suliapada

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757023

Rajat Kumar Dutta

S/o-Sapan Dutta

AT-Bharbadi

PO/VIA-Gadia

PS-Suliapada

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757023

7
4
7
6
9
5
/1

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -
1
6
.0

7
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

5
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
7
9
4
6

750 416 900 579 1400 803 1400 1058 4450 2856 64.18

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

29

E
O

4
9
1
4
7
8
7
8
8
IN

/ 

1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bighnaraj Behera

S/o-Madhusudan Behera

AT/PO-Balisahi

VIA-Narasinghpur

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754032

Bighnaraj Behera

S/o-Madhusudan Behera

AT/PO-Balisahi

VIA-Narasinghpur

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754032

0
3
8
7
6
5
/1

7
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M - - -

2
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.0

5

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
1
7
1
4

600 380 600 390 1800 1380 1700 1338 4700 3488 74.21

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

CUTTACK

30

E
O

4
3
4
6
9
6
9
1
8
IN

/ 

1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jajneswari Pradhan

D/o-Kali Charan Pradhan

AT-Santia

PO-Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756032

Jajneswari Pradhan

D/o-Kali Charan Pradhan

AT-Santia

PO-Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756032

3
8
7
2
6

SEBC F - - -

0
1
.0

1
.1

9
9
2

2
7
.0

0
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
6
3
9

750 462 600 344 1800 937 1000 693 4150 2436 58.70

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Balasore



Total 

Mark
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Total 

Mark
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obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.
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Total 
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Total % 
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te
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B
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g
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o
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Matric

31

R
O

8
6
3
3
6
4
9
7
5
IN

/ 

1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bhairaba Jena

S/o-Gobinda Jena

AT-Rohigam

PO-Nalihada

VIA-Balipada

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761054

Bhairaba Jena

S/o-Gobinda Jena

AT-Rohigam

PO-Nalihada

VIA-Balipada

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761054

1
8
1
2
4
9
/1

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

0
3
.0

4
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

8
.2

8

U
E

/3
3
/2

0
1
8

750 412 900 403 1800 1027 1400 1004 4850 2846 58.68

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Ganjam

32

E
O

8
8
3
5
3
5
2
5
6
IN

/ 
1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Debabrata Padhan

S/o-Achyuta Padhan

AT/PO-Kumbhari

VIA-Barpali

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768029

Debabrata Padhan

S/o-Achyuta Padhan

AT/PO-Kumbhari

VIA-Barpali

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768029

3
3
5
6
7
8
/1

7
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 GEN M - - -

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

5
.0

0

T
/1

7
3
9
/2

0
1
8

600 398 600 403 1800 1115 1700 1180 4700 3096 65.87

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Bargarh

33

R
O

8
9
5
5
4
7
2
7
2
IN

/ 

1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Dusmanta Kumar Lenka

S/o-Udayanath Lenka

AT-Kadambapatana

PO-Rekhideipur

PS-Jenapur

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755023

Dusmanta Kumar Lenka

S/o-Udayanath Lenka

AT-Kadambapatana

PO-Rekhideipur

PS-Jenapur

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755023

1
3
7
0
0
1
/1

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

0
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.3

0

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
6
5
5

600 251 600 318 1800 1133 1200 891 4200 2593 61.74

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Jajpur

34

E
O

4
2
9
2
9
6
6
3
4
IN

/ 

1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Smrutiprajnya Panda

D/o-Rabisankar Panda

AT/PO-Patanda

VIA-Gania

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752085

Smrutiprajnya Panda

D/o-Rabisankar Panda

AT/PO-Patanda

VIA-Gania

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752085

GEN F - - -

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

5
.1

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
1
0

3 600 488 600 463 1800 1293 1700 1416 4700 3660 77.87

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Nayagarh

35

E
O

4
8
6
1
9
6
7
7
5
IN

/ 

1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Manas Mallick

S/o-Madan Mallick

AT-Jirina

PO-Adia

VIA-Bonth

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756114

Manas Mallick

S/o-Madan Mallick

AT-Jirina

PO-Adia

VIA-Bonth

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756114

2
6
2
6
2
5
/1

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

0
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
6
6
6

600 340 600 370 1800 1168 1700 1357 4700 3235 68.83

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak

36

E
O

9
9
4
8
9
0
6
5
1
IN

/ 

1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Samira Kumar Pradhan

S/o-Nagar Pradhan

AT-Kalamba

PO-Badanuagaon

PS-Polasara

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761105

Samira Kumar Pradhan

S/o-Nagar Pradhan

AT-Kalamba

PO-Badanuagaon

PS-Polasara

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761105

7
0
7
6
3
2
/1

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

1
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

8
.1

3

U
E

/1
1
1
3
/2

0
1
9

600 455 600 289 1400 758 2200 1622 4800 3124 65.08

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Ganjam

RC-09/2018
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Matric

37

E
O

6
7
5
1
7
6
5
1
5
IN

/ 

1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Deba Bissi

S/o-Jugeswar Bissi

AT/PO-Palasapara

VIA-Chandahandi

Dist-Nabarangapur

Pin-764077

Mob-9556048005

Deba Bissi

S/o-Jugeswar Bissi

AT/PO-Palasapara

VIA-Chandahandi

Dist-Nabarangapur

Pin-764077

Mob-9556048005

6
7
6
7
4
1
/1

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

2
5
.0

2
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

6
.0

2

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
2
0
1
9

750 309 600 312 1400 762 1000 587 3750 1970 52.53

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Nabarangpur

38

E
O

4
8
5
9
8
5
0
9
1
IN

/ 

1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Subhasmita Sahoo

D/o-Kailash Sahoo

AT/PO-Bhimpur

PS-Banpur

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752031

Mob-8658344327

Subhasmita Sahoo

D/o-Kailash Sahoo

AT/PO-Bhimpur

PS-Banpur

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752031

Mob-8658344327 9
1
9
0
4
5
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F - - -

1
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

8
.2

0

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
8
9
9
4

600 464 600 460 1800 1257 1700 1388 4700 3569 75.94

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Khordha

39

E
O

9
5
8
6
9
4
6
8
5
IN

/ 

1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Himanshu Sekhar 

Behera

S/o-Ananda Chandra 

Behera

AT/PO-Alkund

VIA-Pritipur

PS-Binjharpur

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755013

Mob-9853723278

Himanshu Sekhar Behera

S/o-Ananda Chandra 

Behera

AT/PO-Alkund

VIA-Pritipur

PS-Binjharpur

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755013

Mob-9853723278

SC M - - -

1
0
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

5
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
6
1
0
0
3
4

750 301 600 306 1800 994 1200 840 4350 2441 56.11

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist. 

Jajpur

40

E
O

4
3
3
0
7
4
2
0
5
IN

/ 

1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Seetaram Sethy

S/o-Deenabandhu Sethy

At/Po-Badadumula

VIA-Bamokai

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761042

Mob-8658913423

Seetaram Sethy

S/o-Deenabandhu Sethy

At/Po-Badadumula

VIA-Bamokai

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761042

Mob-8658913423

SC M - - -
2
5
.0

4
.1

9
8
5

3
3
.0

8
.0

6

U
E

/2
1
/2

0
1
7

750 263 900 450 1400 794 1400 1054 4450 2561 57.55 -

Native Dist. 

Ganjam

NO OSSTET

41

E
O

9
9
4
5
8
1
7
1
2
IN

/ 

1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Ranjan Kumar 

Pahadasingh

S/o-Somanath Jena

AT-Rasol

PO-Sanapudar

PS-Begunia

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752064

Ranjan Kumar 

Pahadasingh

S/o-Somanath Jena

AT-Rasol

PO-Sanapudar

PS-Begunia

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752064 9
8
4
3
0
8
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
8
5

3
3
.0

6
.0

6

S
S

S
/2

7
2
0
/2

0
1
4

750 452 900 435 1800 1004 1400 958 4850 2849 58.74

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Khordha

RC-01/2018

42

R
O

9
1
8
6
8
2
7
1
5
IN

/ 

1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rajesh Kumar Labala

S/o-Arjuna Labala

AT-Sargiguda

PO-M.K.Rai

PS-Gudari

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765026

Rajesh Kumar Labala

S/o-Arjuna Labala

AT-Sargiguda

PO-M.K.Rai

PS-Gudari

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765026

7
9
9
8
5
6
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

1
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

4
.1

7

U
E

/1
4
6
4
/2

0
1
8

750 370 600 287 1400 857 2200 1711 4950 3225 65.15

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Rayagada



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 
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obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T
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a
te
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address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
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. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

43

E
O

4
4
3
2
9
0
9
7
2
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Susmita Pradhan

D/o-Ghanashyam 

Pradhan

AT/PO-Sahaspur

PO-GarhTumulia

VIA-Gopalpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770024

Mob-8329140670

Susmita Pradhan

D/o-Ghanashyam Pradhan

AT/PO-Sahaspur

PO-GarhTumulia

VIA-Gopalpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770024

Mob-8329140670

GEN F - - -

1
4
.0

3
.1

9
8
7

3
2
.0

9
.1

7

T
W

/1
7
3
4
/2

0
1
8

750 450 900 472 1800 961 1700 1112 5150 2995 58.16

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

44

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
5
2
6
5
IN

/ 

2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Pranati Barik

D/o-Chittaranjan Barik

AT-District Jail, 

Sundargarh

Po/Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

Pranati Barik

D/o-Chittaranjan Barik

AT-District Jail, 

Sundargarh

Po/Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

GEN F - - -

1
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.1

3

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
4
9

2 600 432 600 399 1800 1283 1700 1410 4700 3524 74.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

45

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
5
3
2
8
IN

/ 

2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Dibya Minz

D/o-Pascal Minz

At-Dungajore

PO-Rasrajpur

PS-Sadar, Sundargarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002

Dibya Minz

D/o-Pascal Minz

At-Dungajore

PO-Rasrajpur

PS-Sadar, Sundargarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002

ST F - - -

1
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.1

0
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
2
5
3
1

600 308 600 365 1800 1215 1700 1327 4700 3215 68.40

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

BED Mark Sheet 

not submitted.

46

E
O

4
8
8
8
5
8
4
9
4
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Shantilata Swain

D/o-Satya Narayan 

Swain

AT-Panderipada

PO-Madanpur

VIA-Kural

PS-Odagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752090

Shantilata Swain

D/o-Satya Narayan Swain

AT-Panderipada

PO-Madanpur

VIA-Kural

PS-Odagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752090

SEBC F - - -
2
0
.0

2
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.1

0
.1

2

- 600 379 600 348 1800 921 2200 1696 5200 3344 64.31

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist. 

Nayagarh.

No Empl. Regd. 

Card.

47

E
O

4
8
8
8
5
8
5
1
7
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Manas Kumar Sahoo

S/o-Rajkishore Sahoo

AT/PO-Kuruma 

bankatara

VIA-Odagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752081

Manas Kumar Sahoo

S/o-Rajkishore Sahoo

AT/PO-Kuruma bankatara

VIA-Odagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752081

1
2
1
5
2
5
/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

1
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.1

4

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
3
2
0
3

600 349 600 371 1800 1025 2200 1758 5200 3503 67.37

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist. 

Nayagarh

48

E
O

4
2
4
2
4
0
5
2
8
in

/ 

1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Kuldip Singh

S/o-Nilambar Singh

AT/PO-Barghat

PS-Tileibani

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768121

Kuldip Singh

S/o-Nilambar Singh

AT/PO-Barghat

PS-Tileibani

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768121

SC M - - -

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

7
.0

0

T
/1

0
1
3
/2

0
1
7

750 338 600 261 1800 1022 950 551 4100 2172 52.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist. 

Deogarh
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.
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te
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B
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0
1
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1
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d
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N

o
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Matric

49

E
O

6
9
2
6
2
2
0
1
9
IN

/ 

2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Toshika Sahoo

D/o-Iswar Chandra 

Sahoo

At/Po-Laing

VIA-Kansbahal

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770034

Toshika Sahoo

D/o-Iswar Chandra Sahoo

At/Po-Laing

VIA-Kansbahal

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770034

GEN F - - -

1
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

2
4
.0

6
.1

3

T
W

/8
4
7
/2

0
1
7

800 380 600 349 1400 627 1200 889 4000 2245 56.13 - NO OSSTET

50

R
O

9
1
1
8
9
6
4
2
4
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Subhasmita Mishra

D/o-Santosh Kumar 

Mishra

AT-Raikhandi

PO-Gabakunda

PS-Satyabadi

Dist-Puri

Pin-752045

Mob-9437865090

Subhasmita Mishra

D/o-Santosh Kumar 

Mishra

AT-Raikhandi

PO-Gabakunda

PS-Satyabadi

Dist-Puri

Pin-752045

Mob-9437865090

GEN F - - -

2
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

7
.1

0

B
B

S
R

/ 
O

D
0
0
1
2
0
1
9
4
9
2
9

600 438 600 370 1900 1123 1500 1142 4600 3073 66.80

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Puri

RC-11/2016

51

E
O

4
8
9
6
0
6
1
5
7
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bishnupriya Mahakur

D/o-Bailochan Mahakur

At-Kudapada

Po-Kalamati

VIA-CA Chiplima

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768025

Bishnupriya Mahakur

D/o-Bailochan Mahakur

At-Kudapada

Po-Kalamati

VIA-CA Chiplima

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768025 2
5
5
5
5
5
/1

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F - - -

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.0

7

C
W

/1
1
5
0
/2

0
1
7

600 360 600 392 1800 1076 1700 1244 4700 3072 65.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Smbalpur

52

E
O

4
4
3
1
7
0
0
2
5
IN

/ 
2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Albinus Xalxo

S/o-Patras Xalxo

At-Ranakata

Po-Kandarkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770035

C/o-Sebastian Ekka

At-Behind Jyoti Bhawan

Po-Dhankauda

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768006

ST M - - -
0
9
.0

5
.1

9
8
5

3
4
.0

7
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
5
1
7

7 750 303 900 392 1800 945 850 600 4300 2240 52.09

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

NO B.Ed. 2nd 

Year Mark Sheet.

53

E
O

9
9
7
0
4
1
2
5
7
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bijay Kumar Mahalik

S/o-Madhusudan 

Mahalik

At-Khalabadia

Po-Rella

Via-Baliapal

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756026

Bijay Kumar Mahalik

S/o-Madhusudan Mahalik

At-Khalabadia

Po-Rella

Via-Baliapal

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756026

SC M - - -

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

6
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
0
6
6
9

600 375 600 277 1400 686 1700 1294 4300 2632 61.21

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Balasore

54

E
O

6
3
8
4
7
3
1
2
5
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Dillip Kumar Bisoi

S/o-Lingaraj Bisoi

At-Nabakalebar Road, 

Nuasahi

PS-Kumbharpada

Dist-Puri

Pin-752002

Dillip Kumar Bisoi

S/o-Lingaraj Bisoi

At-Nabakalebar Road, 

Nuasahi

PS-Kumbharpada

Dist-Puri

Pin-752002

0
1
5
9
4
7
/1

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

OBC M - - -

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

2
3
.0

4
.1

5

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
0
4
7
3

600 445 600 438 1900 1460 1700 1428 4800 3771 78.56

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Puri.

RC-09/2018
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Except 

E.Opt.
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B
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N

o
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Matric

55

E
O

7
1
3
3
0
4
5
4
3
IN

/ 

2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Satyaprakash Das

S/o-Ramchandra Das

At-Kasia

PO-Karihanda

VIA-Kamarda

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756035

Mob-8763610792

Satyaprakash Das

S/o-Ramchandra Das

At-Kasia

PO-Karihanda

VIA-Kamarda

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756035

Mob-8763610792 2
9
5
9
8
3
/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

1
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.1

3

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
5
4
9
2

600 330 600 333 1400 828 2200 1713 4800 3204 66.75

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Balasore

56

E
O

9
1
4
6
5
7
7
9
4
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jagakalia Das

S/o-Gananatha Das

At- Tillokantapada

Po-Tillo

VIA-Bonth

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756114

Jagakalia Das

S/o-Gananatha Das

At- Tillokantapada

Po-Tillo

VIA-Bonth

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756114

SC M - - -

1
3
.0

4
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

8
.0

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
5
8
9

750 335 900 395 1800 925 1700 1264 5150 2919 56.68

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Bhadrak

57

E
O

7
7
9
6
2
2
1
9
8
I

N
/ 
2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Rashmita Dehury

W/o-Poulasti Garnaik

AT/PO-Podapada

Dist-Angul

Pin-759124

Rashmita Dehury

W/o-Poulasti Garnaik

AT/PO-Podapada

Dist-Angul

Pin-759124

7
8
3
1
4
1
/0

9
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

GEN F - - -

0
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

5
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
6
1
2

1
1
3

750 372 600 285 2100 1198 1200 778 4650 2633 56.62

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.Angul

58

E
O

4
9
1
6
0
8
1
5
1
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Madhusmita Behera

D/o-Narayan Behera

At-Idrakshyapur

Po-Gopalpur

Via-Nalibar

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754104

Madhusmita Behera

D/o-Narayan Behera

At-Idrakshyapur

Po-Gopalpur

Via-Nalibar

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754104

SC F - - -

1
5
.0

1
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.1

1
.1

6

B
B

S
R

 /
 

W
S

E
E

/1
2
6
8
5
/1

5

750 265 1000 548 2100 1158 1200 895 5050 2866 56.75

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Jagatsinghpur

Sanskrit BED

59

E
J
3
5
3
1
7
5
1
2
6
IN

/ 

1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Chandramani Majhi

S/o-Bishwambar Majhi

AT-Kumbhari

PO-Gudighat

VIA-Muribahal

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767037

AT/PO-Noamundi Bazar

Nehal Mallik Bhawan

BlockColony

Dist-West Singhbhum

State-Jharkhand

Pin-833218

ST M - - -

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

6
.1

6

S
B

P
 

U
N

I/
T

/9
4
5
/2

0
1
9

750 304 900 461 1800 876 2200 1632 5650 3273 57.93

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Balangir

60

E
O

6
0
4
0
3
4
0
1
0
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sasmita Tada

W/o-Manas Kumar Sethi

AT/PO-Haripur Sasan

PS-Tangi

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752034

Sasmita Tada

W/o-Manas Kumar Sethi

AT/PO-Haripur Sasan

PS-Tangi

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752034

SEBC F - - -

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
3
9
5
8

600 494 600 473 1800 1273 1700 1365 4700 3605 76.70

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Khordha
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Mark
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obt. 
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T
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o
rt
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a
n

D
a
te

 o
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B
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 o
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0
1
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1
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1
9

E
m

p
lo
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n
t 
N

a
m
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&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

61

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
0
0
0
8
IN

/ 

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Policarp Minz

S/o-Bonifas Minz

At-Raikani

Po-Gyanpali

VIA-Lanjiberna

PS-Rajgangpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770023

Policarp Minz

S/o-Bonifas Minz

At-Raikani

Po-Gyanpali

VIA-Lanjiberna

PS-Rajgangpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770023

ST M - - -

2
2
.0

4
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

8
.1

0

S
U

/T
/2

7
7
/2

0
1
6

750 424 600 282 1800 1143 1200 869 4350 2718 62.48

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

62

E
O

8
8
0
2
8
1
8
5
1
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Behera Meghanada

S/o-Behera Harikrishna

AT-Chikalakhandi

PO-Chhatrapur

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761020

Behera Meghanada

S/o-Behera Harikrishna

AT-Chikalakhandi

PO-Chhatrapur

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761020

SC M - - -

0
8
.0

8
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

4
.2

4

B
U

/U
E

/1
1
4
7
/2

0
1

6 600 253 1000 636 2000 1079 1400 955 5000 2923 58.46

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Ganjam

63

E
O

4
3
4
6
9
7
4
6
2
IN

/ 

2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Madhusmita Hui

W/o-Pradeep Kumar 

Samal

AT-Pendara Sahi

PO-Malipal

VIA-Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756032 

Madhusmita Hui

W/o-Pradeep Kumar 

Samal

AT-Pendara Sahi

PO-Malipal

VIA-Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756032 0
3
8
7
3
8
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN F - - -

1
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

7
.1

7

B
B

S
R

/ 
O

D
0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
5
7

750 418 600 328 1800 1086 1400 1031 4550 2863 62.92

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Balasore

64

E
O

4
4
4
9
5
3
7
2
1
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sanghamitra mahala

W/o-Krushna Chandra 

Mahala

AT/PO-Mugupur

VIA-Fakirpur

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758022

Sanghamitra mahala

W/o-Krushna Chandra 

Mahala

AT/PO-Mugupur

VIA-Fakirpur

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758022

SEBC F - - -
1
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

5
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
5
2
0
9

600 408 600 393 1800 1246 1700 1413 4700 3460 73.62

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Keonjhar

65

E
O

8
7
1
1
4
6
7
3
4
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Diptimayee Behera

D/o-Baidhar Behera

AT-Kusunpur

PO-Jayanagar

VIA-Rajkanika

Dist-Kendrapada

Pin-754220

Mob-7008386874

K-4, Plot No-79

Kalinga Nagar

Bhubaneswar

Dist-Khordha

Pin-751019

Mob-7008386874

SEBC F - - -

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

6
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
T

7
5
6

750 387 600 286 1400 704 2200 1721 4950 3098 62.59

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Kendrapara

66

E
O

9
9
7
2
3
6
9
1
1
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Hiteswari Priyadarsini 

Behera

W/o-Jaladhar Khamari

AT/PO-Kanpur

VIA-D.J.pur

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758078

Mob-9439986483

Hiteswari Priyadarsini 

Behera

W/o-Jaladhar Khamari

AT/PO-Kanpur

VIA-D.J.pur

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758078

Mob-9439986483

SC F - - -

0
5
.0

2
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.1

0
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
5
0
2

750 367 900 329 1800 819 1400 1006 4850 2521 51.98 -
Native Dist.

Keonjhar

NO OSSTET
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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E
T
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address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D
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N

o
. 
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 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

67

E
O

9
7
5
4
9
1
1
5
2
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Ranjan Kumar Jena

S/o-Chaitan Charan 

Jena

At/Po-Sadha

PS-Soso

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758023

Mob-9078607229

Ranjan Kumar Jena

S/o-Chaitan Charan Jena

At/Po-Sadha

PS-Soso

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758023

Mob-9078607229

SC M - - -

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
8
2

3
6
.0

6
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
7
9
8
6

750 416 900 388 1800 924 2200 1668 5650 3396 60.11

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Keonjhar

68

E
O

9
1
1
6
7
2
4
6
6
IN

/ 

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Suresh Kumar Rout

S/o-Bandhu Rout

At-Kusunpur

Po-Posamarai

VIA-Mahanga

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754206

Suresh Kumar Rout

S/o-Bandhu Rout

At-Kusunpur

Po-Posamarai

VIA-Mahanga

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754206
6
7
9
8
3
4
/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

7
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
4
9
1
1

750 345 900 443 1800 913 2200 1637 5650 3338 59.08

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Cuttack

69

E
O

4
8
4
1
2
8
3
1
9
IN

/ 

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Manjulata Sethi

D/o-Sankuru Sethi

At/Po-Somanathpur

VIA-Remuna

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756019

Mob-9178447764

Manjulata Sethi

D/o-Sankuru Sethi

At/Po-Somanathpur

VIA-Remuna

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756019

Mob-9178447764

SC F - - -

2
3
.0

4
.1

9
8
2

3
6
.0

8
.0

8

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
7
2
1

750 360 900 409 1800 851 2200 1658 5650 3278 58.02

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Balasore

70

E
O

6
3
8
4
7
4
7
6
1
IN

/ 

2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Chitta Ranjan Sasmal

S/o-Satrughan Sasmal

AT-Gokhara

PO-Gadarodanga

PS-Brahmagiri

Dist-Puri

Pin-752011

Chitta Ranjan Sasmal

S/o-Satrughan Sasmal

AT-Gokhara

PO-Gadarodanga

PS-Brahmagiri

Dist-Puri

Pin-752011 4
9
3
6
8
8
/1

6
/1

0
/2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -
0
4
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

2
3
.0

2
.0

3

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
9
3
5
7

600 332 600 422 1900 1376 2200 1716 5300 3846 72.57

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Puri

71

E
O

4
3
5
6
2
5
7
6
2
IN

/ 

2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Tapan Kumar Das

S/o-Gangadhar Das

AT-Janhia

PO-Balanga

VIA-Anantapur

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756046

Mob-

9658957089/943983820

3

Tapan Kumar Das

S/o-Gangadhar Das

AT-Janhia

PO-Balanga

VIA-Anantapur

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756046

Mob-

9658957089/9439838203

0
9
3
0
3
5
/1

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

6
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/ 
O

D
0
0
1
2
0
1
6
7
0
0
9

750 351 600 337 1800 1156 1400 1201 4550 3045 66.92

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Balasore

RC/ CC - 8/2018

72

E
O

4
2
7
4
5
3
8
4
0
IN

/ 

2
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sujata Routray

W/o-Satyabrata 

Chhotray

AT-Uttam Basti

PO-Bondamunda

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770032

Mob-8280118508

Sujata Routray

W/o-Satyabrata Chhotray

AT-Uttam Basti

PO-Bondamunda

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770032

Mob-8280118508

GEN F - - -

2
7
.0

3
.1

9
8
5

3
3
.0

9
.0

3

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
0
6
9

750 446 900 410 1800 994 2400 2053 5850 3903 66.72

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. Puri
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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Mark

Total 
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Total % 

age of 

Mark
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T
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address
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a
te
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a
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G
e
n
d
e
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E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
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s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
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B

ir
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A
g
e
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 o
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0
1
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1
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1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

73

E
O

4
4
8
6
4
8
8
6
9
IN

/ 

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bhupindra Harpal

S/o-Ramesh Chandra 

Harpal

AT-Bandhapada

PO-Budhabahal

PS-Saintala

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767032

Bhupindra Harpal

S/o-Ramesh Chandra 

Harpal

AT-Bandhapada

PO-Budhabahal

PS-Saintala

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767032

SC M 60% - -

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

6
.2

8

S
U

/P
H

T
/1

2
9
5
/2

0
1
9

800 298 600 314 1800 867 1700 1240 4900 2719 55.49 -

Native Dist.

Balangir

NO OSSTET

PH - 60%

74

E
O

4
4
8
6
4
8
7
3
6
IN

/ 

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Susanta Kumar Nanda

S/o-Kaldar Nanda

AT-Chhelbahal

PO-Agalapali

PS-Loisingha

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767020

Susanta Kumar Nanda

S/o-Kaldar Nanda

AT-Chhelbahal

PO-Agalapali

PS-Loisingha

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767020

SC M - - -

2
1
.0

6
.1

9
8
8

2
8
.0

6
.0

9

S
U

/T
/1

9
1
0
/2

0
1
8

750 277 0 0 1800 915 2200 1611 4750 2803 59.01

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.

Balangir

No +2 Mark 

Sheet 

75

R
O

9
1
8
6
8
2
3
6
6
IN

/ 
2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bibekananda Lima

S/o-Chaturbhuja Lima

AT/PO-Karlaghati

VIA-Gudari

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765026

Bibekananda Lima

S/o-Chaturbhuja Lima

AT/PO-Karlaghati

VIA-Gudari

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765026

SC M - - -

1
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
0

2
9
.0

8
.1

5

B
U

/U
E

/1
2
2
8
/2

0
1

7 750 295 900 362 1400 774 1400 906 4450 2337 52.52

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Rayagada

RC-08/2018

76

E
O

4
3
5
0
6
2
1
7
9
IN

/ 

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Anndi Sa

D/o-Jagadish Sa

AT-Kechhobahal

PO-Chichinda

PS-Brajrajnagar

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768216

Anndi Sa

D/o-Jagadish Sa

AT-Kechhobahal

PO-Chichinda

PS-Brajrajnagar

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768216

SEBC F - - -

1
1
.1

1
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

1
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
4
6
9
8

600 375 600 419 1800 990 1700 953 4700 2737 58.23

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Jharsuguda

77

E
O

9
0
3
6
9
7
8
3
2
IN

/ 

2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Kamaleswar Panda

S/o-Prasad Kumar 

Panda

AT-Chilapada

PO-Sergarh

VIA-Remuna

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756060

Kamaleswar Panda

S/o-Prasad Kumar Panda

AT-Chilapada

PO-Sergarh

VIA-Remuna

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756060

GEN M - - -

1
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

7
.1

4

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
9
9
9
4

600 485 600 425 1800 1247 2200 1810 5200 3967 76.29

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Balasore

78

E
O

9
6
2
6
9
0
1
4
6
IN

/ 

2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Monalisha Mishra

D/o-Bibhuti Bhusan 

Mishra

AT/PO-Arilo

VIA-Somepur

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754130

Monalisha Mishra

D/o-Bibhuti Bhusan Mishra

AT/PO-Arilo

VIA-Somepur

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754130

4
0
1
4
6
1
/1

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN F - - -

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

2
7
.0

3
.1

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

1
9
5
2
0
1
9
1
7
0

750 454 600 349 1800 1011 2200 1646 5350 3460 64.67

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Cuttack



Total 

Mark
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 
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obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
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S
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E
T
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address

Name of the Present 

address
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o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
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.

G
e
n
d
e
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E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

79

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
0
2
8
5
IN

/ 
 

2
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Alma Toppo

D/o-Filip Toppo

AT- Rebdamal

PO-Gangpurgarh

VIA-Sankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Alma Toppo

D/o-Filip Toppo

AT- Rebdamal

PO-Gangpurgarh

VIA-Sankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020 3
2
9
0
2
0
/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 ST F - - -

1
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

7
.1

3

B
B

S
R

/ 

S
S

C
W

/1
1
8
2
/1

3

750 399 900 443 1800 816 1200 866 4650 2524 54.28 - NO OSSTET

80

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
0
7
5
9
IN

/ 

2
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sudeshna Sahu

D/o-Tarachand Sahu

AT/PO-M.Katapali

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

Mob-6261090475 / 

7024979280

Sudeshna Sahu

D/o-Tarachand Sahu

AT/PO-M.Katapali

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

Mob-6261090475 / 

7024979280

8
5
5
3
9
1
/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F - - -

0
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
5
.0

7
.2

8

S
U

/T
D

/4
5
0
/2

0
1
9

600 411 600 420 1800 883 1800 1518 4800 3232 67.33

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Jharsuguda

81

E
O

4
5
2
1
4
9
8
3
9
IN

/ 

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sankarshan Paramanik

S/o-Abhimanyu 

Paramanik

AT-Alibag

PO-Debidwar

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755007

Sankarshan Paramanik

S/o-Abhimanyu Paramanik

AT-Alibag

PO-Debidwar

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755007

2
3
0
4
8
8
/2

2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M - - -

0
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.3

0

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
3
6
1
1

600 372 600 362 1800 1107 2200 1627 5200 3468 66.69

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Jajpur

RC-5/2018

82

E
O

4
4
8
6
4
8
8
0
7
IN

/ 

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Priyanka Priyadarshinee 

Pradhan

W/o-Parameshwar 

Pradhan

AT/PO-Ghasian

VIA-Patnagarh

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767025

Mob-9439097032

Priyanka Priyadarshinee 

Pradhan

W/o-Parameshwar 

Pradhan

AT/PO-Ghasian

VIA-Patnagarh

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767025

Mob-9439097032

0
0
0
8
5
1
/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F - - -

2
4
.0

6
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

6
.1

7

S
U

/T
W

/1
3
0
3
/2

0
1
9

750 407 900 423 1800 910 1700 1170 5150 2910 56.50 -
Native Dist.

Balangir.

NO OSSTET

83

R
O

9
1
8
6
8
2
3
2
1
IN

/ 
2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Simanchal Gouda

S/o-Kashinath Gouda

AT-Milu Dhepa Street

PO-Gudari

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765026

Simanchal Gouda

S/o-Kashinath Gouda

AT-Milu Dhepa Street

PO-Gudari

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765026

7
9
9
8
6
0
/1

4
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 SEBC M - - -

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

4
.1

7

B
U

/U
E

/2
7
9
/2

0
1
5

750 358 900 429 1400 693 1200 898 4250 2378 55.95

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Rayagada

RC/CC-01/2018

84

E
O

4
3
4
6
8
8
0
4
6
IN

/ 

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Chandan Kumar Mandal

S/o-Trailokya Mandal

AT-Bireshpur

PO-Laxmannath

PS-Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756087

Chandan Kumar Mandal

S/o-Trailokya Mandal

AT-Bireshpur

PO-Laxmannath

PS-Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756087

SC M - - -

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
8
5

3
3
.0

7
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
0
7
6
5

750 396 900 441 1800 958 1400 1128 4850 2923 60.27

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Balasore



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2Sl. 

No.
R

e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
 d

a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

85

R
O

9
6
5
4
9
8
9
1
6
IN

/ 

2
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Gitanjali Pradhan

W/o-Rajkumar Padhan

AT-Hirapali

PO-Kenjhariapali

PS-Birmaharajpur

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767018

Gitanjali Pradhan

W/o-Rajkumar Padhan

AT-Hirapali

PO-Kenjhariapali

PS-Birmaharajpur

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767018

SEBC F - - -

2
2
.0

7
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.0

5
.1

0

S
U

/T
W

/1
9
2
7
/2

0
1
8

750 401 900 406 1800 869 1700 1269 5150 2945 57.18

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Subarnapur

86

E
O

4
3
4
6
8
7
9
6
4
IN

/ 

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Smruti Ranjan Parida

S/o-Mrutyunjay Parida

AT-Dibakarpur

PO-Chhamouj

PS-Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756032

Mob-8895129110

Smruti Ranjan Parida

S/o-Mrutyunjay Parida

AT-Dibakarpur

PO-Chhamouj

PS-Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756032

Mob-8895129110 0
3
8
8
1
1
/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

2
5
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

7
.0

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
7
7
4
6

750 495 900 380 1000 774 1000 816 3650 2465 67.53

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Balasore

87

E
O

4
3
9
2
2
1
4
2
3
IN

/ 

2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Akshaya Dharua

S/o-Bhubane Dharua

AT/PO-Kutenpali

VIA-Loisingha

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767020

Akshaya Dharua

S/o-Bhubane Dharua

AT/PO-Kutenpali

VIA-Loisingha

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767020

ST M - - -

1
0
.0

1
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.1

1
.2

2

S
U

/T
/1

9
5
8
/2

0
1
7

600 338 600 366 1800 987 1700 1252 4700 2943 62.62

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Balangir

NO BEd Mark 

Sheet.

88

E
O

9
8
6
8
5
6
8
1
2
IN

/ 

2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Satya Harijan

S/o-Rushi Harijan

AT/PO_Budhidara

VIA-Junagarh

Dist-Kalahandi

Pin-766014

Satya Harijan

S/o-Rushi Harijan

AT/PO_Budhidara

VIA-Junagarh

Dist-Kalahandi

Pin-766014

SC M - - -

1
0
.0

3
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

9
.2

1

S
E

E
/1

2
9
5
9
/1

5

750 310 900 364 1800 826 1200 849 4650 2349 50.52

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Kalahandi

RC-9/2018

89

E
O

5
2
6
9
7
7
7
6
9
IN

/ 

1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Alaka Beniya

D/o-Rama Chandra 

Beniya

AT/PO-Gumuda

VIA-B.Singhpur

Dist-Koraput

Pin-764057

Alaka Beniya

D/o-Rama Chandra 

Beniya

AT/PO-Gumuda

VIA-B.Singhpur

Dist-Koraput

Pin-764057

SC F - - -

2
1
.0

6
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

6
.1

1

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
7
5
9
3

750 315 900 367 1800 897 2200 1652 5650 3231 57.19

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Koraput

90

E
O

8
1
2
8
3
7
7
6
0

IN
/ 
2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Jayanti Khatua

D/o-Gayadhar Khatua

AT/PO/VIA-Kamarda

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756035

Jayanti Khatua

D/o-Gayadhar Khatua

AT/PO/VIA-Kamarda

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756035

SEBC F - - -

2
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.0

2

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
0

9
8
1

600 324 600 422 1800 1040 1000 638 4000 2424 60.60

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Balasore

91

E
O

5
5
1
9
6
1
9
7
8
IN

/ 

2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jyotsna Panda

D/o-Padmanav Panda

AT-RR.Peta 3rd Lane

PO-Jeypore

Dist-Koraput

Pin-764001

Jyotsna Panda

D/o-Padmanav Panda

AT-RR.Peta 3rd Lane

PO-Jeypore

Dist-Koraput

Pin-764001

4
6
1
1
7
6
/1

9
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 GEN F - - -

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

6
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
9
9
4
2

750 295 600 320 1800 993 2400 1830 5550 3438 61.95

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Koraput

RC-2013



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2Sl. 

No.
R

e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
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a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

92

E
O

4
3
9
9
2
4
1
1
8
IN

/ 

2
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Gobinda Chandra Bhoi

S/o-Budhu Bhoi

AT-Baghamunda

PO-Kandhal

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768108

Gobinda Chandra Bhoi

S/o-Budhu Bhoi

AT-Baghamunda

PO-Kandhal

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768108

ST M - - -

1
7
.0

1
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.1

1
.1

4

B
B

S
R

/ 

B
E

E
/1

8
0
4
/2

0
1
6

900 557 600 370 1800 1032 1200 828 4500 2787 61.93

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Deogarh

93

E
O

9
8
1
1
8
5
4
7
4
I

N
/ 
2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Manjulata Bhaena

D/o-Dayanidhi Bhaena

AT/PO-Bijepur

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768032

Manjulata Bhaena

D/o-Dayanidhi Bhaena

AT/PO-Bijepur

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768032

SC F - - -

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

5
.2

8

S
U

/T
W

/1
7
3
3
/2

0
1
8

750 443 600 342 1800 886 1700 1286 4850 2957 60.97

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Bargarh

RC-8/2018

94

E
O

4
8
6
4
4
1
9
2
7
IN

/ 

2
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Amarjyoti Sahoo

S/o-Rajani Kanta Sahoo

Mahanadi Vihar

Vigilance Colony

Qtr. No-LB6, Cuttack

PO-Nayabazar

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-753004

Amarjyoti Sahoo

S/o-Rajani Kanta Sahoo

Mahanadi Vihar

Vigilance Colony

Qtr. No-LB6, Cuttack

PO-Nayabazar

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-753004 7
1
9
3
4
3
/1

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M - - -

0
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

7
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
0
7
1

600 419 600 355 2200 1155 1700 1239 5100 3168 62.12

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Cuttack

No Res. Cert.

95

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
1
4
3
1
I

N
/ 
2
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Jeeta Tandia

D/o-Benudhar Tandia

AT-Balijori

PO-Kiakachhar

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Jeeta Tandia

D/o-Benudhar Tandia

AT-Balijori

PO-Kiakachhar

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

SC F - - -

0
9
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

2
4
.0

6
.0

2

S
N

G
/C

W
/1

4
/2

0

1
7 600 353 600 277 1400 570 0 0 2600 1200 46.15 -

NO BED

NO OSSTET

96

E
O

6
3
8
4
7
5
3
7
3
IN

/ 

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sumitra Behera

D/o-Sadasiva Behera

AT-Ghoda Baseli Sahi

OTDA Matha Chhaka

PO-Puri

Dist-Puri

Pin-752001

Sumitra Behera

D/o-Sadasiva Behera

AT-Ghoda Baseli Sahi

OTDA Matha Chhaka

PO-Puri

Dist-Puri

Pin-752001

OBC F - - -

1
2
.0

8
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

4
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
3
8
9
4

900 545 600 282 1800 1354 2000 1494 5300 3675 69.34

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Puri

97

E
O

4
3
3
6
2
1
5
8
1
IN

/ 

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sushree Suchismita 

Mishra

D/o-Binaya Bhusana 

Mishra

AT/PO-

Sriramchandrapur

VIA-Sakhigopal

Dist-Puri

Pin-752014

Sushree Suchismita 

Mishra

D/o-Binaya Bhusana 

Mishra

AT/PO-Sriramchandrapur

VIA-Sakhigopal

Dist-Puri

Pin-752014 4
9
1
7
9
5
/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN F - - -

1
1
.0

2
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.1

0
.2

1

P
U

R
I/
 O

D
2
6
1
2
0
1
9
3
6
7
9

600 453 600 459 1900 1289 1700 1324 4800 3525 73.44 -
Native Dist.

Puri

NO OSSTET



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2Sl. 

No.
R
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g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
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h
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a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

98

E
O

4
4
3
5
7
1
6
3
8
IN

/ 

2
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sunil Padhan

S/o-Degreelal Padhan

AT-Baddhara

PO-Kanaktora

PS-Rengali

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

Sunil Padhan

S/o-Degreelal Padhan

AT-Baddhara

PO-Kanaktora

PS-Rengali

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

5
3
4
4
5
8
/1

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

OBC M - - -

2
4
.1

0
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

2
.0

8

S
U

/T
/1

4
0
0
/2

0
1
5

600 385 600 394 1800 1212 1200 832 4200 2823 67.21

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Jharsuguda

99

E
O

4
8
9
9
7
7
2
5
0
IN

/ 

2
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Saroj Kishan

S/o-Birasing Kishan

AT-Rengalbud

PO-Deuli

PS-Bhasma

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770019

Saroj Kishan

S/o-Birasing Kishan

AT-Rengalbud

PO-Deuli

PS-Bhasma

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770019

ST M - - -

1
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

6
.1

4

S
U

/T
/1

1
8
/2

0
1
9

600 326 600 341 1800 971 1700 1127 4700 2765 58.83

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

100

E
O

6
3
8
4
7
5
2
5
4
IN

/ 

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Debashri Behera

D/o-Rama Chandra 

Behera

AT-Baseli Sahi, 

Mangalaghat lane

Tiadi Bagicha

Dist-Puri

Pin-752001

Debashri Behera

D/o-Rama Chandra 

Behera

AT-Baseli Sahi, 

Mangalaghat lane

Tiadi Bagicha

Dist-Puri

Pin-752001

SC F - - -

2
9
.0

5
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

7
.0

2

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
6
8
7
7

750 382 600 254 1900 1081 1000 690 4250 2407 56.64

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Puri

101

E
O

8
9
6
2
4
8
7
2
5
I

N
/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Jitu Kumar Patra

C/o- Satrughan Patra

At-Mangalpur

Po-Sampoch

Dist- Boudh

Jitu Kumar Patra

C/o- Satrughan Patra

At-Mangalpur

Po-Sampoch

Dist- Boudh

9
6
2
8
3
0
/2

1
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

2
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

7
.0

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2

0
1
7
3
2
3
4

750 381 0 0 1200 897 1000 723 2950 2001 67.83

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BOUDH

No + 2 Mark 

Sheet.

RC - 8/2018

102

E
O

9
9
4
5
8
1
9
2
0
IN

/2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Deepti Kiran Sahoo

C/o-Jagabandhu Sahoo

At-

Brajasundarpur,Viruda

Po-Badagotha

Ps-Nuagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752094

Deepti Kiran Sahoo

C/o-Jagabandhu Sahoo

At-Sibaji Nagar(Shree 

Lane)

Po-Nayagarh

Ps-Nuagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752069 0
5
3
3
5
4
/1

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

G
E

N

F

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

7
.1

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
0
7

2
7 600 377 600 337 1800 1058 1000 723 4000 2495 62.38

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

NAYAGARH

No Res. Cert.

103

E
O

4
4
3
4
1
2
5
7
4
IN

/2
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Anirodha Panda

C/o-Narayan Panda

At-Qtr No-E/249,Sec-22

Po-/Ps-Tangarpali

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769007

Anirodha Panda

C/o-Narayan Panda

At-Qtr No-E/249,Sec-22

Po-/Ps-Tangarpali

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769007

9
3
4
5
2
2
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

G
E

N

M

0
3
.0

8
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

4
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
6
9
0
4
2

750 456 900 436 1800 1140 1400 1153 4850 3185 65.67

 O
S

S
T

E
T

-I



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 
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obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T
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te
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with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

104

E
O

4
3
9
7
6
0
4
4
5
IN

/

2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Manjulata Pradhan

C/o- Lingaraj Pradhan

At- cherangajhanj 

Po-Jamseth

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768050

Manjulata Pradhan

C/o- Lingaraj Pradhan

At- cherangajhanj 

Po-Jamseth

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768050

0
0
5
6
9
7
/2

2
.1

0
.1

9

S
E

B
C

F

1
9
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

5
.1

2

S
.U

,J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/8

5
/2

0
1

8 800 500 600 351 1800 989 1700 1175 4900 3015 61.53

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BARGARH

105

E
O

4
3
8
7
7
6
0
9
0
IN

/2
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bhikari Gartia

C/o-Sananda Grti

At-Bhalukana

Po-Kansingha

Ps-Padampur

Via-Rajborasambar

Dist-rBargarh

Pin- 768036

Bhikari Gartia

C/o-Sananda Grti

At-Bhalukana

Po-Kansingha

Ps-Padampur

Via-Rajborasambar

Dist-rBargarh

Pin- 768036 1
6
3
1
0
5
/2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

0
8
.1

0
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

2
.2

3

S
.U

,J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/2

2
7
/2

0
1
9

600 274 600 303 1800 828 2200 1754 5200 3159 60.75

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BARGARH

106

E
O

4
4
8
3
9
0
0
4
5
In

/2
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Ashis Kumar Nayak

C/o- Khetra Basi Nayak

At- Gopal Prasad

Po-Kuhuri

Ps- Tangi

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752027

Ashis Kumar Nayak

C/o- Khetra Basi Nayak

At- Gopal Prasad

Po-Kuhuri

Ps- Tangi

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752027

S
C M

2
5
.1

2
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

0
.0

6

B
B

S
R

/E
S

C
/2

8
2
5
/1

8 500 350 500 336 1800 854 1700 1230 4500 2770 61.56

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

KHORDHA

RC-4/2018

107

E
O

9
5
9
8
8
8
1
0
4
IN

/

2
5
.1

0
.1

9

Anasuya Rout

C/o-Manoranjan Nayak

At/Po-Kapeleswar

Via- Thakurpada

dist- Kendrapara

Pin-754211

Anasuya Rout

C/o-Manoranjan Nayak

At/Po-Kapeleswar

Via- Thakurpada

dist- Kendrapara

Pin-754211

7
4
3
3
2
6
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

S
E

B
C

F

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

7
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
8
1
3
9
3
6

750 481 900 470 1800 853 2200 1746 5650 3550 62.83

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

KENDRAPARA

108

E
O

4
5
4
3
2
6
6
3
3
IN

/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rajalaxmi Panda

C/o-Prasannajit 

Mishragurunagar Shasan

Po- Kothar 

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756118

Rajalaxmi Panda

C/o-Prasannajit 

Mishragurunagar Shasan

Po- Kothar 

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756118

G
E

N

F

2
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.0

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

9
3
5
7

600 383 600 377 1800 1051 1000 863 4000 2674 66.85

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BHADRAK

109

E
O

4
2
7
6
2
6
8
4
IN

/

2
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Srotasmini Sahoo

C/o- Adhir Mahakud

At/Po-Tensa

Qr No-D/20

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770042

Srotasmini Sahoo

C/o- Adhir Mahakud

At/Po-Tensa

Qr No-D/20

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770042

G
E

N

F

2
4
.0

6
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

6
.0

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
7
1
3
1
7
0

750 429 900 465 1400 687 1200 841 4250 2422 56.99

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T
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Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D
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N

o
. 
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 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

110

E
O

4
3
4
6
8
8
4
7
4
IN

/2

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sabitri Dalai

C/o- Abhilash Dalai

At/Po-Rayan Ram 

Chandrapur

Ps- Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756086

Sabitri Dalai

C/o- Abhilash Dalai

At/Po-Rayan Ram 

Chandrapur

Ps- Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756086

S
C F

0
8
.0

2
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.1

0
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

1
0
1
4

750 320 600 295 1800 886 1400 1101 4550 2602 57.19

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BALASORE

111

E
O

4
3
8
4
2
8
8
3
2
IN

/2

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Mamita Pradhan

C/o-Fakira Pradhan

At- Samaleipadar

Po-Kumbhari

Via- Barpali

Dist- Bargarh

Pin-768029

Mamita Pradhan

C/o-Fakira Pradhan

At- Samaleipadar

Po-Kumbhari

Via- Barpali

Dist- Bargarh

Pin-768029

 

1
5
1
5
0
0
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

G
E

N

F

1
0
.0

3
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

9
.2

3

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,B

U
R

L
A

/T
W

/3
5
1
/2

0
1

9 750 428 900 566 1800 1057 2200 1744 5650 3795 67.17

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BARGARH

112

E
O

8
8
9
4
4
0
6
0
9
I

N
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Subhasmita Sahoo

C/o- Sunakar Sahoo

At/Po/Ps- Marsaghai

Dist- Kendrapada

Pin-7542213

Subhasmita Sahoo

C/o- Sunakar Sahoo

At/Po/Ps- Marsaghai

Dist- Kendrapada

Pin-7542213

S
E

B
C

F

1
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

7
.1

8

B
B

S
R

/W
S

E
E

/

1
5
6
7
5
/1

4

800 399 600 377 1800 1115 1000 644 4200 2535 60.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

KENDRAPARA

RC-01/2018

113

E
O

4
2
5
7
9
8
7
6
3
IN

/2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rakesh Kumar Pradhan

C/o- Dillip Kumar 

Pradhan

At-Banamalipur

Po-Krutibaspur

Ps-Thakurgarh

Via-Athamallik

Dist-Angul

pin-759125

Rakesh Kumar Pradhan

C/o- Dillip Kumar Pradhan

At-Banamalipur

Po-Krutibaspur

Ps-Thakurgarh

Via-Athamallik

Dist-Angul

pin-759125

6
0
3
5
7
4
/2

2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

0
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.2

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
5
5

600 388 600 374 1800 1058 1700 1396 4700 3216 68.43

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

ANGUL

114

E
O

4
2
5
7
9
8
7
6
3
IN

/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Kshirasindhu Pradhan

C/o- Sarjan Pradhan

At-Hirapali

Po- Kenjhariapali

Ps-Biramaharajpur

Dist- Subarnapur

Pin-767018

Kshirasindhu Pradhan

C/o- Sarjan Pradhan

At-Hirapali

Po- Kenjhariapali

Ps-Biramaharajpur

Dist- Subarnapur

Pin-767018

8
8
8
4
6
8
/2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.0

0

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

7
2
8
/2

0
1
8

600 379 600 399 1800 1051 1700 1267 4700 3096 65.87

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

SUBARNAPUR

115

E
O

8
2
5
3
4
0
0
1
5
IN

/2
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Shraddha Suman 

Pradhan

C/o- Naendra Kumar 

Pradhan

At/Po-Kuchipali

Dist- Bargarh

Pin-768034

Shraddha Suman Pradhan

C/o- Naendra Kumar 

Pradhan

At/Po-Kuchipali

Dist- Bargarh

Pin-768034

8
4
1
0
0
9
/2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

F

1
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

8
.1

5

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/

1
9
4
/2

0
1
9

600 409 600 432 1800 1052 1700 1248 4700 3141 66.83

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.

BALANGIR

No Empl. Regd. 

Cert.
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 
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E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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Mark
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obt.

Total % 
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Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T
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Name of the Present 

address

 B
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N
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. 
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 D
a
te

C
a
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G
e
n
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e
r PH

E
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M

S
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o
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s
m

a
n

D
a
te
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B
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n
 

0
1
.0

1
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1
9

E
m

p
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y
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e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
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e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

116

E
O

5
0
6
9
9
3
9
5
2
IN

/

2
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sarojini Majhi

C/o-Udha Majhi

At/Po-Bamdera

Ps-Bargaon

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770016

Sarojini Majhi

C/o-Udha Majhi

At/Po-Bamdera

Ps-Bargaon

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770016

S
T F

2
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

7
.0

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

9
7
9
8
8

600 315 600 336 1800 920 1200 934 4200 2505 59.64

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

RC -5/2008

117

R
O

8
8
3
4
4
2
7
6
5
IN

/2
4
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Prashant Kumar Bishoyi

C/o- Driver Bishoyi

At/Po-Kumarapani

Via-Sheragada

Ps- Badagada

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761106

Prashant Kumar Bishoyi

C/o- Driver Bishoyi

At/Po-Kalarapadara

Via-Ballipada

Ps- Pattapur

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761054

2
3
7
0
5
3
/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

6
.2

8

B
E

R
H

A
M

P
U

R

750 326 600 210 1800 945 1200 870 4350 2351 54.05

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist.

GANJAM

118

E
O

4
3
8
4
2
8
4
6
6
IN

/2
5
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Mini Nayak

C/o- Uddhab Nayak

At-Lambipali

Po- Kumbho

Via-Bhukta

Dist- Bargarh

Pin-768045

Mini Nayak

C/o- Uddhab Nayak

At-Lambipali

Po- Kumbho

Via-Bhukta

Dist- Bargarh

Pin-768045

1
5
1
4
9
9
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

F

1
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

8
.2

1

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/W
C

/

5
2
1
/2

0
1
9

600 424 600 398 1800 1390 1700 1320 4700 3532 75.15

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BARGARH

119

E
O

8
2
8
3
9
0
5
6
3
IN

/2
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Pratima Ghadei

C/o-Prafulla Ghadei

At-Mouda

Po-Adalapanka

Via-Bonth

Ps- Soso

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-756114

Pratima Ghadei

C/o-Prafulla Ghadei

At-Mouda

Po-Adalapanka

Via-Bonth

Ps- Soso

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-756114 4
4
7
1
6
9
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

F
0
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

5
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
4
6
3

9 600 313 600 381 1800 1223 2200 1716 5200 3633 69.87

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

KEONJHAR

120

E
O

8
6
3
8
1
1
5
9
9
IN

/

Ratikanta Jena

C/o-Kumud Chandra 

Jena

At-Paida

Po-Siha

Dist-Jajpur

Via-Chandikhole

Ps-Byree

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755044

Ratikanta Jena

C/o-Kumud Chandra Jena

At-Paida

Po-Siha

Dist-Jajpur

Via-Chandikhole

Ps-Byree

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755044

S
C M

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

5
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/S
R

R
/6

0
7
6
/1

5

750 525 600 413 1800 964 1000 638 4150 2540 61.20

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

JAJPUR

RC-06/2018
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T
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h
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address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
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o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

121

R
O

9
5
3
9
8
0
0
2
6
IN

/2
6
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Lopamudra Brahma

C/o-Pravat Kumar 

Brahma

At-Govt.(SSD)High 

School,Gobarghati

Po-Gobarghati

Via-Danagadi

Dist-Jajpur

Lopamudra Brahma

C/o-Pravat Kumar Brahma

At-Govt.(SSD)High 

School,Gobarghati

Po-Gobarghati

Via-Danagadi

Dist-Jajpur

G
E

N

F

1
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

7
.1

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
5

2
0 750 510 600 393 1800 1300 1700 1292 4850 3495 72.06 -

Native Dist.

CUTTACK

NO OSSTET

RC-05/2008

122

E
O

8
8
6
9
9
0
6
4
1
IN

/2
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Pankajini Bastia

C/o-Trilochan Bastia

At- Belanga

Po-Sisua

Ps-Astaranga

Dist-Puri

Pin-752109

Pankajini Bastia

C/o-Trilochan Bastia

At- Belanga

Po-Sisua

Ps-Astaranga

Dist-Puri

Pin-752109
0
0
6
1
1
6
/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

G
E

N

F

2
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

7
.0

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

6
7
2
7

800 363 600 336 1400 749 800 596 3600 2044 56.78

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

PURI

123

E
O

9
8
9
9
5
7
4
3
5
IN

/2
2

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Shantanu Kumar Jena 

C/o-Shrinath Jena

At-Tauntara

Po-Kapasi Chhak

Via-Chitalo

Dist- Jajpur

Pin-755062

Shantanu Kumar Jena 

C/o-Shrinath Jena

At-Tauntara

Po-Kapasi Chhak

Via-Chitalo

Dist- Jajpur

Pin-755062

S
C M

1
2
.0

5
.1

9
8
3

3
5
.0

7
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/S
E

R
/1

3
7
0
6
/1

5 750 404 900 405 1200 690 1400 989 4250 2488 58.54 -
Native Dist.

JAJPUR

NO OSSTET

124

E
O

9
8
1
6
6
7
0
8
8
IN

/2
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Silpi Lekha Biswal

C/o-Kanhu Charan 

Biswal

At-Mrahmandeo

Po-Ramalenka

Ps- Krushnaprasad

Dist-Puri

Pin-752032

Silpi Lekha Biswal

C/o-Kanhu Charan Biswal

At-Mrahmandeo

Po-Ramalenka

Ps- Krushnaprasad

Dist-Puri

Pin-752032

2
3
6
9
2
5
/1

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

F
1
0
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

9
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2

0
7
2

600 267 600 300 1800 1135 2200 1632.5 5200 3335 64.13 -
Native Dist.

PURI

NO OSSTET

125

E
O

9
8
1
6
6
7
0
7
4
IN

/2
5
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Kalu Charan Nayak

C/o-Madan Naik

At-Nandala

Po-Ramalenka

Via-Parikudagarh

Ps-Krushnaprasad

Dist-Puri

Pin-752032

Kalu Charan Nayak

C/o-Madan Naik

At-Nandala

Po-Ramalenka

Via-Parikudagarh

Ps-Krushnaprasad

Dist-Puri

Pin-752032 2
3
6
9
2
6
/1

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

U
R M

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

5
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
0

7
3 750 306 900 409 1800 980 2200 1659 5650 3354 59.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

PURI

126

R
O

9
3
9
9
7
0
7
4
8

IN
/2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Jayabanta Mahara

C/o-Ami Mahara

At/Po-Tarbod

Via/Dist-Nuapada

Pin-766105

Jayabanta Mahara

C/o-Ami Mahara

At/Po-Tarbod

Via/Dist-Nuapada

Pin-766105

S
C M

0
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

8
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2

0
1
9
3
0
9
2

750 329 600 329 1400 712 1700 910 4450 2280 51.24

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

NUAPADA
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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Total % 

age of 

Mark
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E
T
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Name of the Present 
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 D
a
te

C
a
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.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

127

R
O

9
2
7
8
9
7
2
9
/2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S.B.Diptimayee 

C/o-Surendra Prasad 

Behera

At-Sarasatia

Po-Gobindpur

Via-Oupada

Dist- Balasore

S.B.Diptimayee 

C/o-Surendra Prasad 

Behera

At-Nuagaon

Po-Balani

Via-Lathikata

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770037

S
E

B
C

F

2
9
.0

4
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

8
.0

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
6
8
0

5
0 750 364 600 342 1500 942 1200 846 4050 2494 61.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

RC-05/2018

128

E
O

4
4
8
6
5
0
3
9
IN

/2

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Padmanabha Sethi

C/o-Bhalabhadra Sethi

At/Po-Baladi

Via-Tarbha

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767016

Padmanabha Sethi

C/o-Bhalabhadra Sethi

At/Po-Baladi

Via-Tarbha

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767016

S
C M

0
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

5
.2

3

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/

1
7
3
7
/2

0
1
5

750 465 600 362 1800 1129 1200 970 4350 2926 67.26

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

SUBARNAPUR

129

E
O

6
3
8
4
7
5
8
0
7
IN

/2
5
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Susri Sangita Karan

C/o-Subash Chandra 

Karan

At-Maensa

Po-Berhampur

Via-Brahamgiri

Dist-Puri

Susri Sangita Karan

C/o-Subash Chandra 

Karan

At-Maensa

Po-Berhampur

Via-Brahamgiri

Dist-Puri

S
C F

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

6
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

1
7
5
3

600 353 600 378 1900 1224 1700 1233 4800 3188 66.42

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

PURI

130

E
O

7
8
8
5
3
8
2
2
4
IN

/

2
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Lily Behera 

C/o- Soubhagya Kumar 

Barik

At/Po-Melchhamunda

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768035

Lily Behera 

C/o- Soubhagya Kumar 

Barik

At/Po-Melchhamunda

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768035

5
7
4
6
4
8
/2

3
.1

0
.1

9

S
E

B
C

F

0
8
.0

.1
9
9
3

2
5
.1

1
.2

3

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T

W
/1

3
1
3
/2

0
1
5

800 515 600 350 1800 965 1200 822 4400 2652 60.27

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BALANGIR

RC-10/2015

131

E
O

4
3
8
4
2
4
4
2
0
IN

/2

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Kaincha Sahu

C/o- Narendra Sahu

At-Katatikira

Po-Sarsara

Via-Tora

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768040

Kaincha Sahu

C/o- Narendra Sahu

At-Katatikira

Po-Sarsara

Via-Tora

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768040 1
5
1
4
1
9
/1

9
.1

0
.1

9

S
E

B
C

F

0
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

3
2
1
.0

5
.2

4

B
A

R
G

A
R

H
/O

D
0
4
1

2
0
1
7
3
7
3
0

600 449 600 424 1800 1232 1700 1247 4700 3352 71.32

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BARGARH

132

R
O

8
8
3
4
5
4
3
7
0
IN

/2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Prasant Kumar Behera

C/o-Gobinda Behera

At-Daspur

Po-Daspur

Via-Berhmpur-3

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-760003

Prasant Kumar Behera

C/o-Gobinda Behera

At-Daspur

Po-Daspur

Via-Berhmpur-3

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-760003

S
C M

1
0
.0

2
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.1

0
.2

1

B
E

R
H

A
M

P
U

R
/U

E
/

4
5
1
/2

0
1
8

750 410 600 355 1800 1004 2200 1727 5350 3496 65.35

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

GANJAM
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Mark 

obt. 
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Mark 

obt. 
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D
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te
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B
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E
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133

E
O

8
6
0
0
1
4
7
0
1
IN

/2
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Smruti Ranjan Jena

C/o-Rabindra Kumar 

Jena

At/Po-Pahanga

Via-Niali

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754004

Smruti Ranjan Jena

C/o-Rabindra Kumar Jena

At/Po-Pahanga

Via-Niali

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754004

1
9
0
0
0
6
/1

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

1
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

8
.1

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

4
2
2
9

800 525 600 353 1800 1204 1000 731 4200 2813 66.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

CUTTACK

134

E
O

4
5
2
0
6
3
2
4
5
IN

/2
5
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Suman Mishra

C/o-Pinaki Bhusan 

Mishra

Plot No-1580-

E/5,Radhakrishna Vihar 

Sector-6 CDA,Market 

Nagar

Dist-Cuttack

Suman Mishra

C/o-Pinak Bhusan Mishra

O/O the Advocate General 

Orissa High Court

Dist-Cuttack

6
5
5
7
8
2
/2

4
.1

0
.1

9

G
E

N

F

2
6
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

9
.0

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
8

6
7 600 480 600 471 1800 1171 1700 1354 4700 3476 73.96

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

CUTTACK

135

E
O

4
4
3
1
3
3
7
0
8
IN

/2
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Arati Behera

C/o-Jhasaketan Sahu

At-Balitkira

Po-Satlama

Ps-Barpali

Dist- Bargarh

Pin-768029

Arati Behera

C/o-Jhasaketan Sahu

At-Balitkira

Po-Satlama

Ps-Barpali

Dist- Bargarh

Pin-768029

S
E

B
C

F

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

6
.0

6

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/

2
0
2
/2

0
1
5

750 443 900 407 1900 912 1200 772 4750 2534 53.35

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Bargarh

136

E
O

9
7
6
2
8
9
2
6
4
IN

/2

2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Asim Halder

C/o- Krushna Kanta 

Haldev

At-M.V-50

Po-Kanwada

Dist-Malkangiri

Pin-764051

Asim Halder

C/o- Krushna Kanta 

Haldev

At-M.V-50

Po-Kanwada

Dist-Malkangiri

Pin-764051

S
C M

1
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

5
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

9
7
3
6

750 250 600 274 1400 723 2200 1648 4950 2895 58.48

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist.

MALKANGIRI

RC-01/2018

137

E
O

5
0
4
7
7
5
5
0
4
IN

/2
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Swarnalata Behera

C/o-Gobardhan Majhi

At-Sanabiruan

Po-Hatasahi

Via-Panikoili

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755043

Swarnalata Behera

C/o-Gobardhan Majhi

At-Sanabiruan

Po-Hatasahi

Via-Panikoili

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755043

S
C F PH

1
0
.0

3
.1

9
7
9

3
9
.0

9
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/W
S

E
E

/7
3
7
5
/

1
3 750 299 900 334 1400 595 1400 892 4450 2120 47.64 -

Native Dist.

JAJPUR

NO OSSTET

138

E
O

8
3
0
5
2
3
6
1
2
IN

/2
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Manoj Kumar Sa

C/o-Jayachandra Sa

At-Kumar

Po-Attabira

Via-Panchgaon

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

Manoj Kumar Sa

C/o-Jayachandra Sa

At-Kumar

Po-Attabira

Via-Panchgaon

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

S
E

B
C

M

0
2
.0

6
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

6
.2

9

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/5

0

6
/2

0
1
8

750 480 900 477 1200 746 1700 1483 4550 3186 70.02

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

JHARSUGUDA
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Mark 
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Matric

139

E
O

4
3
4
6
8
8
2
3
6
IN

/2
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Krushna Kumari Mahalik

C/o-Banshidhar Mahalik

At-Khalabadia

Po-Rella

Via-Baliapal

Ps-Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756026

Krushna Kumari Mahalik

C/o-Banshidhar Mahalik

At-Khalabadia

Po-Rella

Via-Baliapal

Ps-Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756026

S
C F

1
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

7
.1

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
6
3

7 600 411 600 474 1800 1225 1700 1345 4700 3455 73.51

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BALASORE

140

E
O

4
4
9
6
2
3
9
1
7
IN

/2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Soubhagini Digal

C/o-Manuel Digal

At/Po-Basonti 

Phalli(Raikia)

Dist- Kandhamal

Pin-762101

Soubhagini Digal

C/o-Manuel Digal

At/Po-Basonti 

Phalli(Raikia)

Dist- Kandhamal

Pin-762101

S
E

B
C

F

1
3
.1

0
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

2
.1

8

U
E

 &
 

G
B

,B
h
a
n
ja

v
ih

a
r,

B
e
rh

a
m

p
u
r-

7
/W

O
E

/1
9
3
9
/2

0

750 325 600 246 3950 2323 1100 686 6400 3580 55.94

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

KANDHAMAL

RC-03/2015

141

E
O

8
6
7
8
7
0
1
9
5
IN

/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Snigdharani Behera

C/o-Rabindra Kumar 

Behera

At-Kanchan Bazar

Po-Dhenkanal

Dist-Dhenkanal

Pin-754202

Snigdharani Behera

C/o-Rabindra Kumar 

Behera

At-Kanchan Bazar

Po-Dhenkanal

Dist-Dhenkanal

Pin-754202

S
C F

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
3
4
9
8
 

/ 
B

B
S

R

750 386 600 338 1800 1217 2000 1577 5150 3518 68.31

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.

DHENKANAL

Sanskrit BED

(Sikshyasastri)

142

E
O

4
8
6
6
0
0
3
6
2
IN

/3
1

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Tanwe Tarurnima 

Pradhan

C/o-Santosh Kumar 

Behera

At-B.M-16,Banamunda

Po-Biramitrapur

Dist- Sundargarh

Tanwe Tarurnima Pradhan

C/o-Santosh Kumar 

Behera

At-B.M-16,Banamunda

Po-Biramitrapur

Dist- Sundargarh

3
6
6
1
2
2
/2

9
.1

0
.1

9

F

2
3
.0

6
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

6
.0

8

- 750 383 900 405 1800 1002 1700 1013 5150 2803 54.43

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

NO RC

No Empl Regd. 

Card.

143

E
O

4
9
3
2
0
4
9
3
7
IN

/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Lizarani Pradhan

C/o-Jitendra Kumar 

Nayak

At/po-Alara

Via-Narasinghpur

Diat- Cuttack

Pin-754032

Lizarani Pradhan

C/o-Jitendra Kumar Nayak

At/po-Alara

Via-Narasinghpur

Diat- Cuttack

Pin-754032

5
6
3
3
9
3
/2

2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

F

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

7
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

1
0
7
7
1

600 448 600 418 1800 1178 1700 1276 4700 3320 70.64

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

CUTTACK

144

E
O

8
7
2
1
5
6
0
1
8
IN

/

2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rameswari Nayak

C/o-Saheb Naik

At-Basalapalli, 

Chhatrapur

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761020

Rameswari Nayak

C/o-Saheb Naik

At-Basalapalli, Chhatrapur

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761020

U
R F

0
7
.0

4
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

8
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/S
E

R
/4

9
7
7
/

2
0
1
6

750 478 900 493 1800 895 2000 1769 5450 3635 66.70

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

GANJAM
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Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 
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Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 
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M

S
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o
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a
n

D
a
te
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B
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th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
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1
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1
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E
m

p
lo

y
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e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
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e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

145

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
5
4
0
0
IN

/3
1

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Supriya Bhoi

C/o- Bijaya Ku.Pradhan

At/Po-Kumarkeli

Via-Birmaharajpur

Dist-

Subarnapur(Sonepur

Pin-762010

Supriya Bhoi

C/o- Bijaya Ku.Pradhan

At/Po-Kumarkeli

Via-Birmaharajpur

Dist-Subarnapur(Sonepur

Pin-762010

4
5
7
8
5
0
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

F

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
8
5

3
3
.0

6
.2

7

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/

1
1
6
0
/2

0
1
5

750 449 900 359 1800 1237 1000 549 4450 2594 58.29 -

Native Dist.

SUBARNAPUR

NO OSSTET

146

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
5
6
6
5
I

N
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Prabhasini Kharsel

C/o-Lokanath Kharsel

At/Po-Lephripara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770012

Prabhasini Kharsel

C/o-Lokanath Kharsel

At/Po-Lephripara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770012

3
2
9
0
0
9
/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

F

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

6
.2

7

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/

T
W

/4
6
/2

0
1
4

750 332 600 305 1400 838 1100 705 3850 2180 56.62 - NO OSSTET

147

E
O

4
3
4
8
9
1
7
4
IN

/3
0
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Shubharam Singh

C/o-Jhampuda Singh

At- Harinabandh

Po-Khuard

Ps- Raibania

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756033

Shubharam Singh

C/o-Jhampuda Singh

At- Harinabandh

Po-Khuard

Ps- Raibania

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756033

S
T M

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

6
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

1
2
7
3

750 317 600 275 1800 1073 1700 1385 4850 3050 62.89

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BALASORE

148

E
O

9
0
5
0
3
3
8
6
1
In

/2
9
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Kanhu Charan Das

C/o-Nityananda Das

At/Po-Baladuan

Via-Anandapur

Ps-Anandapur

Dist-Keonjhar 

Pin-758021

Kanhu Charan Das

C/o-Nityananda Das

At/Po-Baladuan

Via-Anandapur

Ps-Anandapur

Dist-Keonjhar 

Pin-758021 5
8
3
6
0
4
/2

8
.1

0
.1

9

S
E

B
C

M

2
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

7
.0

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

2
1
6
0

600 358 600 389 1800 1085 1700 1392 4700 3224 68.60

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

KEONJHAR

149

R
O

8
6
3
1
2
6
9
3
1
IN

/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Durga Madhab Panda

At-Gadasahi

Po-Kural

Via-Kural

Ps-Odagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752090

Durga Madhab Panda

At-Gadasahi

Po-Kural

Via-Kural

Ps-Odagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752090

5
6
7
6
2
1
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

M

2
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.0

3

N
A

Y
A

G
A

R
H

/P
D

2
4

1
2
0
1
7
6
8
1
8

600 397 600 376 1800 1020 2200 1752 5200 3545 68.17

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

NAYAGARH

150

E
O

1
5
5
9
1
2
5
4
3
IN

/2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Gajanan Barik

C/o-Bijay Barik

At/Po-Kandhaikela

Via-Panchgaon

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

Gajanan Barik

C/o-Bijay Barik

At/Po-Kandhaikela

Via-Panchgaon

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

1
0
0
5
2
6
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

S
E

B
C

M

1
1
.0

5
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

7
.2

0

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T

/5
0
8
/2

0
1
8

750 440 0 0 1200 700 1700 1418 3650 2558 70.08

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.

Jharsuguda

No + 2 Mark 

Sheet
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M

S
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o
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s
m

a
n

D
a
te
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B
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1
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N

o
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Matric

151

E
O

8
1
2
8
4
4
3
3
2
IN

/2
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Poma Soren

C/o-Saban Soren

At-Nischintapur

Po-Khanua

Via-Dukura

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin-757075

Poma Soren

C/o-Saban Soren

At-Nischintapur

Po-Khanua

Via-Dukura

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin-757075

S
T F

2
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.0

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

3
5
5
2

600 276 600 296 1800 894 1700 1249 4700 2715 57.77

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

MAYURBHANJ

152

E
O

4
0
0
2
9
4
6
2
3
IN

/2
8

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Saroj Kumar Bodikia

C/o-Niranjan Bodikia

At-Rogal

Po-Salamanga

Via-Tiran

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754138

Saroj Kumar Bodikia

C/o-Niranjan Bodikia

At-Rogal

Po-Salamanga

Via-Tiran

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754138

5
7
8
1
4
3
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

0
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

6
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7

3
2
6
5

750 263 600 258 1800 914 1400 986 4550 2421 53.21

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

JAGATSINGHP

UR

153

E
O

8
8
7
1
7
3
6
3
5
IN

/2
9
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Subhalaxmi Barla

C/o-Dhadia Barla

Ay-Parbatipur,Lokanath 

Ghat,Near Radharaman 

Ashram,Puri

Po- Khadiapada

Ps-Baselisahi

Dist- Puri

Subhalaxmi Barla

C/o-Dhadia Barla

Ay-Parbatipur,Lokanath 

Ghat,Near Radharaman 

Ashram,Puri

Po- Khadiapada

Ps-Baselisahi

Dist- Puri

S
E

B
C

F

2
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

8
.1

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

0
5
0
7

600 455 600 440 1900 1369 1700 1399 4800 3663 76.31

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

PURI

154

E
O

5
0
1
5
9
5
9
5
9
IN

/2
9
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

Subhasmita Panda

C/o- Braja Kishore 

Panda

At-Tulamala

Po-Gambharipada

Ps-Kakatpur

Via-Kakatpur

Dist- Puri

pin-752108

Subhasmita Panda

C/o- Braja Kishore Panda

At-Qr.No-

NB/204,Nuabazar

Po-Paradeep

Dist- Jagatsingpur

Pin-754142

 F
1
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

2
7
.0

5
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
1
9
1
3

750 452 600 383 1800 968 1700 1299 4850 3102 63.96

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

PURI

155

E
O

5
1
3
8
2
6
8
3
6
IN

/2
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Dipak Kumar Kunar

C/o-Indramani Kunar

At/Po- Salania

Via-Manjuri

Ps-Nandiapada

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-756121

Dipak Kumar Kunar

C/o-Indramani Kunar

At/Po- Salania

Via-Manjuri

Ps-Nandiapada

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-756121 4
6
8
0
0
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

M

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
5
.0

6
.0

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
8

7
0
5

600 383 600 431 1800 1302 1700 1427 4700 3543 75.38

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

KEONJHAR

RC-8/2018

156

E
O

4
3
8
4
6
8
0
9
9
IN

/

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Lily Pradhan

C/o-Kamaraj Pradhan

At/po-Panimora

Via-Sdhela

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768033

Lily Pradhan

C/o-Kamaraj Pradhan

At/po-Panimora

Via-Sdhela

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768033

1
5
1
5
3
3
/3

0
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

S
E

B
C

F

0
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

2
6
.0

5
.2

8

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/

W
T

/1
3
3
3
/2

0
1
4

800 447 600 401 1800 984 1200 825 4400 2657 60.39

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.

BARGARH

RC/CC -7/18
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Except 

E.Opt.
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obt. 
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Mark
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Matric

157

E
O

8
8
7
1
7
3
6
4
4
IN

/2
9
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Sumira Pati

C/o-Bansidhar Pati

At-Alish Patana

Po-Sukal

Ps-Satyabadi

Dist- Puri

pin-752014

Sumira Pati

C/o-Bansidhar Pati

At-Alish Patana

Po-Sukal

Ps-Satyabadi

Dist- Puri

pin-752014

S
E

B
C

F

0
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

2
4
.0

8
.0

3

P
U

R
I/
O

D
2
6
1
2
0
1
9
2

600 432 600 377 1800 1066 2400 2068 5400 3943 73.02 -
Native Dist.

PURI

NO OSSTET

158

E
O

4
8
4
1
3
4
2
2
6
IN

/

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Arunanshu Patra

C/o-Rabindra Patra

At/Po-Pahana

Via-Irda

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756080

Arunanshu Patra

C/o-Rabindra Patra

At/Po-Pahana

Via-Irda

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756080

5
3
1
5
6
7
/2

0
.1

0
.1

9

S
E

B
C

M

0
1
.0

3
.1

9
8
3

3
6
.0

9
.0

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

8
8
8
1
8

750 464 900 371 1800 1033 1700 1485 5150 3353 65.11

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BALASORE

159

E
O

4
4
9
6
2
3
8
7
7
IN

/2
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Sonali Sethi

C/o- Samanta sekher 

Sethi

Plot No-1835,Jagganath 

Patna,Mahatab Road

Old Town BBSR

Pin-751002

Sonali Sethi

C/o- Samanta sekher 

Sethi

Plot No-1835,Jagganath 

Patna,Mahatab Road

Old Town BBSR

Pin-751002 2
1
3
5
9
0
/2

9
.1

0
.1

9

S
C F

1
4
.0

1
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.1

1
.1

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

0
1
3
4

600 326 600 317 1800 1030 2200 1751 5200 3424 65.85

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

KHORDHA

160

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
4
2
6
5
IN

/2
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Sushil Kumar Sahu

C/o-Benudhar Sahu

At-Rupidihi

Po- Lankahada

Via-Kirei

Ps-Sadar

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770073

Sushil Kumar Sahu

C/o-Benudhar Sahu

At-Rupidihi

Po- Lankahada

Via-Kirei

Ps-Sadar

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770073

3
2
9
1
1
1
/2

8
.1

0
.1

9

S
E

B
C

M

0
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

9
.2

3

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

4
8
0
/

2
0
1
6

750 446 600 310 1800 1019 1400 1067 4550 2842 62.46

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

161

E
O

8
8
2
2
7
6
5
9
3
IN

/2
8
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Nirupama Bag

C/o-Champeswar Bag

Po-Jogimunda

Via-Patnagarh

Dist- Balangir

Pin-767027

Nirupama Bag

C/o-Champeswar Bag

AT/Po-Patnagarh

Susama Xerox ,Near NAC

Via-Patnagarh

Dist- Balangir

Pin-767025

S
C F

0
8
.1

0
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

2
.2

3

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/3

7
7
/2

0
1
9

800 481 600 328 1800 1114 1700 1163 4900 3086 62.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BALANGIR

162

R
O

9
1
0
0
7
4
5
5
1
6
IN

/2
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Deepmala Xalxo

C/o-Boniface Xalxo

At/Po-Kantabahal

Ps-Talsara

Via-Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin-770074

Deepmala Xalxo

C/o-Boniface Xalxo

At/Po-Kantabahal

Ps-Talsara

Via-Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin-770074

S
T F

1
0
.0

8
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

4
.2

1

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/3

7
7
/2

0
1
9

800 426 600 291 1800 883 2400 2113 5600 3713 66.30

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
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Mark 
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Except 
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Mark 

obt. 
Except 
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Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
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G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
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M

S
p
o
rt

s
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a
n

D
a
te
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B
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A
g
e
 a
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 o

n
 

0
1
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1
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9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m
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g
d
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N

o
. 

Matric

163

E
O

4
2
7
3
8
3
5
5
1
IN

/2
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Reetanjali Pradhan

C/o-Ashok Kumar 

Pradhan

At/Po-Shihidia

Via-Khuntagaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770044

Reetanjali Pradhan

C/o-Ashok Kumar Pradhan

At/Po-Shihidia

Via-Khuntagaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770044

O
B

C

F

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

5
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

0
4
8
0

700 501 900 359 1800 912 1000 678 4400 2450 55.68

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

164

E
O

8
6
9
1
6
4
3
3
7
In

/

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Doulat Kumar Barik

C/o- Meghanad Barik

At-Dumerpali

Po-Karlajuri

Via-Dunguripali

Dist- Sonepur

Doulat Kumar Barik

C/o- Meghanad Barik

At-Dumerpali

Po-Karlajuri

Via-Dunguripali

Dist- Sonepur

S
E

B
C

M

1
1
.0

6
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

6
.2

0

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T

W
/3

7
7
/2

0
1
9

750 509 600 326 1800 1013 1200 900 4350 2748 63.17

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

SUBARNAPUR

165

R
O

6
5
5
0
6
1
0
4
5
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Manash Ranjan Naik

C/o-Shibashankar Naik

At-Tumbapali

Po-Ujalpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770011

Manash Ranjan Naik

C/o-Shibashankar Naik

At-Tumbapali

Po-Ujalpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770011

4
8
8
3
2
5
/2

3
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

S
E

B
C

M

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

5
.1

6

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T

/3
3
9
/2

0
1
9

750 404 900 416 1800 896 2200 1669 5650 3385 59.91

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

166

E
O

4
3
3
6
2
1
6
6
6
IN

/2
6
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Monalisa Behera

C/o-Ramachandra 

Behera

At-Mirjapur

Po-Bhagabanpur

Ps-Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin-752011

Monalisa Behera

C/o-Ramachandra Behera

At-Mirjapur

Po-Bhagabanpur

Ps-Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin-752011

S
C F

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

6
.1

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
1

2
0 600 391 600 380 1900 1347 1700 1291 4800 3409 71.02

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

PURI

167

E
O

4
3
8
4
4
3
5
6
5
I

N
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Puspa Chhatar

C/o-Gulek Chhatar

At/Po-Bijepur

Dist- Bargarh

Pin-768032

Puspa Chhatar

C/o-Gulek Chhatar

At/Po-Bijepur

Dist- Bargarh

Pin-768032

S
E

B
C

F

0
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

8
.2

5

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/

T
W

/1
2
1
2
/2

0
1
4

800 380 600 294 1400 721 1200 972 4000 2367 59.18

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BARGARH

RC/CC-01/18

168

E
O

4
2
7
3
8
4
4
1
5
IN

/2
8
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Diptimayee Behera

C/o-Dinakrushna Nayak

At-Jamkei

Po-Jakeikela

Via- Bonai

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

Diptimayee Behera

C/o-Dinakrushna Nayak

At-Jamkei

Po-Jakeikela

Via- Bonai

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

S
E

B
C

F

0
9
.0

6
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

6
.2

2

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/3

2
6
/2

0
1
9

750 473 900 483 1400 727 2200 1730 5250 3413 65.01

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
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Mark 
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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Total % 
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Mark

O
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S
T

E
T
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e
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E
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M

S
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o
rt

s
m

a
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a
te
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B
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th

A
g
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1
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1
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d
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o
. 

Matric

169

E
O

5
2
6
9
7
7
5
7
9
IN

/2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sunil Pande

C/o-Mitrabhanu Pande

At/Po-Karlajuri

Via-Dunguripali

Dist- Subarnapur

Pin-767023

Sunil Pande

C/o-Mitrabhanu Pande

At/Po-Karlajuri

Via-Dunguripali

Dist- Subarnapur

Pin-767023

S
C M

0
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

7
.2

9

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/

2
0
2
/2

0
1
9
/2

0
1
9

750 424 600 347 1800 961 1700 1399 4850 3131 64.56

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

SUBARNAPUR

RC-8/18

170

E
O

9
9
4
5
8
2
0
6
3
IN

/2
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Biswajit Sahoo

C/o-Gangadhara Sahoo

At-Sathiapali,Godiali

Po-Jamusahi

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752079

Biswajit Sahoo

C/o-Gangadhara Sahoo

At-Sibaji Nagar,Back sight 

of new Rajabati Primary 

School,

Po/Ps- Nayagarh

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752069 0
5
3
4
6
2
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
7

2 600 280 600 347 1400 742 2200 1626 4800 2995 62.40

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

NAYAGARH

171

R
O

8
9
7
4
7
4
9
8
9
I

N
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Geetanjali Sahu

C/o- Trilochan Sahu

At/Po-Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770016

Geetanjali Sahu

C/- Trilochand Sahu

At/Po-Gurundia

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770043

F

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

6
.0

0

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/

T
W

/3
7
8
/2

0
1
8
/

750 412 600 300 1800 809 1000 517 4150 2038 49.11 - NO OSSTET

172

R
O

9
1
5
6
4
4
3
7
2
IN

/

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sangeeta Biswal

C/o-Kodanda Biswal

At/Po-Nagaon(B)

Via- Loisingha

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767020

Sangeeta Biswal

C/o-Kodanda Biswal

At/Po-Nagaon(B)

Via- Loisingha

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767020

S
E

B
C

F

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

5
.2

7

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,

B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/1
7
7
5

/2
0
1
8

600 477 600 417 1800 1018 1700 1278 4700 3190 67.87

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BALANGIR

173

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
3
4
4
6

IN
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Pranati Barik

C/o--Chittaranjan Barik

At- District Jail

Po/Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-77001

Pranati Barik

C/o--Chittaranjan Barik

At- District Jail

Po/Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-77001

G
E

N

F

1
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.1

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1

2
0
1
8
1
2
4
9
2

600 432 600 399 1800 1283 1700 1410 4700 3524 74.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

CUTTACK

174

E
O

4
3
3
6
2
1
6
7
0
IN

/2
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jayaprada Parida

C/o-Laxmidhar Parida

At-Sanapada

Po-Basantapur

Ps-Godishagoda

Via-Kanas

Dist- Puri

Pin-752017        

Jayaprada Parida

C/o-Laxmidhar Parida

At-Bijipur

Po-Jagannathpur

Via-Kanas

Dist- Puri

Pin-752017        

G
E

N

F

2
2
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

9
.0

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
1

2
2 600 449 600 443 1900 1340 1700 1339 4800 3571 74.40

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

PURI
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T
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 D
a
te
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a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

175

E
O

4
5
5
6
5
4
2
4
4
1
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Padmabati Bhuyan

C/o-Nabakishore Bhuyan

At-Paikapada

Po-Kaithagadia

Via-Kupari

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756059

Padmabati Bhuyan

C/o-Nabakishore Bhuyan

At-Paikapada

Po-Kaithagadia

Via-Kupari

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756059

0
2
3
8
5
8
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

F

1
3
.0

2
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.1

0
.1

8

B
B

S
R

/W
E

S
S

/1
3
4
1
1
/1

5 750 406 900 466 1400 675 1400 1027 4450 2574 57.84

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BALASORE

176

R
O

9
4
2
5
3
6
2
9
8
IN

/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Santosh Kumar Sethi

C/o-Gopal Chandra Sethi

At/Po-Nachhipur

Via-Khaira

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756048

Santosh Kumar Sethi

C/o-Gopal Chandra Sethi

At/Po-Nachhipur

Via-Khaira

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756048

S
C M

0
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

6
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/S
E

E
/2

2
1
6
/2

0

1
5 750 317 600 284 1800 837 1400 983 4550 2421 53.21

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BALASORE

177

R
O

9
1
1
2
8
3
0
3
8
IN

/2
8

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Bisal Sagar Naik

C/o-Sachidananda Naik

At-Barpali

Po-Barpali

Via-Basundhara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770076

Bisal Sagar Naik

C/o-Sachidananda Naik

At-Barpali

Po-Barpali

Via-Basundhara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770076

S
T M

3
1
.0

8
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

4
.0

0

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 
V

IH
A

R
,

B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/1
7
7
5
/2

0
1
8

600 456 600 399 1800 927 1700 1250 4700 3032 64.51

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

RC-07/2018

178

E
O

6
1
2
9
6
8
0
7
2
5
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Kumari Bharat Bharatee  

Barad

C/o-Bhagaban Barad

At-Kuahara

Po-Jagannathprasad

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752077

Kumari Bharat Bharatee  

Barad

C/o-Bhagaban Barad

At-Kuahara

Po-Jagannathprasad

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752077

S
E

B
C

F
1
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
6
8

2
1
3

600 408 600 407 1800 1299 2000 1510 5000 3624 72.48

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Nayagarh

179

R
O

9
1
1
2
9
3
2
5
6
I

N
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Sibanjali Sahoo 

C/o-Ashish Pruseth

At/Po-Birbira

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770022

Sibanjali Sahoo 

C/o-Ashish Pruseth

At/Po-Birbira

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770022

S
E

B
C

F

0
4
.0

8
.8

5

3
3
.0

4
.2

7

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,

B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/7
5

2
/2

0
1
6

750 471 900 343 1800 967 1000 568 4450 2349 52.79

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

180

E
O

4
3
3
6
2
1
6
5
2
IN

/2
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bandana Parida

C/o-Ashok Kumar Parida

At-Khatapiring

Po- Bhandarikuda

Ps-Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin-752011

Bandana Parida

C/o-Ashok Kumar Parida

At-Khatapiring

Po- Bhandarikuda

Ps-Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin-752011

G
E

N

F

2
1
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

8
.1

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
1

7
9 600 371 600 442 1900 1492 1700 1414 4800 3719 77.48

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Puri



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2Sl. 

No.
R

e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
 d

a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

181

E
O

8
6
8
0
7
7
0
2
7
IN

/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Neeta Mishra

C/o-Kshetrabasi Mishra

At-Tulandi Po-Mirdhapali

Via- Chandanbhati

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767065

Neeta Mishra

C/o-Kshetrabasi Mishra

At-Tulandi Po-Mirdhapali

Via- Chandanbhati

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767065

2
0
2
3
4
1
/2

8
.1

0
.1

9

U
R F

2
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

5
.1

0

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 
V

IH
A

R
,

B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/1
8
1
8
/2

0
1
7

800 500 600 384 1800 1018 1700 1377 4900 3279 66.92

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BALANGIR

182

E
O

4
8
3
9
3
1
5
1
5
IN

/

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Smitarani Biswal

C/o-Narasingh Biswal

At/Po-Ramalenka

Via- Balugaon

Dist- Puri

Pin-752030

Smitarani Biswal

C/o-Narasingh Biswal

At- Sailsree 

Vihar,C.S.Pur,Vim-

699,Phase-VI

Pin-751021

2
3
6
9
2
4
/1

9
.1

0
.1

9

S
E

B
C

F

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

7
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

8
1
3
8
2

750 327 900 445 1800 818 1400 1132 4850 2722 56.12

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

PURI

CC-01/2018

183

E
O

9
8
6
4
3
5
9
9
5
IN

/

2
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rajendra Prasad Meher

C/o- Durjan Meher

At/Po/Ps-Sinapali,(Near 

High School)

Dist- Nuapada

Pin-766108

Rajendra Prasad Meher

C/o- Durjan Meher

At/Po/Ps-Sinapali,(Near 

High School)

Dist- Nuapada

Pin-766108
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5
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M
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1
9

Debasis Parida

C/o-Bhanjakishore 

Parida

At-Similia

Po-Amber

Ps-Pattamundai

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754215

Debasis Parida

C/o-Bhanjakishore Parida

At-Similia

Po-Amber

Ps-Pattamundai

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754215

4
7
7
8
0
1
/2

5
.1

0
.1

9

S
E

B
C

M

0
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
0

2
8
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9
.2

6

B
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S
R
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E

E
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9
1
8
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T
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1
9

Tofan Kumar Nayak

C/o-Srikanta Nayak

At- Balipatana

Po-Mouda

Via-Madhaba Nagar

Ps-Bhadrak

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756181

Tofan Kumar Nayak

C/o-Srikanta Nayak

At- Balipatana

Po-Mouda

Via-Madhaba Nagar

Ps-Bhadrak

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756181 9
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2
0
4
1
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1
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0
1
9
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186

E
O

4
3
3
6
1
5
8
7
8
IN

/2
8
.

1
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0
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9

Prasanta Kumar Parida

C/o-Hadibandhu Parida

At-Kapilleswarpur,Part-4

Po-Kapileswarpur

Dist- puri

Pin-752013

Prasanta Kumar Parida

C/o-Hadibandhu Parida

At-Kapilleswarpur,Part-4

Po-Kapileswarpur

Dist- puri

Pin-752013
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C M
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7
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O
S

S
T

E
T
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Native Dist.
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RC-5/2018
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E
O

4
3
5
3
5
4
5
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/3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Lipika Dash

C/o-Rabindra Kumar 

Dash

At-Jagatgarh

Po-Karamdihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770002

Lipika Dash

C/o-Rabindra Kumar Dash

At-Jagatgarh

Po-Karamdihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770002

G
E

N

F

2
8
.1

2
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.0

0
.0

3

T
W

/1
1
6
4
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0
1
9

750 337 900 433 1400 734 2200 1682 5250 3186 60.69 - NO OSSTET
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IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
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9

Taranisen Samal

C/o-Birakishore samal

At/Po-Bankhandi

Ps-Anandapur

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin-758021

Taranisen Samal

C/o-Birakishore samal

At/Po-Bankhandi

Ps-Anandapur

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin-758021

S
E
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C

M

1
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7
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KEONJHAR
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/2
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Sanjaya Kumar Pradhan

C/o-Sankarshan 

Pradhan

At/Po-Kharmunda

Ps-Bijepur

Dist- Bargarh

Pin-768032

Sanjaya Kumar Pradhan

C/o-Sankarshan Pradhan

At/Po-Kharmunda

Ps-Bijepur

Dist- Bargarh

Pin-768032

2
3
8
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7
2
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9
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M
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BARGARH
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/

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Diptimaya Behera

C/o-Dillip kumar Behera

At-Aradapally

Po-Jaria

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-7542116

Diptimaya Behera

C/o-Dillip kumar Behera

At-Aradapally

Po-Jaria

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-7542116

9
7
7
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6
0
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

S
E

B
C

M
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1
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2
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IN

/2
8

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Runubala Jena

C/o-Umakanta Das

At-Chandiprasad

Po-Gunthunt

Ps-Khandapada

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752068

Runubala Jena

C/o-Umakanta Das

At-Chandiprasad

Po-Gunthunt

Ps-Khandapada

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752068

S
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7
/2

8
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1
0
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0
1
9

Monalisa Nayak

C/o-Raghunath Nayak

At/Po- Gobindpur

Via-Pipili

Dist- Puri

Pin-752104

Monalisa Nayak

C/o-Raghunath Nayak

At/Po- Gobindpur

Via-Pipili

Dist- Puri

Pin-752104
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E
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Native Dist.

PURI
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R
O

9
3
3
3
5
3
0
7
5
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Diptimayee Ojha

C/o-Sashibhusan Ojha

At/Po-Tolankapada

Via-Salapada

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758020

Diptimayee Ojha

C/o-Sashibhusan Ojha

At/Po-Tolankapada

Via-Salapada

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758020

8
2
3
2
7
2
/2

8
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0
.2

0

1
9
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B

C

F

0
7
.0

7
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9
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W
S

E
E

/8
4
4
8
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O
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S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist.

Keonjhar.
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E
O

8
8
7
1
7
2
9
9
2
In

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Soma Debnath

C/o-Manindra Debnath

At-Baliaparda(Behind 

Shanti Guest house)

Dist- Puri

Soma Debnath

C/o-Manindra Debnath

At-Baliaparda(Behind 

Shanti Guest house)

Dist- Puri

F

1
4
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

0
.1

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
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9
1
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O
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PURI
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E
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9
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7
6
4
2
IN

/2
8
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Susmita Jena

C/o- Amulya Jena

At-Rahimandap

Po-Solpata

Via-Halditada

Ps-Basta

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756027

Susmita Jena

C/o- Amulya Jena

At-Rahimandap

Po-Solpata

Via-Halditada

Ps-Basta

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756027 7
4
7
7
5
3
/2

2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9
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F
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O
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BALASORE
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O

5
2
0
0
2
2
6
5
8
IN

/

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Debashree Nayak

C/o-Bholanath Nayak

At-Sriram Nagar

Po-Nimapada

Dist- Puri

Pin-752106

Debashree Nayak

C/o-Bholanath Nayak

At-Sriram Nagar

Po-Nimapada

Dist- Puri

Pin-752106

S
E
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C

F
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9
.1

2
.1

9
9
1
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0
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3

B
B
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PURI
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IN

/2
8
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Arati Sahu

C/o- Sudam Sahu

At-Mansila

Po-Belgam

Via-Polsara

Ps-Polsara

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761105

Arati Sahu

C/o- Sudam Sahu

At-Champasahi

Po-Balliguda

Ps-Balliguda

Dist- Kandhamal

Pin-762103

5
8
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8
7
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8
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1
9
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Ganjam
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0
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0
1
9

Swayangprava Tripathy

C/o-Niranjan Tripathy

At-Kadua

Po-bhagabatpur

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754208

Swayangprava Tripathy

C/o-Niranjan Tripathy

At-QR No-E/77,VSS 

Market,1st Phase,Chhend 

Colony,Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

F
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KENDRAPARA
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E
O

4
8
3
9
0
3
0
4
1
IN

/2
8
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Swatilipi Pradhan

C/o-Sahadev Pradhan

At-Budhapada

Po-Harirajpur

Via- Jatani

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752050

Swatilipi Pradhan

C/o-Sahadev Pradhan

At-Budhapada

Po-Harirajpur

Via- Jatani

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752050

S
E

B
C

F

2
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

7
.0

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
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8
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KHORDHA
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R
O

9
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6
5
IN

/2
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Priyanka Priyadarsini 

Mohanty

C/o-Prahallad Mohanty

At- Senapati 

Bagicha,Kumuti Patna

Dist- Puri-2 

Priyanka Priyadarsini 

Mohanty

C/o-Prahallad Mohanty

At- Senapati 

Bagicha,Kumuti Patna

Dist- Puri-2 

G
E

N

F

0
3
.0

2
.1

9
9
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0
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/ 

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Chinmayee Prusty

D/o-Biswanath Prusty

AT-Purushotampur 

Patana

PO-Olasingh

PS-Jankia

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752020

Chinmayee Prusty

D/o-Biswanath Prusty

AT-Purushotampur Patana

PO-Olasingh

PS-Jankia

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752020
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Khordha
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/ 

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rabindra Kumar Bhoi

S/o-Purna Chandra Bhoi

AT/PO-Jamla

PS-Padampur

Dist-Bargarh

Rabindra Kumar Bhoi

S/o-Purna Chandra Bhoi

AT/PO-Jamla

PS-Padampur

Dist-Bargarh

5
7
4
6
8
6
/2

9
.1

0
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0
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9

Amulya Kumar Sahu

S/o-Padmanav Sahu

AT-Pudunisuga

PO-Adasipada

VIA-Gumagarh

Dist-Kandhamal

Pin-762029

Amulya Kumar Sahu

S/o-Padmanav Sahu

AT-Pudunisuga

PO-Adasipada

VIA-Gumagarh

Dist-Kandhamal

Pin-762029 3
2
0
4
0
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8
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0
.2

0
1
9
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Kandhamal
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/ 

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Lopamudra Sahoo

D/o-Shankarsana Sahoo

AT-Dhamnagar

PO-Adia

VIA-Bonth

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756114

Mob-8984412446

Lopamudra Sahoo

D/o-Shankarsana Sahoo

AT-Dhamnagar

PO-Adia

VIA-Bonth

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756114

Mob-8984412446

SEBC F - - -

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

5
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
3
3
0
0

750 367 900 478 1800 1181 1000 526 4450 2552 57.35

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Bhadrak



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T
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address
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a
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a
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.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te
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B
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th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
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1
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0
1
9

E
m
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y
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e
n
t 
N

a
m
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&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

205

E
O

4
5
4
3
3
3
4
6
1
IN

/ 

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Anuradha Pande

W/o-Pravas Kumar 

Panda

AT/PO-M.Rampur

Dist-Kalahandi

Pin-766102

Anuradha Pande

W/o-Pravas Kumar Panda

AT/PO-M.Rampur

Dist-Kalahandi

Pin-766102

9
5
2
1
1
4
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 GEN F - - -

2
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

8
.0

4

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
2
6

7 800 532 600 375 1800 1135 1700 1315 4900 3357 68.51

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Kalahandi

206

E
O

5
2
1
1
3
7
8
5
5
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Geeta Sahu

D/o-Banka Bihari Sahu

AT-Rautarapur

PO-Kundapatana

PS-Dharmasala

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755008

Geeta Sahu

D/o-Banka Bihari Sahu

AT-Rautarapur

PO-Kundapatana

PS-Dharmasala

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755008

SEBC F - - -

1
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

6
.1

3

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
3
9
4

600 468 600 410 1800 1155 1700 1322 4700 3355 71.38

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Jajpur

207

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
9
6
1
1
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Jyoti Khes

W/o-Jugal Kumar Lakra

AT-Rourkela

PS-Plantside

Dist-Sundargarh

Jyoti Khes

W/o-Jugal Kumar Lakra

AT/PO-Bagdehi 

(Kalopada)

PS-Laikera

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768220

ST F - - -

1
4
.0

8
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

4
.1

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
6
1
9
5

750 315 600 302 1400 682 1700 1195 4450 2494 56.04

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Jharsuguda

208

E
O

4
4
4
9
5
4
5
6
8
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Brahmananda Barik

S/o-Bidyadhar Barik

AT-Puskura

PO-Panchupalli

VIA-Salapada

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758020

Brahmananda Barik

S/o-Bidyadhar Barik

AT-Puskura

PO-Panchupalli

VIA-Salapada

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758020

OBC M 40% - -

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

7
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
6
8
5
7
7

750 446 900 392 1400 692 1200 917 4250 2447 57.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Keonjhar

RC-11/2017

Locomotor 40%

209

E
O

9
7
6
5
6
2
0
8
0
IN

/ 

2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Guru Charan Pradhan

S/o-Lalit Pradhan

AT-Kumbharmal

PO-Samasingha

PS-Kolabira

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768213

Guru Charan Pradhan

S/o-Lalit Pradhan

AT-Kumbharmal

PO-Samasingha

PS-Kolabira

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768213

ST M - - -

1
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.1

4

S
U

/T
/2

7
9
/2

0
1
9

600 248 600 304 1800 1066 1200 921 4200 2539 60.45

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Jharsuguda

RC-05/2018

210

E
O

4
3
3
0
7
9
0
0
4
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Nibedita Padhy

W/o-Sudhansu Sekhar 

Panigrahi

Bazar Street

Digapahandi

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761012

Nibedita Padhy

W/o-Sudhansu Sekhar 

Panigrahi

Bazar Street

Digapahandi

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761012

GEN F - - -

2
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

7
.2

0

U
E

W
/1

8
7
3
/2

0
1
5

750 414 600 241 1400 750 1200 858 3950 2263 57.29

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.

Ganjam
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 
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obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
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S
T

E
T
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e
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d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
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a
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a
te
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B
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 o
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1
.0

1
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0
1
9

E
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e
n
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N

a
m
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&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

211

E
O

4
5
4
3
3
3
2
5
4
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Subhashree Bhuyan

D/o-Jagannath Bhuyan

AT-Nuagaon

PO-Balibarei

PS-Soso

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758023

Subhashree Bhuyan

D/o-Jagannath Bhuyan

AT-Nuagaon

PO-Balibarei

PS-Soso

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758023

9
5
2
0
8
8
/2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F - - -

1
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
3
.0

4
.1

8

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
7
2
9
4

600 472 600 376 1800 1286 1700 1445 4700 3579 76.15

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Keonjhar

212

E
O

9
7
8
4
7
1
6
9
5
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Dilip Kumar Behera

S/o-Niranjan Behera

AT/PO-Bendalia

VIA-Berhampur

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-760002

Dilip Kumar Behera

S/o-Niranjan Behera

AT/PO-Bendalia

VIA-Berhampur

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-760002

1
8
1
3
1
2
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 GEN M - - -

0
6
.0

6
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

6
.2

5

B
U

/U
E

/8
7
5
/2

0
1
6

750 385 0 0 1800 1167 1200 962 3750 2514 67.04

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Ganjam

NO + 2 Mark 

Sheet

213

E
O

4
4
6
5
1
9
5
8
3
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Deepesh Kumar Gadua

S/o-Basistha Gadua

AT-Sikabahenga

PO-Sauntpur

VIA-Saintala

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767071

Deepesh Kumar Gadua

S/o-Basistha Gadua

AT-Sikabahenga

PO-Sauntpur

VIA-Saintala

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767071

2
0
2
3
6
5
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

0
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

9
.2

7

S
U

/T
/1

9
6
3
/2

0
1
7

750 556 600 346 1800 867 1700 1123 4850 2892 59.63

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Balangir

214

E
O

4
3
0
0
0
8
2
7
8
IN

/ 

2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Krushna Chandra 

Pradhan

S/o-Narayan Pradhan

AT/PO-Barida 'A'

VIA-Kabisuryanagar

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761104

Mob-7008923365

Krushna Chandra Pradhan

S/o-Narayan Pradhan

AT/PO-Barida 'A'

VIA-Kabisuryanagar

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761104

Mob-7008923365

6
3
5
7
2
8
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

2
4
.0

3
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

9
.0

7

B
U

/U
E

/1
1
0
5
/2

0
1
6

750 307 900 378 1800 1068 1400 1223 4850 2976 61.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Ganjam

RC-01/2018

215

E
O

9
8
6
5
8
7
1
8
8
IN

/ 

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Utkalini Samantaray

D/o-Sudhansu Sekhar 

Samantaray

AT-Panchasaranga 

Balarampur

PO-Khandasahi

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754207

AT-Kurumpuni

Po-Kurumpuni

Dist-Nuapada

Pin-766105
SEBC F - - -

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

2
6
.0

4
.0

3

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
5
5
6
1

800 464 600 363 1800 1141 0 0 3200 1968 61.50 -
NO BED

NO OSSTET

NO RES.

216

E
O

4
4
6
5
1
9
6
9
9
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Arabinda Harpal

S/o-Raghumani Harpal

AT/PO-Budhabahal

PS-Saintala

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767032

Arabinda Harpal

S/o-Raghumani Harpal

AT/PO-Budhabahal

PS-Saintala

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767032

SC M - - -

0
1
.0

9
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

4
.0

0

S
U

/T
/1

3
6
5
/2

0
1
8

600 268 600 360 1800 890 2200 1766 5200 3284 63.15

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Balangir
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark
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S
T

E
T
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address
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n

D
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te
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B
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1
.0

1
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1
9

E
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&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

217

E
O

9
8
6
5
8
6
9
1
1
IN

/ 
2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sasmita Badhai

D/o-Bhaskara Badhai

AT-Kudopali

PO-Kansingha

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768036

Sasmita Badhai

D/o-Bhaskara Badhai

AT-Kudopali

PO-Kansingha

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768036

SEBC F - - -

0
1
.0

4
.1

9
8
6

3
1
.0

9
.0

0

N
u
a
p
a
d
a
/ 

W
T

/2
2
5
8
/2

0
0
9

750 443 900 450 1200 765 1700 1115 4550 2773 60.95

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.

Bargarh

RC-2009

CC-2004

218

E
O

9
8
6
5
8
6
9
3
9
IN

/ 

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Monika Adhikari

D/o-Dambarudhar 

Adhikari

AT-Adivasi Pada

PO-Khariar Road

Dist-Nuapada

Pin-766104

Monika Adhikari

D/o-Dambarudhar Adhikari

AT-Adivasi Pada

PO-Khariar Road

Dist-Nuapada

Pin-766104

GEN F - - -

0
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

2
6
.0

7
.2

0

N
U

A
P

A
D

A
/ 

O
D

2
5
1
2
0
1
9
3
4
8

800 449 600 308 1800 862 1700 866 4900 2485 50.71 -
Native Dist.

Nuapada

NO OSSTET

219

E
O

4
8
5
9
8
5
5
1
1
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Janaki Swain

W/o-Sunil Kumar 

Pradhan

AT-Banloi

PO-Bheteswar

PS-Banpur

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752031

Janaki Swain

W/o-Sunil Kumar Pradhan

AT-Banloi

PO-Bheteswar

PS-Banpur

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752031

SEBC F - - -

0
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

2
2
.0

8
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
9
5
5

600 434 600 405 1800 1231 1700 1378 4700 3448 73.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Khordha

220

E
O

6
5
3
0
8
9
2
1
3
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Lilly Sahu

W/o-Aswini Kumar Sahu

AT/PO-Deogaon

PS-Deogaon

Dist-Bolangir

Pin-767029

Lilly Sahu

W/o-Aswini Kumar Sahu

AT/PO-Deogaon

PS-Deogaon

Dist-Bolangir

Pin-767029

SEBC F - - -

0
8
.0

1
.1

9
8
5

3
4
.0

9
.2

2

S
U

/T
W

/1
7
5
4
/2

0
1
6

750 444 900 375 1800 847 1200 840 4650 2506 53.89 -
Native Dist.

Bolangir.

NO OSSTET

221

E
O

4
2
5
9
5
9
8
8
5
IN

/ 

2
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sasmita Pradhan

D/o-Bhikari Pradhan

AT/PO-Kapileswarpur, 

Part-IV

Dist-Puri

Pin-752013

Sasmita Pradhan

D/o-Bhikari Pradhan

AT/PO-Kapileswarpur, 

Part-IV

Dist-Puri

Pin-752013

SEBC F - - -

0
2
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

9
.3

0

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
5
4
2
7

600 386 600 363 1800 1051 1700 1338 4700 3138 66.77

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Puri

RC-09/2016

222

E
O

4
9
6
5
1
5
2
8
9
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Avaya kishore Tirkey

S/o-Vincent Tirkey

AT-Belmunda

PO-Tilaikani

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770015

Avaya kishore Tirkey

S/o-Vincent Tirkey

AT-Belmunda

PO-Tilaikani

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770015

ST M - - -

0
5
.0

4
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

8
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/S
E

E
/1

3
5
5
/

1
6 750 405 900 643 1500 729 1200 832 4350 2609 59.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2Sl. 

No.
R

e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
 d

a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
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o
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s
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a
n

D
a
te
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B
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1
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1
9

E
m
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e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

223

E
O

8
6
7
3
4
8
0
9
4
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Soudamini Sahoo

D/o-Nityananda Sahoo

AT-Kantigadia

PO-Panikoili

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755043

Soudamini Sahoo

D/o-Nityananda Sahoo

AT-Kantigadia

PO-Panikoili

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755043

GEN F - - -

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

6
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
8
3
9

800 352 600 381 1800 1095 1000 650 4200 2478 59.00 -
Native Dist.

JAJPUR

NO OSSTET

224

E
O

4
4
3
7
7
3
3
8
8
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Anita Prajapati

W/o-Naresh Prasad 

Prajapati

AT/PO-Kalunga (Near 

Railway Station)

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770031

Anita Prajapati

W/o-Naresh Prasad 

Prajapati

AT/PO-Kalunga (Near 

Railway Station)

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770031

GEN F - - -

3
0
.0

6
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

6
.0

2

B
B

S
R

/ 

W
S

R
R

/1
1
6
7
9
/1

5

750 287 900 353 1800 857 1000 692 4450 2189 49.19 -
NO OSSTET

Hindi B.Ed.

225

E
O

8
6
8
0
7
8
1
8
6
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Hrusikesh Mahananda

S/o-Kech Kecha 

Mahananda

AT/PO-Deulpadar

VIA-Loisingha

Dist-Sonepur

Pin-767020

Hrusikesh Mahananda

S/o-Kech Kecha 

Mahananda

AT/PO-Deulpadar

VIA-Loisingha

Dist-Sonepur

Pin-767020

SC M - - -

0
1
.0

4
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

3
.0

1

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
4
2
8
9

500 308 500 331 1800 1045 1000 673 3800 2357 62.03

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Sonepur

226

R
O

8
6
5
4
2
5
0
8
5
IN

/ 

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Asis Kumar Patra

S/o-Bideshi Patra

AT-Nathiapall

PO-Kural

PS-Odagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752090

Asis Kumar Patra

S/o-Bideshi Patra

AT-Nathiapall

PO-Kural

PS-Odagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752090

SC M - - -

0
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
3
6
3
8

600 269 600 313 1400 683 2200 1688 4800 2953 61.52

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Nayagarh

227

E
O

9
5
9
8
9
0
2
5
8
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Tapasi Das

W/o-Pabitra Kumar Das

AT-Baliapalli

PO-Terohi

PS-Pattamundai

VIA-Alva

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754217

Tapasi Das

W/o-Pabitra Kumar Das

AT-Baliapalli

PO-Terohi

PS-Pattamundai

VIA-Alva

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754217

SEBC F - - -

2
3
.0

1
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.1

1
.0

9

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
1
0
1
3

750 397 650 448 1400 731 1200 856 4000 2432 60.80

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Kendrapara

228

E
O

9
1
9
7
7
0
5
8
3
I

N
/ 
3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Kabita Swain

D/o-Pradeep Swain 

AT/PO-Hemgir

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770013

Kabita Swain

D/o-Pradeep Swain AT/PO-

Hemgir

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770013

UR F - - -

2
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

7
.0

4

S
U

/T
W

/5
4
2
/2

0

1
9 750 505 600 348 1800 894 2200 1672 5350 3419 63.91

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

RC-2013
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229

E
O

8
8
2
0
7
9
5
9
3
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jitendra Kumar Pradhan

S/o-Antarjyami Pradhan

AT/PO-Barghat

VIA-GD Site

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768121

Jitendra Kumar Pradhan

S/o-Antarjyami Pradhan

AT/PO-Barghat

VIA-GD Site

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768121

0
1
9
9
9
7
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M - - -

1
5
.0

9
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

3
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

S
R

R
/1

7
2
9
9
/1

4

750 442 900 352 1500 1205 1000 775 4150 2774 66.84

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Deogarh

RC-6/2017

230

E
O

5
0
1
5
8
9
0
5
7
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Namitarani Sahu

D/o-Rankanath Sahu

AT-Nandala

PO-Ramlenka

VIA-Parikuda

Dist-Puri

Pin-752032

Mob-9937540285

Namitarani Sahu

D/o-Rankanath Sahu

AT-Nandala

PO-Ramlenka

VIA-Parikuda

Dist-Puri

Pin-752032

Mob-9937540285 6
9
7
6
3
3
/2

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

UR F - - -

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

6
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
5
4
4
0

750 355 600 318 1800 1142 2200 1658 5350 3473 64.92

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Puri

231

R
O

8
1
5
0
8
1
8
9
0
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Pranati Sahu

W/o-Narendra Kumar 

Padhan

AT-Kesherjhima

PO-Rohini

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770075

Pranati Sahu

W/o-Narendra Kumar 

Padhan

AT-Kesherjhima

PO-Rohini

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770075

UR F - - -

1
9
.0

7
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

5
.1

2

S
U

/T
W

/1
3
5
6
/2

0
1
9

750 359 900 464 1800 1033 1700 1504 5150 3360 65.24

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

232

E
O

9
8
6
5
6
9
8
7
3
IN

/ 

2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Monalisa Sahoo

D/o-Sabyasachi Sahoo

AT-Kangada Sahi, 

Birakishorepur

PO-Athagarh

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754029

Monalisa Sahoo

D/o-Sabyasachi Sahoo

AT-Kangada Sahi, 

Birakishorepur

PO-Athagarh

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754029

SEBC F - - -

0
3
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.1

0
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
9
0
5

600 372 600 401 2200 1425 2200 1693 5600 3891 69.48 -
Native Dist.

Cuttack

NO OSSTET
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E
O

9
8
6
9
4
8
9
6
4
IN

/ 

2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Subhashree 

Subhrasmita Pattnaik

D/o-Sailesh Ranjan 

Pattnaik

AT-Pattnaikpada(Word 

No-6), Near Sahara 

branch

PO/Dist-Nuapada

Pin-766105

Mob-7749083773

Subhashree Subhrasmita 

Pattnaik

D/o-Sailesh Ranjan 

Pattnaik

AT-Pattnaikpada(Word No-

6), Near Sahara branch

PO/Dist-Nuapada

Pin-766105

Mob-7749083773

UR F - - -

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.2

9

N
U

A
P

A
D

A
/ 

O
D

2
5
1
2
0
1
9
1
5
2
3

600 484 600 300 1800 1173 0 0 3000 1957 65.23 -

Native Dist.

Nuapada

NO OSSTET

NO BED

234

E
O

4
8
6
9
3
9
1
5
5
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Sujata Das

D/o-Rabindra Nath Das

Qrt. No-C/551, Koel 

Nagar, Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769014

Sujata Das

D/o-Rabindra Nath Das

Qrt. No-C/551, Koel 

Nagar, Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769014

SEBC F - - -

1
4
.1

0
.1

9
8
5

3
3
.0

2
.1

8

B
B

S
R

/ 

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
6
1
8
7

750 477 900 454 1800 1007 1500 966 4950 2904 58.67

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
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235

E
O

9
5
9
8
9
0
2
4
4
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Monalisa Swain

D/o-Daitary Swain

AT-Bandhapada

PO-Chakada Gogua

VIA-Badapada

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754245

Monalisa Swain

D/o-Daitary Swain

AT-Bandhapada

PO-Chakada Gogua

VIA-Badapada

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754245

SEBC F - - -

0
9
.0

1
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.1

1
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
0
4
1

600 309 600 305 1800 946 2200 1634 5200 3194 61.42

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Kendrapara

236

E
O

4
2
7
4
8
3
7
6
7
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Rosan Lugun

S/o-Luthar Lugun

AT-Baribeda

PO-Barilapta

PS-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770035

Rosan Lugun

S/o-Luthar Lugun

AT-Baribeda

PO-Barilapta

PS-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770035

ST M - - -

0
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

2
9
.0

5
.2

4

R
O

U
R

K
E

L
A

/ 

O
D

3
0
1
2
0
1
9
2
3
3
5

800 396 600 360 3600 2380 1700 1219 6700 4355 65.00 - NO OSSTET

237

E
O

4
4
6
5
1
9
5
7
0
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Gamana Benua

S/o-Sahadeba Benua

AT-Malpada

PO-Budhabahal

PS-Saintala

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767032

Gamana Benua

S/o-Sahadeba Benua

AT-Malpada

PO-Budhabahal

PS-Saintala

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767032

SC M - - -

0
5
.0

8
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

4
.2

7

S
U

/T
/1

3
6
9
/2

0
1
8

750 361 900 412 1800 884 2200 1740 5650 3397 60.12

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Balangir

238

E
O

4
2
7
4
9
5
0
9
3
IN

/ 

0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Juspin Ekka

W/o-Naresh Kumar 

Oram

AT-Jharbeda

PO-Tulsikani

VIA-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770036

Qtr. No.-B-84/2

Railway Colony

Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769013
ST F - - -

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

2
7
.0

9
.0

0

S
U

/T
W

/1
3
7
/2

0
1
9

750 377 600 292 1800 836 1700 1206 4850 2711 55.90

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

239

E
O

4
2
5
2
3
0
7
9
6
IN

/ 

0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Suresh Kishan

S/o-Bharat Kishan

AT-Manoharpur

PO-Durubaga

PS-Hemgir

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770013

Suresh Kishan

S/o-Bharat Kishan

AT-Manoharpur

PO-Durubaga

PS-Hemgir

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770013

ST M - - -

0
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

9
.1

9

600 368 600 390 1800 1004 0 0 3000 1762 58.73

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 NO BED

No +2 Mark 

Sheet

No Empl. Regd. 

Card

240

E
O

4
2
0
7
9
9
1
9
7
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bandita Rout

D/o-Sharat Rout

AT-Uchanuagaon

PO-Kunjakothi

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754139

Bandita Rout

D/o-Sharat Rout

AT-Uchanuagaon

PO-Kunjakothi

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754139

2
0
6
0
2
8
/3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC F - - -

2
0
.0

2
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.1

0
.1

1

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
9
8
3

600 405 600 382 1800 887 1000 809 4000 2483 62.08

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Jagatsinghpur
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241

E
O

8
8
7
1
7
4
8
3
0
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Babita Das

D/o-Maguni Das

AT-Kachi sasan

PO-Alasana

PS-Chandanpur

Dist-Puri

Pin-752012

Babita Das

D/o-Maguni Das

AT-Kachi sasan

PO-Alasana

PS-Chandanpur

Dist-Puri

Pin-752012

UR F - - -

2
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

8
.1

2

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
0
7
4

600 426 600 444 1900 1346 1700 1456 4800 3672 76.50

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Puri

RC - 8/2018

242

E
O

4
4
9
6
9
3
8
6
4
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Luxchhanda Sahu

D/o-Rabinarayan Sahu

AT-Digibhanra

PO-Mangalpur

VIA-Soro

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756045

Luxchhanda Sahu

D/o-Rabinarayan Sahu

AT-Digibhanra

PO-Mangalpur

VIA-Soro

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756045

SEBC F - - -

1
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

9
.1

4

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
1
3
5
7

600 415 600 292 1800 1083 1700 1301 4700 3091 65.77

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Balasore

RC-9/2018

243

E
O

4
3
8
4
3
9
3
9
8
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Prasanta Patel

S/o-Chetananda Patel

AT/PO-Jaring

VIA-Bijepur

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768032

Prasanta Patel

S/o-Chetananda Patel

AT/PO-Jaring

VIA-Bijepur

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768032

2
3
8
2
7
4
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 SEBC M - - -

1
6
.0

3
.1

9
8
9

3
0
.0

7
.1

5

S
U

/T
/1

0
3
6
/2

0
1
5

750 410 900 471 1800 965 1200 933 4650 2779 59.76

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Bargarh

RC-1/2018

244

E
O

4
8
6
9
4
1
2
4
2
IN

/ 

0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Sujata Behera

D/o-Purusottam Behera

AT/PO-Tirumala

PS-Jatani

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752050

Sujata Behera

D/o-Purusottam Behera

AT-Construction Colony-

A/35

PO-Tangarpali

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769007

SC F - - -

0
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

2
6
.0

6
.0

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
1
0
6
3

600 310 600 372 1800 917 2200 1681 5200 3280 63.08

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist. 

Khordha.

245

E
O

8
9
5
9
3
2
1
3
4
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Surendra Patra

S/o-Harekrishna Patra

AT-Kantala

PO-Gayalmunda

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758021

Surendra Patra

S/o-Harekrishna Patra

AT-Kantala

PO-Gayalmunda

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758021

SC M - - -

1
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
3
8
9

2 600 299 600 287 1800 891 2200 1713 5200 3190 61.35

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Keonjhar

246

E
O

8
8
7
0
4
6
1
1
5
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Debendra Kumar Das

S/o-Shyam Sundar Das

AT-Telikuda

PO-Chitreswari

Dist-Puri

Pin-752111

Debendra Kumar Das

S/o-Shyam Sundar Das

AT-Telikuda

PO-Chitreswari

Dist-Puri

Pin-752111

0
8
6
0
2
9
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 SEBC M - - -

2
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

9
.0

9

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
3
9

6 600 330 600 402 1900 1295 1700 1304 4800 3331 69.40

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Puri

247

E
O

4
8
3
6
3
1
9
1
3
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Ganeswar Behera

S/o-Nalu Behera

AT-Charchika

PO-Banki

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754008

Ganeswar Behera

S/o-Nalu Behera

AT-Charchika

PO-Banki

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754008

7
3
9
2
3
5
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 SEBC M - - -

2
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.0

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
1
1
0

0 600 348 600 371 1800 1418 1700 1367 4700 3504 74.55

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Cuttack



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 
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Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
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S
T

E
T
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o
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 D
a
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C
a
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.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

248

E
O

9
5
9
8
8
8
4
7
5
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Manini Priyadarsini Pagal

D/o-Nakula Charan 

Pagal

AT-Badamohanpur

PO-Badapada

Dist-Kendrapada

Pin-754245

Manini Priyadarsini Pagal

D/o-Nakula Charan Pagal

AT-Badamohanpur

PO-Badapada

Dist-Kendrapada

Pin-754245

7
4
3
4
1
6
/3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F - - -

1
1
.0

7
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.0

5
.2

0

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
6
6
7
3
0

750 351 900 467 1800 933 1200 860 4650 2611 56.15

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Kendrapada

RC-6/2018

249

E
O

4
8
7
1
6
3
1
6
4
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Ramaraman Mohanty

S/o-Karunakar Mohanty

AT-Tunpur

PO-Malasasan

VIA-Rameswar

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754201

Ramaraman Mohanty

S/o-Karunakar Mohanty

AT-Tunpur

PO-Malasasan

VIA-Rameswar

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754201
0
4
6
8
8
2
/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

1
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

6
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
8
5
0

600 377 600 421 1800 1098 1700 1245 4700 3141 66.83

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Cuttack

250

E
O

8
8
7
1
7
4
1
5
4
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Smaraki Priyadarshini

D/o-Suresh Chandra 

Barik

Heragohiri Sahi, Chaulia 

matha lane

PO-Puri-2

Dist-Puri

Pin-752002

Smaraki Priyadarshini

D/o-Suresh Chandra Barik

Heragohiri Sahi, Chaulia 

matha lane

PO-Puri-2

Dist-Puri

Pin-752002

SEBC F - - -

0
9
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

5
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
6
1
5
3

600 487 600 463 1900 1407 1700 1435 4800 3792 79.00

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Puri

251

E
O

8
8
7
1
7
4
6
0
5
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Ipsita Parida

D/o-Nilagiri Parida

AT/PO-Gadamrugasira

PS-Chandanpur

Dist-Puri

Pin-752012

Ipsita Parida

D/o-Nilagiri Parida

AT/PO-Gadamrugasira

PS-Chandanpur

Dist-Puri

Pin-752012

3
7
6
3
7
2
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 SEBC F - - -

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

6
.2

9

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
7
6
9
7

600 463 600 455 1900 1365 1700 1362 4800 3645 75.94

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Puri

252

E
O

4
4
9
6
9
1
6
2
5
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Abhimanyu Tarai

S/o- Arjun Tarai

AT-Rayarpur

PO-Parahai

VIA-Balikuda

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754108

Abhimanyu Tarai

S/o- Arjun Tarai

AT-Rayarpur

PO-Parahai

VIA-Balikuda

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754108

SC M - - -

0
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

5
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
3
7
3
7

750 343 600 343 1800 1173 2200 1694 5350 3553 66.41

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Jagatsinghpur

253

E
O

8
7
7
4
5
4
0
7
5
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Alok Kumar Swain

S/o-Kailash Chandra 

Swain

AT-Kaithapokhari

PO-Bounshabati

VIA-Bhapur

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752063

ULTRA Teachers Training 

College

AT/PO_Sagarguan

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752066

0
6
2
7
6
8
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.0

5
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
9
3
5

750 432 900 421 1800 1037 1350 931 4800 2821 58.77

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Nayagarh

RC-9/2018
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Mark 
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E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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Total 
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E
T
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E
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M
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s
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n

D
a
te
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B
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A
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0
1
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1
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E
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N

a
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e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

254

E
O

8
8
7
1
7
4
2
5
6
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sandhyarani Parida

D/o-Harihar Parida

AT-Senapatibagicha, 

Kumutipatana

PO-Talabania

Dist-Puri

Pin-752002

Sandhyarani Parida

D/o-Harihar Parida

AT-Senapatibagicha, 

Kumutipatana

PO-Talabania

Dist-Puri

Pin-752002

SEBC F - - -

0
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

8
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
0
4
6
8

600 381 600 425 1900 1317 1700 1291 4800 3414 71.13

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Puri

255

E
O

8
8
7
1
7
4
1
7
1
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Priyanka Sahoo

D/o-Sankar Sahoo

AT-Sukal, Isanapada

PO-Sukal

Dist-Puri

Pin-752014

Priyanka Sahoo

D/o-Sankar Sahoo

AT-Sukal, Isanapada

PO-Sukal

Dist-Puri

Pin-752014

4
9
1
8
6
5
/3

0
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 SEBC F - - -

1
6
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.1

0
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
1
7

5 600 458 600 451 1900 1471 1700 1442 4800 3822 79.63

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Puri

256

E
O

4
4
3
7
4
8
2
5
5
IN

/ 

0
3
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Ranjita Xess

D/o-Banamali Xess

AT-Lenjadihi

PO-Narendra 

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

Ranjita Xess

D/o-Banamali Xess

AT-Lenjadihi

PO-Narendra 

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

ST F - - -

0
7
.0

4
.1

9
8
2

3
6
.0

8
.2

5

R
K

L
/ 

O
D

3
0
1
2
0
1
3
4
8
3
2

750 431 900 323 1500 613 0 0 3150 1367 43.40

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

NO BED

257

E
O

4
4
2
1
4
4
2
5
3
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Amar Kanta Swain

S/o-Janakar Swain

AT-Mulabasanta

PO-Balia

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754224

Amar Kanta Swain

S/o-Janakar Swain

AT-Mulabasanta

PO-Balia

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754224

4
7
7
8
1
3
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 OBC M - - -

0
1
.0

1
.1

9
9
1

2
8
.0

0
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
0
7
5

750 514 600 307 1800 944 2200 1670 5350 3435 64.21

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Kendrapara

RC-7/2018

258

E
O

8
3
0
5
2
3
5
3
8
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jyoti Padhan

D/o-Debadhi Padhan

AT-Baddhara

PO-Kanaktora

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

Jyoti Padhan

D/o-Debadhi Padhan

AT-Baddhara

PO-Kanaktora

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

SEBC F - - -

2
1
.0

2
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.1

0
.1

0

S
U

/T
W

/2
3
9
/2

0
1
9

500 288 600 353 1800 1022 2200 1612 5100 3275 64.22

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Jharsuguda

259

E
O

4
8
9
9
7
9
8
6
5
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Biswa Bhue

S/o-Sunadhar Bhue

AT/PO-Sulsulia

VIA-Bhatli

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768030

Biswa Bhue

S/o-Sunadhar Bhue

AT/PO-Sulsulia

VIA-Bhatli

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768030

ST M Yes - -

0
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

7
.2

5

B
A

R
G

A
R

H
/ 

O
D

0
4
1
2
0
1
7
3
4
0
7

600 352 600 346 1800 941 1700 1166 4700 2805 59.68 -
Native Dist.

Bargarh

NO OSSTET

260

E
O

5
6
5
9
5
6
8
4
5
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Sashmita Dikhit

W/o-Gangadhar Panda

AT-Barahata

PO-Bamdevpur

VIA-Rambag

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755014

Sashmita Dikhit

W/o-Gangadhar Panda

AT-Barahata

PO-Bamdevpur

VIA-Rambag

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755014

UR F - - -

1
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

5
.1

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
5
2
5
8

750 408 650 433 2100 1517 1000 688 4500 3046 67.69

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Jajpur



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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Mark
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S
T

E
T
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e
g
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o
. 

Matric

261

E
O

4
9
1
9
5
1
1
7
1
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Banamali Meher

S/o-Dolamani Meher

AT-Nimna

PO-Panchamahala

Dist-Subarnappur

Pin-767062

Banamali Meher

S/o-Dolamani Meher

AT-Nimna

PO-Panchamahala

Dist-Subarnappur

Pin-767062

3
2
0
3
9
3
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M - - -

0
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

7
.3

0

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
2
0
1

800 546 600 363 1800 827 1700 1344 4900 3080 62.86

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Sonepur

262

E
O

4
9
0
9
6
7
0
8
7
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Ajaya Kumar Mahakhuda

S/o-Akhil Mahakhuda

AT-Malatiput

PO-Rasanga

VIA-Gania

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752085

Ajaya Kumar Mahakhuda

S/o-Akhil Mahakhuda

AT-Malatiput

PO-Rasanga

VIA-Gania

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752085

5
4
6
7
8
5
/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

UR M - - -

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

2
2
.0

5
.0

4

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
9
8
2

600 416 600 426 1800 1273 1700 1280 4700 3395 72.23

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Nayagarh

263

E
O

8
5
9
6
9
1
8
4
1
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Nilakantha Sethi

S/o-Balaram Sethi

AT-Sarbapada

PO-Shrupur

VIA-Nimapada

Dist-Puri

Pin-752106

Nilakantha Sethi

S/o-Balaram Sethi

AT-Sarbapada

PO-Shrupur

VIA-Nimapada

Dist-Puri

Pin-752106

SC M - - -

2
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

8
.0

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
3
8
7

750 404 900 361 1800 940 2200 1723 5650 3428 60.67

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Puri

264

E
O

4
8
3
6
0
6
5
7
3
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Rajashree Behera

D/o-Bichitrananda 

Behera

AT-Nadhana

PO-Villigram

PS-Nimapada

Dist-Puri

Pin-752106

Rajashree Behera

D/o-Bichitrananda Behera

AT-Nadhana

PO-Villigram

PS-Nimapada

Dist-Puri

Pin-752106

SEBC F - - -
0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

5
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
1
0
5
6

600 467 600 454 1800 1109 1700 1244 4700 3274 69.66

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Puri

265

E
O

4
4
2
1
4
4
2
6
7
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sasank Kumar Pradhan

S/o-Dinabandhu 

Pradhan

AT-Ekalpur

PO-Malianch

PS-Mahakalpara

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754224

Sasank Kumar Pradhan

S/o-Dinabandhu Pradhan

AT-Ekalpur

PO-Malianch

PS-Mahakalpara

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754224

4
7
7
8
1
4
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

0
9
.0

3
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

9
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
6
3
7
2

750 441 600 307 1800 980 2200 1727 5350 3455 64.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Kendrapara

266

E
O

4
8
9
6
1
0
4
4
3
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Pinku Suna

S/o-Janekram Suna

AT-Dhulunda

PO-Charpali

VIA-Panchgaon

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

Pinku Suna

S/o-Janekram Suna

AT-Dhulunda

PO-Charpali

VIA-Panchgaon

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

SC M - - -

2
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

8
.1

2

S
U

/ 
T

/1
8
5
7
/2

0
1
7

600 275 600 340 1800 947 1700 1316 4700 2878 61.23

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.

Jharsuguda

NO RC

No Empl. Regd. 

Card.
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark
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obt.
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age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T
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address

Name of the Present 

address
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o
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 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
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A
g
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 o

n
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1
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1
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1
9

E
m
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n
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N

a
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267

E
O

4
9
1
9
5
1
2
1
1
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Manas Ranjan Mahakul

S/o-Krupasindhu 

Mahakul

AT/PO-Sagada

PS-Manamunda

Dist-Boudh

Pin-762016

Manas Ranjan Mahakul

S/o-Krupasindhu Mahakul

AT/PO-Sagada

PS-Manamunda

Dist-Boudh

Pin-762016

4
5
7
8
6
5
/3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

1
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

5
.1

9

S
U

/T
/1

3
1
0
/2

0
1
8

600 363 600 419 1800 975 2200 1784 5200 3541 68.10

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Boudh

268

E
O

4
4
3
0
0
7
7
9
5
IN

/ 

0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Swagatika Nayak

W/o-Pravat Parida

AT-Narasinghpur

PO-Pikarali

VIA-Marshaghai

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754213

Swagatika Nayak

W/o-Pravat Parida

AT-Narasinghpur

PO-Pikarali

VIA-Marshaghai

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754213

SEBC F - - -

1
6
.0

1
.1

9
8
5

3
3
.1

1
.1

5

J
G

S
P

R
/ 

O
D

1
2
1
2
0
1
9
2
4
5
 

750 421 900 426 1600 959 2200 1781 5450 3587 65.82 -
Native Dist.

Kendrapara

NO OSSTET
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E
O

9
8
8
9
0
8
1
6
3
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Nibedita Jena

D/o-Rabindra Kumar 

Jena

AT-Mirjapur

PO-Bhagabanpur

Dist-Puri

Pin-752011

Nibedita Jena

D/o-Rabindra Kumar Jena

AT-Mirjapur

PO-Bhagabanpur

Dist-Puri

Pin-752011

SC F - - -

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

6
.0

3

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
8
3
6
1

600 447 600 351 1900 1348 1700 1299 4800 3445 71.77

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Puri

270

E
O

5
0
1
5
5
0
0
5
6
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Subhadra Sahu

D/o-Bipin Kumar Sahu

AT/PO-Arjun Bindha

VIA-Pirahat Bazar

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756131

Subhadra Sahu

D/o-Bipin Kumar Sahu

AT/PO-Arjun Bindha

VIA-Pirahat Bazar

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756131

SEBC F - - -

1
2
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

2
5
.0

2
.1

1

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
3
8
5

600 402 600 397 1800 1318 2000 1525 5000 3642 72.84

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Bhadrak

271

E
O

4
8
9
6
1
1
2
2
8
IN

/ 

0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Prashanta Kumar Meher

S/o-Lalit Meher

AT-Sargibahal

PO-Padampur

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768049

Prashanta Kumar Meher

S/o-Lalit Meher

AT-Sargibahal

PO-Padampur

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768049

1
0
4
9
1
0
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

2
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

6
.0

6

S
U

/T
/1

3
8
6
/2

0
1
9

600 360 650 469 1800 1038 1700 1282 4750 3149 66.29

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Bargarh

272

E
O

4
3
3
2
7
1
5
5
4
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Namita Behera

W/o-Manmohan Barik

AT-Patharapada

PO-Panikoili

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755043

Namita Behera

W/o-Manmohan Barik

AT-Patharapada

PO-Panikoili

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755043

SEBC F - - -

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

8
.0

9

B
B

S
R

/ 

W
S

E
E

/1
2
0
1
6
/2

0
1

5 800 405 600 363 1800 1086 1000 661 4200 2515 59.88

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Jajpur

RC-8/2018
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273

E
O

4
9
0
9
6
6
9
7
4
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Rajendra Kumar Parida

S/o-Gouranga Parida

AT-Malatiput

PO-Rasanga

VIA-Gania

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752085

Rajendra Kumar Parida

S/o-Gouranga Parida

AT-Malatiput

PO-Rasanga

VIA-Gania

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752085

5
4
6
7
8
6
/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

UR M - - -

2
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

2
4
.0

3
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
1
0
4
6

600 385 600 443 2000 1496 1700 1289 4900 3613 73.73

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Nayagarh

274

E
O

4
4
4
4
4
2
5
8
6
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Suryakanti Jena

D/o-Kamapal Jena

AT/PO-Sahanga 

Gopalpur

VIA-Athagarh

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754029

Suryakanti Jena

D/o-Kamapal Jena

AT/PO-Sahanga Gopalpur

VIA-Athagarh

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754029

1
4
8
1
3
8
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

UR F - - -

2
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

7
.1

2

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
4
0
4

600 397 600 435 1800 1160 1000 791 4000 2783 69.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Cuttack

275

E
O

4
4
3
7
4
8
5
0
8
I

N
/ 
0
3
.1

1
.2

0
1
9 Chango Kujur

D/o-Ranthu Kujur

AT/PO-Luakera

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769009

AT-Tilkanagar 'C' Block

PO-Bondamunda

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770032
ST F - - -

0
2
.1

2
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.0

1
.0

7

R
K

L
/4

6
6
4
/2

0
0
8

750 453 900 435 1800 884 1700 1259 5150 3031 58.85

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

276

E
O

5
2
0
0
2
2
9
2
0
IN

/ 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jharana Pradhan

W/o-Tapanjyoti Bariha

AT/PO-Sunugoradi

VIA-Rench

Dist-Puri

Pin-752114

Jharana Pradhan

W/o-Tapanjyoti Bariha

AT/PO-Sunugoradi

VIA-Rench

Dist-Puri

Pin-752114

SEBC F - - -

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

7
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
9
3
4
7

750 484 900 489 1400 767 1000 542 4050 2282 56.35

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Puri

277

E
O

4
8
9
6
1
0
8
1
0
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Ajit Bhoi

S/o-Nidhi Bhoi

AT-Mohaoi

PO-Kandheikela

VIA-Panchagaon

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

Ajit Bhoi

S/o-Nidhi Bhoi

AT-Mohaoi

PO-Kandheikela

VIA-Panchagaon

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

SEBC M - - -

2
0
.0

1
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.1

1
.1

2

S
U

/T
/1

3
5
5
/2

0
1
9

600 360 600 432 1800 1216 1700 1186 4700 3194 67.96

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Jharsuguda

278

E
O

4
3
7
4
1
4
8
9
9
IN

/ 
0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Suchitra Kumari Dash

D/o-Santanu Kumar 

Dash

AT/PO-Badakharida

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761041

Suchitra Kumari Dash

D/o-Santanu Kumar Dash

AT/PO-Badakharida

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761041

UR F - - -

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

7
.0

2

B
U

/W
U

E
/1

1
7
1
/2

0
1
6

750 356 600 335 1400 702 1400 1153 4150 2546 61.35

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Ganjam

Empl. Regd. 

Card not valid
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E
O

4
4
3
5
7
3
4
7
0
IN

/ 
0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Deepak Adarkulia

S/o-Basudev Adarkulia

AT-Badankaria

PO-Harinapali

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767062

Deepak Adarkulia

S/o-Basudev Adarkulia

AT-Badankaria

PO-Harinapali

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767062

2
8
2
5
9
9
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0

1
9 SEBC M - - -

1
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

8
.1

7

S
U

/ 
T

/1
8
9
5
/2

0
1
8

700 362 600 377 1800 960 1700 1149 4800 2848 59.33

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Subarnapur
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280

E
O

5
0
1
5
4
5
1
1
3
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Namitarani Sahu

D/o-Rankanath Sahu

AT-Nandala

PO-Ramlenka

VIA-Parikuda

Dist-Puri

Pin-752032

Mob-9937540285

Namitarani Sahu

D/o-Rankanath Sahu

AT-Nandala

PO-Ramlenka

VIA-Parikuda

Dist-Puri

Pin-752032

Mob-9937540285 5
4
6
7
8
4
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

UR F - - -

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

7
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
5
4
4
0

750 355 600 318 1800 1142 2200 1658 5350 3473 64.92

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Puri

281

E
O

5
6
5
9
5
6
6
4
1
IN

/ 

0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Sushree Sangita Nayak

D/o-Satish Kumar Nayak

AT-Arnnapurna Nagar

PO-Kothar

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756118

AT/PO-Khairabad

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755007

SEBC F - - -

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

7
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
2
2
5
4

600 434 600 439 1800 1286 1700 1357 4700 3516 74.81

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Bhadrak

RC-8/2018

282

E
O

4
4
3
1
6
6
0
7
9
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Mahesh Chandra 

Padhan

S/o- Sukadeb Padhan

AT/PO-Kandheikela

VIA-Panchagaon

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

Mahesh Chandra Padhan

S/o- Sukadeb Padhan

AT/PO-Kandheikela

VIA-Panchagaon

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

2
5
5
7
5
2
/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

0
9
.0

2
.1

9
9
3

2
6
.0

1
.0

8

S
U

/ 
T

/1
9
6
5
/2

0
1
4

800 535 600 397 1800 993 1200 811 4400 2736 62.18

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.

Jharsuguda

RC-1/2018

Empl. Regd. 

Card not valid.

283

E
O

8
7
7
4
5
3
6
8
4
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Priyadarshini Paltasingh

D/o-Ajaya Kumar 

Paltasingh

AT-Rasol

PO-Sanapadar

VIA-Pichukuli

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752064

Priyadarshini Paltasingh

D/o-Ajaya Kumar 

Paltasingh

AT-Rasol

PO-Sanapadar

VIA-Pichukuli

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752064 9
8
4
3
0
9
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F - - -
0
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

5
.2

9

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
1
0
4
0

600 404 600 406 1800 1106 1700 1029 4700 2945 62.66

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Khordha
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E
O

4
8
3
9
3
2
7
5
4
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Shashi Bhushan Mishra

S/o-Durga Madhab 

Mishra

A/179, SAIL Township

AT/PO-Tensa

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770042

Shashi Bhushan Mishra

S/o-Durga Madhab Mishra

A/179, SAIL Township

AT/PO-Tensa

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770042

1
8
6
2
1
6
/0

4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

UR M - - -

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

5
.1

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

S
S

S
/5

5
0
8
/2

0
1
6

800 329 600 253 1800 919 1200 900 4400 2401 54.57

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

285

E
O

4
8
9
9
8
0
5
3
7
IN

/ 
0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Swarnamayee Biswal

D/o-Rasabihari Biswal

AT-Govind tola

PO-Dhanupali

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768005

Swarnamayee Biswal

D/o-Rasabihari Biswal

AT-Govind tola

PO-Dhanupali

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768005

UR F 40% - -

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.0

6
.0

0

S
U

/C
W

/5
8
/2

0
1
4

750 469 900 426 1800 952 1200 799 4650 2646 56.90

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Sambalpur

40% Sickle 

Cell
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Matric

286

E
O

9
9
5
7
0
3
1
0
3
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Jageswar Pradhan

S/o-Gopal Pradhan

AT-Pasiapada

PO-Sirei

Dist-Puri

Pin-752017

Jageswar Pradhan

S/o-Gopal Pradhan

AT-Pasiapada

PO-Sirei

Dist-Puri

Pin-752017

4
6
0
1
3
1
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 UR M - - -

1
0
.0

8
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

4
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
1
0
0

3 600 252 600 344 1400 929 2200 1700 4800 3225 67.19

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Puri

287

E
O

9
8
1
1
8
5
7
9
7
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sudhanshu Sekhar 

Purohit

S/o-Jagdish Purohit

AT-Urley

PO-Binka

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767019

Sudhanshu Sekhar Purohit

S/o-Jagdish Purohit

AT-Urley

PO-Binka

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767019

3
0
0
2
4
2
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

UR M - - -

2
3
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

5
.0

8

S
U

/T
/4

3
/2

0
1
8

750 400 900 417 1400 729 1700 1337 4750 2883 60.69

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Subarnapur

288

R
O

9
4
1
1
3
3
9
5
5
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Saroj Suna

S/o-Raghubir Suna

AT-Kusurla

PO-Joradobra

Dist-Kalahandi

Pin-766102

Saroj Suna

S/o-Raghubir Suna

AT-Kusurla

PO-Joradobra

Dist-Kalahandi

Pin-766102

SC M - - -

0
8
.0

6
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

6
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
3
9
2

8 750 392 600 352 1800 1092 1700 1165 4850 3001 61.88

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Kalahandi

NO OSSTET

289

E
O

4
4
8
6
5
4
9
9
7
IN

/ 

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jharana Choudhury

W/o-Santosh Kumar 

Panda

AT/PO-Gamundi

VIA-Bhanjanagar

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761133

Jharana Choudhury

W/o-Santosh Kumar 

Panda

AT/PO-Gamundi

VIA-Bhanjanagar

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761133

UR F - - -

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.0

7
.2

6

B
U

/U
E

W
/8

1
9
/2

0
1
7

750 510 900 440 1400 744 2200 1613 5250 3307 62.99

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Ganjam

Res- 6/2018

290

E
O

4
2
1
5
5
0
9
1
4
IN

/ 

0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Arati Kishan

D/o-Sahade Kishan

AT/PO-Talita

VIA-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

Arati Kishan

D/o-Sahade Kishan

AT/PO-Talita

VIA-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

ST F - - -

1
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

8
.1

3

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

1
9
4
2
0
1
9
8
5
4
8

750 330 600 315 1400 553 0 0 2750 1198 43.56 -
NO BED

NO OSSTET

291

E
O

8
8
7
1
7
4
9
4
5
IN

/ 

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Krushnapriya Maharana

D/o-Duryodhan 

Maharana

AT-Panabaraj

PO-Khordha

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752002

Krushnapriya Maharana

D/o-Duryodhan Maharana

AT-Panabaraj

PO-Khordha

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752002

UR F - - -

1
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

2
6
.0

6
.1

2

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
5
6
9

800 592 600 415 1900 1310 1700 1334 5000 3651 73.02

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Khordha

RC-7/2017
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Except 
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Total 
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Except 
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Total 

Mark
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obt. 
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E
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S
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a
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D
a
te

 o
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B
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A
g
e
 a
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 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2
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1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
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N

o
. 

Matric

292

E
O

4
4
3
4
0
8
0
2
2
IN

/ 

0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Sushila Guria

W/o-Naeman Kandulna

AT-Jalangbira

PO-Kardega

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770033

Sushila Guria

W/o-Naeman Kandulna

AT-Qtr No-F/29

PO-Sector-4, Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769002

ST F - - -

0
3
.0

3
.1

9
8
1

3
7
.0

9
.2

8

S
U

/T
W

/9
7
9
/2

0
1
8

750 367 900 434 1500 651 800 386 3950 1838 46.53

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

OVER AGE.

293

E
O

9
9
7
5
7
4
5
7
9
IN

/ 
0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Debee Prasad Mishra

S/o-Arun Kumar Mishra

AT-Bhabisakudar

PO-Swampatna

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758030

Debee Prasad Mishra

S/o-Arun Kumar Mishra

AT-Bhabisakudar

PO-Swampatna

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758030

2
9
9
3
5
1

UR M - - -

2
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

3
.0

8

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
3
3
0

6 750 559 600 354 1800 1102 2400 1985 5550 4000 72.07 -
Native Dist.

Keonjhar

NO OSSTET

294

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
8
5
1
1
IN

/ 

0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Seemantini Sahu

D/o-Ramesh Chandra 

Sahu

AT-Nuadihi

PO-Gandaghora

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768216

Seemantini Sahu

D/o-Ramesh Chandra 

Sahu

AT-Nuadihi

PO-Gandaghora

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768216

SEBC F - - -

1
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

7
.1

6

S
U

/T
/1

4
1
5
/2

0
1
9

600 355 600 372 1800 1022 2200 1772 5200 3521 67.71

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Jharsuguda

295

E
O

4
3
0
0
4
8
1
7
5
IN

/ 

0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Pramila Mohanty

W/o-Manas Kumar 

Parida

AT-Pasta

PO-Angulai

VIA-Sri Baladevjew

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754212

Pramila Mohanty

W/o-Manas Kumar Parida

AT-Pasta

PO-Angulai

VIA-Sri Baladevjew

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754212

9
5
3
9
2
9
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

UR F - - -

2
1
.0

5
.1

9
8
5

3
3
.0

7
.1

0

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
6
9
8
4
3

750 342 900 469 1800 866 1200 949 4650 2626 56.47

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Kendrapara

296

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
6
6
2
9
IN

/ 

0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Swagatika Pattanaik

W/o-Babuli Patra

AT-Bhawanipur

(Near model school)

PO-Kirei

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770073

Swagatika Pattanaik

W/o-Babuli Patra

AT-Bhawanipur

(Near model school)

PO-Kirei

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770073

UR F - - -

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

4
.1

6

S
U

/T
W

/7
3
8
/2

0
1
9

750 464 700 438 1400 625 1500 910 4350 2437 56.02 - NO OSSTET

297

E
O

6
5
2
7
4
5
1
2
5
IN

/ 

0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Swagatika Parida

D/o-Jagannath Parida 

At - Paramanandapur

PO-Nalitapatia

PS - Rajnangar

Dist-Kendrapara

Swagatika Parida

D/o-Jagannath Parida 

At - N-6/376, Jaydev Vihar

2
7
4
2
8
6
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1

9 SEBC F - - -

0
3
.1

0
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

2
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
4
4
2

7 750 499 1000 680 2100 1185 1000 612 4850 2976 61.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Kendrapara
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B
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1
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a
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&
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e
g
d
. 
N

o
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Matric

298

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
9
7
4
1
I

N
/ 
0
5
.1

1
.2

0
1
9 Deepika Sahu

D/o-Radhakanta Sahu

AT/PO-Basiapada

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768105

Deepika Sahu

D/o-Radhakanta Sahu

AT/PO-Basiapada

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768105

5
4
0
7
6
9
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F - - -

2
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.1

1

S
U

/T
/4

6
/2

0
1
9

600 341 600 331 1800 964 1200 864 4200 2500 59.52

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Sambalpur

299

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
6
9
9
0
IN

/ 

0
5
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Gobinda Rana

S/o-Jayakumar Rana

AT-Gambhariguda

PO-Mudrajore

VIA-Kolabira

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768213

Gobinda Rana

S/o-Jayakumar Rana

AT-Gambhariguda

PO-Mudrajore

VIA-Kolabira

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768213

3
2
9
2
8
8
/0

5
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

UR M - - -

0
6
.0

6
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

6
.2

5

S
U

/T
/3

7
8
/2

0
1
9

750 451 900 442 1400 645 2200 1670 5250 3208 61.10

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist.

Jharsuguda

300

E
O

5
0
1
5
4
6
3
4
3
IN

/ 

0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Arati Kishan

D/o-Sahadev Kishan

AT/PO-Talita

VIA-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

Arati Kishan

D/o-Sahadev Kishan

AT/PO-Talita

VIA-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

ST F - - -

1
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

8
.1

4

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

1
9
4
2
0
1
9
8
5
4
8

700 330 600 315 1400 553 0 0 2700 1198 44.37 -
NO BED

NO OSSTET

301

E
O

4
9
0
2
3
7
7
0
1
IN

/2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Triveni Behera

C/o- Rabindra Nath 

Behera

At-Jenapur

Po-Chikiti Pentho

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761010

Triveni Behera

C/o- Rabindra Nath 

Behera

At-Jenapur

Po-Chikiti Pentho

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761010

S
C F

2
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

9
.0

3

B
H

A
N

J
A

 V
IH

A
R

 

B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

/U
E

W
/1

5
8
1
/2

0
1
9

800 395 600 276 1800 1027 1200 897 4400 2595 58.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

GANJAM

RC-11/2016

302

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
8
3
0
4
IN

/0
4

.1
1
.2

0
1
9

Darasing Tandi

C/o-Chandra Tandi

At-Kendupali

Po- Gjabandh

Ps- S. Rampur

Dist- Sonepur

Pin-767068

Darasing Tandi

C/o-Chandra Tandi

At-Kendupali

Po- Gjabandh

Ps- S. Rampur

Dist- Sonepur

Pin-767068

S
C M

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

5
.2

6

S
U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

 

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

0
5
1
/2

0
1

8 750 382 900 446 1800 851 1000 699 4450 2378 53.44

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

SUBARNAPUR

RC-7/2018

303

E
O

8
8
7
1
7
5
0
3
5
IN

/0
1
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Saraswati Nayak

C/o- Artatan Nayak

At-Naudikera

Po- Basudevpur

Ps-Chandanpur

Dist- Puri

Pin-752013

Saraswati Nayak

C/o- Artatan Nayak

At-Naudikera

Po- Basudevpur

Ps-Chandanpur

Dist- Puri

Pin-752013

S
E

B
C

F

2
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

7
.0

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
2

5
5
0

800 569 600 341 1900 1253 1700 1327 5000 3490 69.80

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

PURI
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E
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g
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N

o
. 

Matric

304

E
O

4
4
1
0
2
1
1
4
2
IN

/0
2

.1
1
.2

0
1
9

Chirasmita Moharana

C/o- Madan Mohan 

Moharana

At-Julukipada

Po-Sukarpara

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-754209

Chirasmita Moharana

C/o- Madan Mohan 

Moharana

At-Julukipada

Po-Sukarpara

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-754209 5
1
4
9
2
0
/0

1
.1

1
.1

9

U
R F

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

6
.2

7

C
T

C
/O

D
0
7
1
2
0
1
9
1
3

1
3 800 416 600 266 1400 707 2200 1695 5000 3084 61.68

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

CUTTACK

305

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
9
0
8
3
IN

/

0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Kalyani Majhi

C/o- Ramesh Majhi

At/Po-Laikera

Ps- Lephripara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770012

Kalyani Majhi

C/o- Ramesh Majhi

At/Po-Laikera

Ps- Lephripara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770012

S
T F

1
1
.0

6
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

6
.2

0

S
N

G
/C

W
/1

7
2
5
/0

6 750 330 900 519 1800 827 1000 796 4450 2472 55.55 - NO OSSTET

306

E
O

5
0
4
1
2
7
3
5
4
IN

/0
2
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Anjali Pradhan

C/o-Banamali Pradhan

At-Nuadihi

Po-Gandghora

Ps-Brajrajnagar

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768216

Anjali Pradhan

C/o-Banamali Pradhan

At-Nuadihi

Po-Gandghora

Ps-Brajrajnagar

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768216

S
E

B
C

F

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

7
.0

0

S
U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

 

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/8
3
9
/2

0

1
5 750 388 600 290 1400 678 1400 1027 4150 2383 57.42

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

JHARSUGUDA

307

E
O

9
9
4
6
5
5
0
0
4
IN

/0
2
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Binodini Sahoo

C/o-Jadumani Sahoo

At-Sagarguan patana

Po-Sagarguan

Ps-Bolagarh

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752066

Binodini Sahoo

C/o-Jadumani Sahoo

At-Sagarguan patana

Po-Sagarguan

Ps-Bolagarh

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752066

S
E

B
C

F

1
1
.0

6
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.0

6
.2

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

3
4
9
6

750 493 900 423 1800 1139 2200 1742 5650 3797 67.20

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

KHORDHA

308

E
O

9
0
6
1
0
1
0
1
5
IN

/0
2
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Anjali Nayak

C/o-Krushna Chandra 

Nayak

At-Talanga

Po-Bandhasaino

Via- Charampa

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756101

Anjali Nayak

C/o-Krushna Chandra 

Nayak

At-Talanga

Po-Bandhasaino

Via- Charampa

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756101

S
E

B
C

F

1
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

5
.1

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
6
8
7
4

5 750 366 900 392 1800 1001 1000 522 4450 2281 51.26

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.

BHADRAK

NO - RC

NO Empl. Regd. 

Card

309

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
8
2
9
5
IN

/0
4
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Sanjulata Senapati

C/o- Kailash chandra 

Behera

At-Chatakpur

Po-Taparia

Via-Gopalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770024

Sanjulata Senapati

C/o- Kailash chandra 

Behera

At-Kendupada

Po-Sankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770020

GEN F

0
1
.0

1
.1

9
8
2

3
7
.0

0
.0

0

S
U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/1
9

8
3
/2

0
1
8

750 330 900 480 1800 864 2200 1594 5650 3268 57.84

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
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310

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
8
8
1
7
IN

/

0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Ranjit Tirkey

C/o-Efrem Tirkey

At- Infront of BARODA 

Bank,Nirmal Nagar,

MissionChowk)

Dist-Sundargarh

Ranjit Tirkey

C/o-Efrem Tirkey

At-Korapara

Po- Kesramal

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770017

GEN M

1
0
.0

4
.1

9
8
5

3
3
.0

8
.2

1

750 251 900 466 1600 870 800 619 4050 2206 54.47 -

NO OSSTET

NO RC / CC

NO Empl. Card

311

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
7
3
4
6
I

N
/0

5
.1

1
.2

0
1
9 Lija Naik

C/o-Netrananda Naik

At/Po-Kulba

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Lija Naik

C/o-Netrananda Naik

At/Po-Kulba

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770020

U
R F

0
2
.0

4
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

8
.2

9

S
U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/

W
T

/1
4
1
7
/2

0
1
9

750 341 900 464 1500 984 2400 1986 5550 3775 68.02 - NO OSSTET

NO RC / CC

312

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
8
1
7
6
In

/0
4
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Byasadev Kumbhar

C/o- Naba Kumbhar

At-Dabalang

Po-Matiapali

Via-Lachhipur

Dist- Subarnapur

pin-767068

Byasadev Kumbhar

C/o- Naba Kumbhar

At-Dabalang

Po-Matiapali

Via-Lachhipur

Dist- Subarnapur

pin-767068

S
C M

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

7
.1

5

S
U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

3

9
2
/2

0
1
9

600 379 600 420 1800 993 1700 1201 4700 2993 63.68

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

SUBARNAPUR

313

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
8
1
2
5
IN

/

0
5
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Nikita Bhoi

C/o-Bhugdev Bhoi

At-Badimal

po-Kanaktora

Via- Pancggaon

Dist- Jharsuguda

Nikita Bhoi

C/o-Bhugdev Bhoi

At-Badimal

po-Kanaktora

Via- Pancggaon

Dist- Jharsuguda

G
E

N

F

2
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

7
.0

8

- 600 385 600 425 1800 1148 1700 1466 4700 3424 72.85

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.

JHARSUGUDA

No Empl. Regd. 

Card

314

E
O

4
4
6
0
9
8
9
6
5
IN

/0
2

.1
1
.2

0
1
9

Litu Barikee

C/o- Jatya Barikee

At- Anua

Po-Sial

Via-Balugaon

Dist- Puri

Pin-752032

Litu Barikee

C/o- Jatya Barikee

At- Anua

Po-Sial

Via-Balugaon

Dist- Puri

Pin-752032

6
6
6
9
7
4
/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

0
1
.0

9
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

4
.0

0

- 600 303 0 0 1800 983 2400 1995 4800 3281 68.35

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.

PURI

NO +2 Mark 

Sheet

315

E
O

5
0
1
3
6
7
1
4
3
IN

/0
4

.1
1
.2

0
1
9

Jyotsnamayee Kishan

C/o-Shadeb Kishan

At/Po-Talita

Via-Bonaigarh

Via- Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770038

Jyotsnamayee Kishan

C/o-Shadeb Kishan

At/Po-Talita

Via-Bonaigarh

Via- Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770038

S
T F

0
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/S
S

C
W

/3
7
1
/1

7 600 251 600 377 1400 621 0 0 2600 1249 48.04 -
NO BED

NO OSSTET
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316

E
O

8
9
7
4
8
9
2
1
5
IN

/0
3
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Udayanath Moharana

C/o-Chakrapani 

Moharana

At/Po-Sahadeba  

Tikarpada

Via- Bhismagiri

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761055

Udayanath Moharana

C/o-Chakrapani Moharana

At/Po-Sahadeba  

Tikarpada

Via- Bhismagiri

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761055

1
8
1
3
4
1
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

0
3
.0

7
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

5
.2

8

B
H

A
N

J
A

 

V
IH

A
R

,B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

/u

e
/1

9
7
/2

0
1
6

750 323 900 408 1800 918 1200 844 4650 2493 53.61 -

Native Dist.

GANJAM

NO OSSTET

317

E
O

4
2
7
0
6
2
8
3
5
IN

/0
4
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Sarika Naik

C/o-Jogendra Kumar 

Naik

At-Mangaspur

Ps-Bhasma

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770019

Sarika Naik

C/o-Jogendra Kumar Naik

At-QR No-LCR/164,Phase-

I

Chhend Colony,Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-769015

G
E

N

F

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
8
2

3
6
.0

7
.2

7

S
.U

,J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/

7
2
3
/2

0
1
3

600 354 900 482 1800 832 2200 1694 5500 3362 61.13 - NO OSSTET

318

E
O

4
9
5
4
0
9
8
0
5
IN

/2
8

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Priyadarshani Mohanta

C/o-Purna Chandra 

Mohanta

At/Po-Badada

Vi-Rairangpur

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757043

Priyadarshani Mohanta

C/o-Purna Chandra 

Mohanta

At/Po-Badada

Vi-Rairangpur

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757043 4
4
2
3
2
3
/2

1
.1

0
.1

9

G
E

N

F

1
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.2

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
5

1
4
1

600 376 600 315 1800 981 2200 1592 5200 3264 62.77

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

MAYURBHANJ

319

E
O

7
9
1
7
2
4
9
4
1
IN

/0
2
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Jibanjyoti Jena

C/o-Narayan Jena

At-Baliapada

Po-Khandasahi

Ps-Nemalo

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-754207

Jibanjyoti Jena

C/o-Narayan Jena

At-Baliapada

Po-Khandasahi

Ps-Nemalo

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-754207

0
0
0
2
9
6
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

G
E

N

M
1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

7
.1

5

C
T

C
/O

D
0
7
1
2
0
1
7
1
8

2
0 600 463 600 393 1800 1099 2200 1792 5200 3747 72.06

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

CUTTACK

320

E
O

4
5
1
9
6
7
3
3
2
IN

/0
2
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Bhabagrahi Barge

C/o-Gunanidhi Barge

At-Bhoitikra

Po-Hirlipali

Via-Attabira

Ps-Attabira

Dist- Bargarh

Pin-768027

Bhabagrahi Barge

C/o-Gunanidhi Barge

At-Bhoitikra

Po-Hirlipali

Via-Attabira

Ps-Attabira

Dist- Bargarh

Pin-768027

S
T M

0
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

9
.2

6

S
U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

3
4
7
/

2
0
1
9

600 442 600 377 1800 977 1700 1245 4700 3041 64.70

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

BARGARH

321

E
O

4
7
6
9
3
6
7
1
6
IN

/0
1
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Pankajini Behera

C/o-Bijaya Kumar 

Behera

At-Thiana

Po-Gurujang

Via-Barkote

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768110

Pankajini Behera

C/o-Bijaya Kumar Behera

At-Thiana

Po-Gurujang

Via-Barkote

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768110

S
C F

1
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

6
.1

8

- 600 300 650 348 1400 689 2200 1618 4850 2955 60.93

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

DEOGARH
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322

E
O

6
5
0
5
3
9
0
2
9
IN

/0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Subhasmita Biswal

C/o- Nityananda Biswal

At-Nandapali

Po-Bolgarh

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752066

Subhasmita Biswal

C/o- Nityananda Biswal

At-Nandapali

Po-Bolgarh

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752066

S
E

B
C

F

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

7
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
9
1
1
1
6
1

600 502 600 442 1800 1283 1700 1387 4700 3614 76.89

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

KHORDHA

323

E
O

4
3
7
4
1
6
1
4
9
IN

/0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Kailash Chandra swain

C/o-Madanmohan Swain

At-Karnoli

Po-'A' Khandaduli

Via-Aska

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761111

Kailash Chandra swain

C/o-Madanmohan Swain

At-Karnoli

Po-'A' Khandaduli

Via-Aska

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761111 6
1
6
3
1
7
/2

2
.1

0
.1

9

O
B

C

M

2
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.1

1

B
H

A
N

J
A

 

V
IH

A
R

,B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

/

U
E

/6
1
0
/2

0
1
9

600 329 600 336 1800 1108 2200 1719 5200 3492 67.15

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

GANJAM

324

E
O

8
8
7
1
8
5
6
6
0
IN

/0
1
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Sonam Sahoo

C/o-Krushnachandra 

Sahoo

At/Po- Baselisahi,Near 

Post Office

Dist- Puri

Pin-752001

Sonam Sahoo

C/o-Krushnachandra 

Sahoo

At/Po- Baselisahi,Near 

Post Office

Dist- Puri

Pin-752001

S
E

B
C

F

2
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

9
.1

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

1
0
4
9

600 465 600 494 1900 1302 1700 1400 4800 3661 76.27

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

PURI

325

E
O

4
4
6
5
2
0
2
6
9
IN

/2

0
.1

2
.2

0
1
9

Tamal Kumar Meher

C/o- Birendra Meher

At-Siletkani

Po-Badabandha

Via- deogaon

Dist- Bolangir

Pin-767029

Tamal Kumar Meher

C/o- Birendra Meher

At-Siletkani

Po-Badabandha

Via- deogaon

Dist- Bolangir

Pin-767029

S
E

B
C

M

2
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.1

1
.0

6

S
U

,J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

2
3
2
/2

0
1
9

600 460 600 447 1800 1216 1700 1295 4700 3418 72.72

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

BALANGIR

326

E
O

4
4
6
1
4
1
1
4
7
IN

/0
2
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Deepika Ekka

C/o-Eugin Ekka

At-Nawapara

Po-Lulkidihi 

Ps-Talsara

Dist- Sundargarh  

Pin-770074

Deepika Ekka

C/o-Eugin Ekka

At-D.P.S.Vidyapeeth,D.P 

Nagar

Po-Randiahat

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756135

S
T F

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

6
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

1
1
6
6

500 415 600 420 1800 1250 1700 1325 4600 3410 74.13

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

327

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
7
1
7
IN

/0
4
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Jitendra Ku sahu

C/o-Lalit Kumar Sahu

At- Rasiapali

Po/Ps-

Sangramal(B)Mura

Via- Sasan

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768200

Jitendra Ku sahu

C/o-Lalit Kumar Sahu

At- Rasiapali

Po/Ps-Sangramal(B)Mura

Via- Sasan

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768200

O
B

C

M

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

7
.2

7

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

9
9
/

2
0
1
7

750 368 900 426 1400 629 1200 787 4250 2210 52.00

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

SAMBALPUR

RC-01/2017
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328

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
6
7
2
5
IN

/

0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Pooja Sahoo

 C/o-Keshaba  Sahoo

At/Po-Aleikera

Via-Sankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Pooja Sahoo

 C/o-Keshaba  Sahoo

At/Po-Aleikera

Via-Sankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

S
E

B
C

F

1
4
.1

1
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

1
.1

4

S
N

G
/W

C
/1

9
1
9
/2

0
1
2

600 330 600 297 1800 823 2200 1677 5200 3127 60.13 - NO OSSTET

329

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
8
8
4
8
IN

/0

4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Gobinda Pradhan

C/o-Pradeep Pradhan

At-Padhanpali

Po/Ps-Katarbaga

Via-Rengali

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin-768212

Gobinda Pradhan

C/o-Pradeep Pradhan

At-Padhanpali

Po/Ps-Katarbaga

Via-Rengali

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin-768212

2
3
9
2
5
9
/0

4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

1
6
.0

2
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.1

0
.1

5

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/2

2
5
/2

0
1
9

600 344 600 401 1800 924 1200 782 4200 2451 58.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

SAMBALPUR

330

E
O

8
8
7
1
8
5
7
8
9
IN

/0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Lizarani Behera

C/o-Bhaskar Chandra 

Behera

At-Gachhakali 

Lane,Chinera 

Bari,Balisahi

Po-Puri

dist- Puri

Pin-752001

Lizarani Behera

C/o-Bhaskar Chandra 

Behera

At-Gachhakali 

Lane,Chinera Bari,Balisahi

Po-Puri

dist- Puri

Pin-752001

S
C F

2
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

8
.0

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
1
0
5
4

600 484 600 440 1900 1366 1700 1425 4800 3715 77.40

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI

331

E
O

8
8
7
1
8
5
7
7
5
IN

/0
1
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Pinkina Behera

C/o- Nabakishore 

Behera

At/Po-Biranarasinghpur

Ps-Chandanpur

Dist- Puri

Pin-752012

Pinkina Behera

C/o- Nabakishore Behera

At/Po-Biranarasinghpur

Ps-Chandanpur

Dist- Puri

Pin-752012

S
C F

0
6
.0

2
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.1

0
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

1
0
8
9

600 457 600 450 1900 1339 1700 1400 4800 3646 75.96

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI

332

E
O

8
8
4
5
8
4
4
8
1
IN

/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Supriya Pradhan

C/o-Pramod Pradhan

At-Parahat

Po-Mulaalasa

Ps-Satyabati

Dist-Puri

Pin-752014

Supriya Pradhan

C/o-Pramod Pradhan

At-Parahat

Po-Mulaalasa

Ps-Satyabati

Dist-Puri

Pin-752014

S
E

B
C

F

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

5
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

1
1
1
6
2

600 521 600 474 1900 1390 1700 1417 4800 3802 79.21

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI

333

E
O

4
8
4
1
4
1
3
4
6
IN

/0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Debasnath Mohanty

C/o-Kartik Kumar Samal

At-Gurein

Po-Paiksahi

Via-Jagpura

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757052

Debasnath Mohanty

C/o-Kartik Kumar Samal

At-Gurein

Po-Paiksahi

Via-Jagpura

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757052

S
E

B
C

F

1
7
.0

8
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

4
.1

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
1

7
1
5

750 462 1000 742 1800 1079 1700 1304 5250 3587 68.32

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

MAYURBHANJ
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E
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S
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a
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D
a
te

 o
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B
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n
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1
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1
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0
1
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E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
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N

a
m

e
 

&
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g
d
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N

o
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Matric

334

R
O

9
2
8
6
8
7
6
0
1
IN

/1
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Sarmistha Swain

C/o-Kailash Chandra 

swain

At/Po-Kalio

Via- balikuda

Dist- Jagatsingpur

Pin-754108

Sarmistha Swain

C/o-Kailash Chandra 

swain

At/Po-Kalio

Via- balikuda

Dist- Jagatsingpur

Pin-754108

S
E

B
C

F

1
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

6
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
2

2
1 600 361 0 0 1800 1150 1700 1372 4100 2883 70.32

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

JAGATSINGHP

UR

+2 Mark  sheet 

not submitted

335

E
O

8
8
9
5
3
5
3
1
5
IN

/

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Hemanta Putel

C/o-Narendra Putel

At/Po-Budhabahal

Via-Saintala

Dist- Bolangir

Pin-767032

Hemanta Putel

C/o-Narendra Putel

At/Po-Budhabahal

Via-Saintala

Dist- Bolangir

Pin-767032

S
E

B
C

M

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

7
.0

0

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/

1
3
6
6
/2

0
1
8

750 392 900 418 1800 863 2200 1711 5650 3384 59.89

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Navite Dist.

BALANGIR

336

E
O

4
6
9
7
0
1
8
2
5
IN

/1
4

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Diptimayee Behera

C/o-Soubhagya Chandra 

Behera

AT/Po-Saharagurujang

Ps-Pallahara

Dist-Angul

Pin-759119

Diptimayee Behera

C/o-Soubhagya Chandra 

Behera

AT/Po-Saharagurujang

Ps-Pallahara

Dist-Angul

Pin-759119

S
E

B
C

F

0
9
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

5
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/W
S

S
E

/1
9
5
0
2

/1
4 750 476 1000 673 2100 1437 1000 624 4850 3210 66.19

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Navite Dist.

ANGUL

337

E
O

8
6
9
3
0
6
8
1
2
IN

/

Arttatrana Bishi

At-Sripura

Po-Dharmasala

Ps-Birmaharajpur

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767062

Arttatrana Bishi

At-Sripura

Po-Dharmasala

Ps-Birmaharajpur

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767062

6
2
7
3
7
6
/1

0
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

S
E

B
C

M

0
1
.0

4
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

9
.0

0

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T

/6
2
3
/2

0
1
9

750 458 900 413 1600 849 1700 1185 4950 2905 58.69

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Navite Dist.

SUBARNAPUR

338

R
O

8
1
4
3
8
4
4
3
5
In

/1
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Puspashree Jena

C/o- Subrata Kumar 

Swain

At-Gualipur

Po-Redhua

Via-Nalibar

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754104

Puspashree Jena

C/o- Nandakishore 

Satpathy

At-Balisahi

Po-Salipur

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754202

S
E

B
C

F

1
4
.0

7
.1

9
8
2

3
6
.0

5
.1

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
3
6

750 514 900 433 1800 977 2200 1715 5650 3639 64.41

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Navite Dist.

JAGATSINGHP

UR

339

R
O

9
1
8
6
8
2
0
9
1
IN

/1
2

.1
1
.2

0
1
9

Sasmita Kumar Goudo

C/o- Prasad Kumar 

Goudo

At- New Colony

Po- Gopari

Dist- Rayagarh

Pin-765026

Sasmita Kumar Goudo

C/o- Prasad Kumar Goudo

At- New Colony

Po- Gopari

Dist- Rayagarh

Pin-765026

S
E

B
C

F

1
4
.0

7
.1

9
8
5

3
3
.0

5
.1

7

B
H

A
N

J
A

 

V
IH

A
R

,B
E

R
H

M
P

U

R
/W

O
E

/1
7
5
9
/2

0
1
4

750 326 900 344 1400 643 1400 1017 4450 2330 52.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Navite Dist.

RAYAGADA
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Matric

340

E
O

5
0
1
0
4
7
2
6
3
IN

/1
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Prabhas Kumar Mohanta

C/o-Srihari Mohanta

At-Nahandasole

Po-Dhanpur

Via-K.C.Pur

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757029

Prabhas Kumar Mohanta

C/o-Srihari Mohanta

At-Nahandasole

Po-Dhanpur

Via-K.C.Pur

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757029

S
E

B
C

M

1
0
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

5
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
8
4

0
0 750 432 900 501 1800 1207 1700 1437 5150 3577 69.46

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Navite Dist.

MAYURBHANJ

RC-06/2018

341

E
O

9
8
6
9
5
1
2
2
6
I

N
/1

2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Purna Chandra Naik

C/o- Rangadhar Naik

At/Po-Tipiguda

Ps-Dharmagarh

Pin-766029

Purna Chandra Naik

C/o- Rangadhar Naik

At/Po-Tipiguda

Ps-Dharmagarh

Pin-766029

O
B

C

M

1
2
.0

5
.1

9
8
1

3
7
.0

7
.1

9

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

,T
/1

8
3
6
/2

0
1
7

750 409 900 375 1500 974 1000 618 4150 2376 57.25 -

Navite Dist.

KALAHANDI

OVER AGE

NO OSSTET

342

E
O

9
8
1
6
6
2
2
5
3
IN

/1
1

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Aloka Pradhan

C/o-Raghunath Pradhan

At-Ramapur

Po-Badapalanka

Via-Chikiti

dist- ganjam

Pin-761010

Aloka Pradhan

C/o-Raghunath Pradhan

At-Ramapur

Po-Badapalanka

Via-Chikiti

dist- ganjam

Pin-761010

S
E

B
C

M PH

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
8
0

3
8
.0

5
.2

7

B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

/U
B

/1
4

2
2
/2

0
1
6

750 365 900 424 1800 927 1200 900 4650 2616 56.26 -

Navite Dist.

GANJAM

NO OSSTET

343

E
O

4
4
3
5
6
3
6
0
5
IN

/1
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rojaline Puhan

C/o-Sunil Kumar Bal

At/Po-Purunia

Via-Salapada

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin-758020

Rojaline Puhan

C/o-Sunil Kumar Bal

At/Po-Purunia

Via-Salapada

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin-758020

S
E

B
C

F

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
8
5

3
3
.0

5
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
7
3
3
2
8

750 421 900 473 1400 790 1200 912 4250 2596 61.08

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Navite Dist.

KEONJHAR

344

E
O

9
5
7
0
7
8
8
7
7
IN

/1
0
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Muna Gouda

C/o-Surendra Gouda

At-Adikandapur

Po-Sidheswar

Via-Ballipada

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761054

Muna Gouda

C/o-Surendra Gouda

At-Adikandapur

Po-Sidheswar

Via-Ballipada

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761054 2
3
6
6
5
1
/9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

0
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

8
.0

0

B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

/U
E

/5
1

2
/2

0
1
4

900 473 600 332 1800 862 1400 980 4700 2647 56.32

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Navite Dist.

GANJAM

345

E
O

6
2
3
5
7
0
1
9
1
IN

/1
4

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Dhananjay Das

C/o-Laxman Kumar Das

At-Nalakul

Po-Kotapur

Ps-Dharmasala

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755008

Dhananjay Das

C/o-Laxman Kumar Das

At-Nalakul

Po-Kotapur

Ps-Dharmasala

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755008

S
C M

0
4
.0

9
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

3
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/S
E

E
/1

2
4
3
9
/1

5 750 282 0 0 1400 642 1400 1067 3550 1991 56.08

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Navite Dist.

JAJPUR

Np +2 Mark 

Sheet
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346

E
O

5
0
0
1
6
1
3
7
2
IN

/1
4

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Nilanchal Nayak

C/o-Gopal Krishna 

Nayak

At-Phulasundari Street

Po-Digapahandi

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761012

Nilanchal Nayak

C/o-Gopal Krishna Nayak

At-Phulasundari Street

Po-Digapahandi

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761012

1
8
1
2
4
8
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

1
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

8
.1

4

B
H

A
N

J
A

 

V
IH

A
R

/U
E

/6
5
0
/2

0
1

6 750 336 600 332 1800 1003 1200 891 4350 2562 58.90

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Navite Dist.

GANJAM

347

E
O

4
2
7
4
4
6
2
1
7
IN

/

0
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Prafula Kujur

C/o-Benedict Kujur

At-Sondhapani

Po-Kurei

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770015

Prafula Kujur

C/o-Benedict Kujur

At-N.O.H.S Gaibira

Po- Subdega

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770014

S
T M

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
8
1

3
7
.0

6
.1

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

8
4
3
2
1

750 347 500 236 1800 924 1200 769 4250 2276 53.55

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

OVER AGE.

348

E
O

4
3
3
6
2
2
0
9
2
1
I

N
/0

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Tapaswini Dash

C/o-Swapneswar Dash

At-Malati Patapur

Po/Ps-Chandanpur

Dist- Puri

Tapaswini Dash

C/o-Swapneswar Dash

At-Malati Patapur

Po/Ps-Chandanpur

Dist- Puri

G
E

N
F

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

6
.0

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
8
1
1
8
4
6

600 472 600 396 1900 1307 1700 1312 4800 3487 72.65

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI

349

E
O

4
3
3
6
2
0
9
1
8
IN

/0
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Sipra Sarangi

C/o-Rabindranath 

Sarangi

At-Malati Patapur

Po-Chandanpur

Dist- Puri

Pin-752012

Sipra Sarangi

C/o-Rabindranath Sarangi

At-Malati Patapur

Po-Chandanpur

Dist- Puri

Pin-752012

G
E

N

F

2
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

6
.1

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

1
8
5
2

600 465 600 444 1900 1221 1700 1341 4800 3471 72.31

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist. PURI

350

E
O

4
8
9
6
7
0
5
4
9
IN

/0
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Itun Rautaray

C/o-Gandharba Rautaray

At-Barara

Po-Aragul

Ps-Jatani

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752050

Itun Rautaray

C/o-Gandharba Rautaray

At-Barara

Po-Aragul

Ps-Jatani

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752050

2
7
7
4
0
1
/9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

F

1
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

5
.1

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
0

4
5
5

600 388 600 409 1800 1309 1700 1295 4700 3401 72.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

KHORDHA

351

E
O

8
7
7
4
5
6
7
2
5
IN

/0
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Jitendra Pradhan

C/o- Krushna Chandra 

Pradhan

AT-Seinpur

Po-Salevata

Via-Kegaon

Dist-Kalahandi

Pin-766036

Jitendra Pradhan

C/o- Krushna Chandra 

Pradhan

AT-Seinpur

Po-Salevata

Via-Kegaon

Dist-Kalahandi

Pin-766036 9
8
4
3
0
4
/0

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

O
B

C

M

0
2
.0

7
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

5
.2

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
7
4
6

6
0 750 407 900 435 1600 895 2200 1690 5450 3427 62.88

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

KALAHANDI
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352

E
O

9
7
6
7
7
3
4
7
2
IN

Lipsa Mahankuda

C/o-Krushna Chandra 

Mahankuda

At/Po-Goudia Borada

Via-Buguda

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761118

Lipsa Mahankuda

C/o-Krushna Chandra 

Mahankuda

At/Po-Goudia Borada

Via-Buguda

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761118

F

0
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

9
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

1
0
1
9
5

600 489 600 473 1800 1167 1700 1325 4700 3454 73.49

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

GANJAM

NO OSSTET

353

E
O

4
3
5
6
5
8
3
8
5
IN

/1
1
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Pranati Manjari Bandha

C/o-Braja Kishore 

Behera

At-Thala

Po-Kochiakoili

Ps-Soro

Via-Bahanga

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756042

Pranati Manjari Bandha

C/o-Braja Kishore Behera

At-Thala

Po-Kochiakoili

Ps-Soro

Via-Bahanga

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756042

S
C F

0
6
.0

3
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

9
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/W
E

R
R

/1
9
0
1
4
/1

4

750 295 0 0 1400 701 1400 988 3550 1984 55.89

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.

BALASORE

No + 2 Mark 

Sheet

354

E
O

9
1
6
4
9
6
0
1
2
IN

/1
4

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Smitarani Parida

C/o- ashok Kumar Parida

At-Trinath Colony

Po/Ps-Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin-770037

Smitarani Parida

C/o- ashok Kumar Parida

At-Trinath Colony

Po/Ps-Lathikata

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin-770037

G
E

N

F

1
3
.1

2
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

0
.1

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
5

2
9
6

750 309 900 421 1900 997 1400 959 4950 2686 54.26

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

355

E
O

9
8
7
2
2
4
2
0
2
IN

/0
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Debasis Sethi

C/o- Udayanath Sethi

At- Kotasira

Po-Bhandari Pokhari

Via- Manjuri Road

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756120

Debasis Sethi

C/o- Udayanath Sethi

At- Kotasira

Po-Bhandari Pokhari

Via- Manjuri Road

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756120

S
C M

2
5
.0

8
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

4
.0

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
8

9
5
6

600 338 600 342 1800 1092 1700 1366 4700 3138 66.77

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BHADRAK

356

E
O

8
8
9
5
3
5
2
3
5
IN

/1
0
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Indramani Suna

C/o-Balabhadra Suna

At-Khariabahal

Po-Budhabahal

Via-Saintala

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767032

Indramani Suna

C/o-Balabhadra Suna

At-Khariabahal

Po-Budhabahal

Via-Saintala

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767032

S
C M

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

5
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
4

6
7
8
1

750 313 900 380 1800 853 2200 1725 5650 3271 57.89

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BALANGIR

357

E
O

4
2
3
1
6
6
6
4
0
IN

/1
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rajiba Mallick

C/o-Uma Charan Mallick

At-Sirumu

Po-Rupagum

Ps-Chakapad

Dist- Kandhamal

Pin-762028

Rajiba Mallick

C/o-Uma Charan Mallick

At-Sirumu

Po-Rupagum

Ps-Chakapad

Dist- Kandhamal

Pin-762028

S
T M

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

6
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
2

5
3 600 292 600 363 1800 999 1700 1328 4700 2982 63.45

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native 

Dist.KANDHAMA

L
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358

E
O

4
2
1
6
4
4
9
3
4
IN

/

1
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Prakash Chandra Baral

C/o-Durga Charan Baral

At/Po-Tentoi

Via-Naugaonhat

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754113

Prakash Chandra Baral

C/o-Durga Charan Baral

At/Po-Tentoi

Via-Naugaonhat

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754113

S
E

B
C

M

0
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

6
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

8
1
1
3
2
1

750 408 600 378 1800 1056 1000 600 4150 2442 58.84

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native 

Dist.JAGATSING

HPUR

359

E
O

7
8
8
4
8
1
7
4
5
IN

/1
0
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Dhaniram Patel

C/o-Arjun Patel

At-Samardhara

Po-Kharsal

Via-Bhatli

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768030

Dhaniram Patel

C/o-Arjun Patel

At-Samardhara

Po-Kharsal

Via-Bhatli

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768030

S
E

B
C

M

0
7
.0

2
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.1

0
.2

4

S
U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/8

3

4
/2

0
1
8

750 413 900 450 1800 914 1000 692 4450 2469 55.48

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native 

Dist.BARGARH

360

E
O

9
8
1
6
6
2
6
1
6
IN

/1
4

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Krushna Behera

C/o-Nabadhar Behera

At-Uthanikuda

Po-Parikuda

Block- K.Prasad

Dist- Puri

Pin-752011

Krushna Behera

C/o-Nabadhar Behera

At-Kholamuhan

Po-Sial

Block- K.Prasad

Dist- Puri

Pin-752032

S
C M

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
3

9
1
0

600 350 600 412 1800 1025 2200 1712 5200 3499 67.29

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.PURI

361

E
O

4
5
6
2
9
7
9
5
7
IN

/1
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Lipasmini Bhadra

C/o-Bharat Chandra 

Bhadra

At-Nityanandapur

Po-Badabanta

Via-Kabirpur

Pin-755009

Lipasmini Bhadra

C/o-Bharat Chandra 

Bhadra

At-Nityanandapur

Po-Badabanta

Via-Kabirpur

Pin-755009

G
E

N

F

1
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

7
.1

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

1
5
9
4

800 454 600 351 1800 1165 2000 1560 5200 3530 67.88

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native 

Dist.JAJPUR

362

E
O

4
4
9
9
1
6
8
2
2
IN

/1
4

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Nihar Kumar Nayak

C/o-Muralidhar Nayak

At-Goudadia

Po-Simulia

Ps-Simulia

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756126

Nihar Kumar Nayak

C/o-Muralidhar Nayak

At-Goudadia

Po-Simulia

Ps-Simulia

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756126

S
E

B
C

M

0
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

9
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

0
1
6
3

600 471 600 422 1800 1142 1700 1407 4700 3442 73.23

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BALASORE

363

E
O

8
7
7
4
5
2
9
9
8
IN

/1
2
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Rajani Kanta Prusty

C/o-Prafulla Kumar 

Prusty

At-Bankoidesh

Po-Bankoi

Via-Bolgarh

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752066

Rajani Kanta Prusty

C/o-Prafulla Kumar Prusty

At-Bankoidesh

Po-Bankoi

Via-Bolgarh

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752066

9
8
4
3
0
3
/0

9
.1

0
.1

9

M

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

6
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/S
E

E
/2

0
0
0
3
/1

4

800 524 600 389 1800 1004 1200 950 4400 2867 65.16

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

KHORDHA
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364

E
O

9
9
4
5
8
5
7
1
4
IN

/1
5
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Swarnalata Pradhan

C/o-Kailash Chandra 

Pradhan

At/Po-Gadadhar Prasad

Ps-Itamati

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752068

Swarnalata Pradhan

C/o-Kailash Chandra 

Pradhan

At/Po-Gadadhar Prasad

Ps-Itamati

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752068

F

1
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

6
.2

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
1
7

4
4 600 362 600 442 1800 1330 1700 1278 4700 3412 72.60

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.

NAYAGARH

RC-9/2019

CC-9/2018

365

E
O

6
3
8
4
6
9
6
6
0
IN

/1
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Kasia Behera

C/o-Rama Behera

At- Goudabada Sahi

Ps-Puri Town

Dist-Puri

Pin-752001

Kasia Behera

C/o-Rama Behera

At- Goudabada Sahi

Ps-Puri Town

Dist-Puri

Pin-752001

S
C M

1
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

8
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
9
1
0
1
7
6

600 521 600 475 1900 1333 1700 1386 4800 3715 77.40

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

PURI

366

E
O

4
4
8
3
9
1
3
6
3
IN

/1
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sonali Mishra 

C/o-Uma Kanta Mishra

At-Balagandi Ray 

Bahadur Lane

Dist - Puri

Pin-752001 

Sonali Mishra 

C/o-Uma Kanta Mishra

At-Balagandi Ray Bahadur 

Lane

Dist - Puri

Pin-752001 

F

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

6
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
8
1
0
2
7
7

600 502 600 346 1800 1128 1700 1376 4700 3352 71.32

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

PURI

RC-9/2018

367

E
O

6
3
8
4
6
9
7
6
1
IN

/1
5
.

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Rasmi Ranjan Jena

C/o-Yudhisthir Jena

At-Khati Sahi

Po-Chilika Nuapada

Ps-Krushna Prasad

Dist-Puri

Pin-752011

Rasmi Ranjan Jena

C/o-Yudhisthir Jena

At-Khati Sahi

Po-Chilika Nuapada

Ps-Krushna Prasad

Dist-Puri

Pin-752011

S
C M

0
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

8
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

0
3
4
3

750 625 600 433 1900 1373 1700 1277 4950 3708 74.91

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

PURI

RC-9/2018

368

E
O

4
3
2
9
9
7
9
0
1
IN

/1
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Mamata Mohanty

C/o-Pradeep Kumar 

Parida

At-Belagadia

Po-Nahanga

Via-Kupari

Ps-Khaira

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756059

Mamata Mohanty

C/o-Pradeep Kumar 

Parida

At-Belagadia

Po-Nahanga

Via-Kupari

Ps-Khaira

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756059

S
E

B
C

F

1
2
.0

3
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.0

9
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
4
1
3
1

750 462 900 456 1800 1186 2200 1631 5650 3735 66.11

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BALASORE

CC-9/2018

369

E
O

4
3
8
8
5
8
6
2
0
IN

/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Chinmaya Kalo

C/o-Bhupati Kalo

At-Pandakipat

Po-Salepali

Via-Melchhamunda

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768035

Chinmaya Kalo

C/o-Bhupati Kalo

At-Pandakipat

Po-Salepali

Via-Melchhamunda

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768035

S
C M

0
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.2

3

S
U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

8
8
6
/2

0
1
8

600 320 600 380 1800 842 1700 1383 4700 2925 62.23

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BARGARH
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E
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Matric

370

E
O

9
1
7
7
2
1
7
7
0
IN

/1
5
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Nibedita Nayak

C/o-Manoj Kumar 

Pradhan

At- Shanti Nagar 5th 

Lane,Haridakhandi

Po-Panigrahi 

Pentho,Berhmpur,

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-760006

Nibedita Nayak

C/o-Manoj Kumar Pradhan

At- Shanti Nagar 5th 

Lane,Haridakhandi

Po-Panigrahi 

Pentho,Berhmpur,

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-760006

O
B

C

F

2
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.0

4

B
H

A
N

J
A

 V
IH

A
R

 

B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

/W
U

E
/6

5
1
/

2
0
1
8

600 373 600 360 1800 1064 2200 1684 5200 3481 66.94

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

GANJAM

RC-8/2018

CC-8/2018

371

E
O

8
8
5
5
0
9
4
3
9
IN

/1

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Indramani Suna

C/o-Balabhadra Suna

At-Khariabahal

Po-Budhabahal

Via-Saintala

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767032

Indramani Suna

C/o-Balabhadra Suna

At-Khariabahal

Po-Budhabahal

Via-Saintala

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767032

S
C M

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

5
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

4
6
7
8
1

750 313 900 380 1800 853 2200 1725 5650 3271 57.89

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native 

Dist.BALANGIR
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372

E
O

6
0
7
3
6
1
8
4
4
IN

/

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Swarnapriya Bhola

C/o-Anil Kumar Charchi

At/Po-Nimina

Ps-Gangapur

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761122

Swarnapriya Bhola

C/o-Anil Kumar Charchi

At/Po-Nimina

Ps-Gangapur

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761122

6
1
6
2
4
1
/0

9
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

S
E

B
C

F

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

7
.1

5

B
H

A
N

J
A

 

V
IH

A
R

,B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

/W
U

E
/5

7
0
/1

9

750 362 600 283 1800 843 2200 1657 5350 3145 58.79

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native 

Dist.GANJAM

373

E
O

4
9
1
9
3
3
2
1
8
IN

/1

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Kuresu Behera

C/o-Apudu Bereha

At/Po-Dekhali 

Via-Bamkoi

Ps-K.Nuagam

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761042

Kuresu Behera

C/o-Apudu Bereha

At/Po-Dekhali 

Via-Bamkoi

Ps-K.Nuagam

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761042

S
C M

2
4
.0

3
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

9
.0

7

B
H

A
N

J
A

 

V
IH

A
R

,B
E

R
H

M
P

U

R
/U

E
/6

3
7
/2

0
1
6

800 281 600 247 1400 714 1400 1033 4200 2275 54.17

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native 

Dist.GANJAM

374

E
O

8
4
2
8
8
2
7
0
5
IN

/1
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Pramila Sahu

C/o-Jibardhan Sahu

At-Tulundupali

Po-Mahadevpalli

Via-Bikna

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767019

Pramila Sahu

C/o-Jibardhan Sahu

At-Tulundupali

Po-Mahadevpalli

Via-Bikna

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767019

S
E

B
C

F

2
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

7
.0

2

S
U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
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A
R
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U

R
L
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W

/

1
3
5
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0
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O
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S
T

E
T
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E
O

4
9
9
9
6
8
8
1
9
IN

/1
6
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Sumanta Harijan

C/o- Bhima Harijan

At/Po-Pithinda

Via-Panchgaon

Ps-Rengali

Block-Lakhanpur

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

Sumanta Harijan

C/o- Bhima Harijan

At/Po-Pithinda

Via-Panchgaon

Ps-Rengali

Block-Lakhanpur

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

S
C M

0
8
.0

1
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9
1

2
7
.1

1
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3
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U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
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R
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U

R
L
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0
0
1
/

2
0
1
8

750 404 600 362 1800 1071 1700 1235 4850 3072 63.34

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
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Dist.JHARSUGU

DA
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O
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0
0
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2
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4
IN

/1
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Akulu Dilip kumar Patro

C/o-A.Bhima Patro

At/Po-B.Turubudi

Via-Padmanabhapur

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761007

Akulu Dilip kumar Patro

C/o-A.Bhima Patro

At/Po-B.Turubudi

Via-Padmanabhapur

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761007
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4
7
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NO OSSTET
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R
O
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2
4
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/ Binod Kumar Behera

C/o-Satyanarayan 

Behera

At/Po-Dombosara

Ps-Gunupur

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765033

Binod Kumar Behera

C/o-Satyanarayan Behera

At/Po-Dombosara

Ps-Gunupur

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765033
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E
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2
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O
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S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

RAYAGADA

RC-8/2018



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2Sl. 

No.
R

e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
 d

a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric
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O
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/

1
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Kaustava Mani Roul

C/o-Madan Roul

At-Nuasahi

PO-Rairakhol

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin-768106

Kaustava Mani Roul

C/o-Madan Roul

At-Nuasahi

PO-Rairakhol

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin-768106

7
2
4
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3
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1
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0
.2
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1
9

S
E

B
C

M

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
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3
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S
U

.J
Y
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I 

V
H

A
R
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L
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6
5
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SAMBALPUR
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/1
0

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Sambhunath Naik

C/o-Satrughana Naik

At-Baghamara

Po-Koshila khunta

Via-Betnoti

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757025

Sambhunath Naik

C/o-Satrughana Naik

At-Baghamara

Po-Koshila khunta

Via-Betnoti

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757025

S
T M

0
7
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7
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9
8
2

3
6
.0

5
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D
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MAYURBHANJ

RC-8/2018
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6
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0
.2
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1
9

Sagarika Pradhan

C/o-Daya Sagar Pradhan

At-Sahaspur

Po-G.Tumulia

Via-Gopalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770024

Sagarika Pradhan

C/o-Daya Sagar Pradhan

At-Sahaspur

Po-G.Tumulia

Via-Gopalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770024

2
9
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5
2
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6
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1
9
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C

F
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/

1
4
.1

0
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0
1
9

Dhaneswar Sahoo

C/o-Sudhakar Sahoo

At/Po-Sahaspur

Ps-Banpur

Dist- Khordha

Pin-752031

Dhaneswar Sahoo

C/o-Sudhakar Sahoo

At/Po-Sahaspur

Ps-Banpur

Dist- Khordha

Pin-752031

1
1
1
6
0
7
/1

4
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

S
E

B
C

M

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
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clear

RC-9/2017
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4
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0
1
9

Deeptimayee Biswal

C/o-Rabindra Kumar 

Biswal

At- Nachhipur

Po-Ikiri

Via- Mandhatapur

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin-752078

Deeptimayee Biswal

C/o-Rabindra Kumar 

Biswal

At- Nachhipur

Po-Ikiri

Via- Mandhatapur

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin-752078 0
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2
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NAYAGARH
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E
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9
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2
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8
3
2
2
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/1

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Srutilekha Parida

C/o-Bikal Parida

At-Dhanahanda

Po-Dhobachakurai

Via-Basta

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756029

Srutilekha Parida

C/o-Bikal Parida

At-Dhanahanda

Po-Dhobachakurai

Via-Basta

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756029 7
4
7
6
9
4
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5
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0
.2

0
1
9

O
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C
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1
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9
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2
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O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

BALASORE
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Matric

384

E
O

9
1
7
7
2
1
8
6
8

IN
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Y.Manoj Rao

C/o- Y.Gopal Rao

At/Po- Mohana

Dist-Gajapati

Y.Manoj Rao

C/o- Y.Gopal Rao

At/Po- Mohana

Dist-Gajapati

U
R M

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

7
.2

6

B
H

A
N

J
A

 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L

A
,W

U
E

/7
0
7
/2

0
1
6

750 350 0 0 1400 819 1200 903 3350 2072 61.85 -

Native Dist.

GAJAPATI

NO OSSTET

NO + 2 Mark 

Sheet

385

E
O

4
8
4
1
1
7
9
0
3
IN

/0

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rajib Lochan Das

C/o-Rabindra Das

At-Sianroi

Po-Uplat

Via-Kamarda

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756035

Rajib Lochan Das

C/o-Rabindra Das

At-Sianroi

Po-Uplat

Via-Kamarda

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756035 7
4
7
6
9
2
/0

9
.1

0
.2

0
1

9

S
E

B
C

M

0
6
.0

2
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.1

0
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7

2
9
5
7

750 413 600 257 1800 952 1400 1152 4550 2774 60.97

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

BALASORE

NO OSSTET

386

E
O

9
8
1
0
1
2
6
2
4
IN

/1
4

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Nirmal Kumar Baral

C/o-Bankanidhi Baral

At-Bajuiepada

Po-Algum

Via-Skg

Dist-Puri

Pin-752014

Nirmal Kumar Baral

C/o-Bankanidhi Baral

At-Bajuiepada

Po-Algum

Via-Skg

Dist-Puri

Pin-752014

5
6
1
7
0
3
/1

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

2
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

8
.0

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

7
1
1
2

750 261 600 320 1900 1206 2200 1684 5450 3471 63.69

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

PURI

387

R
O

9
1
8
6
8
2
5
6
0
IN

/1
4

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Mohan Biradalai

C/o- Abhimanyu 

Biradalai

At/Po-Siriguda

Via-Gudari

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765026

Mohan Biradalai

C/o- Abhimanyu Biradalai

At/Po-Siriguda

Via-Gudari

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765026

7
9
9
8
5
7
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

M

0
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

6
.2

2

B
H

A
N

J
A

B
IH

A
R

,B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

/U
E

/6
9
0
/2

0
1
6

800 268 600 294 1400 758 1200 888 4000 2208 55.20

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

RAYAGADA

388

E
O

4
4
3
2
9
0
2
0
4
IN

/1

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Subham Sukla

C/o-Nandalal Sukla

At/Po-Kabarapali

Via-Goudpali

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768112

Subham Sukla

C/o-Nandalal Sukla

At/Po-Kabarapali

Via-Goudpali

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768112

2
5
5
5
4
3
/1

6
.1

0
.2

0
1

9

G
E

N

M

0
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

6
.2

9

S
.U
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Y

O
T
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A
R
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B
U

R
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2
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0
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S
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E
T
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SAMBALPUR
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E
O

4
3
5
6
5
8
5
2
2
IN

/

1
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Tukuna Malik

C/o-Niranjan Malik

At/Po-Tentei

Ps-Soro

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756046

Tukuna Malik

C/o-Niranjan Malik

At/Po-Tentei

Ps-Soro

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756046

S
C M

0
3
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4
.1

9
9
3

2
5
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8
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B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
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1
9
5
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S

S
T

E
T
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Balasore
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E
O

7
8
2
3
1
7
0
4
3

IN
/0

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Chandrakant Malik

C/o-Prahallad Malik

At-Rehenga

Po-kuligan

Pin-756043

Chandrakant Malik

C/o-Prahallad Malik

At-Rehenga

Po-kuligan

Pin-756043

S
C M

0
7
.0

6
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9
9
3
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5
.0

6
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4

B
A

L
A

S
O

R
E

/C
/

6
3
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2
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0
1
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O
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S
T

E
T

-I

NO Res. Cert

No HSC, + 2 & 

BA Mark Sheet
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O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2Sl. 

No.
R

e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
 d

a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

391

E
O

5
0
1
3
6
6
0
4
6
IN

/1
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Mira Biswal

C/o-Rasmi Ranjan 

Pradhan

At/Po-Talita

Via- Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770038

Mira Biswal

C/o-Rasmi Ranjan 

Pradhan

At/Po-Talita

Via- Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770038

S
E

B
C

F

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

7
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

2
0
2
0

800 590 600 311 1800 1234 1700 1170 4900 3305 67.45

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

392

E
O

4
4
8
3
9
1
2
7
5
IN

/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Kamalakanta Sahoo

C/o-Srikanta Sahoo

At-Ketaki Patana

Po-Lalitapahandi

Ps-Balanga

Dist-Puri

Pin-752045

Kamalakanta Sahoo

C/o-Srikanta Sahoo

At-Ketaki Patana

Po-Lalitapahandi

Ps-Balanga

Dist-Puri

Pin-752045 2
8
6
1
2
3
/0

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

M

1
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

8
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

1
0
2
0
2

600 447 600 450 1900 1278 1700 1310 4800 3485 72.60

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

PURI

393

R
O

9
1
1
2
9
7
3
4
6
IN

/1
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Kamala Kanta Tanty

C/o-Krupal Tanty

At- Khamanpada

Po-Kantabahal

Ps- Talsara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770074

Kamala Kanta Tanty

C/o-Krupal Tanty

At- Patrapada(Near Co-

Operative Trainning 

Centre

Po- Sundargarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770001

S
C M

2
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

9
.0

3

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/6

1
/2

0
1
9

600 461 600 392 1800 918 1700 1239 4700 3010 64.04

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

394

E
O

6
5
3
2
9
6
8
2
5
IN

/1
4
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Ramani Ranjan Dehury

C/o-Gobardhan Dehury

At- Bank Road,

Majhapara

dharuadihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770022

Ramani Ranjan Dehury

C/o-Gobardhan Dehury

At- Bank Road,

Majhapara

dharuadihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770022

S
T M

1
4
.0

9
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

3
.1

7

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,B

U
R

L
A

/T
/1

6
4
9
/2

0
1
8

750 404 900 415 1800 883 1700 1265 5150 2967 57.61 - NO OSSTET

RC-9/2018

395

R
O

9
5
5
9
4
6
5
4
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Akankshya Pramanik

C/o-Gyana Pramanik

At-Mahavir 

Colony,Deaulasahi

Near Prashani 

Apartment,Tulasipur

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-753008

Akankshya Pramanik

C/o-Gyana Pramanik

At-Mahavir 

Colony,Deaulasahi

Near Prashani 

Apartment,Tulasipur

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-753008

S
E

B
C

F

2
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

7
.1

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
5
9

7
9 600 433 600 477 2200 1500 1700 1307 5100 3717 72.88

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

CUTTACK

396

E
O

6
9
2
6
2
2
1
3
8
IN

/2

2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Dileswari Sahoo

C/o- Iswar Chandra 

Sahoo

At/Po-Laing

Via-Kansbahal

Dist- Sundargarh

pin-770034

Dileswari Sahoo

C/o- Iswar Chandra Sahoo

At/Po-Laing

Via-Kansbahal

Dist- Sundargarh

pin-770034

G
E

N

F

1
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.1

7

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,

B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/8
4
8
/2

0

1
7 600 246 600 318 1400 608 1200 901 3800 2073 54.55 - NO OSSTET



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksBA BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2Sl. 

No.
R

e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
 d

a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

C
a
tg

.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Matric

397

E
O

4
9
1
4
7
8
7
7
4
IN

/ 

1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Prakash Chandra 

Behera

S/o-Madhusudan Behera

AT/PO-Balisahi

VIA-Narasinghpur

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754032

Prakash Chandra Behera

S/o-Madhusudan Behera

AT/PO-Balisahi

VIA-Narasinghpur

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754032

0
3
8
7
6
6
/1

7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M - - -

0
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

8
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
1
7
1
3

600 386 600 427 1800 1309 1700 1283 4700 3405 72.45

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Cuttack

398

E
O

4
3
8
4
3
9
2
8
2
IN

/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Sahadeva Padhan

C/o- Sushil Padhan

At- Kusurda

Po- Panimora

Ps- Sohela

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768033

Sahadeva Padhan

C/o- Sushil Padhan

At- Kusurda

Po- Panimora

Ps- Sohela

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768033 2
3
8
2
7
5
/2

9
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

1
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

1
9
.0

7
.2

6

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
/1

4
8
/2

0
1
9

750 420 600 346 1800 989 2200 1736 5350 3491 65.25

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Bargarh

RC-02/2017

399

E
O

6
3
8
4
7
0
6
2
3
IN

/ 

1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Itishree Das

D/o-Kshirod Kumar Das

AT-Sushiladeipur

PO-Ranbhila, 

Via-Ranital

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756111

Itishree Das

D/o-Kshirod Kumar Das

AT-Sushiladeipur

PO-Ranbhila, 

Via-Ranital

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756111

OBC F - - -

0
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

8
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/ 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
8
5
0
2

800 489 600 397 1800 1268 1800 1542 5000 3696 73.92

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

BHADRAK

Sanskrit BED

(Sikshashastri)

400

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
9
0
0
7
IN

/0
2
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Dibyajyoti Sahu

C/o- Trilochan Sahu

At- Rasipatra

Po- Jaisor

Ps- Talsara

Via- Subdega

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770014

Dibyajyoti Sahu

C/o- Trilochan Sahu

At- Rasipatra

Po- Jaisor

Ps- Talsara

Via- Subdega

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770014

S
E

B
C

M PH
3
0
.1

1
.1

9
9
5

0
1
.0

1
.2

3

600 389 600 318 1800 1116 0 0 3000 1823 60.77 -
NO BED Mark 

Sheet

NO OSSTET



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1

E
O

8
6
2
0
7
2
0
8
3
IN

/1
6
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Alankruta Choudhury

C/o- Bibhudutta 

Choudhury

Near mausima Temple, 

Near Ghara Sansar, 

Grand Road

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752001

Alankruta Choudhury

C/o- Bibhudutta 

Choudhury

Near mausima Temple, 

Near Ghara Sansar, 

Grand Road

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752001

SEBC F

2
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

0
9
.0

6
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
8
1
1

2 600 525 600 454 1900 1424 1700 1449 4800 3852 80.25

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Puri

RC-8/2018

2

E
O

4
3
3
2
6
0
8
6
5
IN

/1

7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Tapaswani Mohanty

C/o- Mohan Charan 

Mohanty

At/Po-Jabara

Via- Sankhachila

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755015

Tapaswani Mohanty

C/o- Mohan Charan 

Mohanty

At/Po-Jabara

Via- Sankhachila

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755015

SEBC F

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

1
6
.0

5
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

9
4
3
3

600 494 600 454 1800 1315 2200 1722 5200 3985 76.63

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Jajpur

3

E
O

6
5
3
2
1
3
7
3
2
IN

/1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Ashima Kindo

C/o- Varustus Kindo

At- Gaibira

Po- Subdega

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770014

Ashima Kindo

C/o- Varustus Kindo

At- Gaibira

Po- Subdega

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770014

ST F

2
1
.0

4
.1

9
9
2

1
0
.0

8
.2

6

S
N

G
/C

W
//

4
2
0
/1

9 800 449 600 279 1800 801 0 0 3200 1529 47.78 -
NO OSSTET

NO BED

4

E
O

4
3
4
3
7
9
1
7
2
IN

/1

7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bhagyashree Hui

C/o- Ajay Kumar Hui

At- sahapur

Po- Kamarsalia

Ps- Jaleswar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756034

Bhagyashree Hui

C/o- Ajay Kumar Hui

At- sahapur

Po- Kamarsalia

Ps- Jaleswar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756034

SEBC F
0
4
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

2
7
.0

9
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

1
0
1
9
7

600 430 600 272 1800 1076 2400 1884 5400 3662 67.81

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

RC-01/2017

5

E
O

4
2
3
8
9
3
8
9
4
IN

/

1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Kusa Kumar Sethi

C/o- Abhimanyu Sethi

At- Mohapatra Street

Po- Buguda

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761118

Kusa Kumar Sethi

C/o- Abhimanyu Sethi

At- Mohapatra Street

Po- Buguda

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761118

SC M

2
6
.0

5
.1

9
8
7

0
5
.0

7
.3

1

B
B

S
R

/S
S

C
/9

9
5
2

/1
8 750 372 900 376 2000 1625 1000 775 4650 3148 67.70 -

Native Dist. 

Ganjam

NO B.SC. / 

B.Tech.

NO OSSTET

6

E
O

4
9
3
3
1
3
5
3
0
IN

/1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Prasant Kumar Bhol

C/o- Pravakar Bhol

At/Po- Ghanapan

Block- Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752013

Prasant Kumar Bhol

C/o- Pravakar Bhol

At/Po- Ghanapan

Block- Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752013

SEBC M

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

8
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
9
1
0
1
8
7

600 484 600 414 1900 1394 2200 1761 5300 4053 76.47

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Puri

Draft List  for the post of  B.Sc. BEd. - PCM (Notification No. - 3383 / SSD. Dt.  03.10.2019)

Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
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S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
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a
te

 
Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te
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f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Sl. 

No.
R

e
g
d
. 

/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
 d

a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

7

E
O

9
8
1
1
8
5
2
5
3
IN

/1

7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Anita Kumari Gupta

C/o- Ashwini Kumar 

Sahu

At/Po- Bausuni

Via/Ps- Binka

Dist- Subarnapur

Pin- 767019

Anita Kumari Gupta

C/o- Ashwini Kumar 

Sahu

At/Po- Bausuni

Via/Ps- Binka

Dist- Subarnapur

Pin- 767019

SEBC F

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

1
5
.0

7
.2

8

S
o
n
e
p
u
r/

O
D

2
9
1
2
0

1
7
9
6
1

600 479 600 411 1000 752 1700 1208 3900 2850 73.08

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Subarnapur NO 

B.Tech. Mark 

Sheeet

8

R
O

7
9
2
2
2
2
5
6
6
IN

/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Srinibas Lenka

C/o- Lingaraj Lenka

At- Muraripur

Po- Ekadal

Via/Ps- Kanpur

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754037

Srinibas Lenka

C/o- Lingaraj Lenka

At- Muraripur

Po- Ekadal

Via/Ps- Kanpur

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754037 0
9
5
8
9
3
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
6
.0

6
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

1
2
6
1
8

600 440 600 400 1800 1283 1700 1282 4700 3405 72.45

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Cuttack

RC / CC-

9/2018

9

R
O

9
2
8
2
0
9
4
7
3
IN

/2
1
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Santoshi Ganjhu

C/o- dambarudhar 

Ganjhu

At- Ghusuriposh

Po/Gp- Sankhaposh

Block- Lahunipara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Santoshi Ganjhu

C/o- dambarudhar 

Ganjhu

At- Ghusuriposh

Po/Gp- Sankhaposh

Block- Lahunipara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

ST F

0
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

9
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
4
1
0

6 600 424 600 331 1800 830 1700 1264 4700 2849 60.62

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

B.SC. PCGL

No Mark Sheet

10

R
O

9
1
1
2
9
8
0
5
0
IN

/2
1
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

Deepak Kumar Nayak

C/o- Panchanan Nayak

At- Housing Board 

Colony, Near 

Sundargarh New Bus 

Stand

Ps- Sundargarh

Dist- Sundargrh

Pin- 770001

Deepak Kumar Nayak

C/o- Panchanan Nayak

At- Housing Board 

Colony, Near 

Sundargarh New Bus 

Stand

Ps- Sundargarh

Dist- Sundargrh

Pin- 770001

SEBC PH
2
5
.1

2
.1

9
9
1

0
6
.0

0
.2

7

S
N

G
/c

/1
6
0
8
/1

7

750 556 500 307 1000 760 1000 761 3250 2384 73.35 - NO OSSTET

11

R
O

9
1
7
9
9
7
6
6
4
IN

/2
2
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Susmita Naik

C/o- Khirod Chandra 

Naik

At/Po- Rampur Katapali

Ps- Brajrajnagar

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768225

Susmita Naik

C/o- Khirod Chandra 

Naik

At/Po- Rampur 

Katapali

Ps- Brajrajnagar

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768225

ST F

0
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

2
6
.0

8
.2

3

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r 

/ 

T
W

/1
7
2
4
/2

0
1
8

600 424 600 441 1800 1192 1700 1292 4700 3349 71.26

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Jharsuguda

RC-9/2018



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 
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obt. 
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E.Opt.
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address

 B
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N

o
. 

&
 D

a
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G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 

marks 

obt.
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Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

12

E
O

6
3
8
4
7
4
0
5
5
IN

/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Harapriya Jally

C/o- Benudhar Jally

At- Balabhadrapur

Po- Satapada

Ps- Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752010

Harapriya Jally

C/o- Benudhar Jally

At- Balabhadrapur

Po- Satapada

Ps- Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752010

SC F

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

2
7
.0

5
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7

1
1
0
5
8

600 482 600 369 1800 1339 1700 1365 4700 3555 75.64

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Puri

13

E
O

4
4
3
6
7
6
9
2
5
IN

/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Subhasmita Panigrahi

C/o- Gayadhar Panigrahi

At- Mangarajpur

Po- Tihidi

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756130

Subhasmita Panigrahi

C/o- Gayadhar 

Panigrahi

At- Mangarajpur

Po- Tihidi

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756130

GEN F

2
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

0
8
.0

8
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

1
0
7
3
3

600 561 600 486 1800 1472 1700 1364 4700 3883 82.62

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak

14

R
O

9
1
1
8
9
9
0
4
5
IN

/2
2
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Chandra Sekhar 

Mohapatra

C/o- Arjun Mohapatra

Near SJSV

At- Mangala Patana

Penthakata

Po- Shree Vihar

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752003

Chandra Sekhar 

Mohapatra

C/o- Arjun Mohapatra

Near SJSV

At- Mangala Patana

Penthakata

Po- Shree Vihar

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752003

4
6
0
1
0
9
/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

1
6
.0

6
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
7
3

8 600 494 600 422 1900 1470 1700 1382 4800 3768 78.50

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Puri

NO Chemistry 

in B.Sc.

15

E
O

5
0
1
5
8
0
1
0
1
IN

/2
1
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

Suchismita Srichandan

C/o- Duryodhan 

Srichandan

At- Tarapi

Po- Soran

Via- Kuhuri

Ps- Tangi

Dist- Khordha

Pin- 752027

Suchismita Srichandan

C/o- Duryodhan 

Srichandan

At- Tarapi

Po- Soran

Via- Kuhuri

Ps- Tangi

Dist- Khordha

Pin- 752027 6
9
7
5
4
0
/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

UR F
0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

2
8
.0

6
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
2
9
9

600 449 600 366 1800 1312 1700 1289 4700 3416 72.68

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Khordha

NO Chemistry 

in B.Sc.

16

E
O

5
0
1
0
6
2
1
1
5
IN

/2
1
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Babita Behera

C/o- Srikrushna Behera

At- Udala Town, Ward 

No-12, Jyoti Nagar

Po- Udala

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757041

Babita Behera

C/o- Srikrushna Behera

At- Udala Town, Ward 

No-12, Jyoti Nagar

Po- Udala

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757041

7
4
3
3
8
1
/1

9
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC F

0
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
9
.0

6
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
8
7
9

3 600 519 600 482 1800 1489 1700 1424 4700 3914 83.28

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark
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obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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e
g
d
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S
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o
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w
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a
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. 
N

o
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&
 D

a
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G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 
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obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

17

E
O

9
8
4
1
6
0
7
0
1
IN

/2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bishakha Sandil

C/o- Prashanta Kumar 

Sandil

At/PO/PS -  Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

Bishakha Sandil

C/o- Prashanta Kumar 

Sandil

At/PO/PS- Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

ST F

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
8
3

2
1
.0

6
.3

5

B
o
n
a
i/
C

W
/1

1
1
/1

5 800 417 600 302 1800 777 0 0 3200 1496 46.75 -
NO OSSTET

NO BED

18

E
O

4
3
5
3
4
9
4
8
6
IN

/2
3
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Seema Rani Choudhury

C/o- Niranjan Choudhury

At/Po- Duduka

Ps- Hemgir

Via- Basundhara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770076

Seema Rani 

Choudhury

C/o- Niranjan 

Choudhury

At/Po- Duduka

Ps- Hemgir

Via- Basundhara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770076
2
9
5
1
9
9
/1

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN F

2
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

0
9
.0

8
.2

1

S
N

G
/C

W
/2

3
6
5
/1

7

600 528 600 437 1800 1436 1700 1282 4700 3683 78.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

RC-2017

19

E
O

4
3
8
5
3
5
7
1
2
IN

/2
2
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Rituparna Mohanty

C/o- Biranchi Narayan 

Mohanty

At- Routrapur 

(Kianalikul)

Po- Jajpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755001

Rituparna Mohanty

C/o- Biranchi Narayan 

Mohanty

At- Routrapur 

(Kianalikul)

Po- Jajpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755001

GEN F

1
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
0
.0

7
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
2
2

7
8 600 515 600 390 1800 1352 1700 1184 4700 3441 73.21

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Jajpur

20

E
O

9
1
7
4
1
0
1
7
1
IN

/2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Pankajini Kalo

C/o- Bhakti Kalo

At/Po- Jarangloi

Via- Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

Pankajini Kalo

C/o- Bhakti Kalo

At/Po- Jarangloi

Via- Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

ST F

2
5
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

0
6
.1

0
.2

3

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r/

 

T
/1

9
0
0
/2

0
1
8

600 433 600 375 1800 974 1700 1248 4700 3030 64.47

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

RC-9/2018

21

E
O

5
6
5
9
5
7
9
9
5
IN

/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Abhimanyu Parida 

C/o- Arjuna Parida

At- Niali

Po- Janak (Nalakula)

Ps- Balichandrapur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755005

Abhimanyu Parida 

C/o- Arjuna Parida

At- Niali

Po- Janak (Nalakula)

Ps- Balichandrapur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755005

6
4
7
3
1
3
/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

0
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
2
.0

7
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/S
E

R
/1

2
4
7
/1

5 600 448 600 389 1800 1270 1300 970 4300 3077 71.56

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Jajpur

Not Valid Regd. 

Card

22

E
O

4
9
5
2
1
3
4
1
5
IN

/2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Mihir Kumar Maharana

C/o- Sanatan Maharana

At/Po- Kumarpur

Via- Anantapur

Ps- Basudevpur

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756046

Mihir Kumar Maharana

C/o- Sanatan 

Maharana

K.B. High School, 

Bhusugaon

At/Po- Serenda

Via- Barbil

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758035

5
8
9
2
3
3
/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

UR M

1
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

2
0
.0

5
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
6
1
1
5
5
2

750 520 600 367 1800 1094 950 642 4100 2623 63.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak
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Excep
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obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep
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E.Opt.

Total 
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Except 

E.Opt.
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d
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o
. 

&
 D

a
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G
e
n
d
e
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obt.
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Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

23

E
O

9
0
3
6
9
7
7
1
3
IN

/2

2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Snigdha Pradhan

C/o- Gour Gopal 

Pradhan

At/Po- Naichhanpur

Via- Chandaneswar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756085

Snigdha Pradhan

C/o- Gour Gopal 

Pradhan

At/Po- Naichhanpur

Via- Chandaneswar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756085 2
9
5
9
7
4
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC F

2
3
.0

2
.1

9
9
7

0
8
.1

0
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

1
0
8
6
1

600 450 600 321 1400 777 2200 1801 4800 3349 69.77

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

24

E
O

5
0
6
2
6
1
1
9
2
IN

/2
3
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Smruti Swagatika 

Routray

C/o- Laxman Kumar 

Routray

At- Kumbharajpur

Po- Telengapenth

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754001

Smruti Swagatika 

Routray

C/o- Laxman Kumar 

Routray

At- Kumbharajpur

Po- Telengapenth

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754001
1
9
8
4
7
0
/2

3
.1

0
.1

9

GEN F

2
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

0
5
.0

7
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
2

3
8
6
7

600 443 600 421 1800 1285 1700 1373 4700 3522 74.94

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Cuttack

25

E
O

4
3
5
0
6
2
0
6
3
IN

/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Shalini Patel

C/o- Yugal Kishor Patel

At- Remanda

Ps- Bhasma

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770019

Shalini Patel

C/o- Yugal Kishor Patel

At- Remanda

Ps- Bhasma

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770019

UR F

0
4
.1

1
.1

9
9
5

2
7
.0

1
.2

3

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
W

/9
1
0
/2

0
1
9

600 506 600 457 1800 1390 1700 1267 4700 3620 77.02

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

26

E
O

9
0
2
2
0
2
1
5
5
IN

/2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Dusashana Behera

C/o- Kamara behera

At- Khairabereni

Po- Pipalbahal

Via- Bagdia

Ps- Chhendipada

Dist- Angul

Pin- 759141

Dusashana Behera

C/o- Kamara behera

At- Khairabereni

Po- Pipalbahal

Via- Bagdia

Ps- Chhendipada

Dist- Angul

Pin- 759141

SC M

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

1
6
.0

7
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
3

0
6
3

600 466 600 392 1800 1066 1700 1288 4700 3212 68.34

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Angul

27

E
O

9
7
5
4
9
0
8
9
4
I

N
/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Biswanath Majhi

C/o- Umakant Majhi

At/Po- Dhenka

Ps- Soso

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758023

Biswanath Majhi

C/o- Umakant Majhi

At/Po- Dhenka

Ps- Soso

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758023

SC M

0
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

8
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
9
7
9
8
5

600 490 600 360 1800 1249 2200 1693 5200 3792 72.92

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

28

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
0
9
3
5
IN

/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Deepti Patel

C/o- Priyaranjan naik

At/Po- Bilaigarh

Via- Ujalpur

Ps- Bhasma

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Deepti Patel

C/o- Priyaranjan naik

At/Po- Bilaigarh

Via- Ujalpur

Ps- Bhasma

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

3
0
9
0
4
2
/2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

UR F

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

1
6
.0

6
.2

5

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r 

/T
/ 

1
3
3
1
/2

0
1
9

750 446 600 360 1800 904 2200 1722 5350 3432 64.15 -
NO. Chemistry 

in B.Sc.

NO OSSTET
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Excep
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obt. 

Except 
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep
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E.Opt.

Total 
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obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.
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g
d
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S
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 N

o
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w
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h
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a
te
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with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

29

E
O

9
6
1
2
0
9
5
7
9
IN

/2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Punam Bhuyan

C/o- Prakash Kumar 

Mohanty

Plot No- 1061/1472, 

Bankuala

Po- Bankuala

Ps- Saheed Nagar

Dist- Khordha

Pin- 751002

Punam Bhuyan

C/o- Prakash Kumar 

Mohanty

BJB College Campus, 

Po- BJB Nagar

Ps- Badagada

Dist- Khordha

Pin- 751014

UR F

2
9
.0

3
.1

9
9
1

0
2
.0

9
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
3
2

5
4 750 533 600 355 1800 1258 1000 667 4150 2813 67.78

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Khordha No 

Physics in 

B.Sc.

30

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
1
6
4
9
IN

/2
6
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Deepak Patel

C/o- Kishor Kumar Patel

At/Po- Kopsingha

Via- Kirei

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770073

Deepak Patel

C/o- Kishor Kumar 

Patel

At/Po- Rangadhipa, 

New Colony, Hanuman 

Temple Lane

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770002 4
8
4
2
7
5
/2

5
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

0
6
.0

6
.2

4

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r 

/ 

T
/1

2
3
7
/2

0
1
8

600 515 600 345 1000 725 1700 1230 3900 2815 72.18

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

31

E
O

4
8
3
3
5
6
3
8
5
IN

/2

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rahil Xess

C/o- Luice Xess

At- Rangiadhipa

Po- Kadobahal

Ps- Raiboga

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770033

Rahil Xess

C/o- Luice Xess

At- Rangiadhipa

Po- Kadobahal

Ps- Raiboga

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770033

ST F

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

1
5
.0

7
.2

3

R
K

L
/C

W
/2

1
8
2
/1

4

600 457 600 374 1800 929 1700 1274 4700 3034 64.55

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Res. - 07/2017

32

R
O

8
8
0
4
3
0
4
7
6
IN

/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Pradeep Lima

C/o- Ghasi Lima

At- Sambarlendi

Po- Karlaghati

Ps- Gudari

Dist- Rayagada

Pin- 765026

Pradeep Lima

C/o- Ghasi Lima

At- Sambarlendi

Po- Karlaghati

Ps- Gudari

Dist- Rayagada

Pin- 765026

SC M
3
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

0
1
.0

6
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

1
3
8
4
0

500 446.5 500 434 1800 1341 1700 1369 4500 3591 79.79

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Rayagada

33

E
O

4
8
9
9
7
7
7
4
5
IN

/2
6
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Bedabyas Majhi

C/o- Swadhin Lal Majhi

At/Po- Kuchipali

Via- Ghess

Block- Sohela

Ps- Melchhamunda

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768034

Bedabyas Majhi

C/o- Swadhin Lal Majhi

At/Po- Kuchipali

Via- Ghess

Block- Sohela

Ps- Melchhamunda

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768034

SC M

1
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

1
9
.0

8
.2

3

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r/

 

T
/1

3
4
4
/2

0
1
9

600 478 600 441 1800 1213 1700 1350 4700 3482 74.09

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Bargarh
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Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

34

R
O

9
6
5
8
7
8
6
9
8
IN

/2
5
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Subrat Ranjan Bhuyan

C/o- Braja Kishor 

Bhuyan

At- Arana

Po- Jankoti

Via- Mandasahi

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754114

Subrat Ranjan Bhuyan

C/o- Braja Kishor 

Bhuyan

At- Arana

Po- Jankoti

Via- Mandasahi

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754114 5
8
0
6
9
9
/2

5
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

0
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

2
5
.0

5
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
0

9
9 750 479 600 417 1800 1337 1700 1029 4850 3262 67.26

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Jagatsinghpur

Res. - 9/2018

35

E
O

9
0
4
5
1
0
6
2
7
IN

/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bhiti Majhi

C/o- Harihar Majhi

At- Bijagarh

Po- Bandhbahal

Via- Balisankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

Bhiti Majhi

C/o- Harihar Majhi

At- Bijagarh

Po- Bandhbahal

Via- Balisankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

ST F

2
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

0
7
.0

8
.2

4

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r/

 

T
/1

8
9
8
/2

0
1
8

600 496 600 403 1800 989 1700 1186 4700 3074 65.40 - NO OSSTET-I

36

 E
O

9
8
2
9
4
9
9
4
7
IN

Banita Pradhan

C/o- Jadumani Pradhan

At- garadamunda

Po- Sankhamur

Via- Khamar

Dist- Angul

Pin- 759118

Banita Pradhan

C/o- Jadumani 

Pradhan

At- garadamunda

Po- Sankhamur

Via- Khamar

Dist- Angul

Pin- 759118

SEBC F

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

0
6
.0

6
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
3
3
0

7 600 495 600 424 1800 1389 1700 1346 4700 3654 77.74

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Angul

37

E
O

4
2
1
5
5
0
6
5
3
IN

/3
1
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Madhusmita Barik

C/o- Anand Kumar Barik

At- Basubahal

Po- Kudeikela

Via/Ps- Lahunipara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Madhusmita Barik

C/o- Anand Kumar 

Barik

At- Basubahal

Po- Kudeikela

Via/Ps- Lahunipara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770040 7
0
4
0
5
2
/3

0
.1

0
.1

9

UR F
1
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

2
1
.0

8
.2

5

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r/

 T
W

 /
 1

9
4
8
/ 

1
8 800 277 650 450 1400 685 1700 1276 4550 2688 59.08 - NO OSSTET

38

E
O

8
5
9
3
1
8
8
4
7
IN

/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Anuradha Mahanta

C/o- Jadumani Mahanta

At- Saleidihi

Po- Lahunipara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Anuradha Mahanta

C/o- Jadumani 

Mahanta

At- Saleidihi

Po- Lahunipara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

SEBC F

2
9
.1

2
.1

9
9
4

0
2
.0

0
.2

4

B
o
n
a
i/
C

W
/3

4
5
/1

9

600 438 600 439 1800 1092 2200 1671 5200 3640 70.00 - NO OSSTET
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Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

39

E
O

4
8
6
8
9
6
6
0
5
IN

/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Birajini Mishra

C/o- Bichitrananda 

Mishra

At- Kalamatia

Po- Dasarathipur

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754031

Birajini Mishra

C/o- Bichitrananda 

Mishra

At- Kalamatia

Po- Dasarathipur

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754031

GEN F

1
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
0
.0

7
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

o
o
1
2
0
1
8

2
9
3
1

600 512 600 414 1800 1462 1700 1420 4700 3808 81.02

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Cuttack

40

R
O

4
7
6
2
9
7
7
6
6
IN

/2
8
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Smruti Rekha Rup

C/o- Sudhansu Sekhar 

Rup

At- Bidyadharpur

Po- Chhelia (A)

Via- Badasahi

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757026

Smruti Rekha Rup

C/o- Sudhansu Sekhar 

Rup

At- Bidyadharpur

Po- Chhelia (A)

Via- Badasahi

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757026

GEN F

1
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

1
9
.0

7
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
6
7
9

1
1 600 450 600 371 1800 1047 1200 840 4200 2708 64.48

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

41

E
O

4
3
5
3
4
9
1
4
6
IN

/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Basanti Badnayak

C/o- Basudev Naik

At- Sahajbahal

Po- Salangabahal

Ps- Raiboga

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770033

Basanti Badnayak

C/o- Basudev Naik

At- Sahajbahal

Po- Salangabahal

Ps- Raiboga

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770033

ST F

2
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

0
6
.0

8
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/W
S

E
R

/6
2
0

600 396 600 369 1800 1260 1200 856 4200 2881 68.60 -
NO OSSTET

Empl not valid

RC-9/2017

42

E
O

8
1
3
7
4
5
1
3
2
IN

/2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sephali Patel

C/o- Bhubaneswar Patel

At- Kuarkela

Po- Garjanjore

Via- Hemgir

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770013

Sephali Patel

C/o- Gopabandhu Patel

At- Masnikani

Po- Bhedabahal

Via- Kirei

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770073

GEN F

1
1
.0

8
.1

9
8
9

2
0
.0

4
.2

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
3
0

5
8 750 486 900 483 1000 737 1500 948 4150 2654 63.95

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

43

R
O

9
4
9
4
4
3
3
5
2
IN

/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sudarsan Pruseth

C/o- Biswanath Pruseth

At/po- Dandjamira

Via- Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770018

Sudarsan Pruseth

C/o- Biswanath Pruseth

At/po- Dandjamira

Via- Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770018

4
8
8
3
3
1
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

UR M

1
9
.0

1
.1

9
9
1

1
2
.1

1
.2

7

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
/1

1
3
8
/2

0
1
9

750 556 600 291 1800 875 2200 1760 5350 3482 65.08 - NO OSSTET

44

E
O

4
2
7
3
8
4
6
0
5
IN

/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jyotish Kumar Singh

C/o- Muralidhar Singh

At- Nuagaon

Po- Badpurnapani

Ps- Lahunipara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Jyotish Kumar Singh

C/o- Muralidhar Singh

At- Nuagaon

Po- Badpurnapani

Ps- Lahunipara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

SC M

1
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

1
4
.0

5
.2

1

B
o
n
a
i/
C

/5
1
2
/1

9

600 440 600 294 1800 987 2200 1711 5200 3432 66.00 - NO OSSTET
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.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

45

E
O

9
0
4
5
1
0
5
3
9
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sukantee Naik

C/o- Birbar Naik

At/Po- Kinjirkela

Via- Balisankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

Sukantee Naik

C/o- Birbar Naik

At/Po- Kinjirkela

Via- Balisankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

ST F

2
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

0
3
.0

7
.2

3

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r/

 

T
W

/1
7
7
/2

0
1
9

600 448 600 382 1800 848 1700 1229 4700 2907 61.85

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

46

R
O

6
5
5
0
6
1
0
5
9
IN

/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Dolirani Patel

C/o- Manas Ranjan Naik

At- Tumbapali

Po- Ujalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Dolirani Patel

C/o- Manas Ranjan 

Naik

At- Tumbapali

Po- Ujalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

4
8
8
3
2
6
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F

2
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

0
2
.0

6
.2

6

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r 

/ 

T
W

/0
3
4
/2

0
1
8

750 538 600 444 1800 1379 1000 766 4150 3127 75.35

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

47

E
O

4
2
9
2
9
7
9
6
6
IN

/2

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Swagatika Moharana

C/o- Surendranath 

Moharana

At- Nagapur

Po- Balakati

Dist- Khurdha

Pin- 752100

Swagatika Moharana

C/o- Surendranath 

Moharana

At- Nagapur

Po- Balakati

Dist- Khurdha

Pin- 752100

SEBC F

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

1
1
.0

6
.2

3

600 388 600 336 1000 639 0 0 2200 1363 61.95 -

Native Dist. 

Khurdha

BED 

Continuing

NO OSSTET

48

E
O

9
6
1
2
1
0
1
7
0
IN

/2
6
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Monalisa Nath

C/o- Jagannath Prasad 

Nath

At- Sanamunda

Po- Kantimili

Block- Hindol

Dist- Dhenkanal

Pin- 759121

Monalisa Nath

C/o- Jagannath Prasad 

Nath

At- Sanamunda

Po- Kantimili

Block- Hindol

Dist- Dhenkanal

Pin- 759121 4
9
5
9
8
0
/2

5
.1

0
.1

9

GEN F

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

1
1
.0

6
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
0

8
6 600 473 600 431 1800 1498 1700 1354 4700 3756 79.91

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Dhenkanal

RC-9/2018

49

E
O

4
2
7
3
8
4
3
8
4
IN

/2
8
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

Sudesna Sahu

C/o- Jalandhar Sahu

At/Po- Badgogua

Via- Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

Sudesna Sahu

C/o- Jalandhar Sahu

At/Po- Badgogua

Via- Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

OBC F

1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

1
5
.0

6
.2

1

B
o
n
a
i/
c
w

/3
1
2
/1

9
600 508 600 450 1800 1268 0 0 3000 2226 74.20 -

No BED

NO OSSTET

50

E
O

8
5
8
9
7
1
5
2
2
IN

/2
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Swagatika Sahu

C/o- Kshitibhusan Lal 

Sahu

At/Po- Indrapur

Ps- Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770051

Swagatika Sahu

C/o- Kshitibhusan Lal 

Sahu

Q.R. No- A/35,  Sector-

15

Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769003

SEBC F

0
7
.0

2
.1

9
9
6

2
4
.1

0
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
3
8

9
8 600 502 600 414 1800 1408 2000 1542 5000 3866 77.32

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

No Chemistry 

in B.Sc.
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o
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&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
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obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

51

E
O

4
5
2
1
3
5
8
3
0
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Ratikanta Dhal

C/o- Chandrakanta Dhal

At- Narayanpur

Po- Ardaulia

Via- Ahiyas

Ps- Mangalpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755036

Ratikanta Dhal

C/o- Chandrakanta 

Dhal

At- Narayanpur

Po- Ardaulia

Via- Ahiyas

Ps- Mangalpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755036

9
9
3
7
9
3
/2

8
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

0
6
.0

1
.1

9
9
4

2
5
.1

1
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
2
9
7
9

600 529 600 474 1800 1354 1700 1141 4700 3498 74.43

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Jajpur

52

R
O

9
2
5
1
2
7
7
5
8
IN

/3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rashmi Prava Nayak

C/o- Rabindra Nayak

At- Gopabandhu Marg 

Samil Abakash Lane

Ps- Kumbharpara

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752002

Rashmi Prava Nayak

C/o- Bibekananda 

Bohidar

At- Mohanty Para

Po- Regent market

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770001 4
6
0
1
1
0
/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC F

2
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

0
3
.0

8
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

1
0
8
9
3

600 463 600 341 1800 1300 2200 1713 5200 3817 73.40

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Puri

53

E
O

8
9
2
5
8
1
4
8
7
IN

/3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Swagatika Mohapatra

C/o- Basudev Mohapatra

At- Barakera

Po- Muninda

Ps- Delanga

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752015

Swagatika Mohapatra

C/o- Basudev 

Mohapatra

At- Barakera

Po- Muninda

Ps- Delanga

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752015

SEBC F

0
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

2
8
.0

8
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
3

9
7
3

600 482 600 414 1800 1287 1700 1313 4700 3496 74.38

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Puri

54

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
7
0
0
3
IN

/0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Pravasini Kalser

C/o- Mahendra Kalser

At/Po- Biringatoli

Via- Kutra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770018

Pravasini Kalser

C/o- Mahendra Kalser

At/Po- Biringatoli

Via- Kutra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770018

5
1
6
3
5
4
/1

8
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC F
2
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

0
2
.0

7
.2

4

S
u
n
d
a
rg

a
rh

/C
W

/

1
7
7
6
/1

9

600 359 600 242 1400 711 0 0 2600 1312 50.46 - NO BED

NO OSSTET

55

R
O

9
3
0
1
7
9
6
8
7
IN

/

2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Prajna Paramita Das

C/o- Manoranjan Das

At- Mansingh Bazar

Po- Motinagar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756003

Prajna Paramita Das

C/o- Manoranjan Das

At- Mansingh Bazar

Po- Motinagar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756003

7
4
7
7
1
2
/2

1
.1

1
.1

9

GEN F

2
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

0
3
.0

6
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

9
6
6
3
4

750 592 600 282 1800 1015 2400 1845 5550 3734 67.28

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Balasore

NO Empl- 

Regd. Card

56

E
O

9
9
4
5
8
2
3
0
7
IN

/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jyotirmayee Sahoo

C/o- Jnanendra Kumar 

Sahoo

At/Po- Adheigundi

Ps- Kanpur

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754037

Jyotirmayee Sahoo

C/o- Jnanendra Kumar 

Sahoo

At/Po- Adheigundi

Ps- Kanpur

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754037

OBC F

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

1
1
.0

6
.2

1

600 524 600 393 2000 1544 1700 1326 4900 3787 77.29

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Cuttack

NO Empl- 

Regd. Card
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Excep

t 
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obt. 
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obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.
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E.Opt.
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Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

57

E
O

6
5
2
7
4
4
3
6
8
IN

/ 

1
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bilasini Bhoi

D/o-Premananda Bhoi

AT-Khutulapali

PO-Raidihi

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770021

Mob No-7735606762

Bilasini Bhoi

D/o-Premananda Bhoi

AT-Khutulapali

PO-Raidihi

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770021

Mob No-7735606762

ST F - - -

0
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

6
.2

5

T
W

/1
5
7
0
/2

0
1
8

600 489 600 437 1800 986 1700 1263 4700 3175 67.55

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

58

R
O

8
2
0
5
8
4
2
6
8
IN

/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Jitendra Sahoo

C/o- Satrughana Sahoo

At/Po- Ledhimang

Ps- Dharuadihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770022

Jitendra Sahoo

C/o- Satrughana Sahoo

At/Po- Ledhimang

Ps- Dharuadihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770022

2
9
5
1
5
8
/1

6
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

0
6
.0

2
.1

9
8
9

2
5
.1

0
.2

9

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r 

/T
/1

2
8
0
/2

0
1
9

750 473 900 442 1000 693 1000 802 3650 2410 66.03 - NO OSSTET

59

E
O

5
0
1
5
4
6
6
6
6
IN

/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Gayatri Behera

C/o-Gour Chandra 

Behera

At/Po-Chandrapur

Via-B.C.Pur

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin-757087

Gayatri Behera

C/o-Gour Chandra 

Behera

At/Po-Chandrapur

Via-B.C.Pur

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin-757087

SC F

3
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

8
.0

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

9
8
8
1

600 454 600 405 1800 1333 1700 1307 4700 3499 74.45

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

60

E
O

4
3
5
0
5
9
9
7
4
IN

/0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Lilima Patel

C/o- Sujit Kumar Patel

At/Po- Sargipali

Ps- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770021

Lilima Patel

C/o- Sujit Kumar Patel

At/Po- Sargipali

Ps- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770021

SEBC M

1
6
.0

6
.1

9
8
4

1
5
.0

6
.3

4

S
u
n
d
a
rg

a
rh

/T
W

/

5
9
8
/1

7
/1

3

750 502 900 412 1800 825 0 0 3450 1739 50.41 -
NO BED

NO OSSTET

61

E
O

4
7
2
4
0
0
4
0
6
IN

/0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Renuka Pradhan

C/o- Sukdev Pradhan

At- Madhupur

Po- Limda

Ps- Bisra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770035

Renuka Pradhan

C/o- Sukdev Pradhan

At/Po- Jhirpani

Ps- Jhirpani

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769042

ST F

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
7
.0

6
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/W
S

E
E

/1
3

7
6
6
/1

5

600 308 600 396 1400 673 1200 846 3800 2223 58.50 - NO OSSTET

62

E
O

7
8
7
3
4
7
5
8
5
IN

/3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Swarnalata Mohanty

C/o- Sukanta Kumar 

Pani

At- Medical Bank 

Colony, 5th Lane, 

Behind Medical Campus, 

Towar line Road

Po- Medical College, 

Berhampur

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 760004

Swarnalata Mohanty

C/o- Sukanta Kumar 

Pani

At- Medical Bank 

Colony, 5th Lane, 

Behind Medical 

Campus, Towar line 

Road

Po- Medical College, 

Berhampur

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 760004

GEN F

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

1
5
.0

7
.2

2

G
a
n
ja

m
/U

E
W

/7
5
8
/2

0
1
9

600 338 600 273 1800 1162 2200 1793 5200 3566 68.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Ganjam
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address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

63

E
O

9
1
9
7
5
6
5
7
8
IN

/0
2
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Ankita Patel

C/o- Ashish Kumar Patel

At- Kankaramunda

Po- Talmal

Via- OMP Line

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768209

Ankita Patel

C/o- Ashish Kumar 

Patel

At- Kankaramunda

Po- Talmal

Via- OMP Line

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768209 7
3
0
1
3
6
/0

2
.1

1
.1

9

SEBC F

0
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
8
4
5

5 600 429 600 396 1800 1348 1450 854 4450 3027 68.02 -
Native Dist. 

Jharsuguda

NO OSSTET

64

E
O

4
4
1
5
4
7
4
6
3
IN

/0
1
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Alisha Chinmayee 

Pradhan

C/o- Parameswar 

Pradhan

At- Dharampur

Po- Bhatasingh

Dist- Deogarh

Pin- 768108

Alisha Chinmayee 

Pradhan

C/o- Parameswar 

Pradhan

At- Dharampur

Po- Bhatasingh

Dist- Deogarh

Pin- 768108

SEBC F

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

2
6
.0

5
.2

5

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
W

/1
3
7
9
/2

0
1
9

800 440 600 360 1800 860 2200 1707 5400 3367 62.35 -
Native Dist. 

Deogarh.

NO OSSTET

65

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
7
7
7
1
IN

/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Itishree Maharana

C/o- Jagannath 

Maharana

At- Saranga Pur

Po- Jageswar Pada

Via- Gopalpur

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756044

Itishree Maharana

C/o- Jagannath 

Maharana

At/Po- BT Road 

Sundargarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770001

SEBC F

2
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

1
0
.0

6
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

1
1
1
5
9

600 498 600 466 1800 1251 1450 969 4450 3184 71.55

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

RC-05/2017

66

E
O

4
8
6
9
5
0
2
1
3
I

N
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9 Anju Toppo

C/o- Raphel Toppo

At/Po- Jhartarang

Ps- Brahmanitarang

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769004

Anju Toppo

C/o- Raphel Toppo

At/Po- Jhartarang

Ps- Brahmanitarang

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769004

ST F
0
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
5

2
6
.0

1
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2

0
1
9
1
1
0
0
9

600 549 600 369 1800 1041 2000 1605 5000 3564 71.28

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

67

E
O

4
4
7
0
2
3
1
1
5
IN

/3
0
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Smruti Swarupa Dash

C/o- Ashok Kumar Dash

At/Po- Biranara Singh 

Pur

Ps- Chandanpur

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752012

Smruti Swarupa Dash

C/o- Ashok Kumar 

Dash

At/Po- Biranara Singh 

Pur

Ps- Chandanpur

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752012

GEN F

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
1
.0

6
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
0
5

3 600 515 600 492 1900 1530 1700 1420 4800 3957 82.44

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Puri
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Mark 
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Excep

t 
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E.Opt.
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Mark 

obt. 
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. 
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o
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&
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a
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G
e
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obt.
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age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

68

E
O

4
4
3
7
7
3
7
5
4
IN

/0
3
.1

1
.2

0

1
9

Subasini Sahoo

C/o- Balunkeswar Sahoo

At- Diesel Colony

Po- Bondamunda

(Near Jagannath Mandir)

Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770032

Subasini Sahoo

C/o- Balunkeswar 

Sahoo

At- Diesel Colony

Po- Bondamunda

(Near Jagannath 

Mandir)

Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770032

SEBC F

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
8
9

0
1
.0

7
.2

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
5
8
3
9

750 601 900 388 1800 952 1000 648 4450 2589 58.18 - NO OSSTET

69

E
O

8
1
2
8
4
4
6
7
2
IN

/3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Tapashree Mohanta

C/o- Dibakar Mohanta

At- Garudabasa

Po- KC Pur

Via- Dantiamuhan

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757029

Tapashree Mohanta

C/o- Dibakar Mohanta

At- Garudabasa

Po- KC Pur

Via- Dantiamuhan

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757029

SEBC F

0
9
.0

9
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

3
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

1
3
1
5
1

600 495 600 459 1800 1411 1700 1332 4700 3697 78.66

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

70

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Suchismita Tripathy

C/o- Radha Raman 

Dash

At- Choudhury Nagar

Po- Kukudakhandi

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761100

Suchismita Tripathy

C/o- Radha Raman 

Dash

At- Choudhury Nagar

Po- Kukudakhandi

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761100

GEN F

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
8
9

1
1
.0

6
.2

9

B
h
a
n
ja

 

V
ih

a
r/

W
U

E
/5

7
0
/2

0

750 486 900 365 1800 1127 1200 920 4650 2898 62.32

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Ganjam

NO Chemistry 

in B.Sc.

71

E
O

9
0
4
5
1
0
7
2
9
IN

/0
2

.1
1
.2

0
1
9

Harish Chandra Behera

C/o- Sanischar Behera

At/Po- Alapaka

Via- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

Harish Chandra Behera

C/o- Sanischar Behera

At/Po- Alapaka

Via- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

SC M
1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

1
5
.0

6
.2

5

S
N

G
/C

/6
0
7
/1

8

600 336 600 287 1400 711 2200 1496 4800 2830 58.96 - NO OSSTET

72

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
7
7
8
5
IN

/0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Bablin Patel

C/o- Jagabandhu Patel

At/Po- Patuadihi

Via- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

Bablin Patel

C/o- Jagabandhu Patel

At/Po- Patuadihi

Via- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

GEN F

0
7
.0

7
.1

9
8
3

2
4
.0

5
.3

5

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
W

/1
6
5
5
/2

750 506 900 362 1900 940 2200 1680 5750 3488 60.66 - NO OSSTET

73

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
7
5
9
5
IN

/0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Alok Kumar Naik

C/o- Digambar Naik

At- Tumbapali

Po- Ujalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Alok Kumar Naik

C/o- Digambar Naik

At- Tumbapali

Po- Ujalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

3
2
9
1
4
1
/2

9
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

1
7
.0

8
.1

9
8
7

1
4
.0

4
.3

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
8
2
4
5

750 556 900 350 100 73.2 1700 1262 3450 2241 64.96

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
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Mark 

obt. 

Except 
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N

o
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&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 
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age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

74

E
O

6
9
2
6
2
2
0
4
0
IN

/1
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Arundhati Nayak

C/o-Amitav Nayak

At-EMRS Colony,Laing 

Colony

Kansbahal

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770034

Arundhati Nayak

C/o-Amitav Nayak

At-EMRS Colony,Laing 

Colony

Kansbahal

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770034

SEBC F

2
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

7
.0

9

B
B

S
R

/W
S

R
R

/1
9
7
6

0
/1

4

800 609 600 448 1800 1348 1200 926 4400 3331 75.70

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

75

E
O

4
8
9
3
6
9
9
0
9
/0

2
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Rojalin Behera

C/o- Dhaniram Behera

At- Jharmunda

Po- Bhojpur

Ps- Kuchinda

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin- 768107

Rojalin Behera

C/o- Dhaniram Behera

At- Ghumuda

Po- Kulta

Via- Dharuadihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770022

SEBC F

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

2
7
.0

5
.2

1

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
W

/1
3
7
1
/2

0

600 455 600 427 1800 1400 1700 1236 4700 3518 74.85

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Sambalpur

NO Chemistry 

in B.Sc.

76

E
O

9
9
7
1
8
1
7
8
4
IN

/3
1
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Bharat Chandra 

Mahanta

C/o- Dinabandhu 

Mahanta

At- Kodakhaman

Po- Jamunapasi

Ps- Turumunga

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758017

Bharat Chandra 

Mahanta

C/o- Dinabandhu 

Mahanta

At- Kodakhaman

Po- Jamunapasi

Ps- Turumunga

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758017

0
5
0
8
2
5
/3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

2
9
.0

6
.1

9
8
7

0
2
.0

6
.3

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
8
4

3 750 399 900 505 1800 952 2200 1720 5650 3576 63.29 -
Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

NO OSSTET

77

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
9
4
9
7
IN

/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Ankan Patel

C/o- Ashok Kumar Patel

At- Kudabaga (Patrapali)

Po- Kundukela

Ps- Bhasma

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770019

Ankan Patel

C/o- Ashok Kumar 

Patel

At- Kudabaga 

(Patrapali)

Po- Kundukela

Ps- Bhasma

Dist- Sundargarh

3
2
9
1
7
2
/3

1
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

0
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

2
8
.0

7
.2

1

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r 

/T
/1

3
5
4
/2

0
1
9

600 471 600 417 1800 1439 1700 1290 4700 3617 76.96

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

78

E
O

9
3
3
4
6
7
6
1
7
IN

/0
2
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Rasmiprava Jena

C/o- Rabindra Kumar 

Jena

At- Mirjapur

Po- Bhagabanpur

Via- Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752011

Rasmiprava Jena

C/o- Rabindra Kumar 

Jena

At- Mirjapur

Po- Bhagabanpur

Via- Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752011

SC F

1
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

1
7
.0

5
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
5

8
5 600 490 600 401 1800 1296 1700 1343 4700 3530 75.11

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Puri

NO Chemistry 

in B.Sc.

79

E
O

4
5
1
9
6
7
4
4
8
IN

/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Sachin Bhusagar

C/o- Narendra Bhusagar

At/Po- Kulunda

Via/Ps- Attabira

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768027

Sachin Bhusagar

C/o- Narendra 

Bhusagar

At/Po- Kulunda

Via/Ps- Attabira

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768027

SC M

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

2
6
.0

5
.2

1

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
/1

3
7
2
/2

0
1
9

600 478 600 366 1800 940 1700 1140 4700 2924 62.21

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native 

Dist.Bargarh
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Excep
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E.Opt.
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obt. 
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E.Opt.
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obt. 

Excep
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E.Opt.
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Except 

E.Opt.
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.D
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N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

80

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
8
8
6
5
IN

/0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Chhanda Charan 

Pandab

C/o- Sudarshan Pandab

At/Po- Darlipali

Via- Zinc Nagar

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770072

Chhanda Charan 

Pandab

C/o- Sudarshan 

Pandab

At/Po- Darlipali

Via- Zinc Nagar

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770072

SC M

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
8
4

2
3
.0

8
.3

4

S
N

G
/C

/1
6
6
9
/1

1

700 538 900 368 1900 983 1000 794 4500 2683 59.62 -
NO OSSTET

RC-08/2016

81

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
6
3
8
2
I

N

Nilima Sahoo

C/o- Sanjay Sahoo

At/Po- Dumabahal

Via- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

Nilima Sahoo

C/o- Sanjay Sahoo

At/Po- Dumabahal

Via- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

SEBC F

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

2
6
.0

7
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
9
3
7
9
8

600 389 600 392 1800 1125 2200 1749 5200 3655 70.29

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

82

E
O

4
4
4
0
0
5
7
8
4
IN

/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Pradeep Kumar Sahoo

C/o- Harihara Sahoo

At- Badhipatana

Po- Narendrapur

Ps- Ranpur

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752065

Pradeep Kumar Sahoo

C/o- Harihara Sahoo

At- Badhipatana

Po- Narendrapur

Ps- Ranpur

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752065

9
8
0
9
3
6
/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

0
2
.0

3
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

9
.2

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7

1
1
6
2
1

750 619 900 564 1800 1248 1200 849 4650 3280 70.54

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Nayagarh

No Chemistry 

in B.Sc.

83

E
O

4
5
4
3
3
4
6
2
6
IN

/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Tapan Kumar Das

C/o- Parikshita Das

At- Uttaragadia

Po- Saragada

Ps- Bhandaripokhari

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756120

Tapan Kumar Das

C/o- Parikshita Das

At- Uttaragadia

Po- Saragada

Ps- Bhandaripokhari

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756120 9
5
2
1
2
9
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M

1
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

1
9
.0

6
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

1
1
1
9
0

600 373 600 423 1800 1285 2450 1869 5450 3950 72.48

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Bhadrak

No Chemistry 

in B.Sc.

84

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
6
6
0
1
IN

/0

4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Bharati Singh

C/o- Kartika Singh

At- Khamarbahal

Po- Kiripsira

Ps- Bhasma

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Bharati Singh

C/o- Kartika Singh

At- Khamarbahal

Po- Kiripsira

Ps- Bhasma

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

SC F

0
1
.0

2
.1

9
9
3

0
0
.1

1
.2

5

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r 

/ 

C
W

/1
0
4
/2

0
1
8

800 505 600 315 1800 892 2200 1750 5400 3462 64.11 - NO OSSTET

85

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
7
3
9
4
IN

/0
5
.1

1
.

2
0
1
9

Rashmita Patel

C/o- Alok Chandra Patel

At- Jhurimal

Po- Diamunda

Via- Sargipali

Block- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770021

Rashmita Patel

C/o- Alok Chandra 

Patel

At- Jhurimal

Po- Diamunda

Via- Sargipali

Block- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770021

GEN F

0
4
.0

1
.1

9
9
2

2
7
.1

1
.2

6

S
N

G
/T

W
/1

8
7
0
/1

1

750 349 700 460 1400 737 2400 1935 5250 3481 66.30 - NO OSSTET
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N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

86

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
8
0
8
8
IN

/0

4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Punam Naik

C/o- Akshyaya Kumar 

Patel

At/Po- Birbira

Via- Dharuadihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770022

Punam Naik

C/o- Akshyaya Kumar 

Patel

At/Po- Birbira

Via- Dharuadihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770022  3
6
2
2
1
4
/0

4
.1

1
.1

9

GEN F

0
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
5

2
6
.1

1
.2

3

S
N

G
/C

W
/1

5
8
6
/2

0

1
3 600 406 600 319 1400 587 2200 1626.9 4800 2939 61.23

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

87

E
O

4
5
4
8
9
9
5
9
1
IN

/0
2
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Sagarika Mohapatra

C/o- Sunil Kumar 

Mohapatra

At/Po- Manida

Via- Morada

Block- Rasgovindapur

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757020

Sagarika Mohapatra

C/o- Sunil Kumar 

Mohapatra

At/Po- Manida

Via- Morada

Block- Rasgovindapur

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757020

SEBC F

2
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

0
8
.0

5
.2

1

B
a
ri
p

a
d
a
/O

D
2
2
1
2
0
1
9
2

3
1
8

600 538 600 454 1800 1488 1700 1420 4700 3900 82.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

88

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
6
8
1
9
I

N
/0

4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9 Shiba Bharati

C/o- Haraprasad Sahu

At/Po- Kandhal

Dist- Deogarh

Pin- 768108

Shiba Bharati

C/o- Haraprasad Sahu

At/Po- Kandhal

Dist- Deogarh

Pin- 768108

SEBC F

2
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

0
5
.0

6
.2

4

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r/

 

T
W

/3
9
1
/2

0
1
9

600 433 600 294 1400 628 2200 1686 4800 3041 63.35 -
Native Dist. 

Deogarh

NO OSSTET

89

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
8
2
6
4
IN

/0
4
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Kedarnath Chitta

C/o- Late Upendra Chitta

At- Kado Pada

Po- Chhatenpali

Via- Ujalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Kedarnath Chitta

C/o- Late Upendra 

Chitta

At- Kado Pada

Po- Chhatenpali

Via- Ujalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011 3
2
9
2
2
3
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

GEN M

1
6
.0

8
.1

9
8
8

1
5
.0

4
.3

0

S
N

G
/C

/2
5
8
6
/1

5

750 423 600 297 1400 718 0 0 2750 1438 52.29 -
NO BED

NO OSSTET

90

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
8
8
0
3
IN

/

0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Ajay Patel

C/o- Bikram Patel

At/Po- Loisingha

Ps- Brajrajnagar

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768216

Ajay Patel

C/o- Bikram Patel

At/Po- Loisingha

Ps- Brajrajnagar

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768216

1
7
7
4
4
6
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0

1
9 GEN M

1
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
4

1
6
.1

1
.2

4

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r/

 

T
/6

1
5
/2

0
1
9

600 409 600 367 1400 735 2200 1750 4800 3261 67.94

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Jharsuguda

91

E
O

4
2
3
8
6
6
7
2
1
IN

/0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1

9

Saswati Jena

C/o- Krishna Chandra 

Jena

At- Mutunia

Po- Bhandisahi

Ps- Kakatpur

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752108

Saswati Jena

C/o- Krishna Chandra 

Jena

Plot No- 1123/3047, 

Bhuasuni Lane, 

Dolamandap, Sisupal 

Garh, Bhubaneswar

Po- Sisupalgarh

Dist- Khordha

Pin- 751002

SEBC F

0
2
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

2
9
.0

9
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
1
3
3
6

600 429 600 318 1800 1060 1700 1390 4700 3197 68.02

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

PURI
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&
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te

G
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d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 
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Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports
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D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

92

R
O

8
2
1
4
7
8
9
1
5
IN

/0

4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Alekha Kumar Patel

C/o- Umesh Chandra 

Patel

At- Kepse

Po- Kuarbaga

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Alekha Kumar Patel

C/o- Umesh Chandra 

Patel

At/Po- Tildega

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

3
2
9
2
3
7
/0

4
.1

1
.1

9

SEBC M

1
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

6
.1

7

S
N

G
/C

/1
4
9
/1

9

600 471 600 424 1800 1139 2200 1738 5200 3772 72.54

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I No Chemistry 

in B.Sc.

RC-5/2018

CC-6/2018

93

E
O

9
8
0
8
4
5
7
5
4
IN

/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Naresh Kumar Beura

C/o- Bhagaban Beura

At- Juna

Po/Via/Ps- Marshaghai

Dist- Kendrapara

Pin- 754213

Naresh Kumar Beura

C/o- Bhagaban Beura

At- Juna

Po/Via/Ps- Marshaghai

Dist- Kendrapara

Pin- 754213

7
4
3
3
2
4
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

2
4
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

0
7
.1

0
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

1
3
4
7
1

600 403 600 309 1400 689 2200 1661 4800 3062 63.79

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Kendrapara

94

E
O

5
0
1
3
6
5
3
5
0
IN

/0
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Dillip Kumar Bhoi

C/o- Gobinda Chandra 

Bhoi

At- Jamkei

Po- Jakaikela

Ps- Bonai

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

Dillip Kumar Bhoi

C/o- Gobinda Chandra 

Bhoi

At- Jamkei

Po- Jakaikela

Ps- Bonai

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038 3
7
4
1
0
0
/0

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

1
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

1
2
.0

6
.2

3

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
/1

5
8
5
/2

0
1
8

600 511 600 393 1800 1156 1700 1376 4700 3436 73.11

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

No 

Mathematics in 

B.Sc.

95

R
O

8
1
5
2
0
1
9
0
7
IN

/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sandeep Kumar Panda

C/o- Antaryam Panda

At/Po- Mundeilo

Ps- Parjang

Dist- Dhenkanal

Pin- 759120

Sandeep Kumar Panda

C/o- Antaryam Panda

At/Po- Mundeilo

Ps- Parjang

Dist- Dhenkanal

Pin- 759120

2
2
2
5
5
5
/1

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M

1
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

2
0
.0

5
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/S
E

E
/5

3
/1

6

750 604 600 383 1800 1381 1200 804 4350 3172 72.92 -
Native Dist. 

Dhenkanal

NO OSSTET

96

E
O

5
0
6
9
9
4
3
4
3

IN
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Madhuri Mayee Sa

C/o- Arjun Kumar Sa

At/Po- Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

Madhuri Mayee Sa

C/o- Arjun Kumar Sa

At/Po- Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

UR F

2
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
2

1
0
.0

9
.2

6

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r/

 

T
W

/7
8
3
/2

0
1
8

750 463 600 345 1800 1039 1500 933 4650 2780 59.78

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

97

E
O

4
3
3
2
6
6
3
0
2
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Susanta Kumar Das

C/o- Keshab Chandra 

Das

At- Jemadeipur Sasan

Po- Haripur Jemadeipur

Via- Sukinda

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755018

Susanta Kumar Das

C/o- Keshab Chandra 

Das

At- Jemadeipur Sasan

Po- Haripur 

Jemadeipur

Via- Sukinda

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755018

3
1
3
3
3
0
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

OBC M

2
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

0
9
.0

7
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
2
9
6

600 473 600 417 1800 1415 2200 1798 5200 4103 78.90

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Jajpur
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Mark 

obt. 

Excep
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obt. 
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E.Opt.

Total 
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Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.
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obt. 
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E.Opt.
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. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

98

E
O

6
7
1
5
0
6
0
4
3
IN

/0
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Biswajit Behera

C/o- Basanta Kumar 

Behera

At/Po- Bangar Kota

Via- Kushaleswar

Ps- Tamaka

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 758025

Biswajit Behera

C/o- Basanta Kumar 

Behera

At/Po- Bangar Kota

Via- Kushaleswar

Ps- Tamaka

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 758025

SC M

2
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

1
1
.0

7
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
3
1

1
4 500 418 500 324 1800 967 1700 1202 4500 2911 64.69

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Jajpur

99

E
O

4
4
7
7
1
7
1
4
3
IN

/

1
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Deepali Loha

C/o- Dasharathi Loha

At/Po/Via- 

Melchhamunda

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768035

Deepali Loha

C/o- Dasharathi Loha

At/Po/Via- 

Melchhamunda

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768035

SC F

1
4
.1

0
.1

9
9
4

1
7
.0

2
.2

4

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
W

/1
8
0
2
/2

600 503 600 414 1800 992 1700 1207 4700 3116 66.30

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Bargarh

100

E
O

9
5
9
6
3
9
5
6
6
IN

0

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Debasish Behera

C/o- Agadhu Behera

At- Madhuban 3rd Lane

Po- Puri-2

Ps- Talabania

Dist- Puri

Debasish Behera

C/o- Agadhu Behera

At- Madhuban 3rd Lane

Po- Puri-2

Ps- Talabania

Dist- Puri

SC M

1
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

1
7
.0

8
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

8
7
6
3
1

600 489 600 434 1900 1313 1700 1401 4800 3637 75.77

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Puri

101

E
O

4
3
5
6
5
8
0
6
8
IN

/1
0

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Ranjita Mohanty

C/o- Srinatha Mohanty

At- Keshapur

Po- Gandasthapur

Via- Bahanaga

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756042

Ranjita Mohanty

C/o- Srinatha Mohanty

At- Keshapur

Po- Gandasthapur

Via- Bahanaga

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756042

0
9
3
0
1
0
/1

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN F

0
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

2
9
.0

8
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

9
7
9
5

600 526 600 488 1800 1325 1700 1346 4700 3685 78.40

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

102

E
O

9
7
5
5
3
6
1
2

3
IN

/1
2
.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Madhusmita Sahu

C/o- Balaram Sahu

At/Po- Ballam

Dist- Deogarh

Pin- 768108

Madhusmita Sahu

C/o- Balaram Sahu

At/Po- Ballam

Dist- Deogarh

Pin- 768108

SEBC F

0
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

2
9
.0

5
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1

2
0
1
8
8
7
1
8

600 518 600 484 2000 1573 1700 1327 4900 3902 79.63

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Deogarh

103

R
O

8
1
4
3
8
4
4
4
9
IN

/1
2
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Subrata Kumar Swain

C/o- Rabindra Nath 

Swain

At- Gualipur

Po- Redhua

Via- Nalibar

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754104

Subrata Kumar Swain

C/o- Nanda Kishor 

Satapathy

At- Balisahi (Machuati)

Po- Salepur

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754202

5
1
4
8
3
3
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
8
1

3
7
.0

6
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
3
8

750 486 900 374 1400 662 2200 1681 5250 3203 61.01

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Jagatsinghpur

Over Age
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.
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Mark
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obt. 
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E.Opt.
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.
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obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.
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d
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o
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Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

104

E
O

7
7
9
6
2
0
2
0
6
IN

/1
4
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Suneli Oliva Ekka

C/o- Tairas Ekka

At- Dudukabahal

Po- Garvana

Gp- Alanda

Block/Ps- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770017

Suneli Oliva Ekka

C/o- Tairas Ekka

At- Dudukabahal

Po- Garvana

Gp- Alanda

Block/Ps- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770017

ST F

0
1
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

0
0
.0

9
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
4
7
1

6 600 394 600 393 1800 1022 1700 1229 4700 3038 64.64

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

105

R
O

9
5
7
2
1
7
4
6
3
IN

/1
1
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Sanjib Jena

C/o- Suresh Chandra 

Jena

At- Sarasida

Po- Chhamouj

Ps- Jaleswar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756032

Sanjib Jena

C/o- Suresh Chandra 

Jena

At- Sarasida

Po- Chhamouj

Ps- Jaleswar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756032 0
3
8
7
3
4
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

2
8
.0

6
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
3
7

3
4 800 576 600 361 1000 804 1700 1357 4100 3098 75.56

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

106

E
O

4
2
4
5
5
1
1
8
0
IN

/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Nikita Palo

C/o- Bipin Chandra Palo

At- Saipriya Nagar 4th 

Lane

Po/Dist- Rayagada

Pin- 765001

Nikita Palo

C/o- Bipin Chandra 

Palo

At- Saipriya Nagar 4th 

Lane

Po/Dist- Rayagada

Pin- 765001 1
2
9
0
9
4
/1

1
.1

0
.1

9

GEN F

1
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

1
8
.0

5
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7

1
1
2
2
2

600 479 600 321 1800 1450 1700 1317 4700 3567 75.89 -

Native Dist. 

Rayagada

NO Chemistry 

in B.Sc.

NO OSSTET

107

E
O

5
0
1
0
6
6
8
6
3
IN

/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Deepak Kumar Patra

C/o- Bankim Charan 

Patra

At- Nuasahi, Nagpal

Po/Via- Udala

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757041

Deepak Kumar Patra

C/o- Bankim Charan 

Patra

At- Nuasahi, Nagpal

Po/Via- Udala

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757041 7
4
3
3
3
3
/0

9
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M
0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

0
0
.0

6
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

9
0
2
3

750 520 600 309 1800 1039 1400 1095 4550 2963 65.12

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

108

E
O

5
0
1
2
7
4
1
9
4
IN

/

0
2
.1

1
.2

0
2
0

Manoj Kumar Behera

C/o- Manguli Charan 

Behera

At/Po/Ps- Delang

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752016

Manoj Kumar Behera

C/o- Manguli Charan 

Behera

At/Po/Ps- Lathikata

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

SC M

0
7
.0

6
.1

9
8
9

2
4
.0

6
.3

1

R
K

L
/O

D
3
0
1
2
0
1
7

1
7
1
4

750 255 600 298 1400 517 0 0 2750 1070 38.91 -
NO OSSTET

NO BED

109

R
O

8
4
1
6
4
2
9
5
5
IN

/0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Birendra Biswal

C/o- Bhakta Bandhu 

Biswal

At- Dhulunda

Po- Charpali

Via- Panchagaon

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768226

Birendra Biswal

C/o- Bhakta Bandhu 

Biswal

At- Dhulunda

Po- Charpali

Via- Panchagaon

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768226

7
3
0
1
1
3
/0

1
.1

1
.1

9

OBC M

1
9
.0

9
.1

9
9
2

1
2
.0

3
.2

6

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
/1

3
8
7
/2

0
1
9

750 482 600 300 1000 695 1700 1464 4050 2941 72.62 -
Native Dist. 

Jharsuguda

NO OSSTET
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Excep
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E.Opt.
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Mark
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.
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E.Opt.
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o
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&
 D

a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r PH RemarksTotal 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2 B.Sc.Catg. BED Total 

Mark

Ex-

SM

Sports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

110

E
O

4
2
7
3
0
3
7
8
8
IN

/0
1
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Paresh Chandra Naik

C/o- Suresh Chandra 

Naik

At- Bonaigarh

Po/Ps- Bonai

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

Paresh Chandra Naik

C/o- Suresh Chandra 

Naik

Qr.No-C2L2/383,

Phase-II, Chhend

Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-769015

ST M

2
9
.0

4
.1

9
9
0

0
2
.0

8
.2

8

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
/1

8
8
3
/2

0
1
7

750 490 900 475 1800 1121 1700 1197 5150 3283 63.75 - NO OSSTET

111

E
O

9
8
6
5
6
9
9
8
9
IN

/2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Pinakini Priyadarshini 

Sahoo

C/o- Subhasis Nayak

At- Kangada Sahi

Birakishor Pur

Ps/Po- Athagarh

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-754029

Pinakini Priyadarshini 

Sahoo

C/o- Subhasis Nayak

At- PWD-4

Bahadur Bagicha Pada

Po- Bhawanipatana

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766001

SEBC F

1
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

1
4
.0

5
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/W
S

E
E

/8
4
7
2
/1

4 750 560 600 449 2000 1497 1000 722 4350 3228 74.21

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Kalahandi

112

E
O

4
8
4
1
3
2
4
4
6
IN

/3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Balaram Sahoo

C/o- Abhiram Sahoo

At/Po- Padhanpada

Via- Bonth

Dist0 Bhadrak

Pin- 756114

Balaram Sahoo

C/o- Abhiram Sahoo

At/Po- Padhanpada

Via- Bonth

Dist0 Bhadrak

Pin- 756114 7
4
7
7
2
1
/3

0
.1

0
.1

9 OBC M

1
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

1
8
.0

6
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
7
1
3
7
5
6

750 490 600 323 1800 950 2200 1732 5350 3495 65.33

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak

113

E
O

4
2
5
2
3
0
4
5
1
IN

/0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Arpita Behera

C/o-Iswar Chandra 

Behera

At-Sudasudia

Po-Mirigothana

Ps/Via-Kaptipada

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757040

Arpita Behera

C/o-Iswar Chandra 

Behera

At-Sudasudia

Po-Mirigothana

Ps/Via-Kaptipada

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757040

SEBC F

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

7
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
3
7

9
1 600 509 600 473 1800 1438 1700 1458 4700 3878 82.51

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1

E
O

8
6
5
5
5
0
3
7
0
IN

/1
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Manoj Kumar Swain

C/o- Mana Govinda Swain

At- Ramdaspur

Po-Raipur

Via-Charinangal

Ps-Balichandrapur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin-754292

Manoj Kumar Swain

C/o- Mana Govinda Swain

At- Ramdaspur

Po-Raipur

Via-Charinangal

Ps-Balichandrapur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin-754292

M
PH

(VI)

2
2
.0

1
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.1

1
.0

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
7
9
2

7 600 387 600 360 1800 1450 2000 1552 5000 3749 74.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
 

Native Dist. 

Jajpur

NO Zoology in 

B.Sc.

2

E
O

4
3
8
5
3
5
0
4
5
IN

/1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Chinmay Jena

C/o-Chitrasen Jena

At/Po-Jayantaro

Ps-Mangalpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin-755006

Chinmay Jena

C/o-Chitrasen Jena

At/Po-Jayantaro

Ps-Mangalpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin-755006

SC M

0
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

6
.2

3

J
A

J
P

U
R

/O
D

1
3
1

2
0
1
8
2
0
3
7

600 429 600 292 1400 675 0 0 2600 1396 53.69 -

Native Dist. 

Jajpur

NO BED

NO OSSTET

NO Zoology in 

B.Sc.

3

E
O

9
8
8
9
0
7
2
2
5
IN

/3
1
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Itishree Jena

C/o- Rabindra Kumar Jena

At- Mirjapur

Po- Bhagabanpur

Ps- Brahmgiri

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752010

Itishree Jena

C/o- Rabindra Kumar Jena

At- Mirjapur

Po- Bhagabanpur

Ps- Brahmgiri

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752010

SC F

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

2
7
.0

7
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

1
1
2
4

600 452 600 331 1800 1254 1700 1289 4700 3326 70.77

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Puri

4

E
C

1
6
1
3
8
6
9
2
6
IN

/2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Swati Sahoo

C/o- Gyanaranjan sahoo

At-Muruna Po-Kalasuni

Via-Ranital

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756111

Swati Sahoo

C/o- Gyanaranjan sahoo

At-Muruna Po-Kalasuni

Via-Ranital

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756111

SEBC F

2
0
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

5
.1

1

B
B

S
R

/W
S

R
R

/1
3

1
8
5
/1

5

750 545 900 430 1800 1186 1200 936 4650 3097 66.60

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

5

E
O

4
4
3
5
6
7
6
6
4
IN

/1

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rajkumar Bhoi

C/o-Kishor Chandra Bhoi

At- Haldi Camp

Po-Sangramal "B"

Via-Sason

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin-768200

Rajkumar Bhoi

C/o-Kishor Chandra Bhoi

At- Haldi Camp

Po-Sangramal "B"

Via-Sason

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin-768200

SEBC M

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

7
.2

6

S
.U

 J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

 

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

1
3
/2

0
1

800 479 600 317 1800 1055 1400 1014 4600 2865 62.28

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Sambalpur

6

E
O

4
3
4
6
9
6
9
2
1
IN

/

1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Maheswari Pradhan

C/o- Kali Charan Pradhan

At-Santia

Po-Jaleswar 

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756032

Maheswari Pradhan

C/o- Kali Charan Pradhan

At-Santia

Po-Jaleswar 

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756032

0
3
8
7
2
5
/0

9
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 SEBC F

1
0
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

9
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

9
5
9
2
7

600 436 600 334 1800 1146 2200 1680 5200 3596 69.15

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Balasore
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marks 
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O
S

S
T

E
T
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Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksB.Sc BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.
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No.
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d
. 

/ 
S
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 N

o
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it
h
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a
te

 

Name of the Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te Catg.

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

7

E
O

4
9
3
3
1
3
5
9
1
IN

/1
8

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Jitendra Kumar Majhee

C/o- Surendra Nath Majhi

At-Nuagaon 

Po-Titip

Ps-Krushnaprasad 

Dist- Puri

Pin-752032

Jitendra Kumar Majhee

C/o- Surendra Nath Majhi

At-Nuagaon 

Po-Titip

Ps-Krushnaprasad 

Dist- Puri

Pin-752032 2
2
1
4
9
3
/1

8
.1

0
.1

9

GEN M

0
6
.1

2
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

.2
5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
2

5 600 392 600 302 1800 1208 2200 1751 5200 3653 70.25

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Puri

NO Zoology

8

E
O

4
3
4
6
9
6
9
2
1
IN

/1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Laxmipriya Acharya

C/o-Sukanta Kumar Dash

At/Po-Sugo

Via-Dhanasimulia

dist-Balasore

Pin-756084

Laxmipriya Acharya

C/o-Sukanta Kumar Dash

At/Po-Sugo

Via-Dhanasimulia

dist-Balasore

Pin-756084

3
8
7
4
4
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 GEN F

1
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

7
.1

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
9
8
1
2
6

600 434 600 306 1800 1000 2400 1980 5400 3720 68.89

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

9

E
O

6
5
7
5
0
8
2
2
0
IN

/1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Nibedita pati

C/o-Harendra Nath Pati

At-Uparkadada

Po-Talkadada

Via- Kuamara

Ps-Khunta

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757027

Nibedita pati

C/o-Harendra Nath Pati

At-Uparkadada

Po-Talkadada

Via- Kuamara

Ps-Khunta

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757027

3
4
5
0
7
1
/2

1
.1

0
.1

9
GEN F

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

6
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
9
1

8
0 600 494 600 371 1800 1129 2400 1884 5400 3878 71.81

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

10

E
O

9
8
4
1
6
1
6
2
2
IN

/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Baikunthanath Kisan

C/o- Duryodhan Kisan

At-Sialikudar 

Po-Shihidia

Via- Khuntagaon

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770044

Baikunthanath Kisan

C/o- Duryodhan Kisan

At-Sialikudar 

Po-Shihidia

Via- Khuntagaon

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770044

ST M

1
4
.1

0
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

2
.1

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

1
1
4
3
2

600 313 600 262 1400 654 1700 1186 4300 2415 56.16

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

11

E
O

4
2
1
5
5
1
4
2
4
IN Richi Pradhan

C/o-Bijaya Kumar Pradhan

At/Po-Jakaikela

Via-Bonai

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770038

Richi Pradhan

C/o-Bijaya Kumar Pradhan

At/Po-Jakaikela

Via-Bonai

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770038

SEBC F

2
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

5
.0

7

S
.U

 

J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

 
600 459 600 431 1800 1276 1700 1312 4700 3478 74.00

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

NO Zoology in 

B.Sc.

12

E
O

4
9
1
9
8
9
8
6
6
IN

/2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Gobinda Nag

C/o-Limsai Nag

At/Po- Lebada

Ps-Muribahal

Dist- Balangir

Pin-767033

Gobinda Nag

C/o-Limsai Nag

At/Po- Lebada

Ps-Muribahal

Dist- Balangir

Pin-767033

SC M

0
8
.0

1
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.1

1
.2

3

S
.U

 

J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

 

600 492 600 356 1800 1127 1700 1146 4700 3121 66.40

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Balangir

NO Botany in 

B.Sc.
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Mark

Mark 
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Excep
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E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep
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E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.
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Mark

Total 
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obt.

Total % 
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Mark

O
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E
T
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 B
.D
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o
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 D

a
te Catg.

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

13

E
O

5
2
0
0
1
9
7
3
3
In

/2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Dipali Dash

C/o-Bijaya Kumar Dash

At-Laxminarayanpur sasan

Po-Nagapur

Ps-Gop

Dist-Puri

Dipali Dash

C/o-Bijaya Kumar Dash

At-Laxminarayanpur sasan

Po-Nagapur

Ps-Gop

Dist-Puri

F

0
3
.1

0
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

2
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
8
1
2
5
0
6

600 484 600 424 1800 1426 1700 1313 4700 3647 77.60

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Puri

NO Botany in 

B.Sc.

14

E
O

4
4
6
1
4
3
4
1
2
IN

/2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Amita Adek

C/o-Sanjay Kumar Patra

At-Sureswarpur

Po-Mandari

Via-Basudevpur

Ps-Basudevpur

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756125

Amita Adek

C/o-Sanjay Kumar Patra

At-Sureswarpur

Po-Mandari

Via-Basudevpur

Ps-Basudevpur

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756125

SEBC F

1
5
.0

3
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

9
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
9
6
4

3 750 399 900 344 1800 973 2200 1672 5650 3388 59.96

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak

15

E
O

8
1
7
2
7
7
2
8
0
IN

/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Nutan Pattajoshi

C/o-Prasanta Kumar 

Pattajoshi

At-Guachauka

Po-Delang

Dist-Puri

Pin-752015

Nutan Pattajoshi

C/o-Prasanta Kumar 

Pattajoshi

At-Guachauka

Po-Delang

Dist-Puri

Pin-752015

GEN F

0
1
.0

1
.1

9
9
7

2
2
.0

0
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

1
0
0
8
0

600 493 600 421 1800 1438 1700 1463 4700 3815 81.17

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Puri

No Botany in 

B.Sc.

16

R
O

9
4
4
7
5
0
2
8
5
I

N
/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Namita Sethi

C/o- Pratap Chandra Sethi

At/Po- Pandarbatia

Via-Dhusuri

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756119

Namita Sethi

C/o- Pratap Chandra Sethi

At/Po- Pandarbatia

Via-Dhusuri

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756119

SC F

2
2
.0

8
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

4
.0

9

B
B

S
R

/W
S

E
E

/1
3

0
6
5
/1

5

750 440 900 438 1800 855 1400 1103 4850 2836 58.47

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak

17

E
O

 4
3
5
6
2
5
6
4
3
IN

Subhashree Rana

C/o- Lakshman Kumar Rana

At-Lingapada

Po-Soro

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756045 

Subhashree Rana

C/o- Lakshman Kumar 

Rana

At-Lingapada

Po-Soro

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756045

OBC F

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

2
6
6
0

600 486 600 366 1800 1385 1700 1265 4700 3502 74.51

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

18

E
O

4
8
4
1
2
8
4
8
6
IN Sasmita Panigrahi

C/o- Jyotirmay Panigrahi

At/Po-Kusuda

Via-Kamarda

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756035

Sasmita Panigrahi

C/o- Jyotirmay Panigrahi

At/Po-Kusuda

Via-Kamarda

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756035

F

0
8
.0

2
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.1

0
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
9
1
0
2
0
6

600 542 600 446 1800 1403 1700 1417 4700 3808 81.02

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Balasore
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Mark 
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Excep
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Mark
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Except 
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Mark

Mark 
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E
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p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
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s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

19

E
O

4
3
3
0
7
4
5
5
4
IN

/2

2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sagarika Tripathy

C/o- Ambika Nandan 

Mekap,Digapahandi,Bus-

Stand

At/Po-Digapahandi

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761012

Sagarika Tripathy

C/o- Ambika Nandan 

Mekap,Digapahandi,Bus-

Stand

At/Po-Digapahandi

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761012

GEN F

2
1
.0

8
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

4
.1

0

U
E

1
7
9
B

 

B
H

A
N

J
A

B
IH

A
R

/W

750 462 900 391 1800 1008 1200 843 4650 2704 58.15 -
Native Dist. 

Ganjam

NO OSSTET

20

E
O

4
4
2
1
4
3
6
2
4
IN

/2
2

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Subhasis Nayak

C/o-Bhramarbar Nayak

At-Badajaria

Po-Jaria

Ps- Pattamundai

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754216

Subhasis Nayak

C/o-Bhramarbar Nayak

At-Badajaria

Po-Jaria

Ps- Pattamundai

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754216 9
7
7
1
9
5
/1

8
.1

0
.1

9

OBC M

0
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

8
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

4
2
1
0

750 553 600 272 1800 1115 2200 1693 5350 3633 67.91

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Kendrapara



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksB.Sc BED Total 

Mark

Total 
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obt.
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Mark
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E
T
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Name of the Candidate with 
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 B
.D
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N

o
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&
 D

a
te Catg.

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

21

E
O

6
1
2
0
0
5
4
9
1
IN

/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rasmi Ranjan Naik

C/o- Jhajaneswar Naik

At-Bangomunda

Po-Gambhariguda

Ps-Koksara

Dist-Kalahandi

Pin-766019

Rasmi Ranjan Naik

C/o- Jhajaneswar Naik

At-Bangomunda

Po-Gambhariguda

Ps-Koksara

Dist-Kalahandi

Pin-766019

SC M

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

5
.1

6

S
.U

,J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

 

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

0
9
4
/2

0

750 407 600 235 1400 667 1200 813 3950 2122 53.72

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Kalahandi

No Chemistry 

in B.Sc.

22

E
O

8
1
5
6
3
4
1
6
5
IN

/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Manaswini Mohapatra

C/o-Baikunthanath 

Mohapatra

At-Bhaluguda

Po-Umerkote

Dist-Nabarangpur

Pin-764073

Manaswini Mohapatra

C/o-Baikunthanath 

Mohapatra

At-Bhaluguda

Po-Umerkote

Dist-Nabarangpur

Pin-764073

F

1
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.1

9

U
M

E
R

K
O

T
E

/C
W

/6

1
8
/1

9

600 481 600 425 1900 1503 1700 1403 4800 3812 79.42

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Nabarangpur

23

E
O

4
2
3
3
0
1
5
2
6
I

N
/2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Herohiralal Paraset

C/o- Hurusuli Paraseth

At-Adarshapada

Po/Via-Tumudibandha

Dist-Kandhamal

Pin-762107

Herohiralal Paraset

C/o- Hurusuli Paraseth

At-Adarshapada

Po/Via-Tumudibandha

Dist-Kandhamal

Pin-762107 2
8
2
7
2
4
/2

3
.1

0
.1

9 SEBC M

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

6
.0

0

B
H

A
N

J
A

V
IH

A
R

,B
E

R
H

A
M

P
U

R
-

500 319 500 276 1800 990 900 503 3700 2088 56.43

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Kandhamal

24

E
O

8
9
6
1
5
1
5
5
9
IN

/2
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Arun Naik

C/o-Hari Naik

At-Palas

Po-Butupali

Dist-Boudh

Pin-762014

Arun Naik

C/o-Hari Naik

At-Palas

Po-Butupali

Dist-Boudh

Pin-762014

5
0
7
5
5
2
/1

5
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

2
1
.0

4
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

8
.1

0

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A

R
,B

U
R

L
A

/T
/2

0
3

750 507 600 234 1400 691 2200 1706 4950 3138 63.39

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Boudh

25

E
O

8
7
7
1
4
8
6
9
3
IN

/2
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Archana Paikaray

C/o-Bijaya Kumar Paikaray

At-Dalaisahi

Po-Manikagoda

Ps-Bolgarh

Dist- Khurda

Pin-752067

Archana Paikaray

C/o-Bijaya Kumar Paikaray

At-Dalaisahi

Po-Manikagoda

Ps-Bolgarh

Dist- Khurda

Pin-752067

SEBC F

1
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.1

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
3

8
7
7

600 448 600 369 1800 1270 2200 1733 5200 3820 73.46

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Nayagarh
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26

E
O

9
5
9
8
8
8
0
9
5

IN
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Puspanjali Rout

C/o-Gopabandhu Rout

At-Bhagabanpur

Po/Dist- Kendrapara

Pin-754211

Puspanjali Rout

C/o-Gopabandhu Rout

At-Bhagabanpur

Po/Dist- Kendrapara

Pin-754211

7
4
3
3
2
5
/1

5
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

SEBC F

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1

2
0
1
8
1
3
9
3
5

600 488 600 396 1800 1320 1700 1334 4700 3538 75.28

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Kendrapara

27

E
O

5
0
1
5
7
4
4
5
IN

/2
5
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Bisnupriya Pradhan

C/o-Bhikhyakari radhan

At-Hansara(Nuasahi)

PO-Narasinghpur

PS- Rampur

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752026

Bisnupriya Pradhan

C/o-Bhikhyakari radhan

At-Hansara(Nuasahi)

PO-Narasinghpur

PS- Rampur

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752026

2
1
3
5
7
6
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F

0
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

5
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

0
1
0
0

750 500 900 409 1800 982 2200 1721 5650 3612 63.93

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Nayagarh

28

E
O

4
8
4
1
2
9
2
3
0
IN

/

2
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jyotirmayee Sahu

C/o-Dillip Kumar sahu

At/Po-Chormara

Via-Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756032

Jyotirmayee Sahu

C/o-Dillip Kumar sahu

At/Po-Chormara

Via-Jaleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756032

SEBC F

2
6
.1

0
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

2
.0

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
9
9
9
6
6

800 543 600 410 1800 1276 2400 1893 5600 4122 73.61

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

29

E
O

8
5
9
3
1
9
0
8
2
IN

/

3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Abinash Mahanta

Ananta Charan Mahanta

At/Po-Saradhapur

Via-Lahunipara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Abinash Mahanta

Ananta Charan Mahanta

At/Po-Saradhapur

Via-Lahunipara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

7
0
4
0
5
5
/3

0
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 M

2
0
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

5
.1

1

S
.U

,J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A

R
 

750 435 600 377 1800 974 1500 882 4650 2668 57.38 - NO OSSTET

30

E
O

4
3
9
0
2
2
3
4
8
IN

/2
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Deeptimayee Dash

C/o-Minaketan Dash

At/Po-Tasaladihi

Ps-Sadar

Via-Rangadhipa

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002

Deeptimayee Dash

C/o-Minaketan Dash

At/Po-Tasaladihi

Ps-Sadar

Via-Rangadhipa

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002

GEN F
1
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.1

9

S
N

G
/C

W
/0

8
/1

5

600 471 600 452 1800 1234 2200 1870 5200 4027 77.44 -
NO BED

NOOSSTET

NO RC

31

E
O

9
9
5
3
6
3
2
5
4
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Gunandhi Mahanta

C/o-Prahallad Mahanta

At-Palasapokhari

Po-Kaunrikala 

Via-Jhumpura

Ps-Sadar

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758031

Gunandhi Mahanta

C/o-Prahallad Mahanta

At-Palasapokhari

Po-Kaunrikala 

Via-Jhumpura

Ps-Sadar

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758031 1
9
9
1
4
7
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

0
8
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

5
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0

1
2
5

750 412 600 275 1400 702 2200 1653 4950 3042 61.45 -
Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

NO OSSTET
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E
O

9
7
6
5
6
2
1
0
2
IN

/2
8

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Sarmila Jena

C/o-Kalandi Charan Jena

At-Jamara

Po-Dhola

Via- Indupuri

Dist- Kendrapara

Pin-754211

Sarmila Jena

C/o-Kalandi Charan Jena

At-Jamara

Po-Dhola

Via- Indupuri

Dist- Kendrapara

Pin-754211

SEBC F

1
9
.1

2
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

0
.1

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
6
8

1
3
5

600 395 600 303 1800 1021 1200 907.56 4200 2627 62.54

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Kendrapara

No Emp. 

Regd. Card

33

E
O

4
2
4
6
6
3
2
4
3
IN

/2
8
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Deepti Sa

C/o-Krushna Sa

At-Chhend Basti,Near Friday 

Market

Panposh

Rourkela-15

Dist - Sundargarh

Deepti Sa

C/o-Krushna Sa

At-Chhend Basti,Near 

Friday Market

Panposh

Rourkela-16

Dist - Sundargarh

ST F

2
6
.1

0
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

2
.0

5

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,B

U
R

L
A

/W
T

/6
0
/2

0
1
9

600 456 600 320 1400 721 1700 1253 4300 2750 63.95

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

34

E
O

7
4
7
3
3
5
6
7
2
IN

/

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Purnima Naik

C/o- Bhagiratha Naik

At- Kundi

Po/Via- Ada

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756134

Purnima Naik

C/o- Bhagiratha Naik

At- Kundi

Po/Via- Ada

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756134

SEBC F

0
2
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

2
9
.0

9
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
6
9
8
9
0

800 541 600 304 1800 1220 1400 1133 4600 3198 69.52

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Balasore

RC& CC-

01/2017

35

E
O

9
9
3
7
9
9
9
4
5
IN

/3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Diptiranjan Barik

C/o- Kalakar Barik

At- Hatibandha

Po- Purunia

Via- Salapada

Ps- Ghasipura

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758020

Diptiranjan Barik

C/o- Kalakar Barik

At- Hatibandha

Po- Purunia

Via- Salapada

Ps- Ghasipura

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758020

8
2
3
2
7
5
/2

9
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

0
0
.0

6
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0

3
1
0

750 479 600 289 1800 953 2200 1751 5350 3472 64.90

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

36

E
O

5
4
8
4
1
7
6
4
7
IN

/3
0

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Mamata Rani Patra

C/o- Bijay Kumar Patra

At/Po- Khuruntia

Via- Nalagaja

Ps- Morada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757073

Mamata Rani Patra

C/o- Bijay Kumar Patra

At/Po- Khuruntia

Via- Nalagaja

Ps- Morada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757073 4
0
6
9
3
2
/2

9
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC F

2
0
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

1
1
.0

7
.3

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

8
0
1

750 500 900 443 1800 1065 1400 1080 4850 3088 63.67

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

37

E
O

9
0
3
6
9
5
5
5
3
IN

/1
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Tilia Behera

C/o-Gobinda Behera

At/Po-Bindhanima

Ps-Tigiria

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754030

Tilia Behera

C/o-Gobinda Behera

At/Po-Bindhanima

Ps-Tigiria

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754030

SC F

0
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

5
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
9
1
0
5
1
4

800 644 600 383 2000 1464 1700 1222 5100 3713 72.80

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Cuttack
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38

R
O

7
4
4
6
0
6
1
1
5
I

N
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Bhuban Mohan Jatia

C/o-Benudhar Jatia

At/Po-Dombosara

Ps-Gunupur

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765033

Bhuban Mohan Jatia

C/o-Benudhar Jatia

At/Po-Dombosara

Ps-Gunupur

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765033

SEBC M

1
0
.0

7
.1

9
8
3

3
5
.0

5
.2

1

B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

/U

E
/1

5
5
5
/2

0
1
6

600 324 600 324 1400 751 1200 867 3800 2266 59.63

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Rayagada

39

E
O

8
7
7
4
5
6
6
9
4
IN

/1
0
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Jamini Jena

C/o-Akshaya Kumar 

Senapati

At-Sanakumari

Po-Badakumari

Via-Rajsunakhala

Ps-Bolagarh

Dist- Khordha

Pin-752065

Jamini Jena

C/o-Akshaya Kumar 

Senapati

At-Sanakumari

Po-Badakumari

Via-Rajsunakhala

Ps-Bolagarh

Dist- Khordha

Pin-752065

GEN F

0
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

5
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
3
3
6
7

750 458 600 347 1400 743 2200 1710 4950 3258 65.82

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Khordha

40

E
O

4
9
5
5
2
9
8
6
5
IN

/1

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Iswar Chandra Mohanta

C/o-Kailash Chandra 

Mohanta

At/Po-Gabapal

Via-Betnoti

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757025

Iswar Chandra Mohanta

C/o-Kailash Chandra 

Mohanta

At/Po-Gabapal

Via-Betnoti

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757025

S
B

I 
C

h
.N

o
-

4
1
6
4
1
7
/1

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

6
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7

7
1
9
0

800 532 600 322 1800 1117 1000 673 4200 2644 62.95

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

RC/CC-7/2018

41

R
O

9
1
7
6
8
5
2
6

4
IN

/1
4
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

Soumyasucharita Sahu

C/o-Birendra Kumar sahu

At-Ghamamunda,Reamal

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768109

Soumyasucharita Sahu

C/o-Birendra Kumar sahu

At-Ganesh  Nagar,Riamal

Dist-Sanmbalpur

Pin-768186

F

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

6
.0

0

D
E

O
G

A
R

H
/C

W
/1

2
1
4
/2

0
1
5

600 444 600 318 1800 857 2200 1647.8 5200 3267 62.82 -
Native Dist. 

Deogarh

NO OSSTET

42

E
O

4
4
8
7
3
6
8
7
2
I

N
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Jitendra Behera

C/o-Raghunath Behera

At-Forest Colony

Po-Phulbani

Dist-Kandhamal 

Pin-762001

Jitendra Behera

C/o-Raghunath Behera

At-Forest Colony

Po-Phulbani

Dist-Kandhamal 

Pin-762001

SC M

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
8
1
3
9
7
5

600 492 600 310 1800 1095 1700 1380 4700 3277 69.72

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Ganjam

43

E
O

5
0
1
3
6
7
3
7
8
IN

/3
0

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Dillip Kumar Kishan

C/o- Sribatsa Kishan

At- Khajuridihi

Po- S.Balang

Ps- Tikayatpali

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770051

Dillip Kumar Kishan

C/o- Sribatsa Kishan

At- Khajuridihi

Po- S.Balang

Ps- Tikayatpali

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770051

ST M

2
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

0
5
.0

6
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

0
9
5
0

600 458 600 357 3600 2779 1700 1234 6500 4828 74.28

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
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E
O

9
9
4
5
8
2
4
2
6
IN

 

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Swagitika Behera

C/o-Jayakrushna Behera

At/Po-Padmabati

Ps-Fategarh

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin-752063

Swagitika Behera

C/o-Jayakrushna Behera

At/Po-Padmabati

Ps-Fategarh

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin-752063

SC F

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

6
.2

6

S
S

C
/7

2
5
6
/1

7

500 380 600 323 1800 1108 1700 1421 4600 3232 70.26

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Nayagarh

B.Sc & B.Ed. 

mark sheet not 

submitted

45

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
9
5
3
7
IN

/3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Nilam Xalxo

C/o-Boniface Xalxo

 At/Po-Kantabahal

Block- Balisankara

Ps-Talsara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770074

Nilam Xalxo

C/o-Boniface Xalxo

 At/Po-Kantabahal

Block- Balisankara

Ps-Talsara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770074

F

2
0
.0

8
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

4
.1

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

1
1
0
3
4

600 355 600 336 1800 1049 1700 1250 4700 2990 63.62 - NO OSSTET

46

E
O

4
4
4
0
0
0
3
5
9
IN

/2
5
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Binod Kumar Behera

C/o- Nalin Chandra Behera

At-Tungadhua

Po-Badjod

Via-K.C.Pur

Ps-Betnoti

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin-757029

Binod Kumar Behera

C/o- Nalin Chandra Behera

At-Tungadhua

Po-Badjod

Via-K.C.Pur

Ps-Betnoti

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin-757029

SEBC M

1
9
.1

2
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

0
.1

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
4

3
0 600 521 600 389 1900 1315 1700 1221 4800 3446 71.79

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

47

E
O

4
4
3
4
2
1
1
0
3
IN

/0
2
.1

1
.

2
0
1
9

Ambika Patra

C/o-Shyamal Kumar Behera

At- A/103,Koelnagar

Po-Shaktinagar

Ps-Jhirpani

Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-769014

Ambika Patra

C/o-Shyamal Kumar 

Behera

At- A/103,Koelnagar

Po-Shaktinagar

Ps-Jhirpani

Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-769014

SC F

1
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

28.0

5.17

R
K

L
/C

W
/6

7
7
0
/2

0
1
1

750 552 900 510 1400 752 2200 1765 5250 3579 68.17 -
NO OSSTET

No Empl 

Regd. Card.

48

E
O

4
2
5
2
3
0
7
5
IN

/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Damodar Dhurua

C/o-Balaram Dhurua

At/Po-Kuchedega

Ps-Hemgir

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770013

Damodar Dhurua

C/o-Balaram Dhurua

At/Po-Kuchedega

Ps-Hemgir

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770013

ST M

0
2
.0

2
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.1

0
.2

9

S
N

G
/C

/2
9
9
/1

7

600 423 600 319 1800 985 0 0 3000 1727 57.57

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

NO BED.

49

E
O

4
3
8
7
8
7
6
6
2
IN

/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Suchismita Mishra

C/o-Jajati Mishra

At- Barihapali

Po-Kundakhai

Via-Melchhamunda

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768035

Suchismita Mishra

C/o-Jajati Mishra

At/Po-Guderpali

Via-Melchhamunda

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768036

GEN F

1
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.1

4

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,

B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/1
7
0
0
/

600 414 600 389 1800 1120 1200 886 4200 2809 66.88

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Bargarh



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

RemarksB.Sc BED Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T

 

 + 2Sl. 

No.
R

e
g
d
. 

/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
 d

a
te

 

Name of the Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te Catg.

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

50

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
7
9
7
5
I

N
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9 Pujarani Meher

C/o-Phakir Meher

At/Po-Patuadihi

Ps-Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770012

Pujarani Meher

C/o-Phakir Meher

At/Po-Patuadihi

Ps-Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770012

SEBC F

0
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

9
.2

3

S
N

G
/C

W
/2

2
4
5
/

1
4 600 376 600 307 1400 655 2200 1442 4800 2780 57.92

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

51

E
O

4
2
6
3
3
2
1
5
6
IN

/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Ipsita Priyadarshini

C/o-Babaji Charana Jena

At/Po-Gorada 

Ps- Tirtol

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754160

Ipsita Priyadarshini

C/o-Babaji Charana Jena

At-Sheikh Bazar Near 

Durga Mandap

Po- Tulasipur

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-753008

GEN F

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

7
.0

1

600 535 600 429 1800 1415 1700 1423 4700 3802 80.89

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Jagatsinghpur

52

E
O

4
9
1
6
7
3
7
9
5
IN

/3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bhaskar Chandra Pradhan

C/o-Bhagirathi Pradhan

At-Ashana Palli

Po-Arakha Palli

Via-Bologarh

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752066

Bhaskar Chandra Pradhan

C/o-Bhagirathi Pradhan

At/Po-Bangomunda

(Jhankarpada)

Dist-Bolangir

Pin-767040

3
9
6
2
4
6
/3

0
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 SEBC M

2
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

8
.0

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
9
7
6
3

750 456 900 402 1400 720 1200 882 4250 2460 57.88

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Khordha

53

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
6
5
4
4
IN

/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Puspalata Rana

C/o-Bholanath Ramna

At- Panderpali

Po-Tikilipada

Ps-Bargaon

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

Puspalata Rana

C/o-Bholanath Ramna

At- Panderpali

Po-Tikilipada

Ps-Bargaon

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

F

1
5
.1

1
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

1
.1

6

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,

B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/1
8
5
2
/

750 489 900 407 1800 909 1300 845 4750 2650 55.79

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

54

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
6
6
6
3
IN

/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Smita Barla

C/o-Barnabas Barla

At-Sargidipa

Po-Ronpur

Ps- Talsara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770014

Smita Barla

C/o-Barnabas Barla

At-Sargidipa

Po-Ronpur

Ps- Talsara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770014

F

0
6
.0

5
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

7
.2

5

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,

B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/1
8
5
1
/2

750 417 900 433 1800 1075 1300 845 4750 2770 58.32 - NO OSSTET

55

E
O

4
8
9
3
6
9
1
2
1
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Manjil Nayak

C/o-Subash Chandra Nayak

At/Po-Satakama

Via-Kuchinda

Dist- Sambalpur

Manjil Nayak

C/o-Subash Chandra 

Nayak

At/Po-Satakama

Via-Kuchinda

Dist- Sambalpur

SEBC F

0
3
.1

1
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

1
.2

8

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A

R
,B

U
R

L
A

/C
W

/8

600 520 600 358 1800 988 2200 1788 5200 3654 70.27

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Sambalpur
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e
g
d
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N
o
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Matric

56

E
O

8
0
8
2
8
9
5
4
5
IN

/3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Taraprasad Pradhan

C/o-Niranjan Pradhan

At-Rajjankia

Po-Kamaguru

ps-Chandpur

Via- Singipur

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin-752021

Taraprasad Pradhan

C/o-Niranjan Pradhan

At-Rajjankia

Po-Kamaguru

ps-Chandpur

Via- Singipur

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin-752021 3
6
2
9
4
9
/3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M

1
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

7
.1

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
4
4

8
4 750 583 600 269 1800 1091 1700 1309 4850 3252 67.05

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist. 

Nayagarh

NO Chemistry 

in B.Sc.

57

E
O

4
8
6
6
0
0
6
5
4
IN

/0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Chakradhar Majhi

C/o-Sukanandan Majhi

At-Brahmanmora

Po/Ps- Biramitrapur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770033

Chakradhar Majhi

C/o-Sukanandan Majhi

At-Brahmanmora

Po- Biramitrapur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770033

ST M

1
0
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

9
.2

1

R
K

L
/C

/3
8
8
/1

1

500 394 500 321 2000 1426 850 669 3850 2810 72.99

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

BED 2nd Yr. 

Mark is not 

Authenicat.

58

E
O

5
0
6
9
9
4
7
1
0
IN

/0

4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Lalita Naik

C/o-Bhismadev Bagh

At-Semelbahal

Po-Tikilipada

Ps- Bargaon

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770016

Lalita Naik

C/o-Bhismadev Bagh

At-Semelbahal

Po-Tikilipada

Ps- Bargaon

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770016

ST F

2
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

8
.0

6

B
B

S
R

/W
S

S
S

/3
0
7
0
/

2
0
1
5

750 490 600 317 1800 1111 1200 877 4350 2795 64.25

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

59

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
9
0
4
9
IN

/0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Seema Lakra

C/o-Chamru Lakra

At-Barhabansh 

Po-Bisra,Birkera

Ps- bondamunda

Block-Bisra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770036

Seema Lakra

C/o-Chamru Lakra

At-Barhabansh 

Po-Bisra,Birkera

Ps- bondamunda

Block-Bisra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770036

ST F

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.2

8

600 398 600 351 1800 1087 1200 939 4200 2775 66.07

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

RC-05/2018

60

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
8
6
2
7
IN

/0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Tushara Kanti Kaudi

C/o-Bimbadhar Kaudi

At/Po-Beheramal

Ps- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770012

Tushara Kanti Kaudi

C/o-Bimbadhar Kaudi

At/Po-Beheramal

Ps- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770012

UR F

1
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.1

8

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A

R
,B

U
R

L
A

/W
T

/7
600 407 600 303 1800 950 1700 1012 4700 2672 56.85 - NO OSSTET

61

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
8
8
5
1
IN

/0

4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Sanjukta Bukhra

C/o-Chhanda Charan 

Pandab

At/Po-Darlipali

Via-Zinc Nagar

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770072

Sanjukta Bukhra

C/o-Chhanda Charan 

Pandab

At/Po-Darlipali

Via-Zinc Nagar

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770072

SC F

2
6
.0

9
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

3
.0

5

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,

B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/1
4
2
7
/2

500 239 900 339 3000 2133 0 0 4400 2711 61.61 - NO OSSTET
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62

E
O

4
4
3
4
0
8
6
2
3
IN

/0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Swati Sudipa Mohanty

C/o-Rajkishore Mohanty

At- Magala Colony

Talsahi

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754103

Swati Sudipa Mohanty

C/o-Rajkishore Mohanty

At- Magala Colony

Talsahi

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754103

F

0
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

8
.0

0

600 546 0 0 0 0 0 0 600 546 91.00 -

Native Dist. 

Jagatsinghpur

NO any Mark 

Sheet.

NO OSSTET

63

E
O

4
3
5
3
4
6
7
4
5
IN

/1
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jyotirmayee Keshari

C/o-Arakshit Keshari

At/Po-Kopsingha

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770073

Jyotirmayee Keshari

C/o-Arakshit Keshari

At-Housing Board 

Colony,LIG-19,

Badpatrapali

Po-Sundargarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

F

2
2
.0

3
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

9
.0

9

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/W
T

/7
0
5
/2

0
2
0

750 634 600 312 1800 1175 1200 861 4350 2982 68.55

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

64

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
7
3
8
5
IN

/0
5
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Manika Sahu

C/o- Manoj Kumar Sahu

At/Po-Samasingha

Via-Kolabira

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin-768213

Manika Sahu

C/o- Manoj Kumar Sahu

At/Po-Samasingha

Via-Kolabira

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin-768213

SEBC F

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

7
.1

6

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A

R
,B

U
R

L
A

/T
W

/1

600 537 600 435 1800 1358 1700 1227 4700 3557 75.68

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Jharsuguda

65

E
O

4
4
6
5
2
0
5
1
6
IN

/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Jhasaketan Sahu

C/o-Nabin chandra sahu

At/Po/Via-Risida

Block-Karlamunda

P.S-M.Rampur

Dist-Kalahandi

Pin-766031

Jhasaketan Sahu

C/o-Nabin chandra sahu

At/Po/Via-Risida

Block-Karlamunda

P.S-M.Rampur

Dist-Kalahandi

Pin-766032

SEBC M

2
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

8
.0

4

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,

B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

2
1
7
/2

0

600 473 600 370 1800 1223 2200 1531 5200 3597 69.17

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Kalahandi

66

E
O

7
8
4
4
4
9
1
8
3
IN

/0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Rebeca Lakra

C/o-Alois Lakra

At-Kusum Toli

Po-Kansbahal

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770034

Rebeca Lakra

C/o-Alois Lakra

At-Kusum Toli

Po-Kansbahal

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770034

ST F

2
0
.0

3
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

9
.1

1

R
K

L
/C

W
/6

2
3
7
/1

3 750 391 900 346 1500 976 1500 866 4650 2579 55.46 - NO OSSTET

67

E
O

8
8
7
1
7
5
1
6
3
IN

/0
1

.1
1
2
0
1
9

Pragnyaparamita Jena

C/o-Rabindra Kumar Jena

At-Mirjapur

Po-Bhaganpur

Ps-Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin-752011

Pragnyaparamita Jena

C/o-Rabindra Kumar Jena

At-Mirjapur

Po-Bhaganpur

Ps-Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin-752012

SC F

0
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

1
0
3
4
2

600 397 600 348 1900 991 1700 1160 4800 2896 60.33

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Puri



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 27 28

1

E
O

4
3
5
3
4
0
2
8
3
IN

/1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Arati Naik

C/o- Amulya Kumar 

Choudhury

At/Po- Sankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Arati Naik

C/o- Amulya Kumar 

Choudhury

At/Po- Sankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770020

GEN F

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
8
3

3
5
.0

6
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/W
S

R
R

/1
3

0
5
1
/1

5

750 422 900 489 1400 598 400 165 700 319

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

RC-5/2018

2

E
O

4
8
6
4
4
0
0
9
5
In

/1
7

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

MD.Parwez Akthar

C/o-MD.Kalim 

Rabbani

At-Kafla Bazar

Po-Chandni Chowk

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-753002

MD.Parwez Akthar

C/o-MD.Kalim Rabbani

At-Kafla Bazar

Po-Chandni Chowk

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-753002

1
5
6
8
6
7
/1

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

UR M

1
3
.0

1
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.1

1
.1

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

4
1
7
1

750 320 900 356 1800 759 0 0 700 422 -

Native Dist.  

CUTTACK

NO OSSTET

RC-04/2018

3

E
O

4
4
3
1
7
2
6
3
5
IN

/1
8

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Jalhi Tirkey

C/o- Ganesh Bara

At-Patua(Kudar toly)

Po-Patua

Via- Lathikata

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770037

Jalhi Tirkey

C/o- Ganesh Bara

At- Anwesha Girls' 

Hostel Pancha Gochi

A-Mahanadi Vihar

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin-768200

ST F

1
6
.0

4
.1

9
8
1

3
7
.0

8
.1

5

S
U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/

750 316 900 396 800 360 400 203 700 395 -
Over Age.

NO OSSTET

4

E
O

5
2
0
0
2
4
1
1
5
IN

/1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Prasanta Kumar 

Lenka

C/o-Padmanav Lenka

At/Po-Erabang

Dist-Puri

Pin-752116

Prasanta Kumar Lenka

C/o-Padmanav Lenka

At/Po-Erabang

Dist-Puri

Pin-752116

S
E

B
C

M

1
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

6
.1

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
8
6
8
8
4

800 498 600 276 1400 746 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  PURI

5

R
O

8
6
3
3
6
4
9
6
7
IN

/1
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Nilamadhab Nayak

C/o-Minaketan Nayak

At-Badabramhin 

Street

Po-Digapahandi

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761012

Nilamadhab Nayak

C/o-Minaketan Nayak

At-Badabramhin Street

Po-Digapahandi

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761012

M

1
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

7
.1

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
7
3

6 600 419 600 338 1400 869 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

GANJAM

6

E
O

5
2
0
0
1
9
2
1
7
IN

/1
8
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Jeebanjyoti Pradhan

C/o-Purnachandra 

Pradhan

At-Nahity

Po-Biratunga

Ps-Gop

Pin-752116

Jeebanjyoti Pradhan

C/o-Purnachandra 

Pradhan

At-Nahity

Po-Biratunga

Ps-Gop

Pin-752116

SEBC M

1
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.1

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9

9
7
4

600 289 600 342 1750 934 0 0 700 536 -
Native Dist.  PURI

NO OSSTET

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Catg.

Draft List  for the post of  Hindi (Notification No. - 3383 / SSD. Dt.  03.10.2019)

Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 
w

it
h
 

d
a
te

 

Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 27 28

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Catg.Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 
w

it
h
 

d
a
te

 

Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

7

R
O

8
4
9
5
3
3
0
4
1
IN

/1
8
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Sasmita Sethi

C/o- Sibasankar Sethi

At-Dangarsahi

Po-Parulia

Via- Kuliana

Dist- Mayurbhanj

pin-757030

Sasmita Sethi

C/o- Sibasankar Sethi

At-Dangarsahi

Po-Parulia

Via- Kuliana

Dist- Mayurbhanj

pin-757030

SC F

2
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

6
.1

0

B
B

S
R

/W
S

E
E

/6
3
5
4

750 269 900 370 1400 689 500 397 700 568 -

Native Dist.  

MAYURBHANJ

NO OSSTET

RC-11/2016

8

E
O

4
6
9
6
8
6
0
0
6
IN

/1
9
.1

0

.1
9

Sarojini Behera

c/o- Fakir Mohan 

Pradhan

At-Itee

Po-Bandhabhuin

Via-Pallahara

Dist-Angul

Pin-759119

Sarojini Behera

c/o- Fakir Mohan 

Pradhan

At-Itee

Po-Bandhabhuin

Via-Pallahara

Dist-Angul

Pin-759119

SEBC F

2
1
.0

6
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.0

6
.1

0

B
B

S
R

/W
S

E
E

/1
4
6
3
9
/1 5

750 381 900 391 1400 637 0 0 700 546

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

ANGUL

9

E
O

9
5
9
8
8
8
0
4
7
I

N
/1

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Sangeeta Swain

C/o- Janmejaya Rout

At/Po-Thauri

Via-Sri Baladev JEW

Pin-754212

Sangeeta Swain

C/o- Janmejaya Rout

At/Po-Thauri

Via-Sri Baladev JEW

Pin-754212

UR F

0
7
.0

7
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

5
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2

0
1
8
4
9
4
5

750 470 900 402 1400 759 0 0 700 383

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

KENDRAPARA

08/2018

10

E
O

4
3
1
2
7
2
2
7
9
IN

/2
1

.1
0
.1

9

Sambit Kumar Sahoo

C/o-Kumuda Ranjan 

Sahoo

At/Po-Podagarh

Via-R.D.Site

dist- Angul

Pin-759105

Sambit Kumar Sahoo

C/o-Kumuda Ranjan 

Sahoo

At/Po-Podagarh

Via-R.D.Site

dist- Angul

Pin-759105

SEBC M

1
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

6
.1

7

B
B

S
R

/S
E

E
/1

2
2
2
3
/1 5

800 422 600 270 0 0 0 0 700 560

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

ANGUL

RC-09/2018

11

E
O

8
8
5
5
0
9
7
6
5
IN

/2
1

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Narasingha Sahu

C/o-Pratap Sahu

At-Babukelgaon

Po-Budhabahal

Via-Saintala

Dist- Bolangir

Pin-767032

Narasingha Sahu

C/o-Pratap Sahu

At-Babukelgaon

Po-Budhabahal

Via-Saintala

Dist- Bolangir

Pin-767032

SEBC M

1
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

7
.1

9

T
IT

L
A

G
A

R
H

/T
/1

2
2
5

/2
0
1
4

750 274 600 289 1400 585 600 339 700 381 -
Native Dist.  

BALANGIR

NO OSSTET

12

E
O

4
3
5
3
4
8
2
4
2
IN

/2

2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Dhuma Munda

At-Tilingapali

Po-Badbahal

Via-Kundukela

Ps-Sadar

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770019

Dhuma Munda

At-Tilingapali

Po-Badbahal

Via-Kundukela

Ps-Sadar

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770019

ST M

1
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

5
.1

3

S
N

G
/C

/1
3
9
7
/0

9

750 360 600 251 1800 689 0 0 700 312 -
NO OSSTET

RC-07/2018



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 27 28

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Catg.Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 
w

it
h
 

d
a
te

 

Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

13

E
O

4
8
4
1
3
1
3
3
5
IN

/2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Santosh Nath

Nabaghana Nath

At-Angula

Po-Sindhia

Via-Motiganj

Ps-Sadar

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756003

Santosh Nath

Nabaghana Nath

At-Angula

Po-Sindhia

Via-Motiganj

Ps-Sadar

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756003

SEBC M

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

6
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0

9
4
6

600 439 600 431 1800 1165 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

BALASORE

14

E
J
4
6
8
6
4
2
6
8
9
In

/2
1
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Madhusmita Pati

C/o-Prasanna Kumar 

Pati

At/Po-Ratina

Via-B.T.Pur

Dist- Balasore

Madhusmita Pati

C/o-Prasanna Kumar 

Pati

At- Santha madhab

Po- Jajpur Town

Dist- Jajpur

Pin-755001

GEN F

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

7
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

1
1
0
4

750 515 900 558 0 0 0 0 700 546

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

BALASORE

RC-01/2018

15

E
O

6
6
4
9
0
8
4
5
2
IN

/2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Manarani Mohapatro

C/o- Sasanka Sekhar 

Mishra

At/Po-Bamakoi

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761042

Manarani Mohapatro

C/o- Sasanka Sekhar 

Mishra

At/Po-Bamakoi

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761042

F

2
0
.1

0
.1

9
8
3

3
5
.0

2
.1

1

B
H

A
J
A

 

V
IH

A
R

,B
E

R
H

M
P

750 473 900 338 1400 746 0 0 700 650

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

GANJAM

RC-09/2018

16

E
O

7
7
9
5
8
3
0
6
6
IN

/2
3
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Gloria Lakra

C/o-Suresh Majhi

At-Bhogra

Po-Koronga

Ps-Kutra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770018

Gloria Lakra

C/o-Suresh Majhi

At-Bhogra

Po-Koronga

Ps-Kutra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770018

ST F

0
5
.0

2
.1

9
8
5

3
3
.1

0
.2

6

S
N

G
/C

W
/1

6
4
5
/1

5

750 343 900 442 0 0 0 0 700 350 -
NO OSSTET

RC-06/2018

17

E
O

8
8
6
9
9
0
4
1
7
IN

/2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Subhasmita Dei

C/o-Kabiraj Kandi

At-Dhurujanga 

Po-Lataharan

Via-Kakatpur

Pin-752119

Dist-Puri

Pin-752119

Subhasmita Dei

C/o-Kabiraj Kandi

At-Dhurujanga 

Po-Lataharan

Via-Kakatpur

Pin-752119

Dist-Puri

Pin-752119

SC F

1
9
.0

8
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

4
.1

2

B
B

S
R

/W
S

E
E

/5
9
5
/1

6

800 479 600 327 1800 1018 0 0 700 372

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist.  PURI

18

E
O

4
4
6
1
3
9
4
7
0
IN

/2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Debendra Kumar 

Swain

C/o-Harekrushna 

Swain

At-Sibabindha

Po-Piripur

Via-Barikpur Bazar

Dist-Bhadrak

pin-756112

Debendra Kumar 

Swain

C/o-Harekrushna 

Swain

At-Sibabindha

Po-Piripur

Via-Barikpur Bazar

Dist-Bhadrak

pin-756112

SEBC F

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
8
0

3
8
.0

6
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
7
7
4
1

750 272 900 351 2000 902 0 0 700 363 -

Native Dist.  

BHADRAK

NO OSSTET

OVER AGE



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 27 28

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e
g
d
. 
N

o
. 

Catg.Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 
w

it
h
 

d
a
te

 

Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

19

E
O

5
0
1
5
7
1
1
9
2
IN

/2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sushree Sarita Samal

C/o-Rabindra Kumar 

Samal

At-Kotapur

Po-Kotapur

Ps-Dharmasala

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755008

Sushree Sarita Samal

C/o-Rabindra Kumar 

Samal

At-Q.R .No-2RA-31 

Press Colony,

UNIT-III,Kharbelnagar,

Bhubaneswr

Dist-Khordha

Pin-755001

GEN F

0
9
.0

3
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

9
.2

2

B
B

S
R

 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
1
9
7
2

750 361 900 402 1800 871 0 0 700 358

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

JAJPUR

RC-08/2015

20

E
O

4
2
1
4
4
8
4
1
3
IN

/2
3
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Sumitra Bhumi 

C/o- mangal bhumi

At-Lohadar

Po- Lathikata

Ps-Lathikata

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770037

Sumitra Bhumi 

C/o- mangal bhumi

At-Lohadar

Po- Lathikata

Ps-Lathikata

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770037

ST F

2
3
.0

2
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.1

0
.0

8

R
K

L
/C

W
/2

6
6
3
/1

4

750 336 600 335 1400 555 0 0 700 420 - NO OSSTET

21

E
O

4
2
7
3
8
4
7
8
1
IN

/2
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Pankajini Pradhan

C/o-Tripurari Pradhan

At-Upurda

Po-Jakeikela

Ps-Bonai

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770038

Pankajini Pradhan

C/o-Indrajit Pradhan

At-Qr. NO.SDH-111/07

Bonai Medical 

PO-Jakeikela

PS-Bonai

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770038

SEBC F

0
2
.0

3
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

9
.2

9

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/1
2
9
9
/2

0
1
9

750 374 900 315 2100 1291 400 240 700 554 - NO OSSTET

22

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
1
0
8
2
IN

//
2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Mamata Patra

C/o-Laxmikanta 

Nayak

At/Po-Sankara (Near 

R.P.Hospital)

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Mamata Patra

C/o-Laxmikanta Nayak

At/Po-Sankara (Near 

R.P.Hospital)

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

GEN F
2
5
.0

3
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.0

9
.0

6

S
N

G
/C

W
/1

0
6
6
/1

7

750 400 900 359 1500 924 400 159 700 402 -
NO OSSTET

BA in Hindi

23

E
O

9
1
4
7
8
8
3
1
3
IN

/2
4
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Rashmi sahu

c/o- Sudhansu Biswal

At-Muralipali

Po-Kandheikela

Ps-Rengali

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

Rashmi sahu

c/o- Sudhansu Biswal

At-Muralipali

Po-Kandheikela

Ps-Rengali

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768226

UR F

1
0
.1

0
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

2
.2

1

S
U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,B
U

R

L
A

/

600 372 500 339 1900 1131 1800 1531 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

JHARSUGUDA



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 27 28

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
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Catg.Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
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P
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o
. 
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h
 

d
a
te

 

Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

24

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
1
3
9
1
IN

/2
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Subendu Lakra

C/o- Jagna lakra

At-Jadakudar

Po-Beheradihi

Ps-Kinjirkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770015

Subendu Lakra

C/o- Jagna lakra

At-Jadakudar

Po-Beheradihi

Ps-Kinjirkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770015

ST M

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,B

U
R

L
A

/T
W

/1
2
9
9
/2

0
1

600 256 1400 715 4200 2881 0 0 700 441

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Hindi Hons.

25

R
O

9
1
0
7
8
7
5
9
5
I

N
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Kirti Kiran Sunyani

C/o-Laba Sunyani

At/Po-Katanga

Via-Lanjiberna

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770023

Kirti Kiran Sunyani

C/o-Laba Sunyani

At/Po-Katanga

Via-Lanjiberna

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770023

SC F 40%

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

7
.2

1

600 304 300 257 1800 716 0 0 0 0 -
NO OSSTET

Hindi Hons

26

E
O

5
4
5
5
7
5
9
7
5
IN

/

2
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sarojini Baral

C/o-Upendra Baral

At/Po-Patalada

Via-Astarang

Dist- Puri

Pin-752109

Sarojini Baral

C/o-Upendra Baral

At/Po-Patalada

Via-Astarang

Dist- Puri

Pin-752109

SEBC F

0
2
.0

3
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

9
.2

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

8
1
0
9
7

750 507 600 369 1800 1030 0 0 700 413

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  PURI

27

E
U

9
4
5
5
0
9
0
6
7
IN

/W
S

E

R
/4

8
6
/1

6

Rasmita Nayak

C/o-Harekrushna 

Nayak

At/Po-Anla

Via-Jugpura

Ps-Baisinga

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin-757052

Rasmita Nayak

C/o-Harekrushna 

Nayak

At/Po-Anla

Via-Jugpura

Ps-Baisinga

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin-757052

SEBC F

1
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

8
.1

7

B
B

S
R

/W
S

E
R

/4
8
6
/1

6

800 374 600 355 1800 1094 500 280 700 397

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

MAYURBHANJ

CC-09/2018

28

E
O

4
2
9
5
3
4
5
8
5
IN

/2
6

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Swornaprava Tarai

C/o-Samira kumar 

Tarai

at-Achhutadaspur

Po-Japa

Ps-Erasama

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Swornaprava Tarai

C/o-Samira kumar 

Tarai

at-Achhutadaspur

Po-Japa

Ps-Erasama

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

SC F

0
4
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.1

0
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

0
8
7
2

600 319 700 394 1800 1181 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

JAGATSINGPUR

Hindi Hons

29

E
O

4
9
5
5
3
1
6
1
7
IN

/

2
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Biswajit Behera

C/o-Adaitya Behera

At-Astapura

Po-Durgapur

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757025

Biswajit Behera

C/o-Adaitya Behera

At-Astapura

Po-Durgapur

Dist-Mayurbhanj

Pin-757025

SEBC M

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

7
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

8
4
2
9
9

600 387 600 339 1800 873 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

MAYURBHANJ

RC-11/2017
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.
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1
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1
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e
g
d
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N

o
. 

Catg.Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 
w

it
h
 

d
a
te

 

Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

30

E
O

4
9
1
6
9
4
7
8
7
IN

/2
4
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Jalandhar Chhatria

C/o-Santosh Chhatria

At-Jairpara

Po-Bhalumunda

Ps-Bangomunda

Dist- Balangir

Pin-767040

Jalandhar Chhatria

C/o-Santosh Chhatria

At-Jairpara

Po-Bhalumunda

Ps-Bangomunda

Dist- Bolangir

Pin-767040

SC M

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

6
.0

0

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,B

U
R

L
A

/T
/4

7
7
/2

0
1
9

750 332 900 422 1400 676 0 0 700 525 -
Native Dist.  

BALANGIR

NO OSSTET

31

E
O

8
8
0
2
8
1
9
7
5
IN

/2
5
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

P.Bal Lagama

C/o-K.Permashwar 

Rao

At/Po-Girisola

Ps-Golanthara

Via-Girisola

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761009

P.Bal Lagama

C/o-K.Permashwar Rao

At/Po-Girisola

Ps-Golanthara

Via-Girisola

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761009

F PH

1
8
.0

8
.1

9
7
9

3
9
.0

4
.1

3

B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

/W
V

E
/5

0
0

/1
9

1050 565 900 441 800 459 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

GANJAM

32

E
O

9
8
6
6
5
2
8
7
6
IN

/2
4

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Dibakara Chhura

C/o-Lachhin Chhura

At-Jairpara

Po- Bhalumunda

Via/Ps-Bangomunda

Dist- Balangir

Pin-767040

Dibakara Chhura

C/o-Lachhin Chhura

At-Jairpara

Po- Bhalumunda

Via/Ps-Bangomunda

Dist- Balangir

Pin-767040

SC M

0
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

5
.2

5

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

0

900 485 600 340 1400 773 0 0 700 505 -
Native Dist.  

BALANGIR

NO OSSTET

33

E
O

4
7
6
4
7
4
0
6
9
IN

/2
8
.1

0
2
0
1
9 Priyadarshinee 

Tripathy 

C/o-Debabrata Biswal

At-Kanakapada

Po-Sapoinali

Via-Bagadia

Ps-Chhendipada

Dist-Angul

Pin-759141

Priyadarshinee Tripathy 

C/o-Debabrata Biswal

At-Kanakapada

Po-Sapoinali

Via-Bagadia

Ps-Chhendipada

Dist-Angul

Pin-759141

GEN F
1
0
.0

7
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

5
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
6
2
3
4

750 353 900 387 1400 664 0 0 700 552

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

ANGUL

34

E
O

4
9
1
9
5
1
6
8
4
IN

/2
9
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Sanjib Kumar Sahu

Sudhansu Sekhar 

Sahu

At/Po-Mursundhi

Ps-Birmaharajpur

Dist-Sonepur

Pin-767018

Sanjib Kumar Sahu

Sudhansu Sekhar Sahu

At/Po-Mursundhi

Ps-Birmaharajpur

Dist-Sonepur

Pin-767018

SEBC M

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

6
.2

7

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,B

U
R

L
A

/C
/1

4
3
6
/2

0
1
8

700 286 900 397 1800 773 400 158 700 361 -
Native Dist.  

SUBARNAPUR

NO OSSTET



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.
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o
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Catg.Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
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/ 
S
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o
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w
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h
 

d
a
te

 

Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

35

E
O

9
0
3
6
9
8
7
6
7
IN

/2
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Rojalin Samantaray

C/o-Pradipta kumar 

Samantaray

At-Beruanbadi

Po-Badasiraipur

Ps-Banpur

Pin-752031

Rojalin Samantaray

C/o-Pradipta kumar 

Samantaray

At-Beruanbadi

Po-Badasiraipur

Ps-Banpur

Pin-752031

SEBC F

0
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

8
.2

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

1
0
0
0

600 392 600 423 1800 1288 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

KHORDHA

Hindi Hons.

36

E
O

9
0
3
6
9
8
7
6
7
IN

/2
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Anand Kumar Barik

C/o- Santosh Kumar 

Barik

At-Basubahal

Po-Kudeikela

Dist- sundargarh

Pin-770040

Anand Kumar Barik

C/o- Santosh Kumar 

Barik

At-Basubahal

Po-Kudeikela

Dist- sundargarh

Pin-770040

SEBC M

0
2
.0

6
.1

9
8
1

3
7
.0

6
.2

9

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

IV
IH

A
R

,B

U
R

L
A

/

750 412 900 359 1900 801 0 0 0 0 - NO OSSTET

37

E
O

6
7
1
9
1
8
7
4
7
IN

/3
0
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Arpita Priyadarshini 

Mishra

C/o-Debasish 

Pradhan

At-Kanchasahi

Po-Chandanpur

Via-Puri

Dist- Puri

Arpita Priyadarshini 

Mishra

C/o-Krushna Ch.Mishra

At-Tulapada

Po-Tulapada

Via-Narla

Dist- Kalahandi

GEN F

1
8
.1

0
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

2
.1

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
5
2
1 6

750 576 600 415 1800 1056 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI

Hindi Hons.

38

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
5
5
4
6
IN

/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bibekananda Naik

C/o-Pramod Kumar 

Naik

At/Po-Sankara

Ps-Town

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Bibekananda Naik

C/o-Pramod Kumar 

Naik

At/Po-Sankara

Ps-Town

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770020 2
9
5
1
9
6
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

M

1
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

5
.1

8

S
N

G
/C

/5
2
2
9
/1

1

600 370 500 258 0 0 0 0 700 361 - NO OSSTET

39

E
O

5
0
1
5
9
6
3
6
7
IN

/2
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Rojalin Pradhan

C/o-Daitari Pradhan

At-Matiapada

Po-Gobindapur

Ps-Pipili

Dist- Puri

Pin-752104

Rojalin Pradhan

C/o-Daitari Pradhan

At-Matiapada

Po-Gobindapur

Ps-Pipili

Dist- Puri

Pin-752104

SEBC F

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

7
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

3
6
8
3

600 422 600 432 1800 1314 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI

Hindi Hons.

40

E
O

4
9
1
9
5
1
5
1
7
IN

/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Pramod Kumar Sahu

C/o-Dambodar Sahu

At-Dulfswar 

Po-Pitamahul

Ps-Subalaya

Dist-Sonepur

Pin-767018

Pramod Kumar Sahu

C/o-Dambodar Sahu

At-Dulfswar 

Po-Pitamahul

Ps-Subalaya

Dist-Sonepur

Pin-767018

SEBC M

0
6
.0

5
.1

9
8
2

3
6
.0

7
.2

5

B
IR

M
A

H
A

R
A

J
P

U
R

/C
/

750 403 900 332 1500 537 400 170 600 269 - NO OSSTET
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R
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d
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a
te

 

Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

41

E
O

7
9
9
3
3
3
1
2
0
IN

/2
8

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Mamata Patra

C/o- Laxmikanta 

Nayak

At/Po-Sankara(Near 

R.P,Hospital)

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Mamata Patra

C/o- Laxmikanta Nayak

At/Po-Sankara(Near 

R.P,Hospital)

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

GEN F

2
5
.0

3
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.0

9
.0

6

S
N

G
/C

W
/1

0
6
6
/1

7

750 400 900 359 1500 924 400 159 700 402 -

Double 

Application.

NO OSSTET

BA Hindi

42

E
O

4
4
3
1
3
3
8
9
2
IN

/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Judhisthir Bishi

C/o-Bipin Bishi

At-Julat

Po-Kanbar

Via-Barpali

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768029

Judhisthir Bishi

C/o-Bipin Bishi

At-Julat

Po-Kanbar

Via-Barpali

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768029

SEBC M

2
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

7
.0

9

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 
V

IH
A

R
,

B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

1
4
5
/2

0
1

800 451 600 339 1400 642 0 0 700 390

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

BARGARH

43

E
O

4
4
3
4
2
6
2
5
5
IN

/

2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sebati Kishan

C/o-Jethu Kishan

At-Suidihi

Po-Lathikata

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770037

Sebati Kishan

C/o-Jethu Kishan

At-Suidihi

Po-Lathikata

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770037

8
1
2
2
5
4
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

UR F

0
7
.0

6
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

6
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

9
8
6
4
0

750 309 600 270 1800 648 0 0 700 343 - NO OSSTET

44

E
O

4
2
7
3
8
4
0
7
5
IN

/2
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Nandini Kishan

C/o-Gouranga Kishan

At-Hatibahal

Po-Kurda

Via-Khuntagaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770044

Nandini Kishan

C/o-Gouranga Kishan

At-Hatibahal

Po-Kurda

Via-Khuntagaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770044

ST F

2
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

8
.1

1

B
O

N
A

I/
T

W
/9

3
2
/1

7

600 350 600 276 0 0 400 167 700 371 - NO OSSTET

45

E
O

9
7
6
9
0
0
4
7
1
IN

/2
6
.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Rosan Kumar 

Patnayak

C/o-Pradeep Kumar 

Patnayak

At- College 

Square,Panda Colony

Via-Aska

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761111

Rosan Kumar Patnayak

C/o-Pradeep Kumar 

Patnayak

At- College 

Square,Panda Colony

Via-Aska

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761111

6
1
6
2
8
6
/1

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

2
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.0

5

B
H

A
J
A

 

V
IH

A
R

,B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

,G
A

N
J

600 233 600 266 1800 1159 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

GANJAM

Hindi Hons.

46

E
O

4
5
4
8
9
7
8
0
3
IN

/2
6
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Lilima Pariari

C/o-Mr. Rabindra 

Kumar Pariari

At- Indria

Po-Arjun Bindha

Via- Pirhat Bazar

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756131

Lilima Pariari

C/o-Mr. Rabindra 

Kumar Pariari

At- Indria

Po-Arjun Bindha

Via- Pirhat Bazar

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756131

9
8
7
2
5
3
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F

2
0
.1

0
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

2
.1

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
2
8
9 4

800 572 600 398 1800 1187 0 0 700 425

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

BHADRAK
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a
te

 

Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

47

E
O

4
0
1
5
0
1
5
7
9
IN

/2
8
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Snehalata Mohanty

C/o-Ajaya Kumar 

Mohanty

At/Po-Sriganga

Via-Arnapal

Ps-Dhusuri

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756116

Snehalata Mohanty

C/o-Ajaya Kumar 

Mohanty

At/Po-Sriganga

Via-Arnapal

Ps-Dhusuri

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756116

F

1
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

9
.1

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
1
6

7
2

750 489 600 355 1000 602 0 0 700 435

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

BHADRAK

48

E
O

8
6
8
0
7
6
8
8
8
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Laxmirani Rout

C/o-Artatran Rout

At-Pratap Nagari

Po-Bhanapur

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-753011

Laxmirani Rout

C/o-Artatran Rout

At-Pratap Nagari

Po-Bhanapur

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-753011

SEBC F

2
0
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.1

0
.1

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
8
1
3
2
8
5

600 395 600 319 1800 1049 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

CUTTACK

Hindi Hons

49

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
3
0
1
8
IN

/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Premasila Gurliha

C/o-Jogendra Gurliha

At/Po-sankaraposh

Gp-Sahajbahal

Block-Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770016

Premasila Gurliha

C/o-Jogendra Gurliha

At/Po-sankaraposh

Gp-Sahajbahal

Block-Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770016

ST F

2
9
.0

6
.1

9
8
2

3
6
.0

6
.0

2

S
N

G
/C

R
/1

0
1
3
/2

0
0 3

750 291 900 430 1200 567 0 0 0 0 - NO OSSTET

50

E
O

8
6
8
0
7
6
9
9
3
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Susanta Nag

C/o-Baishnaba Nag

At-Laltikra

Po-Rajendra College

Dist- Balangir

Pin-767002

Susanta Nag

C/o-Baishnaba Nag

At-Laltikra

Po-Rajendra College

Dist- Balangir

Pin-767002

OBC M

0
3
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.1

0
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
9
2
6
2
6

600 371 600 402 1800 1114 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

BALANGIR

Hindi Hons

51

E
O

4
8
7
0
2
4
0
1
2
IN

/2
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Arati Taria

C/o-Kshirod kumar 

Seth

At-Mahule

Po-Mahule

Via-Gond Turum

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768115

Arati Taria

C/o-Kshirod kumar 

Seth

At-Q.No-E/8 Govt. 

ITI,Malkangiri

Po-Malkangiri

Dist-Malkangiri

Pin- 768115

SC F

0
9
.0

5
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

7
.2

2

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

,T
W

/3
750 373 900 316 0 0 400 152 700 414

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

BARGARH

52

E
O

8
5
9
3
1
8
9
0
4

IN
/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9 Seetal Sanga

C/o-Eltas Sanga

At-Badgaon

Po-K.Balanga

Dist- sundargarh

Seetal Sanga

C/o-Eltas Sanga

At-Badgaon

Po-K.Balanga

Dist- sundargarh

ST F

2
8
.0

1
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.1

1
.0

3

K
H

U
N

T
I/
J
H

2
3

1
2
0
1
8
2
2
1

500 241 1200 613 800 456 400 216 0 0 - NO OSSTET
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d
a
te

 

Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

53

E
O

4
9
1
6
7
3
8
9
2
IN

/2
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Rajesh Kumar Meher

C/o-Gangadhar Meher

At/Po-Belpada

Via-Bangomunda

Dist- Balangir

Pin-767040

Rajesh Kumar Meher

C/o-Gangadhar Meher

At/Po-Belpada

Via-Bangomunda

Dist- Balangir

Pin-767040

SEBC M

0
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

7
.2

8

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

8

600 348 600 341 1400 752 500 380 700 538

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

BALANGIR

54

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
8
9
9
5
IN

/

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jagadish Ekka

C/o-Budhu Ekka

At-Bhatipara

Po-Balisankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770015

Jagadish Ekka

C/o-Budhu Ekka

At-Bhatipara

Po-Balisankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770015

ST M

1
0
.0

4
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

8
.2

1

S
N

G
/C

/2
2
6
9
/1

7

750 345 900 397 1400 588 400 144 600 300 - NO OSSTET

55

Milan Manjari Patra

C/o-Debendra Nath 

Patra

At/Po-Sarsara

G.P-Bolang

Ps-Tikayatpali

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770051

Milan Manjari Patra

C/o-Debendra Nath 

Patra

At-Jalda "A" 

Block(Patratoli)

Po-Jalda "C" Block

Ps-Raghunathpali

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-769043

SC F

0
8
.0

3
.1

9
8
3

3
5
.0

9
.2

3

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 
V

IH
A

R
 

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/2
6
8
/2

0
1
7

750 392 600 271 1400 644 400 185 600 314 - NO OSSTET

56

E
O

7
8
7
7
2
4
8
7
4
I

N
/

Najrin Begum

C/o-Sahizat Khan

At/Po-Gurundia

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770043

Najrin Begum

C/o-Sahizat Khan

At/Po-Gurundia

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770043

GEN F

1
7
.0

7
.1

9
8
3

3
5
.0

5
.1

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2

0
1
9
7
9
5
2
6

750 377 900 383 1800 902 0 0 0 0 - NO OSSTET

57

E
O

8
8
2
0
7
9
5
3
1
IN

/2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Manisha Manaswini 

Das

C/o-Mahendra Kumar 

Mohakua

At/Po-Sujanpur

Ps-Jajpur

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755017

Manisha Manaswini 

Das

C/o-Mahendra Kumar 

Mohakua

At/Po-QRS No-

E/16,Phase-2

Chhend 

Colony,Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769015

UR

(W)
F

3
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.0

0

R
K

L
/O

D
3
0
1
2
0
1
9
2
3
1
5

600 216 600 308 1400 510 400 181 600 263 -
Native Dist.  

JAJPUR

NO OSSTET
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Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&
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a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

58

E
O

4
8
4
1
3
1
4
5
4
IN

/2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Bhabani Sankar Padhi

C/o-Prabir Kumar 

Padhi

At-Angula

Po-Sindhia

Via-Motigang

Ps-Sadar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756003

Bhabani Sankar Padhi

C/o-Prabir Kumar 

Padhi

At-Angula

Po-Sindhia

Via-Motigang

Ps-Sadar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756003

GEN M

0
2
.1

0
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

2
.2

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
9
3
9

600 435 600 351 1800 944 0 0 700 531

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

BALESORE

59

E
O

4
8
7
1
5
6
6
9
3
IN

/2
9
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Pujarani Nayak

C/o-Bishnu Charan 

Nayak

At/Po-Kacheri Road

Via-Kabirpur

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755009

Pujarani Nayak

C/o-Bishnu Charan 

Nayak

At/Po-Kacheri Road

Via-Kabirpur

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755009

SEBC F

0
6
.0

6
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

6
.2

5

J
A

J
P

U
R

/C
W

/6
6
4
2
/0 9

750 393 900 477 0 0 0 0 600 309

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

JAJPUR

60

E
O

9
6
6
7
9
9
5
4
6
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Mamata Choudhury

C/o-Subrat Kumar 

Sdahoo

At/Po-Buguda(Medical 

Squre)

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761118

Mamata Choudhury

C/o-Subrat Kumar 

Sdahoo

At/Po-Buguda(Medical 

Squre)

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761118 9
5
2
4
5
6
/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F

2
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

9
.0

6 B
H

A
N

J
A

 

V
IH

A
R

,B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

,

500 255 500 346 1800 1193 0 0 700 575

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

GANJAM

61

E
O

4
4
3
6
7
7
4
7
0
IN

/2
8
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Rajat Kumar Nayak

C/o- Rankanidhi 

Nayak

At-Haripue

Po-Sahapur

Via- Sahapur

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756131

Rajat Kumar Nayak

C/o- Rankanidhi Nayak

At-Haripue

Po-Sahapur

Via- Sahapur

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756131 6
8
6
7
8
4
/2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

M

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

6
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
4
1
5 8

750 334 1000 530 1400 755 0 0 600 321 -

Native Dist.  

BHADRAK

NO OSSTET

NO RC

62

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
8
8
3
7
IN

/

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Anima Sing

C/oSukanta Naik

At-Kendupada

Po- Sankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Anima Sing

C/oSukanta Naik

At-Kendupada

Po- Sankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770020

3
2
9
1
1
2
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1 9

OBC F

1
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

6
.1

2

500 195 600 290 1500 769 0 0 0 0 -
NO OSSTET

Hindi Hons
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Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
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 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

63

E
O

9
8
4
1
6
1
0
8
3
IN

/0
1

.1
1
.2

0
1
9

Hrusikesh Mahanta

Dibkara Mahanta 

At-Baliadihi

Po- Kurda

Via- Khuntagaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770044

Hrusikesh Mahanta

Dibkara Mahanta 

At-Baliadihi

Po- Kurda

Via- Khuntagaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770044 3
7
4
1
6
8
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

1
1
.1

2
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

0
.2

0

B
O

N
A

I/
T

/3
8
0
/1

7

600 348 600 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
NO OSSTET

NO BA

64

E
O

4
2
7
4
8
3
8
7
2
IN

/0
1
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Sasmita Minz

At- Pograbahal

Po-Santoshpur

Via- Bisra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770036

Sasmita Minz

C/o- Khageswar 

Mahanta

At/po- Jabaghat

Via- Jhirpani

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-763042

ST F

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

5
.2

7

R
K

L
/C

W
/3

3
8
8
/1

3

600 268 600 279 1800 780 0 0 0 0 - NO OSSTET

65

E
O

4
4
3
7
7
3
1
4
0
IN

/0
1
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Anita Prajapati

C/o- Naresh prasad 

Prajapati

At- Kalunga(Near 

Railway Station)

Po- Kalunga

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770031

Anita Prajapati

C/o- Naresh prasad 

Prajapati

At- Kalunga(Near 

Railway Station)

Po- Kalunga

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770031

SEBC F

3
0
.0

6
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

6
.0

1

B
B

S
R

/1
1
6
7
9
/1

8

750 287 900 353 1800 857 500 250 700 342 - NO OSSTET

66

E
O

9
0
5
2
8
8
5
8
3
IN

/3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bijayalaxmi Patra

C/o- Nabakishore 

Patra

At-Khandiakud

Po-Bhairipur

Dist- Puiri

Bijayalaxmi Patra

At-Indramani 

Colony,Plot- No-

61,OLD Budheswari

Po lane

Ps- Laxmisagar

Dist- Khurda

Pin-751006

SEBC F
1
6
.0

9
.9

3

2
5
.0

3
.1

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
1
0

0
7 800 382 600 289 1800 1623 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI

67

E
O

4
8
3
9
3
1
5
0
7
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Smitarani Biswal

C/o-Narasingh Biswal

At/Po-Ramalenka

Via-Balugaon

Dist- Puri

Pin-752030

Smitarani Biswal

C/o-Narasingh Biswal

At/Po-Ramalenka

Via-Balugaon

Dist- Puri

Pin-752030

SEBC F

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

7
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
8
1
3
8
2

750 327 900 445 1800 818 0 0 600 325

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI

68

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
9
3
7
8
IN

/3
0

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Bulbul Mahaling

C/o-Shailaj Sankara 

Mahaling

At-Bhitriapara

Po- Sundargarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770001

Bulbul Mahaling

C/o-Shailaj Sankara 

Mahaling

At-Bhitriapara

Po- Sundargarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770001 3
6
2
2
0
1
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SC F

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.2

3

S
N

G
/C

W
/1

7
0
5
/1

9

600 348 600 363 1800 736 0 0 600 281 - NO OSSTET
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Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.
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Mark
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Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

69

E
O

9
9
6
7
1
6
5
2
8
IN

/2
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Minati Nanda

C/o- Bipin Bihari 

Nanda

At-Nuapur

Po-Radhaballavpur

Via- Soro

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756045

Minati Nanda

C/o- Bipin Bihari Nanda

At-Nuapur

Po-Radhaballavpur

Via- Soro

Dist- Balasore

Pin-756045

F

0
3
.0

4
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

8
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
5
9
3

6 750 398 900 414 1400 831 0 0 700 369 -
Native Dist.  

BALASORE

NO OSSTET

70

E
O

5
2
0
0
2
2
6
7
5
IN

/

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Pramila Sahoo

At-Bamdeipur

Po- Arisandha

Ps-Nimapara

Dist- Puri

Pin-752106

Pramila Sahoo

At-Bamdeipur

Po- Arisandha

Ps-Nimapara

Dist- Puri

Pin-752106

GEN F

0
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

8
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

9
4
5
7
8

750 426 900 516 1800 941 500 375 700 542

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI

71

E
O

5
0
1
5
8
9
6
3
5
IN

/2
8

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Jangyaseni Behera

C/o-Kambupani 

Behera

At-Kendupadar

Po- Phulbani

Dist- Kandhamal

Pin-762001

Jangyaseni Behera

C/o-Kambupani Behera

At-Kendupadar

Po- Phulbani

Dist- Kandhamal

Pin-762001

SC F

0
8
.0

7
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

5
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

0
9
9
0

750 355 900 366 1400 651 0 0 600 279 -
Native Dist.  

KANDHAMAL

NO OSSTET

72

E
O

4
5
3
6
2
1
9
2
6
IN

/2
8

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Suchismita Pradhan

C/o- Biswanath 

Pradhan

At-Nuasahi

Po-Khajuripada

Dist- Kandhamal

Pin-762012

Suchismita Pradhan

C/o- Biswanath 

Pradhan

At-Nuasahi

Po-Khajuripada

Dist- Kandhamal

Pin-762012

SEBC F

1
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

6
.1

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

1
0
5
0
4

600 468 600 385 1800 1162 0 0 700 546

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Kandhamal

73

E
O

6
3
8
4
7
6
1
2
7
IN

/

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Swetalina Patra

C/o- Gobinda 

Chandra Patra

At-Chudanga Sahi

Po/Dist- Puri

Pin-752001

Swetalina Patra

C/o- Gobinda Chandra 

Patra

At-Chudanga Sahi

Po/Dist- Puri

Pin-752001

2
8
6
2
5
1
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1 9

OBC F

0
4
.0

4
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

8
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

7
1
3
2
9
0

750 339 900 352 1800 946 500 345 700 490

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  PURI

74

E
O

5
2
0
0
2
2
6
6
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Balakrushna Sahoo

C/o-Dhruba Charan 

Sahoo

At-Ramadeipur

Po-Arisandha

Ps-Nimapara

Dist- Puri

Pin-752106

Balakrushna Sahoo

C/o-Dhruba Charan 

Sahoo

At-Ramadeipur

Po-Arisandha

Ps-Nimapara

Dist- Puri

Pin-752106

6
0
3
1
6
6
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M

2
1
.0

1
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.1

1
.1

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
4
5
7

7 750 386 900 359 1400 720 500 228 700 539

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI
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Mark
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Except 
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Mark
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obt. 
Except 
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Mark
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Mark
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obt. 
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te

 

Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

75

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
9
3
8
1
IN

/3
0

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Buli Mahaling

C/o-Shailaj Sankara 

Mahaling

At-Bhitriapara

Po- Sundargarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770001

Buli Mahaling

C/o-Shailaj Sankara 

Mahaling

At-Bhitriapara

Po- Sundargarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770001 3
6
2
2
0
2
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SC F

2
0
.0

8
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

4
.1

1

S
N

G
/C

W
/1

7
0
4
/1

9

600 323 600 357 1800 839 0 0 600 282 - NO OSSTET

76

E
O

8
9
7
0
8
7
6
9
8
IN

/2
8
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Geetarani Mahanta

C/o-Bhakta batsal 

Mahanta

At-Sunariposi

Po- Bhanda

Via- Karanjia

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin-758044

Geetarani Mahanta

C/o-Bhakta batsal 

Mahanta

At-Sunariposi

Po- Bhanda

Via- Karanjia

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin-758044

SEBC F

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

6
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
8
2
5

5 800 514 600 318 1200 725 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

KEONJHAR

77

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
4
7
0
2
IN

/3
0

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Lipika Dash

C/o-Rabindra Kumar 

Dash

At-Jagatgarh

Po-Karamdihi

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-77002

Lipika Dash

C/o-Rabindra Kumar 

Dash

At-Jagatgarh

Po-Karamdihi

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-77002

GEN F

2
8
.1

2
.1

9
8
6

3
2
.0

0
.0

3

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

/B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/

750 337 900 433 1400 734 0 0 600 272 - NO OSSTET

78

E
O

4
4
0
1
7
2
5
5
7
IN

/0
1
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Sanghamitra Patel

C/o- Nilamani Patel

At-Birkel

Po-Kusang

Via- Chandanvati

Block- Loisingha

Dist- Balangir

Pin-767065

Sanghamitra Patel

C/o- Nilamani Patel

At-Birkel

Po-Kusang

Via- Chandanvati

Block- Loisingha

Dist- Balangir

Pin-767065

F
1
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

9
.2

0

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
W

/1
3

600 372 600 435 1800 1186 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

BALANGIR

79

E
O

5
3
7
6
0
1
4
2
1
IN

/0
2
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Debaraj Bhoi

C/o- Raju Bhoi

At-Nildunguri

Po-Kabarpali

Ps-Sadar

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768112

Debaraj Bhoi

C/o- Raju Bhoi

At-Nildunguri

Po-Kabarpali

Ps-Sadar

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768112

ST M

2
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

5
.0

8

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

7

600 363 600 403 1800 1225 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Sambalpur

80

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
7
5
8
1
IN

/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Meenketan Naik

C/o-Krishno Naik

At-Tihuria Po-

Rajbahal

Ps-Hemgir

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770012

Meenketan Naik

C/o-Krishno Naik

At-Tihuria Po-Rajbahal

Ps-Hemgir

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770012

ST M

1
3
.0

3
.1

9
8
8

2
8
.0

0
.2

5

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

600 392 500 361 1900 1033 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
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Mark

Mark 
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Except 

E.Opt.
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Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 
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Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
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 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

81

E
O

4
2
3
6
1
5
7
0
6
I

N
/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9 Basanta Kumar Naik

C/o- Palau Naik

At/Po-Kandhal

Ps/Dist- Deogarh

Pin-768108

Basanta Kumar Naik

C/o- Palau Naik

At/Po-Kandhal

Ps/Dist- Deogarh

Pin-768108

SC M

0
6
.1

2
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

0
.2

5

T
/1

2
9
8
/2

0
1
9

750 324 600 262 1400 671 400 206 700 520 -
Native Dist.  

DEOGARH

NO OSSTET

82

e
o
4
3
5
3
6
7
3
5
7
in

/0
2
.1

1
.

2
0
1
9

Manisha Pal

C/o-Shyamal Pal

At-Balisankara 

Govt.Girls' High 

School

Po- Balisankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770015

Manisha Pal

C/o-Shyamal Pal

At-Balisankara 

Govt.Girls' High School

Po- Balisankara

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin-770015 0
2
1
3
9
4
/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN F

1
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

5
.2

0

600 254 600 227 2400 1650 400 224 600 282 - NO OSSTET

83

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
7
5
2
0
IN

/

0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Susmita Sahu

C/o-Baidyanath Sahu

At/Po-Kinjirkela

Ps-Kinjirkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770015

Susmita Sahu

C/o-Baidyanath Sahu

At/Po-Kinjirkela

Ps-Kinjirkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770015

3
2
9
2
1
3
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0

1
9

SEBC F

0
6
.0

8
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

4
.2

5

S
N

G
/C

W
/2

4
8
4
/1

8 600 377 600 324 1400 657 400 201 600 352 - NO OSSTET

84

E
O

9
8
4
1
6
1
3
1
3
In

/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Gitanjali Barik

C/o-Saroj Kumar Barik

At/Po-Bonaigarh

Dist- sundargarh

Pin-770038

Gitanjali Barik

C/o-Saroj Kumar Barik

At/Po-Bhatipada 

(Hospital)

Dist- sundargarh

Pin-770038

3
7
4
1
4
2
/2

2
.1

0
.2

0
1

9

S
E

B
C

F

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

6
.1

1

C
W

/9
7
1
/0

8

750 392 600 267 1400 605 400 140 600 257 - NO OSSTET

85

E
O

5
0
1
5
4
6
9
9
2
IN

/0
1
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Sunita Baral

C/o-Jitendra Kumar 

Naik

At-Badhipatana

Po-Narendrapur

Via-Rajsunakhala

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752065

Sunita Baral

C/o-Jitendra Kumar 

Naik

At-Badhipatana

Po-Narendrapur

Via-Rajsunakhala

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752065 5
0
6
5
6
2
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

S
E

B
C

F

0
9
.0

8
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

4
.2

2

B
B

S
R

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
7
5
5
8

600 234 600 279 2100 1211 0 0 700 433

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

NAYAGARH

86

E
O

9
9
1
3
4
4
8
2
0
IN

/0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Yogeswar Meher

C/o- Hrushikesh 

Meher

At-Khairatap

Po-R.Badmal

Via-Jujomura

Ps-Charmal

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768105

Yogeswar Meher

C/o- Hrushikesh Meher

At-Khairatap

Po-R.Badmal

Via-Jujomura

Ps-Charmal

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768105 7
2
4
9
8
7
/2

5
.1

0
.1

9

M

1
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

5
.1

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
2
9
8
5

600 342 600 385 1800 1046 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

SAMBALPUR
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Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 
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87

E
O

4
3
4
6
9
2
0
1
0
IN

/0
1
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Mamata Mahanta

C/o-Pranab Chandra 

At- Patharpura,Ward 

No-5

Po- Taleswar 

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756032

Mamata Mahanta

C/o-Pranab Chandra 

At- Patharpura,Ward 

No-5

Po- Taleswar 

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756032 0
3
8
8
5
1
/3

1
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC F

1
7
.0

4
.1

9
8
7

3
1
.0

8
.1

4

B
B

S
R

/W
S

S
S

/1
3
8
5
3

/1
4 750 354 900 370 1800 782 400 214 700 382 -

Native Dist.  

BALASORE

NO OSSTET

88

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
7
8
9
5
I

N
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9 Ranjita Naik

C/o-Baikuntha Naik

At/Po-Kudabaga

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770019

Ranjita Naik

C/o-Baikuntha Naik

At/Po-Kudabaga

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770019

SEBC F

1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

6
.1

5

S
N

G
/C

W
/1

7
8
9

/1
9 600 390 600 284 1800 960 0 0 700 526

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

89

E
O

6
2
7
8
7
5
5
4
8
IN

/3
1

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Janaki Mohapatra

C/o- Nityananda 

Mohapatra

At-Manoharpur

Po-Bhandari Pokhari

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756120

Janaki Mohapatra

C/o- Nityananda 

Mohapatra

At-Manoharpur

Po-Bhandari Pokhari

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756120

F

0
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

5
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
7
1

2
9
8
2

600 278 600 376 1800 1189 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

BHADRAK

90

E
O

4
8
9
3
6
9
8
5
5
IN

/

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Subrata Dansena

C/o-Bibhisana 

Dansena

At/Po-Kopsingha

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770073

Subrata Dansena

C/o-Bibhisana Dansena

At/Po-Kopsingha

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770073

ST M

1
4
.0

3
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

9
.1

7

S
N

G
/C

/5
1
4
/1

7

750 442 600 283 1800 702 400 216 600 313 - NO OSSTET

91

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
7
8
3
9
IN

/0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Kusumkanti 

Dungdung

C/o- Marianus 

Dungdung

At/Po-Ronpur

Via-Subdega

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770014

Kusumkanti Dungdung

C/o- Marianus 

Dungdung

At/Po-Ronpur

Via-Subdega

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770014

ST F

1
3
.1

2
.1

9
8
0

3
8
.0

0
.1

8

S
N

G
/C

W
/2

3
4
1
/0

8
750 357 900 334 1800 828 400 140 600 280 -

Over Age

NO OSSTET

92

E
O

4
4
3
4
2
0
9
3
3
IN

/0
2

.1
1
.2

0
1
9

Saibu Oram

C/o-Kanun Oram

At-Goila

Po-Bad-Dalki

Via-Lathikata

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770037

Saibu Oram

C/o-Kanun Oram

At-Goila

Po-Bad-Dalki

Via-Lathikata

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770037

8
1
2
2
5
5
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

UR M

1
2
.0

8
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

4
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

1
9
4
2
0
1
9
2

9
4
5

600 398 600 385 2400 1638 400 229 600 370 - NO OSSTET
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Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

93

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
8
6
7
5
IN

/0
4

.1
1
.2

0
1
9

Sudeepa Kujur

C/o-James Kujur

At-Tilaimunda

Po-Rajgangpur

Ps- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770017

Sudeepa Kujur

C/o-James Kujur

At-Tilaimunda

Po-Rajgangpur

Ps- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770017

ST F

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

6
.1

6

R
K

L
/C

W
/6

2
6
4
/1

3

600 327 600 273 1800 748 0 0 0 0 - NO OSSTET

94

E
O

5
0
1
3
6
7
1
7
4
IN

/0
4
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Rasmita Senapati

C/o-Saroj Kumar 

Mohapatra

At-Sahukhet

Po-Totapada

Via-Kishorenagar

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-770044

Rasmita Senapati

C/o-Saroj Kumar 

Mohapatra

At-Sahukhet

Po-Totapada

Via-Kishorenagar

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-770044

F

0
3
.0

5
.1

9
8
3

3
5
.0

7
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
6
0
1

5 750 333 900 363 1600 849 0 0 700 457 -
Native Dist.  

CUTTACK

NO OSSTET

95

E
O

4
2
7
0
6
2
8
2
1
IN

/0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Sarita Naik

C/o-Jogendra Kumar 

Naik

At-Mangaspur

Ps-Bhasma

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770019

Sarita Naik

C/o-Jogendra Kumar 

Naik

At-Qr No-

LCR/164,Phase-I

Chhend Colony

Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-769015

F

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
8
2

3
6
.0

7
.2

7

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 

V
IH

A
R

/B
U

R
L
A

/T
H

/7
2
3
/2

600 354 900 482 1800 832 400 191 600 346 - NO OSSTET

96

E
O

9
8
9
7
6
9
1
2
8
IN

/3
1

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Manindra Bachhar

C/o-Manoranjan 

Bachhar

At-M.P.V-37 

Po/Ps-Kalimela

Dist-Malkangiri

Pin-764047

Manindra Bachhar

C/o-Manoranjan 

Bachhar

At-M.P.V-37 

Po/Ps-Kalimela

Dist-Malkangiri

Pin-764047 7
5
0
0
6
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M
1
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

6
.2

0

B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

/U
E

/8
5

1
/2

0
1
6

600 231 0 0 0 0 400 184 700 391 -

Native Dist.  

MALKANGIRI

NO OSSTET

NO +2, BA Mark 

Sheet

97

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
6
6
3
2
IN

/

0
4
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Swarnamanjari Diuria

C/o-Durjan Diuria

At/Po-Latalaga

Ps-Kutra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770018

Swarnamanjari Diuria

C/o-Durjan Diuria

At/Po-Latalaga

Ps-Kutra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770018

SC F

0
6
.1

2
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

0
.2

5

S
N

G
/C

W
/2

2
1
6
/1

6 800 442 0 0 0 0 400 200 600 340 -
NO OSSTET

NO +2, BA Mark 

Sheet
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98

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
6
5
6
1
IN

/0
4
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Shilika Patel

C/o-Prabira Patel

At-Nuadihi

Po-Raidihi

Via-Saraipali

Ps-Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770021

Shilika Patel

C/o-Bisikeshan Patel

At-Bidyut Vihar,Behind 

NTPC Medical 

College,Sankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770020

1
7
7
4
3
6
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F

1
3
.0

7
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

5
.1

8

S
N

G
/C

W
/1

4
7
6
/1

7

750 307 900 425 1400 682 400 241 600 347 - NO OSSTET

99

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
8
9
3
6
IN

/0
4

.1
1
.2

0
1
9

Ahalya Gardia

C/o-Santosh Mangar

At-Podbahal

Po-Kundukela

Ps-Bhasma

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770019

Ahalya Gardia

C/o-Santosh Mangar

At-Podbahal

Po-Kundukela

Ps-Bhasma

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770019

SC F

0
2
.0

2
.1

9
8
2

3
6
.1

0
.2

9

S
N

G
/C

W
/2

4
6
0
/1

7

600 292 900 326 1400 545 400 188 700 338 -
NO OSSTET

RC-10/2017

100

E
O

4
3
6
7
2
5
5
2
9
IN

/1
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Bholanath Yadav

C/o-Bhuneswar 

Prasad Yadav

At- Yadav 

Niwas,Sujapur(Guruja

pur) Via-bahugram

Po- Bhairpur

Ps- Jagatpur

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-754200

Bholanath Yadav

C/o- S.K.Rath

At- Suman Niwas, 

47/A,Ananta Vihar

Via- Mahanadi Vihar

Po- Nayabazar

Ps- Chouliaganja

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-753004 1
2
1
4
6
0
/1

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

OBC M

2
7
.0

7
.1

9
8
4

3
4
.0

5
.0

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
3
6
0
3

750 432 900 429 2000 1046 0 0 0 0 -

Native Dist. 

Cuttack

NO OSSTET

Hindi Hons.

101

R
O

9
5
2
8
7
3
0
3
4
IN

/1
5
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Chandra Sekhar Sahu

C/o- Banamali Sahu

At-Raghunath 

Nagar,Lane-

2,Gunupur

Dist- Rayagada

Pin-765022

Chandra Sekhar Sahu

C/o- Banamali Sahu

At-Raghunath 

Nagar,Lane-2,Gunupur

Dist- Rayagada

Pin-765022

7
1
1
3
7
8
/1

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

5
.2

6

G
U

N
U

P
U

R
/R

A
Y

A
G

A
D

A
/T

/1
3
7
2
/1

8

600 406 600 331 1800 1246 0 0 700 350 -
Native Dist.  

RAYAGADA

NO OSSTET

102

E
O

5
2
0
0
1
8
8
4
3
IN

/

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Suchitra Sahoo

C/o-Daitari Sahoo

At-Aland Jagiri

Po-Monijanga

Dist-Puri

Pin-752114

Suchitra Sahoo

C/o-Daitari Sahoo

At-Aland Jagiri

Po-Monijanga

Dist-Puri

Pin-752114

1
5
0
0
7
4
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 OBC F

1
2
.0

2
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

0
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

9
4
6
2
3

600 238 600 292 1800 949 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. PURI
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E
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BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

103

E
O

9
7
6
6
6
3
1
1
0
IN

/1
1
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Tapaswini Dash

Sudhansu Bhusan 

Dash

At- Basantapedi

Po-Balakati

Ps-Balianta

Dist- Khurda

Pin-752100

Tapaswini Dash

Sudhansu Bhusan 

Dash

At- Basantapedi

Po-Balakati

Ps-Balianta

Dist- Khurda

Pin-752100

GEN F

1
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

5
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

1
9
1
2
0
1
8
1
4
4
6

600 508 600 337 1400 817 400 245 700 256 -
Native Dist.  

KHORDA

NO OSSTET

104

E
O

4
5
1
9
2
3
9
3
2
In

/1
4
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Namit Pradhan

 C/o- Atul Chandra 

Pradhan

At-Kainsir

Po-Sankarma

Via- Remd

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin-768006

Namit Pradhan

 C/o- Atul Chandra 

Pradhan

At-Kainsir

Po-Sankarma

Via- Remd

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin-768006 5
3
4
4
4
1
/1

6
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

0
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

9
.2

6

S
.U

.J
Y

O
T

I 
V

IH
A

R
 

,B
U

R
L
A

/T
/1

2
0
5
/2

0
1
8

600 380 600 431 1800 1151 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

SAMBALPUR

Hindi Hons.

RC/CC-07/2018

105

E
O

4
2
8
4
9
2
8
8
4
IN

/1
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sujata Mallick

C/o-Duryodhan 

Mallick

At-Taratotha

Po-Kapasi Chhak

Via-Chitalo

Dist- Jajpur

Pin-755062

Sujata Mallick

C/o-Duryodhan Mallick

At-Taratotha

Po-Kapasi Chhak

Via-Chitalo

Dist- Jajpur

Pin-755062

SEBC F

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

6
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
2
1

1
3 750 355 600 332 800 465 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.

Jajpur

Sastri

106

E
O

5
0
6
7
4
8
8
9
0
IN

/

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Ajit Kumar Panda

C/o-Nakula Panda

At-Pudapadar

Po-Phatamunda

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767025

Ajit Kumar Panda

C/o-Nakula Panda

At-Pudapadar

Po-Phatamunda

Dist-Balangir

Pin-767025

GEN M

1
0
.0

1
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.1

1
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

9
1
0
4
2
9

600 450 600 444 1800 1159 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

BALANGIR

Hindi Hons

107

E
O

4
3
7
4
3
5
5
4
5
IN

/1
6

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Phakir Mohan Das

C/o-Bhaskar Das

At/Po-Dhimira Street

Gossaninuagaon 

Berhmpur

Dist-Ganjam 

Pin-760003

Phakir Mohan Das

C/o-Bhaskar Das

At/Po-Dhimira Street

Gossaninuagaon 

Berhmpur

Dist-Ganjam 

Pin-760003

SC M

0
7
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

9
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

1
6
2
4

600 414 600 298 1800 1109 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

GANJAM

Hindi Hons.

NO RC
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Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

108

E
O

4
4
4
9
5
1
0
9
3
IN

/0
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Rakesh Mishra

C/o-Keshab Chandra 

Mishra

At/Po-Tukuna

Via-Salapada

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin-758020

Rakesh Mishra

C/o-Keshab Chandra 

Mishra

At/Po-Tukuna

Via-Salapada

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin-758020 7
0
8
0
0
1
/9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

6
.0

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
6

9
7 800 404 650 433 2100 1361 0 0 700 396

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Keonjhar

RC-04/2018

109

E
O

4
3
9
4
0
4
7
7
5
IN

/1
0
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

Sabita kumari Sahu

C/o-Rakesh Kumar 

Sahu

At-Khodasingi,Tota 

Street

Po-UCP ENGG 

School,Berhmpur

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-760010

Sabita kumari Sahu

C/o-Rakesh Kumar 

Sahu

At-Khodasingi,Tota 

Street

Po-UCP ENGG 

School,Berhmpur

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-760010

SEBC F

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

8
.2

3

B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

/W
U

E
/2

0
2
3
/

2
0
1
5

750 333 900 367 1400 715 0 0 700 427

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

GANJAM

CC-04/2018

110

E
O

9
5
8
8
4
5
2
9
7
IN

/1
0
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

Santanu Kumar 

Mishra

C/o-Bijaya Kumar 

Mishra

At-K. 

Muktamaladeipur

Po-Banihapali

Via-Polasara

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761105

Santanu Kumar Mishra

C/o-Bijaya Kumar 

Mishra

At-K. Muktamaladeipur

Po-Banihapali

Via-Polasara

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761105

7
0
7
6
2
9
/1

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M

2
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

9
.0

8

B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

/U
E

/4
0
5
/2

0
1
8

600 378 650 345 2100 1316 0 0 700 630 -
Native Dist.  

GANJAM

NO OSSTET

111

E
O

9
6
7
1
6
0
9
1
9
IN

/0
9
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Ganesh Mohanty

C/o-Pareswar 

Mohanty

At/Po-Pandara 

Street,Kanchuru

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761101

Ganesh Mohanty

C/o-Pareswar Mohanty

At/Po-Pandara 

Street,Kanchuru

Dist- Ganjam

Pin-761101

6
8
5
7
9
4
/0

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

M

1
2
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

5
.1

9

B
E

R
H

M
P

U
R

/U
E

/1
8
5

0
/2

0
1
4

750 423 900 409 1800 833 0 0 700 435 -
Native Dist.  

GANJAM

NO OSSTET

112

E
O

5
0
1
0
6
3
6
4
6
IN

/1
0
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Sonali Mohanty

C/o-Ratikanta 

Mohanty

At-Nagpal(Wd.No-2)

Po/Ps-Udala

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin-757041

Sonali Mohanty

C/o-Ratikanta Mohanty

At-Nagpal(Wd.No-2)

Po/Ps-Udala

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin-757041

GEN F

3
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

6
.0

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

2
6
7
1

600 481 600 434 1800 1122 0 0 700 410

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

MAYURBHANJ



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 27 28

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e
g
d
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N

o
. 

Catg.Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 
w

it
h
 

d
a
te

 

Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

113

E
O

9
8
6
9
5
1
2
1
2
IN

/1
2
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Yubraj Sagar Chand 

Bodek

C/o-Rajkishor Bodek

At/Po-Dumerguda

Via-Sosia

Dist-Kalahandi

Pin-766029

Yubraj Sagar Chand 

Bodek

C/o-Rajkishor Bodek

At/Po-Dumerguda

Via-Sosia

Dist-Kalahandi

Pin-766029

6
7
6
7
2
8
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

1
0
.0

4
.1

9
8
8

3
0
.0

8
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

0
1
9
0

750 281 600 226 2100 1259 0 0 0 0 -
Native Dist.  

KALAHANDI

NO OSSTET

114

E
O

8
7
7
4
5
6
8
2
2
IN

/1
0
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

Bishnu Priya 

Mahapatra

C/o-Sanjaya Kumar 

Bhuyan

At-Harikeshar

Po-Bankoi

Via-Bolgarh

Ps-Bolgarh

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752066

Bishnu Priya 

Mahapatra

C/o-Sanjaya Kumar 

Bhuyan

At-Harikeshar

Po-Bankoi

Via-Bolgarh

Ps-Bolgarh

Dist-Khordha

Pin-752066

9
8
4
3
0
7
/1

0
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC F

1
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

5
.1

8

B
B

S
R

/W
S

A
R

/2
7
4
4
/1

6

750 348 900 315 1800 831 0 0 0 0

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

KHORDHA

115

E
O

6
6
0
3
9
7
3
9
5
IN

/

1
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Shubhashree Nayak

At-Pandara

Po-Nalibara

Ps- Tirtol

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754104

Shubhashree Nayak

At-Pandara

Po-Nalibara

Ps- Tirtol

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754104

GEN F

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

5
.2

7

J
A

G
A

T
S

IN
G

H
P

U

R
/O

D
1
2
1
2
0
1
6
2
2

750 326 1000 527 1400 770 0 0 0 0 -
Native Dist.  

Jagatsinghpur

NO OSSTET

116

E
O

9
7
6
6
6
3
1
2
3
IN

/1
1
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Tapaswini Dash

Sudhansu Bhusan 

Dash

At- Basantapedi

Po-Balakati

Ps-Balianta

Dist- Khurda

Pin-752100

Tapaswini Dash

Sudhansu Bhusan 

Dash

At- Basantapedi

Po-Balakati

Ps-Balianta

Dist- Khurda

Pin-752100

GEN F
1
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

5
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

1
9
1
2
0
1
8
1
4
4

6 600 508 600 337 1400 817 400 245 700 356 -
KHORDA

Double Entry

NO OSSTET

117

R
O

9
1
1
2
4
4
9
6
1
IN

/

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Basanti Tajan

C/o-Sarathi Tajan

At- Lathdega

Po- Tumliya

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770074

Basanti Tajan

C/o-Sarathi Tajan

At- Lathdega

Po- Tumliya

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770074

SC F

0
8
.0

2
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.1

0
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/S
S

C
W

/4
2
8

3
/1

0

750 372 500 337 4350 2864 0 0 700 403 - NO OSSTET



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 27 28

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
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a
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D
a
te

 o
f 
B
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g
e
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s
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n
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1
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1
.2

0
1
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E
m

p
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y
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e
n
t 
N

a
m
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R
e
g
d
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o
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Catg.Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
. 
/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 
w

it
h
 

d
a
te

 

Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r

P
H Matric Remarks

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / Kovid /

Upsastri

BA / Ratna / 

Sastri

Kovid Ratna

118

E
O

9
8
8
9
0
9
0
3
6
IN

 /
 

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Lipsa Jena

D/o-Rama Chandra 

Jena

At - Khatisahi

PO - Chilika, Nuapada

Via - Parikudagada 

PS - Krushnaprasad

Dist- Puri

Pin-752032

Lipsa Jena

D/o-Rama Chandra 

Jena

At - Khatisahi

PO - Chilika, Nuapada

Via - Parikudagada 

PS - Krushnaprasad

Dist- Puri

Pin-752032

SC F

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

2
8
0
7
.1

5

B
B

S
R

&
W

S
E

E
/1

3
9
9
/2

0
1
6

750 374 600 277 1400 730 400 186 700 134

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist Puri



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1

E
O

6
3

8
4

7
0

1
1

5
IN

/1
6

.1
0

.

2
0

1
9

Pramila Behera

C/o- Akshya Kumar 

Behera

At- Koliatha

Po- Basudevpur

Via- Kunapal

Ps- Mahanga

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754204

Pramila Behera

C/o- Akshya Kumar 

Behera

At- Koliatha

Po- Basudevpur

Via- Kunapal

Ps- Mahanga

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754204

SC F

0
1

.0
2

.1
9

9
6

0
0

.1
1

.2
2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
1

1
6

5

2 600 344 600 334 2100 1581 2000 1491 5300 3750 70.75

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Cuttack

2

E
O

9
9

8
9

5
5

1
6

8
I

N
/1

6
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 Dilip Kumar Nayak

C/o- Daka Nayak

At/Po- Baliapata

Via- Kullada

Dist- Ganjam

Dilip Kumar Nayak

C/o- Daka Nayak

At/Po- Baliapata

Via- Kullada

Dist- Ganjam

SC M

0
6

.0
6

.1
9

9
0

2
5

.0
6

.2
8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
1

1
8

5
0

800 381 900 423 2100 1250 1000 749 4800 2803 58.40

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Ganjam

3

E
O

8
1

2
8

0
9

4
1

5
IN

/1
6

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Alaka Deo

C/o- Harish Chandra 

Deo

At/Po- Dantiamuhan

Via- K.C.Pur

Ps- Betnoti

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757029

Alaka Deo

C/o- Harish Chandra 

Deo

At/Po- Dantiamuhan

Via- K.C.Pur

Ps- Betnoti

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757029 0
7

9
7

4
0

/1
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

GEN F

1
2

.0
5

.1
9

9
3

1
9

.0
7

.2
5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
9

2
0

5 800 530 600 372 1800 1158 2000 1689 5200 3749 72.10

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

Mayurbhanj

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)

4

E
O

6
3

8
4

7
0

8
7

5
IN

/1
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Amita Jena

C/o- Bholanath Jena

At- Pateli

Po- Kapasi

Via- Niali

Dist- Cutack

Pin- 754004

Amita Jena

C/o- Bholanath Jena

At- Pateli

Po- Kapasi

Via- Niali

Dist- Cutack

Pin- 754004

1
5

5
0

0
3

/1
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

SEBC F

0
2

.0
5

.1
9

9
4

2
9

.0
7

.2
4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
9

6
9

8
600 277 600 366 1800 1075 1800 1558 4800 3276 68.25

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

Cuttack

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)

5

E
O

7
8

6
3

1
1

5
1

4
IN

/1

7
.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Mina Behera

C/o- Suresh Behera

At- Deuli

Po- Ichhapur

Via- Badamba

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754031

Mina Behera

C/o- Suresh Behera

At- Deuli

Po- Ichhapur

Via- Badamba

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754031

SC F

2
4

.0
6

.1
9

9
4

0
7

.0
6

.2
4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7

9
7

6
3

600 318 600 294 1800 994 2500 1973 5500 3579 65.07

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

Cuttack

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)
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Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 
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Excep

t 

E.Opt.
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e
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d
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P
 N
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w
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te
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address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e

n
d

e
r

PH RemarksTotal % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / 

Upasashtri

BA / Sastri Total 

Mark

Catg. Total 

marks 

obt.

Sikshya 

Shastri

Matric

E
x
-S

M

S
p

o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a

te
 o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1

9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e

g
d

. 
N

o
. 

6

E
O

6
3

8
4

7
0

7
6

0
IN

/1
7

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Pancham Badhai

C/o- Late Priya Krushna 

Badhai

At- Laxmipatana

Po- Khalabadia

Ps- Bhograi

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756038

Pancham Badhai

C/o- Late Priya 

Krushna Badhai

At- Laxmipatana

Po- Khalabadia

Ps- Bhograi

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756038

SC M

0
2

.0
3

.1
9

9
5

2
9

.0
9

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
7

1

4
0 600 301 700 472 2100 1388 2000 1610 5400 3771 69.83

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Balasore

RC-8/2018

7

E
O

8
5

3
6

2
1

9
0

5
8

IN
/1

7
.

1
0

.2
0

1
9

Linarani Sahoo

C/o- Kartikeswar Sahoo

At- Sarein

Po- Naduan

Via- Ghasipura

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758015

Linarani Sahoo

C/o- Kartikeswar Sahoo

At- Sarein

Po- Naduan

Via- Ghasipura

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758015

UR F

2
5

.0
3

.1
9

9
5

0
6

.0
9

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
9

0
0

1 600 431 600 384 1800 1355 2000 1614 5000 3784 75.68

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Keonjhar

No CC

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)

8

E
O

4
3

5
3

4
1

7
3

0
IN

/

2
1

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Rosan Sunyani

C/o- Paltu Sunyani

At/Po- Pamra

Ps- Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

Rosan Sunyani

C/o- Paltu Sunyani

At/Po- Pamra

Ps- Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

SC M

0
1

.0
9

.1
9

9
4

0
0

.0
4

.2
4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
1

0
7

0
7

600 374 650 296 2100 1357 2500 1960 5850 3987 68.15

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

9

E
O

8
8

4
5

8
6

5
8

4
IN

/1
9

.

1
0

.2
0

1
9

Sasmita Pradhan

C/o- Baidhar Pradhan

At- Uttan Sahi

Po- Biswanathpur

Via- Satyabadi

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752014

Sasmita Pradhan

C/o- Baidhar Pradhan

At- Uttan Sahi

Po- Biswanathpur

Via- Satyabadi

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752014

4
9

1
7

9
2

/1
9

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

SEBC F

1
6

.0
1

.1
9

9
2

1
5

.0
0

.2
7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
9

4
9

4
750 466 600 379 1900 1232 2000 1602 5250 3679 70.08

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Puri

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)

RC-7/2018

CC-8/2018

10

E
O

8
8

4
5

8
6

4
5

1
IN

/1
9

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Chinmayee Dixit

C/o- Dambarudhar Dixit

At- Suanlo

Po- Gabakund

Via- Sakhigopal

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752045

Chinmayee Dixit

C/o- Dambarudhar Dixit

At- Suanlo

Po- Gabakund

Via- Sakhigopal

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752045

4
9

1
7

9
1

/1
9

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

GEN F

0
6

.0
1

.1
9

9
2

2
5

.0
0

.2
7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
1

0
2

2
0 750 351 600 356 1900 1220 2000 1556 5250 3483 66.34

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

Puri

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Sl. 

No.
R

e
g

d
. 

/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h

 

d
a

te
 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e

n
d

e
r

PH RemarksTotal % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / 

Upasashtri

BA / Sastri Total 

Mark

Catg. Total 

marks 

obt.

Sikshya 

Shastri

Matric

E
x
-S

M

S
p

o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a

te
 o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1

9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e

g
d

. 
N

o
. 

11

E
O

9
7

3
2

0
5

3
8

4
IN

/

Chinmayee Panda

C/o- Bhagabata Panda

At- Dianpurusottampur

Po/Via- Balikhand

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756166

Chinmayee Panda

C/o- Bhagabata Panda

At- Dianpurusottampur

Po/Via- Balikhand

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756166

3
4

4
5

0
9

/1
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
9 GEN F

1
6

.0
4

.1
9

9
0

1
5

.0
6

.2
8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
1

2
9

2
1

750 314 600 418 1800 1061 2000 1617 5150 3410 66.21

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

Balasore

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)

12

E
N

4
9

4
1

5
3

2
8

1
IN

/1
7

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Harekrushna Tandi

C/o- Kumarmani Tandi

AtTetelpada

Po- Kapilabhata

Via- Bangomunda

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767040

Harekrushna Tandi

C/o- Kumarmani Tandi

AtTetelpada

Po- Kapilabhata

Via- Bangomunda

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767040

SC M

1
0

.0
4

.1
9

9
0

2
2

.0
8

.2
8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7

1
2

2
0

4

900 483 1200 564 1800 903 2000 1600 5900 3550 60.17

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Balangir

13

E
O

4
9

1
6

0
8

1
6

5
IN

/2
1

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Madhusmita Behera

C/o- Narayan Behera

At- Tarakshyapur

Po- Gopalpur

Via- Nalibar

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754140

Madhusmita Behera

C/o- Narayan Behera

At- Tarakshyapur

Po- Gopalpur

Via- Nalibar

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754140

SC F

1
5

.0
1

.1
9

8
8

1
6

.1
1

.3
0

B
B

S
R

/W
S

E
E

/1
2

6
8

5
/1

5

750 265 1000 548 2100 1158 1200 895 5050 2866 56.75

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Jagatsinghpur

RC-12/2017

14

E
O

4
2

3
3

0
1

7
4

7
IN

/2
1

.

1
0

.2
0

1
9

Kunjaban Dehuri

C/o- Angada Dehuri

At- Ladasahi

Po- Uparkhol

Via- Tikabali

Dist- Kandhamal

Pin- 762010

Kunjaban Dehuri

C/o- Angada Dehuri

At- Ladasahi

Po- Uparkhol

Via- Tikabali

Dist- Kandhamal

Pin- 762010

SC M

0
2

.0
5

.1
9

8
9

2
9

.0
7

.2
9

P
h

u
lb

a
n

i/
O

D
1

6
1

2
0

1

8
1

2
0

3

900 458 1000 453 2000 1027 0 0 3900 1938 49.69 -
Native Dist.  

Kandhamal

NO OSSTET

15

E
O

9
6

0
2

7
1

4
6

4
IN

/2
1

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Itishree Mohanty

C/o- Sanjay Samal

At- Praharajpur

Po/Via- Tudigadia

Block-.Khaira

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756047

Itishree Mohanty

C/o- Sanjay Samal

At- Praharajpur

Po/Via- Tudigadia

Block-.Khaira

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756047 0
9

0
6

1
9

/1
8

.1
0

.1
9

SEBC F

2
5

.0
5

.1
9

9
2

0
6

.0
7

.2
6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9

7
2

0
8

750 364 600 365 1800 1067 1000 815 4150 2611 62.92

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

Balasore

RC-01/2018

CC-09/2016

16

E
O

4
4

8
6

4
8

4
3

5
IN

/

2
2

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Archana Tandi

C/o- Supramani Tandi

At- Dhulusar

Po- Chudapali

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767024

Archana Tandi

C/o- Supramani Tandi

At- Dhulusar

Po- Chudapali

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767024

SC F

0
3

.0
6

.1
9

9
4

2
8

.0
6

.2
4

J
y
o

ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
W

/1
4

0
0

/2

600 320 600 316 1800 1057 2000 1573 5000 3266 65.32

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Balangir

RC-06/2018



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Sl. 

No.
R

e
g

d
. 

/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h

 

d
a

te
 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e

n
d

e
r

PH RemarksTotal % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / 

Upasashtri

BA / Sastri Total 

Mark

Catg. Total 

marks 

obt.

Sikshya 

Shastri

Matric

E
x
-S

M

S
p

o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a

te
 o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1

9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e

g
d

. 
N

o
. 

17

E
O

4
2

4
6

5
2

6
4

8
IN

/3
1

.1
0

.2

0
1

9

Uddhaba Pradhan

C/o- Kunja Bihari 

Pradhan

At/Po- Gopalpur

Ps- Bhatli

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768030

Uddhaba Pradhan

C/o- Kunja Bihari 

Pradhan

At-Deogaon Kustha 

Colony

Po- Rourkela No- 4, 

Panposh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769004

5
0

8
3

3
1

/1
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

SEBC M

1
1

.0
8

.1
9

9
3

2
0

.0
4

.2
5

J
y
o

ti
 V

ih
a

r/
T

/6
4

7
/2

0
1

6

900 449 650 362 1800 1330 1000 675 4350 2816 64.74

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

Bargarh

Empl. Not 

Valid

18

E
O

4
4

8
0

7
0

0
2

9
IN

/2
1

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Bebina Dalai

C/o- Benu Dalai

At- Fatepur

Po- Gopiakud

Via- Kujang

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754141

Bebina Dalai

C/o- Benu Dalai

At- Fatepur

Po- Gopiakud

Via- Kujang

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754141

SC F

0
1

.0
8

.1
9

9
3

0
0

.0
5

.2
5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8

9
3

8
2

600 314 650 427 2100 1545 2000 1617 5350 3903 72.95

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Jagatsinghpur

19

E
O

4
4

8
0

3
4

1
2

3
IN

/2
1

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Tikash Sethy

C/o- Natabar Sethy

At/Po- Gadabisunpur

Via- Borikina

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754110

Tikash Sethy

C/o- Natabar Sethy

At/Po- Gadabisunpur

Via- Borikina

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754110

SC M

1
0

.0
3

.1
9

8
8

2
1

.0
9

.3
0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0

1
9

9
8

3
3

750 299 1000 621 2100 1214 2000 1452 5850 3586 61.30

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Jagatsinghpur

20

E
O

9
6

0
2

1
8

8
0

4
IN

/2
3

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Sabitree Mahakud

C/o- Sanyasi Mahakud

At/Po- Chhanua

Via- Haldipada

Ps- Basta

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756027

Sabitree Mahakud

C/o- Sanyasi Mahakud

At/Po- Chhanua

Via- Haldipada

Ps- Basta

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756027

7
4

7
7

1
9

/2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

OBC F

2
4

.0
5

.1
9

9
5

0
7

.0
7

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
9

5

5
1 600 449 600 464 1800 1365 2000 1585 5000 3863 77.26

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

Balasore

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)

21

E
O

4
3

3
6

1
6

2
5

5
IN

/2
2

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Binata Tappo

C/o- Dutiachand Tappo

At- Barab

Po- Kutarimal

Via- Bamra

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin- 768221

Binata Tappo

C/o- Dutiachand Tappo

At- Barab

Po- Kutarimal

Via- Bamra

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin- 768221

ST F

0
7

.0
3

.1
9

9
2

2
4

.0
9

.2
6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
8

9

1
4 750 376 600 340 1800 1348 2000 1625 5150 3689 71.63

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Sambalpur

NO CC



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Sl. 

No.
R

e
g

d
. 

/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h

 

d
a

te
 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e

n
d

e
r

PH RemarksTotal % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / 

Upasashtri

BA / Sastri Total 

Mark

Catg. Total 

marks 

obt.

Sikshya 

Shastri

Matric

E
x
-S

M

S
p

o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a

te
 o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1

9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e

g
d

. 
N

o
. 

22

E
O

4
3

3
6

1
6

3
7

4
IN

/2
2

.

1
0

.2
0

1
9

Lucia Kujur

C/o- Nandu Kujur

At- Gomardih, Laldipa

Po- Tunmura

Ps- Kutra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770070

Lucia Kujur

C/o- Nandu Kujur

At- Gomardih, Laldipa

Po- Tunmura

Ps- Kutra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770070

ST F

1
5

.1
0

.1
9

9
4

1
6

.0
2

.2
4

J
y
o

ti
 V

ih
a

r 

/T
W

/1
7

3
1

/2
0

1
8

600 346 1400 943 4200 3168 2500 2021 8700 6478 74.46

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

RC-7/2018

NO CC

23

E
O

4
2

9
5

3
3

8
1

5
IN

/2

3
.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Archana Manjari 

Pradhan

C/o- Prabhakar Jena

At/Po- Sankhameri

Ps- Baramba

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754031

Archana Manjari 

Pradhan

C/o- Prabhakar Jena

At/Po- Sankhameri

Ps- Baramba

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754031

OBC F

2
2

.0
3

.1
9

8
9

0
9

.0
9

.2
9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8

1
0

9
1

8

750 463 1000 629 2000 1169 2000 1666 5750 3927 68.30

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Cuttack

24

E
O

6
5

3
5

1
1

5
7

7
IN

/

2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Banita Sandha

C/o- Dullav Sandha

At/Po- Sarsara

Via- Tora

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768040

Banita Sandha

C/o- Dullav Sandha

At/Po- Sarsara

Via- Tora

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768040

SC F

0
3

.0
6

.1
9

9
0

2
8

.0
6

.2
8

J
y
o

ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
W

/1
9

9
4

/2

750 322 900 497 1800 920 2000 1639 5450 3378 61.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

Bargarh

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)

25

E
O

4
3

5
3

5
0

7
4

5
IN

/2
4

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Lilima Pandey

C/o- Late Madhusudan 

Pandey

At- Chakradharpur

Po- Patuadihi

Via- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

Lilima Pandey

C/o- Late Madhusudan 

Pandey

At- Chakradharpur

Po- Patuadihi

Via- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770012

SC F

0
7

.0
6

.1
9

8
6

2
4

.0
6

.3
2

S
N

G
/C

W
/6

0
2

/1
8

750 263 900 418 1400 637 0 0 3050 1318 43.21 - NO OSSTET

26

E
O

6
3

8
4

7
5

3
9

5
IN

/2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Sridevi Gangai

C/o- Dukhishyam Gangai

At/Po- Rasalpur

Ps- Bhograi

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756038

Sridevi Gangai

C/o- Dukhishyam 

Gangai

At/Po- Rasalpur

Ps- Bhograi

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756038

SC F

2
8

.0
1

.1
9

9
7

0
3

.1
1

.2
1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
9

4
0

6

600 323 700 448 2100 1403 2000 1634 5400 3808 70.52

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Balasore



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Sl. 

No.
R

e
g

d
. 

/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h

 

d
a

te
 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e

n
d

e
r

PH RemarksTotal % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / 

Upasashtri

BA / Sastri Total 

Mark

Catg. Total 

marks 

obt.

Sikshya 

Shastri

Matric

E
x
-S

M

S
p

o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a

te
 o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1

9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e

g
d

. 
N

o
. 

27

E
O

6
3

8
4

7
5

1
7

0
IN

/2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Rozalin Moharana

C/o- Basudev Moharana

At- Mangala Patna

Po- Shri Vihar Near 

SJSV, Puri

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752003

Rozalin Moharana

C/o- Basudev 

Moharana

At- Mangala Patna

Po- Shri Vihar Near 

Jagannath Univercity

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752003

OBC F

1
5

.0
6

.1
9

9
7

1
6

.0
6

.2
1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
9

3
4

1 600 386 700 530 2100 1805 2000 1614 5400 4335 80.28

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Puri

28

R
O

9
5

3
9

8
0

0
6

5
IN

/2
6

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Lopamudra Brahma

C/o- Pravat kumar 

Brahma

At- Govt. High School, 

Gobarghati

Po- Gobarghati

Via- Danagadi

Dist- Jajpur

Lopamudra Brahma

C/o- Pravat kumar 

Brahma

At- Govt. High School, 

Gobarghati

Po- Gobarghati

Via- Danagadi

Dist- Jajpur

GEN F

1
9

.0
5

.1
9

9
2

1
2

.0
7

.2
6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
1

0
5

2
0 750 510 600 393 1800 1300 1700 1292 4850 3495 72.06 -

Native Dist.  

Jajpur

NO OSSTET

29

R
O

9
2

9
0

0
4

9
2

7
IN

/2
5

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Snigdharani Behera

C/o- Rabindra Kumar 

Behera

At- Kanchana Bazar

Po- Dhenkanal

Dist- Dhenkanal

Pin- 759001

Snigdharani Behera

C/o- Bhakta Prasad 

Sethy

At- Balisahi (College 

Road)

Po- Salepur

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754202

SC F

1
0

.0
5

.1
9

9
2

2
1

.0
7

.2
6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
1

3

4
9

8

750 386 600 338 1800 1217 2000 1577 5150 3518 68.31

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

Dhenkanal

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)

30

E
O

7
9

3
1

7
8

7
6

7
IN

/2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Tapuranjan Majhi

C/o- Santosh Kumar 

Majhi

At/Po- AdangaPantai

Via- Bhograj

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756038

Tapuranjan Majhi

C/o- Santosh Kumar 

Majhi

At/Po- AdangaPantai

Via- Bhograj

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756038

SC M

0
7

.0
3

.1
9

9
5

2
4

.0
9

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8

9
2

0
4

600 343 700 484 2100 1341 2000 1554 5400 3722 68.93

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Balasore

31

4
6

5
3

9
1

4
7

1
/ 

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
 

G
o

o
d

lu
c
k
 

C
o

u
ri

e
r

Puja Sandh

C/o- Kishor Sandh

At- Brahmin Pada

Po/Ps/Dist- Balangir

Puja Sandh

C/o- Kishor Sandh

At- Brahmin Pada

Po/Ps/Dist- Balangir

9
8

7
5

1
6

/1
5

.1
0

.1

9 SEBC F

3
0

.0
5

.1
9

9
8

0
1

.0
7

.2
0

B
a

la
n

g
ir

/O
D

0
2

1

2
0

1
9

1
3

7
4

600 360 600 364 1800 844 0 0 3000 1568 52.27 -

Native Dist.  

Balangir

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)

NO OSSTET
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t 
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E.Opt.
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t 

E.Opt.
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t 

E.Opt.
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d
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N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e

n
d

e
r

PH RemarksTotal % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / 

Upasashtri

BA / Sastri Total 

Mark

Catg. Total 

marks 

obt.

Sikshya 

Shastri

Matric

E
x
-S

M

S
p

o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a

te
 o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1

9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e

g
d

. 
N

o
. 

32

E
O

4
8

4
1

3
2

1
8

5
IN

/3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Nilambar Jena

C/o- Ratnakar Jena

At- Chhatara

Po/Via- Tudigadia

Gp- Mahipur

Block- Soro

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756047

Nilambar Jena

C/o- Ratnakar Jena

At- Chhatara

Po/Via- Tudigadia

Gp- Mahipur

Block- Soro

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756047

SC M

1
5

.0
5

.1
9

9
4

1
6

.0
7

.2
4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
7

6
3

0 600 236 650 433 2100 1341 2000 1474 5350 3484 65.12

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Balasore

33

E
O

4
8

4
1

3
4

3
5

9
IN

/3
0

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Geetanjali Panda

C/o- Rabinarayan Panda

At/Po- Kedarpur

Via- Soro

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756045

Geetanjali Panda

C/o- Rabinarayan 

Panda

At/Po- Kedarpur

Via- Soro

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756045 0
9

3
0

2
1

/1
1

.1
0

.1
9

GEN F

0
1

.0
6

.1
9

9
5

0
0

.0
7

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
1

0

1
4

8

600 408 650 420 2100 1508 2000 1578 5350 3914 73.16

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Balasore

34

E
O

8
9

5
7

3
8

6
1

2
IN

/2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Rashmita Padhiary

C/o- Radhashyam 

Padhiary

At- Kaumari

Po- Nuagaon

Via- Langaleswar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756024

Rashmita Padhiary

C/o- Radhashyam 

Padhiary

At- Kaumari

Po- Nuagaon

Via- Langaleswar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756024

OBC F

1
6

.0
3

.1
9

9
5

1
5

.0
9

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
9

4
3

4 600 355 700 450 2100 1256 2000 1528 5400 3589 66.46

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Balasore

35

E
O

4
2

1
5

5
0

6
9

8
IN

/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Bijaylaxmi Sahu

C/o- Niranjan Sahu

At/Po- Badgogoa

Via- Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

Bijaylaxmi Sahu

C/o- Niranjan Sahu

At/Po- Badgogoa

Via- Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

3
7

4
2

2
5

/3
1

.1
0

.2
0

1

9 OBC F

2
3

.0
6

.1
9

9
5

0
8

.0
6

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9

2
3

3
600 364 600 258 2100 1312 2000 1491 5300 3425 64.62

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

36

E
O

8
8

7
1

7
3

0
9

1
IN

/2
9

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Padmini Santra

C/o- Jatin Santra

At- Ratanpur

Ps- Badasahi

Po- Chenguamangalpur

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757083

Padmini Santra

C/o- Jatin Santra

B-58 Koelnagar

Po- Shaktinagar

Ps- Jhirpani

City- Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769014

OBC F

1
9

.0
2

.1
9

9
5

1
2

.1
0

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
9

7

1
3 600 337 600 373 2100 1569 2000 1554 5300 3833 72.32

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Mayurbhanj
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obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.
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Mark
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obt. 
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E.Opt.

Total 

Mark
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obt. 
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t 

E.Opt.

Total 
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t 

E.Opt.
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d
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N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e

n
d

e
r

PH RemarksTotal % 

age of 

Mark

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / 

Upasashtri

BA / Sastri Total 

Mark

Catg. Total 

marks 

obt.

Sikshya 

Shastri

Matric

E
x
-S

M

S
p

o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a

te
 o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1

9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e

g
d

. 
N

o
. 

37

E
O

4
3

5
3

5
3

9
7

6
IN

/

2
9

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Susmita Ratha

C/o- Sarat Kumar Ratha

At- Luhuradhipa

Po/Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770001

Susmita Ratha

C/o- Sarat Kumar 

Ratha

At- Luhuradhipa

Po/Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770001

3
2

9
0

8
8

/2
8

.1
0

.1
9

GEN F

0
3

.0
5

.1
9

8
4

2
8

.0
7

.3
4

C
W

/3
4

0
6

/0
9

750 285 1000 411 2000 1015 0 0 3750 1711 45.63 - NO OSSTET

38

E
O

8
8

2
2

7
6

5
8

0
IN

/2
8

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Nirupama Bag

C/o- Champeswar Bag

At- Bankibahal

Po- Jogimunda

Via- Patnagarh

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767027

Nirupama Bag

C/o- Champeswar Bag

At/Po- Patnagarh

Sushama Xerox Near 

NAC

Via- Patnagrh

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767025

SC F

0
8

.1
0

.1
9

9
3

2
3

.0
2

.2
5

J
y
o

ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
W

/1
8

6
4

/2
0

1
8

800 481 600 328 1800 1114 1700 1163 4900 3086 62.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Balangir

39

2
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
8

Sasmita Nayak

C/o- Indramani Nayak

At/Po- Khuntakata

Ps- Athagarh

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754029

Sasmita Nayak

C/o- Indramani Nayak

At- Nagpal W.No-3

Po/Ps- Udala

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757041

SEBC F

2
6

.0
5

.1
9

9
4

0
5

.0
7

.2
4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
1

0
2

0
4

600 363 600 397 1800 1232 2000 1514 5000 3506 70.12

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

Cuttack

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)

40

E
O

4
9

9
1

8
0

9
2

0
IN

/2
6

.

1
0

.2
0

1
9

Sasmita Sahu

C/o- Prasanta Kumar 

Sahu

At- Bidyadhar pur W.No-

15, Baripada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757001

Sasmita Sahu

C/o- Prasanta Kumar 

Sahu

At- Bidyadhar pur W.No-

15, Baripada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757001 7
1

7
9

9
6

/1
0

.1
0

.1
9

SEBC F

1
7

.0
8

.1
9

9
4

1
4

.0
4

.2
4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
9

1
7

6

600 374 600 415 1800 1119 2000 1602 5000 3510 70.20

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

Mayurbhanj

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)

41

E
O

9
6

0
2

7
2

3
7

1
IN

/2
8

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Minati Sethy

C/o- Ramakanta Sethy

At/Po- Jadibali

Via- Sajanagarh

Ps- Nilgiri

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756041

Minati Sethy

C/o- Ramakanta Sethy

At/Po- Jadibali

Via- Sajanagarh

Ps- Nilgiri

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756041

SC F

2
2

.0
4

.1
9

9
5

0
9

.0
8

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
0

7
1

9 600 433 600 365 1800 1043 2000 1476 5000 3317 66.34

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

Balasore

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)
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obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.
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obt. 
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t 

E.Opt.

Total 
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obt. 
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t 

E.Opt.
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d
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o
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a
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G
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e
r

PH RemarksTotal % 

age of 
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O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 / 

Upasashtri

BA / Sastri Total 
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obt.

Sikshya 

Shastri

Matric

E
x
-S

M

S
p

o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a

te
 o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1

9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e

g
d

. 
N

o
. 

42

E
O

4
9

9
1

8
0

9
1

6
IN

/2
6

.

1
0

.2
0

1
9

Lipsa Parichha

C/o- Monaranjan 

Parichha

At- Baghra Road, W.No-

03, Baripada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757001

Lipsa Parichha

C/o- Monaranjan 

Parichha

At- Baghra Road, W.No-

03, Baripada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757001

7
1

7
9

9
9

/1
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

SEBC F

0
5

.0
2

.1
9

9
4

2
6

.1
0

.2
4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
9

3
9

8

600 375 600 426 1800 1113 2000 1565 5000 3479 69.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I Native Dist.  

Mayurbhanj

Sanskrti 

(Hons.)

43

E
O

6
3

8
4

7
6

1
5

8
IN

/2
6

.1
0

.

2
0

1
9

Supriya Jena

C/o- Surendranath Jena

At- Tiadisahi, Luhagada 

Jaga Lane

Po- Balisahi

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752001

Supriya Jena

C/o- Surendranath 

Jena

At- Tiadisahi, Luhagada 

Jaga Lane

Po- Balisahi

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752001

OBC F

1
9

.1
0

.1
9

9
5

1
2

.0
2

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
1

0
0

7
4 600 422 600 405 1900 1319 2000 1555 5100 3701 72.57

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Puri

44

E
N

4
9

4
1

1
6

0
2

3
IN

/2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Tikeswar Badi

C/o- Maniyam Badi

At/Po- Kurga

Via- Rangadhipa

Ps- Sadar

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770002

Tikeswar Badi

C/o- Maniyam Badi

At/Po- Kurga

Via- Rangadhipa

Ps- Sadar

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770002

6
0

4
0

5
1

/2
3

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

SC M

0
5

.0
6

.1
9

9
0

2
6

.0
6

.2
8

J
y
o

ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
/7

6
3

/2
0

1
9

750 381 600 291 1800 814 2500 1901 5650 3387 59.95

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

45

3
8

8
1

7
6

9
3

6
/S

k
y
 

K
in

g

Basil Kujur

C/o- Etua Kujur

At- Jadakudar

Po- Beheradihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

Basil Kujur

C/o- Etua Kujur

At- Jadakudar

Po- Beheradihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

ST M

1
0

.0
4

.1
9

9
6

2
1

.0
8

.2
2

J
y
o

ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
/1

7
9

9
/2

0
1

8
600 405 1400 967 3800 2849 2500 2007 8300 6228 75.04

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

46

E
O

4
2

8
4

3
0

4
1

7
IN

/2
8

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Rajalaxmi Sahoo

C/o- Kedar Charan 

Sahoo

At- Bharatpur

Po- Alati Bharatpur

Via- Thakurpatna

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 754250

Rajalaxmi Sahoo

C/o- Kedar Charan 

Sahoo

At- Bharatpur

Po- Alati Bharatpur

Via- Thakurpatna

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 754250

SEBC F

1
0

.0
6

.1
9

9
3

2
1

.0
6

.2
5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
1

2
0

0
3 800 489 600 388 1800 1235 2000 1660 5200 3772 72.54

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Jajpur
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E
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Shastri

Matric

E
x
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M

S
p

o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a

te
 o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1

9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e

g
d

. 
N

o
. 

47

E
O

7
7

9
6

3
7

0
3

9
IN

/0
1

.1
1

.2

0
1

9

Satyabhama Tanty

C/o- Basanta Kumar 

Tanty

At- Panposh 

(Gauntiapada)

Po- Kansbahal

Ps- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770034

Satyabhama Tanty

C/o- Basanta Kumar 

Tanty

At- Panposh 

(Gauntiapada)

Po- Kansbahal

Ps- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770034

SC F

2
2

.0
7

.1
9

9
0

0
9

.0
5

.2
8

S
N

G
/7

5
0

/2
0

0
9

750 362 650 341 2100 1194 0 0 3500 1897 54.20 - NO OSSTET

48

E
O

8
9

6
1

8
3

1
0

6
/3

0

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Biju Bariha

C/o- Ramesh Bariha

At- Bhagapali

Po- Sarasara

Dist- Boudh

Pin- 762026

Biju Bariha

C/o- Ramesh Bariha

At- Bhagapali

Po- Sarasara

Dist- Boudh

Pin- 762026

SC M

1
8

.0
4

.1
9

9
4

1
3

.0
8

.2
4

J
y
o

ti
 V

ih
a

r 

C
/1

2
7

0
/2

0
1

6

600 363 600 361 1800 1039 2000 1635 5000 3398 67.96

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Boudh

49

E
O

4
0

1
5

0
1

6
3

6
IN

/3
1

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Ritanjali Pati

C/o- Biswambar Pati

At- Chandipur

Po- Chhatrapur

Via- Pritipur

Ps- Mangalpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755013

Ritanjali Pati

C/o- Biswambar Pati

At- Chandipur

Po- Chhatrapur

Via- Pritipur

Ps- Mangalpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755013

GEN F

1
7

.0
6

.1
9

9
2

1
4

.0
6

.2
6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
9

1
6

1 750 323 600 340 1800 1137 2000 1598 5150 3398 65.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Jajpur

50

E
O

4
0

1
5

0
1

6
2

2
IN

/

Itishree Pati

C/o- Biswambar Pati

At- Chandipur

Po- Chhatrapur

Via- Pritipur

Ps- Mangalpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755013

Itishree Pati

C/o- Biswambar Pati

At- Chandipur

Po- Chhatrapur

Via- Pritipur

Ps- Mangalpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755013

GEN F

1
2

.0
2

.1
9

9
5

1
9

.1
0

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
9

1
6

3 600 392 600 439 1800 1176 2000 1726 5000 3733 74.66

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Jajpur

51

E
O

9
9

7
4

0
0

1
2

2
IN

/3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Suchismita Mishra

C/o- Deebakar Mishra

At/Po- Tukuna

Via- Salapada

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758020

Suchismita Mishra

C/o- Deebakar Mishra

At/Po- Tukuna

Via- Salapada

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758020

GEN F

0
1

.0
1

.1
9

9
6

0
0

.0
0

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0

1
8

1
0

3
9

9

600 423 700 392 2100 1364 2000 1537 5400 3716 68.81

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Keonjhar
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E
N

4
9

4
1

5
3

2
9

5
IN

/2
5

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Anita Sahoo

C/o- Jagannath Sahoo

At/Po- Haladia

Ps- Mahanga

Via- Nischatakoili

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754207

Anita Sahoo

C/o- Jagannath Sahoo

At/Po- Haladia

Ps- Mahanga

Via- Nischatakoili

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754207

6
1

1
8

7
7

/2
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

SEBC F

2
0

.0
5

.1
9

9
1

1
1

.0
7

.2
7

B
B

S
R

/W
S

E
E

/8
7

4
5

750 266 600 329 2100 1218 1000 784 4450 2597 58.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Cuttack

53

E
N

4
9

4
1

1
5

9
3

8
IN

/ Sabi Ranbida

C/o- L. Munuku Ranbida

At- Guchhapali

Po- Laida

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768214

Sabi Ranbida

C/o- L. Munuku 

Ranbida

At- Guchhapali

Po- Laida

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768214

SC F

0
1

.0
4

.1
9

9
5

0
0

.0
9

.2
3

J
y
o

ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
W

/1
5

8
6

/2
0

1

600 298 600 290 2100 1340 2500 1924 5800 3852 66.41 -
Native Dist.  

Jharsuguda

NO OSSTET

54

E
O

4
5

1
7

2
1

4
9

8
IN

/3
1

.

1
0

.2
0

1
9

Kishor Suna

C/o- Biranchi Suna

At- Badi

Po- Kudopali

Via- /Ps- Bheden

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768104

Kishor Suna

C/o- Biranchi Suna

At- Badi

Po- Kudopali

Via- /Ps- Bheden

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768104

SC M

1
0

.0
6

.1
9

8
7

2
1

.0
6

.3
1

J
y
o

ti
 V

ih
a

r/
 

C
/1

5
6

7
/2

0
1

6

750 338 1000 644 2100 1094 2000 1443 5850 3519 60.15

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Bargarh

55

E
O

8
9

6
1

8
3

0
5

2
IN

/3
1

.1
0

.2

0
1

9

Lilima Behera

C/o- Tarini Charan Bhera

At- Farm Colony 

(Maulsingha)

Back Side of RWSS 

Office

Po/Dist- Boudh

Pin- 762014

Lilima Behera

C/o- Tarini Charan 

Bhera

At- Farm Colony 

(Maulsingha)

Back Side of RWSS 

Office

Po/Dist- Boudh

Pin- 762014

SC F

0
5

.0
4

.1
9

8
6

2
6

.0
8

.3
2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
9

0
8

2
750 310 900 378 1800 676 0 0 3450 1364 39.54 -

Native Dist.  

Boudh

NO OSSTET

RC-12/2014
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4
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/3
1

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Suprava Mahapatra

C/o- Harihar Mahapatra

At- Sarankul (Suarasahi)

Po- Sarankul

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752080

Suprava Mahapatra

C/o- Harihar Mahapatra

At- Sarankul 

(Suarasahi)

Po- Sarankul

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752080

0
0

3
0

7
6

/2
8

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

GEN F

0
9

.0
5

.1
9

8
9

2
2

.0
7

.2
9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
7

1

6
9 750 441 900 519 1800 939 2000 1595 5450 3494 64.11

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Nayagarh
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E
O

4
3

5
3

6
8

3
8

3
IN

/0
4

.1
1

.2
0

1
9

Manoj Chita

C/o- Purna Chita

At- Kadopada

Po- Chhatenpali

Via- Ujalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Manoj Chita

C/o- Purna Chita

At- Kadopada

Po- Chhatenpali

Via- Ujalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

3
2

9
2

2
4

/0
2

.1
1

.2
0

1
9

GEN M

0
9

.1
1

.1
9

9
2

2
2

.0
1

.2
6

S
N

G
/C

/2
5

8
1

/1
5

600 259 600 332 1400 520 0 0 2600 1111 42.73 - NO OSSTET

58

E
O

6
3

6
4

6
1

8
1

9
IN

/0
2

.

1
1

.2
0

1
9

Lusy Kumari

C/o- Aswini Mallick

At- Raghunathpur

Po/Gp- Ukundara

Via/Ps/Block- Biridi Road

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Lusy Kumari

C/o- Aswini Mallick

At- Raghunathpur

Po/Gp- Ukundara

Via/Ps/Block- Biridi 

Road

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

SC F

1
7

.0
5

.1
9

9
5

1
4

.0
7

.2
3

J
a

g
a

ts
in

g
h

p
u

r/
C

/2
4

8

2
/2

0
1

4

600 425 650 390 2100 1173 1950 1447 5300 3435 64.81 -
Native Dist.  

Jagatsinghpur

NO OSSTET

59

E
O

4
3

3
5

3
0

9
8

2
IN

/0
2

.1
1

.2
0

1
9

Arun Kumar Naik

C/o- Bijay Kumar Naik

At/po- Simgipur

Via- Dharakot

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761107

Arun Kumar Naik

C/o- Bijay Kumar Naik

At/po- Simgipur

Via- Dharakot

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761107

8
4

6
9

7
8

/0
2

.1
1

.1
9

SC M

0
3

.0
2

.1
9

9
5

2
8

.1
0

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0

1
7

1
3

1
5

7

900 502 650 324 2100 1105 2000 1484 5650 3415 60.44

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Ganjam

RC-09/2013
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E
O

6
4

7
6

5
5

0
0

2
IN

/0
2

.1

1
.2

0
1

9

Rajanigandha Sahu

C/o- Rabindranath Sahu

At- Gohira

Po- Telipal

Via- Sajanagarh

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756041

Rajanigandha Sahu

C/o- Rabindranath 

Sahu

At- Gohira

Po- Telipal

Via- Sajanagarh

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756041

OBC F

0
1

.0
8

.1
9

8
6

0
0

.0
5

.3
2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
9

8
6

4 750 315 0 0 1800 955 2000 1524 4550 2794 61.41

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

BalasoreNO +2 

Mark Sheet
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E
O

4
8

4
1

4
1

3
5

0
IN

/0

4
.1

1
.2

0
1

9

Kabita Prusti

C/o- Kanhu Charan 

Prusti

At/Po- Khantapada

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756043

Kabita Prusti

C/o- Kanhu Charan 

Prusti

At/Po- Khantapada

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756043

7
4

7
7

2
4

/3
0

.1
0

.2
0

1

9 UR F

1
4

.0
4

.1
9

9
4

1
7

.0
8

.2
4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9

9
8

3
6

600 373 600 415 1800 1186 2000 1488 5000 3462 69.24

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Balasore
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62

E
O

4
4

3
6

7
5

9
8

1
IN

/1
4

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Priyanka Panigrahi

C/o- Sarat Chandra 

Panigrahi

At/Po- Maharampur

Via- Dolasahi

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756127

Priyanka Panigrahi

C/o- Sarat Chandra 

Panigrahi

At-Banshbag

Po- Saya

Via- Tihidi

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756130 6
8

6
7

3
0

/1
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

GEN F

2
7

.0
5

.1
9

9
4

0
4

.0
7

.2
4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
9

6
3

3 600 423 600 394 1800 1229 2000 1569 5000 3615 72.30

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Bhadrak

63

E
O

9
8

7
2

2
4

1
2

8
IN

/1
5

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Ramesh Chandra Jena

C/o- Rama Chandra 

Jena

At- Kotasira

Po/Via/Ps- Bhandari 

Pokhari

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756120

Ramesh Chandra Jena

C/o- Rama Chandra 

Jena

At- Kotasira

Po/Via/Ps- Bhandari 

Pokhari

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756120

SC M

0
6

.0
4

.1
9

8
9

2
5

.0
8

.2
9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
1

0
4

8
9 750 433 900 484 2100 1207 1000 744 4750 2868 60.38

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Bhadrak

64

Puspanjali Naik

C/o- Nakul Naik

At- Bilaigarh

Po- Laing

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770034

Puspanjali Naik

C/o- Nakul Naik

At- Bilaigarh

Po- Laing

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770034

ST F

1
2

.0
6

.1
9

9
1

1
9

.0
6

.2
7

R
K

L
/C

W
/1

2
1

7

750 343 600 272 2100 1208 0 0 3450 1823 52.84 - NO OSSTET

65

E
O

6
5

9
1

2
6

7
0

5
IN

/0
9

.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Dhirendra Kumar Das

C/o- Krushna Chandra 

Das

At- Khadalpokhari

Po- Biriadia

Via- Ghanteswar

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756129

Dhirendra Kumar Das

C/o- Krushna Chandra 

Das

At- Khadalpokhari

Po- Biriadia

Via- Ghanteswar

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756129

SC M

0
4

.0
3

.1
9

9
4

2
7

.0
9

.2
4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
6

9
9

0 600 262 600 334 1800 1123 2000 1543 5000 3262 65.24

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Bhadrak
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E
O

9
9

5
3

4
8

6
8

5
IN

/1
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Rajendra Maharaj

C/o- Gopinath Maharaj

At- Basantapur

Po- Ghutur

Ps- Town Thana

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758002

Rajendra Maharaj

C/o- Gopinath Maharaj

At- Basantapur

Po- Ghutur

Ps- Town Thana

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758002

SC M

2
1

.1
1
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9

9
4

1
0

.0
1
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4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
1

1
5

9
7

600 376 600 343 1800 1189 2000 1582 5000 3490 69.80

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Keonjhar
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B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1

9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e

g
d

. 
N

o
. 

67

E
O

9
5

9
6

4
0

5
2

0
IN

/1
0

.

1
0

.2
0

1
9

Priyanka Rout

C/o- Arjun Rout

At- Sahani Kashipur

Po/Ps- Tamando

Via- Janla

Dist- Khordha

Pin- 752054

Priyanka Rout

C/o- Arjun Rout

At- Sahani Kashipur

Po/Ps- Tamando

Via- Janla

Dist- Khordha

Pin- 752054

OBC F PH

2
0

.0
6

.1
9

9
4

1
1

.0
6

.2
4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
9

7
0

1

600 322 600 277 1800 963 1800 1535 4800 3097 64.52

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Khordha

68

E
O

9
9

4
5

8
2

6
3

3
IN

/0
9

.1
0

.2

0
1

9

Sasmita Kumari Sahoo

C/o- Ashok Kumar 

Sahoo

At- Nagapur

Po- Lathipada

Ps- Itamati

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752079

Sasmita Kumari Sahoo

C/o- Ashok Kumar 

Sahoo

At- Nagapur

Po- Lathipada

Ps- Itamati

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752079

OBC F

1
0

.0
5

.1
9

9
3

2
1

.0
7

.2
5

N
a

y
a

g
a

rh
/O

D
2

4
1

2
0

1
9

1
7

1
6 800 433 600 365 1800 1181 2000 1680 5200 3659 70.37

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Nayagarh

69

E
O

4
4

4
9

5
0

7
8

7
IN

/0
9

.

1
0

.2
0

1
9

Lopamudra Sahoo

C/o- Pramod Kumar 

Sahoo

At/Po- Belabahali

Via- Salapada

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758020

Lopamudra Sahoo

C/o- Pramod Kumar 

Sahoo

At/Po- Belabahali

Via- Salapada

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758020

7
0

8
0

0
2

/0
9

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

SEBC F

0
5

.0
4

.1
9

9
5

2
6

.0
8

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
1

1
6

3
1

600 336 600 348 2100 1275 2000 1541 5300 3500 66.04

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Keonjhar

70

E
O

9
9

4
5

8
3

1
1

2
IN

/1
4

.

1
0

.2
0

1
9

Muna Nayak

C/o- Narusu Nayak

At- Jhadasahi

Po- Giridipalli

Ps- Odagaon

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752090

Muna Nayak

C/o- Narusu Nayak

At- Jhadasahi

Po- Giridipalli

Ps- Odagaon

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752090

SC M

0
1

.0
7

.1
9

9
4

0
0

.0
6

.2
4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
9

6
3

9
600 215 700 411 2100 1238 2000 1600 5400 3464 64.15

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Nayagarh

71

R
O

9
1

1
2

9
4

9
9

9
IN

/1
6

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Sonali Naik

C/o- Sabyasachi Naik

At/Po- Bhoipali

Ps/Block- Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

Sonali Naik

C/o- Sabyasachi Naik

At/Po- Bhoipali

Ps/Block- Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

4
1

9
3

1
6

/1
4

.1
0

.2
0

1
9 OBC F

1
3

.1
2

.1
9

9
7

1
8

.0
0

.2
1

600 513 600 292 1800 822 0 0 3000 1627 54.23 - NO OSSTET
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O
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S
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E
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obt.

Sikshya 

Shastri

Matric

E
x
-S

M

S
p

o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a

te
 o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
 o

n
 0

1
.0

1
.2

0
1

9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 
N

a
m

e
 &

 

R
e

g
d

. 
N

o
. 

72

R
O

8
8

9
2

3
3

3
8

5
/1

2
.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Basanta Kumar Taria

C/o- Ganga Taria

At- Saramuhan

Po- Ulba

Via- P. Rampur

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767041

Basanta Kumar Taria

C/o- Ganga Taria

At- Saramuhan

Po- Ulba

Via- P. Rampur

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767041

SC M

0
7

.0
4

.1
9

9
0

2
4

.0
8

.2
8

J
y
o

ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
/1

1
9

0
/2

0
1

7

750 353 900 363 1800 924 2500 1925 5950 3565 59.92

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Balangir

73

E
O

4
4

1
4

0
1

3
7

5
IN

/

1
0

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

Annapurna Acharya

C/o- Ugrasen Acharya

At- Kuluthkanj

Po- Dhanupali

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin- 768005

Annapurna Acharya

C/o- Ugrasen Acharya

At- Kuluthkanj

Po- Dhanupali

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin- 768005

GEN F

0
9

.0
7

.1
9

9
4

2
2

.0
5

.2
4

J
y
o

ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
W

/1
1

5
6

/2

600 385 600 430 1800 1257 2000 1629 5000 3701 74.02

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Sambalpur

74

E
O

4
3

1
2

5
5

1
8

2
IN

Kumudini Maharana

C/o- Kirtan Maharana

At/Po- Sogar

Via- Anlabereni

Block- Kamakhyanagar

Dist- Dhenkanal

Pin- 759026

Kumudini Maharana

C/o- Kirtan Maharana

At/Po- Sogar

Via- Anlabereni

Block- Kamakhyanagar

Dist- Dhenkanal

Pin- 759026

7
4

8
7

3
9

/0
9

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

SEBC F

1
5

.0
4

.1
9

9
5

1
6

.0
8

.2
3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
7

8

1
4 600 398 600 355 1800 1182 1800 1448 4800 3383 70.48

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Dhenkanal

75

R
O

8
8

3
8

1
6

8
7

3
IN

/1

2
.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Pankajini Sahoo

C/o-Basudev Sahoo

At-Upper Baruan

Po/Via-Kabirpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin-755009

Pankajini Sahoo

C/o-Basudev Sahoo

At-Palasahi

Po-Madhubanhat

Via-Rasulpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin-755051 5
5

8
4

3
2

/1
1

.1
0

.2
0

1
9

SEBC F

0
5

.0
7

.1
9

9
3

2
6

.0
5

.2
5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7

1
5

0
0

1

800 464 600 428 1800 1046 2000 1545 5200 3483 66.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Jajpur



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1

E
O

9
8
6
8
8
7
2
3
6
IN

/1
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jubeen Ranjan Lahajal

C/o- Madhab Lahajal

At- Kashibahal

Po- Dharamgarh

Ward No- 

09(Salekelapada)

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766015

Jubeen Ranjan Lahajal

C/o- Madhab Lahajal

At- Kashibahal

Po- Dharamgarh

Ward No- 

09(Salekelapada)

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766015 6
7
6
7
3
5
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

0
6
.0

1
.1

9
9
5

2
5
.1

1
.2

3

E
S

O
, 

D
h
a
ra

m
g

a
rh

/T
/3

8
4
/2

0

1
9 600 415 650 460 1100 918 2350 1793 76.30

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Kalahandi

2

E
O

9
9
8
6
7
3
8
2
5
IN

/1
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Gariba Behera

C/o- Babula Behera

At- Nuasahi

Po- Boudh

Dist- Boudh

Pin- 762014

Gariba Behera

C/o- Babula Behera

At- Nuasahi

Po- Boudh

Dist- Boudh

Pin- 762014

SC M

2
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

0
2
.0

6
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
8
1
0
0
8
2

600 356 600 366 0 0 1200 722 60.17

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Boudh

NO CPED

3

E
O

9
4
9
5
3
2
7
3
8
IN

/1
7

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Rajat Kumar Jena

C/o-Krushna Chandra 

Jena

At- Rangaranga

Po- Barundei

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755025

Rajat Kumar Jena

C/o-Krushna Chandra 

Jena

At- Rangaranga

Po- Barundei

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755025

SC M

1
8
.0

6
.1

9
8
5

1
3
.0

6
.3

3

J
a
jp

u
r/

T
/8

7
0
/2

0
1
6

750 264 900 406 1100 843 2750 1513 55.02

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Jajpur

4

E
O

5
0
1
0
5
9
2
2
7
IN

/1
7
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Rashmi Rekha Mohanta

C/o- Dambarudhar 

Mahanta

At- Nadhagadia

Po- Badagaon

Via- Tato

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757036

Rashmi Rekha 

Mohanta

C/o- Dambarudhar 

Mahanta

At/Po- Pantho

Via- Tato

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757036 7
4
6
1
3
5
/1

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F

3
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

0
1
.0

6
.2

0

K
a
ra

n
jia

/T
W

/7
2
4
/1

8

600 401 600 291 1100 915 2300 1607 69.87

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

5

E
O

4
9
1
6
7
9
8
1
6
IN

/1
4
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Dhrubanda Sethi

C/o- Debraj Sethi

At- Andharibhanji

Po- Bhimtikira

Ps- S.Rampur

Via-Binka

Dist- Sonepur

Pin- 767019

Dhrubanda Sethi

C/o- Debraj Sethi

At- Andharibhanji

Po- Bhimtikira

Ps- S.Rampur

Via-Binka

Dist- Sonepur

Pin- 767019

SC M

0
6
.0

3
.1

9
9
2

2
5
.0

9
.2

6

S
o
n
e
p
u
r/

O
D

2
9
1
2
0
1
8
9

0
8 600 231 600 314 1100 920 2300 1465 63.70 - Native Dist. 

Sonepur

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 C.P.Ed. Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark
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E
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p
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e
n
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N
a
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&
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g
d
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N
o
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Total 

Mark
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obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark
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obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 C.P.Ed. Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
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S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
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a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te Catg.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH Ex-

SM

RemarksSports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

6

E
O

4
8
6
1
9
6
5
2
9
IN

/1
9
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Himanshu Sekhar 

Mohanta

C/o- Keshab Chandra 

Mohanta

At/Po- Dahikoti

Ps- Betnoti

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757100

Himanshu Sekhar 

Mohanta

C/o- Keshab Chandra 

Mohanta

At-Railway Colony

Qurt-BBD/2D

Po- Bhaskarganj 'A'

Dist- Balasore

756001

3
9
8
0
3
8
/1

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

0
6
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

9
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
0
4
1

600 368 3700 2901 0 0 4300 3269 76.02

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

NO CPED

7

E
O

4
2
7
3
4
6
2
9
8
IN

/1
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Rajesh Kumar Sahoo

C/o- Pravakar Sahoo

At- Pahimahura 

(Dahalia)

Po- Barikpur Bazar

Ps- Dhamnagar

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756112

Rajesh Kumar Sahoo

C/o- Pravakar Sahoo

At- Pahimahura 

(Dahalia)

Po- Barikpur Bazar

Ps- Dhamnagar

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756112 9
9
2
2
9
9
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

2
6
.0

5
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
4

4
7 600 371 650 469 0 0 1250 840 67.20

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak

NO CPED

8

E
O

9
8
6
8
3
7
1
8
6
IN

/1
7
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Gouri Sankar Dwibedi

C/o- Nanda Kishor 

Dwibedi

At/Po- Kuhura

Via- Borda

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766036

Gouri Sankar Dwibedi

C/o- Nanda Kishor 

Dwibedi

At/Po- Kuhura

Via- Borda

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766036

9
9
7
5
0
1
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

NA M

2
8
.0

2
.1

9
9
5

0
3
.1

0
.2

3

K
a
la

h
a
n
d
i/
O

D
1
5
1
2
0
1
8

2
1
1
5

600 387 600 339 1100 941 2300 1667 72.48 -
Native Dist. 

Kalahandi

NO OSSTET

9

E
O

6
1
2
9
6
7
7
2
0
IN

/1
8
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Bismaya Naik

C/o- Kailash Charan 

Naik

At- Bahada

Po- Baigunia

Via- Khandapada

Ps- Fategarh

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752077

Bismaya Naik

C/o- Kailash Charan 

Naik

At- Bahada

Po- Baigunia

Via- Khandapada

Ps- Fategarh

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752077

SC M
1
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

1
5
.0

8
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
0
0
3

5 600 326 600 312 0 0 1200 638 53.17 -

Native Dist. 

Nayagarh

NO CPED

NO OSSTET

10

E
O

4
4
6
1
5
1
5
6
9
IN

/1
7
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Pramod Kumar Malik

C/o- Purna Chandra 

Malik

At/Po- Bideipur

Via- Naikanidihi

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756164

Pramod Kumar Malik

C/o- Purna Chandra 

Malik

At/Po- Bideipur

Via- Naikanidihi

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756164

SC M

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

0
1
.0

7
.3

4
 

B
h
a
d
ra

k
/O

D
0
5
1
2
0
1
9
4

0
0
9

600 263 600 271 1100 918 2300 1452 63.13

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak
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Mark 

obt. 

Excep
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E.Opt.

Total 

Mark
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obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 C.P.Ed. Total 

Mark

Total 
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obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
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S

P
 N

o
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w
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h
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te
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a
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G
e
n
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e
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RemarksSports
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D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
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A
g
e
 a

s
 o
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0
1
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1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

11

E
O

4
5
2
1
6
2
2
1
7
IN

/1
8
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Subhasmita Pradhan

C/o- Amarendra Pradhan

At/Po- Uttangara

Via- Rambag

Ps- Binjharpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755014

Subhasmita Pradhan

C/o- Amarendra 

Pradhan

At/Po- Uttangara

Via- Rambag

Ps- Binjharpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755014 2
3
0
4
3
7
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F

1
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
0
.0

6
.2

2

J
a
jp

u
r/

T
W

/4
7
4
2
/1

5

600 328 650 396 1100 883 2350 1607 68.38

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Jajpur

RC-08/2018

12

E
O

4
2
4
2
9
0
9
0
4
IN

/1
7
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Mrutyunjaya Dehuri

C/o- Kalandi Dehuri

At- Santaragadia

Po- Bangarkota

Via- Kushaleswar

Ps- Tamka

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 758025

Mrutyunjaya Dehuri

C/o- Kalandi Dehuri

At- Santaragadia

Po- Bangarkota

Via- Kushaleswar

Ps- Tamka

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 758025

ST M

2
0
.1

0
.1

9
9
2

1
1
.0

2
.3

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
5
4
0

800 330 600 249 0 0 1400 579 41.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Jajpur

NO CPED

13

E
O

5
0
1
0
5
9
1
5
6
IN

/1
7
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Rajani Mohanta

C/o- Dambarudhar 

Mohanta

At- Nadhagadia

Po- Badagaon

Via- Tato

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757036

Rajani Mohanta

C/o- Dambarudhar 

Mohanta

At/Po- Pantho

Via- Tato

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757036

7
4
6
1
3
4
/1

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC F

0
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

2
4
.0

6
.2

5

K
a
ra

n
jia

/T
W

/7
9
9
/1

6

800 340 600 381 1100 884 2500 1605 64.20

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

14

E
O

9
9
7
5
7
3
3
8
3
IN

/1
7
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Pushpalata Mohanta

C/o- Purandar Mohanta

At- Dhanabeni

Po- Kapundi

Via- Saharpada

Ps- Patna

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758016

Pushpalata Mohanta

C/o- Purandar Mohanta

At- Dhanabeni

Po- Kapundi

Via- Saharpada

Ps- Patna

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758016

UR F
0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
8
.0

6
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
4
5

4 600 459 600 386 0 0 1200 845 70.42

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

NO CPED

15

E
O

4
2
6
4
3
6
8
9
3
IN

/1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bharati Mahunta

C/o- Kamala Kanta 

Biswal

At/Po- Kumarpur

Via- Anantapur

Ps- Basudevpur

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756125

Bharati Mahunta

C/o- Kamala Kanta 

Biswal

Qtr No.-I/01, TTS. 

NTPC

Po- Deepshikha

Ps- Kaniha, Talcher

Dist- Angul

Pin- 759147

UR F

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
8
8

2
3
.0

8
.3

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
1
4
7
1

750 368 1000 636 0 0 1750 1004 57.37

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak

NO CPED
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16

E
O

4
9
7
6
4
1
1
8
1
IN

/

1
7
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rama Chandra Bisoi

C/o- Balmiki Bisoi

At- Khandianai

Po- Beguniapada

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761031

Rama Chandra Bisoi

C/o- Balmiki Bisoi

At- Khandianai

Po- Beguniapada

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761031

7
1
4
5
5
7
/1

6
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

1
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

1
4
.0

6
.2

3

B
e
rh

a
m

p
u
r/

1
1
3
0
/

2
0
1
8

600 261 600 303 0 0 1200 564 47.00

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Ganjam

NO CPED

17

R
O

9
2
5
1
5
3
6
8
7
IN

/1
8
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Saumya Ranjan 

Senapati

C/o- Duryodhan senapati

At/Po- Bhogasalada

Ps- Nimapara

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752106

Saumya Ranjan 

Senapati

C/o- Duryodhan 

senapati

At/Po- Bhogasalada

Ps- Nimapara

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752106 6
0
3
1
3
7
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M
Sports

man

0
6
.0

2
.1

9
9
6

2
5
.1

0
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
1
4

5 600 417 600 308 0 0 1200 725 60.42

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Puri

NO CPED

18

E
O

9
5
9
3
1
5
2
6
0
IN

/1
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Pinki Mundari

C/o- Shukadev Mundari

At- Bhaluki Patala

Po- Kathabari

Via- Dhenkikote

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758029

Pinki Mundari

C/o- Shukadev Mundari

At- Bhaluki Patala

Po- Kathabari

Via- Dhenkikote

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758029

ST F

2
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

0
3
.0

9
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
4

5
6 600 241 600 311 0 0 1200 552 46.00

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

NO CPED

19

E
O

6
5
7
5
0
8
2
8
1
IN

/1

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Mohan Kumar Mohanta

C/o- Basanta Mohanta

At/Po- Purunia

Via/Ps- Baisinga

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757028

Mohan Kumar Mohanta

C/o- Basanta Mohanta

At/Po- Purunia

Via/Ps- Baisinga

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757028

4
4
2
2
9
2
/1

8
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M

1
3
.0

1
.1

9
9
4

1
8
.1

1
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

1
0
6
4
3

600 380 600 355 0 0 1200 735 61.25

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

NO CPED

20

E
O

6
3
8
4
7
3
2
3
6
IN

/1

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Chinmaya Kumar Jena

C/o- Ajay Kumar Jena

At- Tubuka 

Po- Thipa

Via- Parikud

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752032

Chinmaya Kumar Jena

C/o- Ajay Kumar Jena

At- Tubuka 

Po- Thipa

Via- Parikud

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752032 2
8
6
2
0
7
/1

8
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M

1
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

2
1
.0

8
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

2
6
1
2
0
1
9

2
8
1
3

600 413 600 293 1100 908 2300 1614 70.17

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Puri

21

E
O

4
5
4
5
8
7
3
7
8
IN

1
9
.1

0
.

1
9

Namita Nayak

C/o- Satyananda Nayak

At- Gope

Po- Hatadihi

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758083

Namita Nayak

C/o- Satyananda 

Nayak

At- Gope

Po- Hatadihi

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758083

7
0
8
0
3
/1

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN F

2
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

0
6
.0

5
.2

4

A
n
a
n
d
a
p
u
r/

C
W

/1
2
5
/1

8

600 205 650 438 1100 901 2350 1544 65.70

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar
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E
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p
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y
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e
n
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N
a
m
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&
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g
d
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N
o
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22

E
O

7
7
9
6
2
1
0
6
0
IN

Uma Lakra

C/o- Rajkumar Lakra

At- Badgudhiali

Po- Jharbeda

Ps- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770070

Uma Lakra

C/o- Rajkumar Lakra

At- Badgudhiali

Po- Jharbeda

Ps- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770070

ST F

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

1
6
.0

5
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

0
6
6
2

600 218 650 346 0 0 1250 564 45.12 - No OSSTET

NO CPED

23

R
O

9
5
3
2
1
7
6
4
4
IN

/2
1
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Priyambada Dalbehera

C/o- Suvendu Ranjan 

Baliarsingh

At-Maihurapur

Po- Kulailo

Via- Athagarh

Dist- Cuttack

Priyambada Dalbehera

C/o- Suvendu Ranjan 

Baliarsingh

At-Maihurapur

Po- Kulailo

Via- Athagarh

Dist- Cuttack

1
4
8
0
6
6
/2

1
.1

0
.1

9

UR F

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

1
1
.0

6
.2

2

A
th

a
g
a
rh

/C
W

/9
3
9
/2

0
1

8 600 365 650 397 1100 877 2350 1639 69.74

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Cuttack

24

R
O

9
1
1
3
0
2
1
0
3
IN

/2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Prasanta Tirkey

C/o- Julius Tirkey

At/Po- Saunamara

Via- Balisankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

Prasanta Tirkey

C/o- Julius Tirkey

At/Po- Saunamara

Via- Balisankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

ST M

0
2
.0

4
.1

9
8
6

2
9
.0

8
.3

2

S
u
n
d
a
rg

a
rh

/T
/1

6

2
5
/2

0
1
5

750 406 500 318 1100 897 2350 1621 68.98

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

25

E
O

5
2
0
0
1
9
3
5
3
IN

/1
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Parmesh Kumar Jena

C/o- Prafulla Kumar 

Jena

At- Antuar

Po- Taradapada

Ps- Nimapara

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752106

Parmesh Kumar Jena

C/o- Prafulla Kumar 

Jena

At-Sri Ramnagar

Po/Ps- Nimapara

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752106

9
6
6
2
7
1
/1

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

0
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
4

2
6
.1

1
.2

4

P
u
ri
/O

D
2
6
1
2
0
1
3
2
1
6
9

600 379 3700 2529 1100 900 5400 3808 70.52

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Puri

Empl. Not 

valid.

26

E
O

9
8
9
9
9
4
7
8
1
IN

/2
1
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Kartikeswar Behera

C/o- Prasanna Kumar 

Behera

At- Ranasole

Po- Dhobanisole

Ps/Via- Bangriposi

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757032

Kartikeswar Behera

C/o- Prasanna Kumar 

Behera

At- Ranasole

Po- Dhobanisole

Ps/Via- Bangriposi

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757032

SC M

0
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
2

2
3
.0

9
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
0
3

3 600 277 600 210 0 0 1200 487 40.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

NO CPED
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27

E
O

9
8
4
1
6
0
2
8
1
IN

/2
2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Mohini Mohan Pradhan

C/o- Amulya Kumar 

Pradhan

At- Raghunathpur

Po- Kalama

Via- Gad-deulia

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757082

Mohini Mohan Pradhan

C/o- Amulya Kumar 

Pradhan

At- Raghunathpur

Po- Kalama

Via- Gad-deulia

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757082

2
6
2
5
5
2
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

2
6
.0

3
.1

9
8
8

0
5
.0

9
.3

0

B
a
ri
p

a
d
a
/O

D
2
2
1
2
0
1
6
3
8
6

3 750 381 1000 722 1100 914 2850 2017 70.77

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

28

R
O

9
5
3
5
2
5
1
5
0
IN

/2
1
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Kusha Chandra Behera

C/o- Rama Chandra 

Behera

At- Telisahi

Po- Badamba

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754031

Kusha Chandra Behera

C/o- Rama Chandra 

Behera

At- Telisahi

Po- Badamba

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754031

SC M

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
3
.0

8
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
3
8

1
7 600 336 600 308 0 0 1200 644 53.67

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Cuttack

NO CPED

29

E
O

4
4
8
6
4
8
5
5
0
IN

/2
2
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Arju Nag

C/o- Late Surish Kumar 

Nag

At- Kandhapali

Po- Rajendra 

CollegeSquare

Dist-Bolangir

Pin-767002

Arju Nag

C/o- Late Surish Kumar 

Nag

At- Kandhapali

Po- Rajendra 

CollegeSquare

Dist-Bolangir

Pin-767002 2
0
2
2
8
8
/2

2
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

0
6
.1

0
.1

9
8
2

2
5
.0

2
.3

6

B
o
la

n
g
ir
/C

/3
4
9
9
/1

2

750 315 900 339 1200 777 2850 1431 50.21

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balangir

30

E
O

4
4
6
1
4
3
5
0
5
IN

/2
1
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Jitendra Mishra

C/o- Manoranjan Mishra

At- Kerasahi

Po- Biras

Via- Naikanidihi

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756125

Jitendra Mishra

C/o- Manoranjan 

Mishra

At- Kerasahi

Po- Biras

Via- Naikanidihi

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756125 0
6
1
6
3
1
/1

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M
0
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

2
7
.0

7
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
3
7

3
0 750 452 650 457 1200 1030 2600 1939 74.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak

31

E
O

4
7
3
0
5
0
2
5
5
IN

/1
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Jitamitra Majhi

C/o- Deonarayana Majhi

At/Po- Kermili

Ps- Jonk

Dist- Nuapada

Jitamitra Majhi

C/o- Deonarayana 

Majhi

At/Po- Kermili

Ps- Jonk

Dist- Nuapada

ST M

0
9
.1

2
.1

9
9
5

2
2
.0

0
.2

3

N
u
a
p
a
d
a
/O

D
2
5
1
2
0
1
9
1

4
5
0

600 305 600 284 1100 882 2300 1471 63.96 -

Native Dist. 

Nuapada

RC-06/2017



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 C.P.Ed. Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
. 

/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
 d

a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te Catg.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH Ex-

SM

RemarksSports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

32

E
O

4
3
4
6
9
7
5
0
2
IN

/2
2
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Pratima Rani Behera

C/o- Sudhir Behera

At- Aruha

Po- Salikotha

Via- Jaleswar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756032

Pratima Rani Behera

C/o- Sudhir Behera

At- Aruha

Po- Salikotha

Via- Jaleswar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756032
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0

1
9

Mitali Priyadarsini Swain

C/o- Ramesh Chandra 

Swain

At- Sadeipur(Durgapur)

Po- Kharot

Ps- Balikuda

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754106

Mitali Priyadarsini 

Swain

C/o- Ramesh Chandra 

Swain

At- Sadeipur(Durgapur)

Po- Kharot

Ps- Balikuda

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754106
6
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Manas Ranjan Mohanta

C/o- Chhotray Mohanta

At/Po- Gadigan

Via- Chitrada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757018

Manas Ranjan 

Mohanta

C/o- Chhotray Mohanta

At/Po- Gadigan

Via- Chitrada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757018
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Trupti Mohanty

C/o- Jhadeswar Mohanty

At- Birishpur

Po- Laxmannath

Via- Taleswar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756087

Trupti Mohanty

C/o- Jhadeswar 

Mohanty

At- Birishpur

Po- Laxmannath

Via- Taleswar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756087
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Sudam Charan Sethy

C/o- Niranjan Sethy

At- Srirampur

Po- Ramgarh

Ps- Boudh

Dist- Boudh

Pin- 762013

Sudam Charan Sethy

C/o- Niranjan Sethy

At- Srirampur

Po- Ramgarh

Ps- Boudh

Dist- Boudh

Pin- 762013
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Boudh
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Ankesh Kumar Dehury

C/o- Baikuntha Dehury

At- Anlabereni

Po- Kanteikulia

Ps- Handapa

Via- Kishoreganj

Dist- Angul

Pin- 759127

Ankesh Kumar Dehury

C/o- Baikuntha Dehury

At- Anlabereni

Po- Kanteikulia

Ps- Handapa

Via- Kishoreganj

Dist- Angul

Pin- 759127
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1
4
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1
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0
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Angul
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Rasan Kumar Sahoo

C/o- Kalpataru Sahoo

At- Tentulinanda

Po- Dimbo

Via- Naranpur

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758014

Rasan Kumar Sahoo

C/o- Kalpataru Sahoo

At- Tentulinanda

Po- Dimbo

Via- Naranpur

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758014

1
9
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4
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1
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Regd. Card
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Abhas Kumar Patel

C/o- Bhojraj Patel

At/Po- Palsada

Via- Paikmal

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768039

Abhas Kumar Patel

C/o- Bhojraj Patel

At/Po- Palsada

Via- Paikmal

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768039
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Pipsa Das

C/o- Ramesh Das

At-Dharamgarh, 

Bhimkhoj Pada

Po/Ps/Via- Dharamgarh

Dist- Kalahandi

Pipsa Das

C/o- Ramesh Das

At-Dharamgarh, 

Bhimkhoj Pada

Po/Ps/Via- 

Dharamgarh

Dist- Kalahandi
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Dhaneswar Murmu

C/o- Late Budhurai 

Murmu

At- Dhadichua

Po- Jhipabandh

Via- Badampahar

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757047

Dhaneswar Murmu

C/o- Late Budhurai 

Murmu

At- Dhadichua

Po- Jhipabandh

Via- Badampahar

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757047
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Snigdha Rout

C/o- Jogendra Nath Rout

At- Ramachandrapur

Po- Teldihudi

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757101

Snigdha Rout

C/o- Jogendra Nath 

Rout

At- Ramachandrapur

Po- Teldihudi

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757101
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0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

0
0
.0

6
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
1
4

7
3 750 350 600 346 0 0 1350 696 51.56
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Biswajit Mishra

C/o- Nilambar Mishra

At/Po- Balarampur, 

Talagarh

Via/Ps- Jenapur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755023

Biswajit Mishra

C/o- Nilambar Mishra

At/Po- Balarampur, 

Talagarh

Via/Ps- Jenapur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755023
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Ratikanta Patra

C/o- Late Narottam 

Patra

At- Sanadhanurjay Pur

Po- Silitia

Via- Ukhunda

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758032

Ratikanta Patra

C/o- Late Narottam 

Patra

At- Sanadhanurjay Pur

Po- Silitia

Via- Ukhunda

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758032
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Pramod Kumar Meher

C/o- Tankadhar Meher

At/Po/Via- Sinapali

Dist- Nuapada

Pin- 766108

Pramod Kumar Meher

C/o- Tankadhar Meher

At/Po/Via- Sinapali

Dist- Nuapada

Pin- 766108
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Mohammad Mozakir

C/o- Mohammad Nazir

At- Karadapalli

Po/Ps- Tigiria

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754030

Mohammad Mozakir

C/o- Mohammad Nazir

At- Karadapalli

Po/Ps- Tigiria

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754030
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Amlanjyoti Mahanta

C/o- Narahari Mahanta

At- Baruna

Po- Kalinga

Via- karanjia

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758044

Amlanjyoti Mahanta

C/o- Narahari Mahanta

At- Baruna

Po- Kalinga

Via- karanjia

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758044

5
4
6
7
7
5
/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

UR M

1
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

1
9
.0

8
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
3
0

2 600 262 600 316 0 0 1200 578 48.17

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar
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Pravat Kumar Jena

C/o- Rasananda Jena

At- Kanpur

Po- Santaragadia

Via- Bahanga

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756042

Pravat Kumar Jena

C/o- Rasananda Jena

At- Kanpur

Po- Santaragadia

Via- Bahanga

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756042
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Balasore
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Sonia Dhanwar

C/o- Munu Dhanwar

At- Falsakani

Po- Khatkurbahal

Via- Kutra

Ps- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sndargarh

Pin- 770018

Sonia Dhanwar

C/o- Munu Dhanwar

At- Falsakani

Po- Khatkurbahal

Via- Kutra

Ps- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sndargarh

Pin- 770018
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 Sushri Sangita Nayak

C/o- Sushanta Kumar 

Nayak

At/Po- Purbakote

Via- Korai

Dist- Jajapur

Pin- 755022

 Sushri Sangita Nayak

C/o- Sushanta Kumar 

Nayak

At/Po- Purbakote

Via- Korai

Dist- Jajapur

Pin- 755022
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Madhusmita Singh

C/o- Yudhisthir Singh

At- Mathurapur Sahi

Po- Raj Sunakhala

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752065

Madhusmita Singh

C/o- Yudhisthir Singh

At- Mathurapur Sahi

Po- Raj Sunakhala

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752065
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Nayagarh

NO CPED



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

O
S

S
T

E
T + 2 C.P.Ed. Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
. 

/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
 d

a
te

 

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te Catg.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH Ex-

SM

RemarksSports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

52

E
O

5
4
9
0
3
5
2
5
5
IN

/2
2
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Swetaparnna Naik

C/o- Abhiram Naik

At/Po- Mituani

Via- Thakurmunda

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757038

Swetaparnna Naik

C/o- Abhiram Naik

At/Po- Mituani

Via- Thakurmunda

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757038

ST F

2
5
.0

9
.1

9
9
8

0
6
.0

3
.2

0

K
a
ra

n
jia

/T
/7

0
7
/1

9

600 353 600 288 1100 957 2300 1598 69.48

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

53

E
O

7
8
7
4
9
6
5
9
3
IN

/2
4
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Rajib Lochan Barik

C/o- Nilakantha Barik

At- Ramdei Chak

Po- Purusottam pur

Kamarda

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756035

Rajib Lochan Barik

C/o- Nilakantha Barik

At- Ramdei Chak

Po- Purusottam pur

Kamarda

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756035

2
9
5
9
7
7
/1

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

OBC M

1
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

1
2
.0

6
.2

0

E
S

O
,J

e
s
/T

/9
2
9
/1

8

600 432 600 301 1100 903 2300 1636 71.13 - Native Dist. 

Balasore

54

R
O

8
1
7
6
4
4
3
8
6
IN

/

Himadribala Mohanta

C/o- Monaranjan 

Mohanta

At- Budamara

Po- Deuli, padampur

Via/Ps- jharpokharia

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757086

Himadribala Mohanta

C/o- Monaranjan 

Mohanta

At- Budamara

Po- Deuli, padampur

Via/Ps- jharpokharia

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757086

SEBC F

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
8
8

2
6
.0

6
.3

0

B
a
ri
p

a
d
a
/O

D
2
2
1
2
0
1
7
5

5
5
2

750 336 900 463 1100 922 2750 1721 62.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

RC-6/2018

55

E
O

4
4
3
3
3
7
4
1
4
IN

/2
3
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Manoj Kumar Behera

C/o- ghanashyam 

Behera

At- Khajuribahal

Po- Rambhei

Ps- Deogarh

Dist- Deogarh

Pin- 768108

Manoj Kumar Behera

C/o- ghanashyam 

Behera

At- Khajuribahal

Po- Rambhei

Ps- Deogarh

Dist- Deogarh

Pin- 768108

SC M
0
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
5
.0

6
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
8

4
6 600 229 600 223 0 0 1200 452 37.67

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Deogarh

NO CPED

56

E
O

4
9
5
5
3
1
6
2
5
IN

/2
4
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Prasannajit Singh

C/o- Debgun Singh

At- Gobrasole

Po- Durgapur

Via- Betnoti

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 7757025

Prasannajit Singh

C/o- Debgun Singh

At- Gobrasole

Po- Durgapur

Via- Betnoti

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 7757025

ST M

1
5
.0

8
.1

9
9
4

1
6
.0

4
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
6
0

6 600 258 600 310 0 0 1200 568 47.33 -

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

NO CPED
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E
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p
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y
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e
n
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N
a
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&
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g
d
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N
o
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Matric

57

E
O

4
8
9
8
8
3
0
1
9
IN

/2
5
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Milan Kumar Ojha

C/o- Prafulla Kumar 

Ojha

At- Singipur

Po- Baijanga

Ps/Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754106

Milan Kumar Ojha

C/o- Prafulla Kumar 

Ojha

At- Singipur

Po- Baijanga

Ps/Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754106

8
8
5
1
8
4
/1

8
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

1
6
.0

7
.3

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
4

3
3 750 279 900 420 0 0 1650 699 42.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Jagatsinghpur

NO CPED

58

E
O

6
4
8
5
6
6
6
0
4
IN

/2
4
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Jayanta Kumar Malik

C/o- Pitambar Malik

At- Haladiapatana

Po- Benipur

Via- Charinangal

Dist- Kendrapara

Pin- 754292

Jayanta Kumar Malik

C/o- Pitambar Malik

At- Haladiapatana

Po- Benipur

Via- Charinangal

Dist- Kendrapara

Pin- 754292

SC M

2
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

1
0
.0

6
.2

4

K
e
n
d
ra

p
a
ra

/O
D

1
7
1
2
0
1

8
5
7
4
2

600 238 650 345 1100 890 2350 1473 62.68

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Kendrapara

59

EO43

53518

25IN/

26.10.

2019

Sitesh Kumar Negi

C/o- Sushil Negi

At- Timadihi

Po- Baladmal

Ps- Sadar

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770073

Sitesh Kumar Negi

C/o- Sushil Negi

At- Timadihi

Po- Baladmal

Ps- Sadar

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770073

ST M

2
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

0
7
.0

6
.2

2

S
u
n
d
a
rg

a
rh

/C
/4

4
8

7
/0

1
3

600 270 600 246 0 0 1200 516 43.00 - NO OSSTET

NO CPED

60

E
O

4
2
5
7
6
1
0
1
2
IN

/2
5
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Ashok Pradhan

C/o- Batakrishna 

Pradhan

At- Madhupur

Po- Kanteikulia

Ps- Handapa

Dist- Angul

Pin- 759127

Ashok Pradhan

C/o- Batakrishna 

Pradhan

At- Madhupur

Po- Kanteikulia

Ps- Handapa

Dist- Angul

Pin- 759127 3
1
9
3
6
0
/1

8
.1

0
.1

9

UR M

0
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

2
8
.0

7
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
4
1

6
2 750 337 600 311 0 0 1350 648 48.00

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Angul

NO CPED

61

E
O

9
9
1
8
8
7
9
9
3
IN

/2
5
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Susanta Kumar Bal

C/o- Gouranga Chandra 

Bal

At- Niudani

Po- Kanpur

Via- D.J. Pur

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758078

Susanta Kumar Bal

C/o- Gouranga 

Chandra Bal

At- Niudani

Po- Kanpur

Via- D.J. Pur

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758078 0
2
1
4
7
5
/2

1
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

2
8
.0

6
1
9
9

0
3
.0

6
.2

0

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
9
8
8

5 750 394 3700 2721 0 0 4450 3115 70.00

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

NO CPED
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E
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p
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y
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e
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N
a
m

e
 

&
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g
d
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N
o
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Matric

62

E
O

4
8
6
1
3
5
4
4
5
IN

/2
5
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Nirmal Kumar Panigrahi

C/o- Dhairyadhar 

Panigrahi

At- Basudevpur

Po- Nuapatana

Ps- Tigiria

Dist- Cuttak

Pin- 754035

Nirmal Kumar 

Panigrahy

C/o- Dhairyadhar 

Panigrahy

At- Basudevpur

Po- Nuapatana

Ps- Tigiria

Dist- Cuttak

Pin- 754035

9
7
0
3
4
7
/2

5
.1

0
.1

9

M

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

6
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/S
E

E
/8

1
5
2
/1

5

800 394 600 303 0 0 1400 697 49.79

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Cuttack

NO CPED

63

E
O

4
4
6
1
3
8
2
8
4
IN

/2
3
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Sanjay Kumar Bhoi

C/o- rajendra Prasad 

Bhoi

At- Bachhada

Po- Jagannathpur

Via- Anantapur

Ps- Basudevpur

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756046

Sanjay Kumar Bhoi

C/o- rajendra Prasad 

Bhoi

At- Bachhada

Po- Jagannathpur

Via- Anantapur

Ps- Basudevpur

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756046
9
5
2
0
5
7
/2

3
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

0
1
.1

1
.1

9
8
9

0
0
.0

2
.2

9

B
h
a
d
ra

k
/O

D
0
5
/2

0
1
6

900 471 1000 574 1100 954 3000 1999 66.63

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak

64

E
O

9
9
5
3
5
5
0
6
8
IN

/2
3
.1

.

2
0
1
9

Pragyan Paramita 

Mahanta

C/o- Jaya Chandra 

Mahanta

At/Po- Phuljhar

Via- Banspal

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758085

Pragyan Paramita 

Mahanta

C/o- Jaya Chandra 

Mahanta

At/Po- Phuljhar

Via- Banspal

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758085

UR F

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

0
6
.0

6
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
3
4

6 600 357 600 286 0 0 1200 643 53.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

NO CPED

65

E
O

9
9
1
8
8
7
7
5
5
IN

/2
5
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Swosti Prada nayak

C/o- Rakesh Biswal

At- Niudani

Po- Kanpur

Via- D.J.Pur

Ps- Soso

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758078

Swosti Prada nayak

C/o- Rakesh Biswal

At- Niudani

Po- Kanpur

Via- D.J.Pur

Ps- Soso

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758078 0
2
1
4
7
6
/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

F
1
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

1
4
.0

6
.2

0

A
n
a
n
d
a
p
u
r/

T
W

/1
1
9
0
/1

8 750 398 600 312 1100 924 2450 1634 66.69

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

66

E
O

8
2
1
5
2
7
4
0
9
IN

/2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bachan Hati

C/o- Bina Hati

At/Po- Padmabati

Ps- Fategarh

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752063

Bachan Hati

C/o- Bina Hati

At/Po- Padmabati

Ps- Fategarh

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752063

SC M

2
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
2

0
8
.0

8
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/S
S

C
/2

7
5
/

1
6 750 378 600 328 1100 909 2450 1615 65.92

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Nayagarh
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E
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d
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N
o
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67

E
O

4
8
6
1
3
5
4
7
6
IN

/2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Swati Swagatika

C/o- Purna Chandra 

Nayak

At- Tentulia

Po- Badanauput

Via- Tigiria

Ps- Banki

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754030

Swati Swagatika

C/o- Purna Chandra 

Nayak

At- Tentulia

Po- Badanauput

Via- Tigiria

Ps- Banki

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754030

SEBC F

2
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

0
6
.0

7
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
1
7
1
2

5
0
5

600 335 600 374 0 0 1200 709 59.08

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Cuttack

NO CPED

68

E
M

0
1
4
7
5
7
0
0
2
In

/2
4
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Shantilata Das

C/o- Tapan Kumar 

Dasadhikari

At/Po- Aruhabrutti No-1  

Via- Dahamunda

Ps- Kamarda

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756079

Shantilata Das

C/o- Tapan Kumar 

Dasadhikari

At/Po- Aruhabrutti No-1  

Via- Dahamunda

Ps- Kamarda

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756079

GEN F

1
8
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

1
3
.0

9
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
3
7
6

3 750 398 600 349 0 0 1350 747 55.33

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

NO CPED

69

E
O

9
9
5
3
5
6
5
1
4
IN

/2
8
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Sujit Kumar Barik

C/o- Laxman Barik

At/Po- Mushakhori

Via- Swampatha

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758030

Sujit Kumar Barik

C/o- Laxman Barik

At/Po- Mushakhori

Via- Swampatha

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758030

2
9
9
3
5
0
/2

1
.1

0
.1

9

OBC M

2
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

0
8
.0

6
.2

6

K
e
o
n
jh

a
r/

O
D

1
8
1
2
0
1
7
3

2
9
8

750 449 600 300 1100 916 2450 1665 67.96

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

70

E
O

9
7
5
3
5
3
7
9
1
IN

/3
0
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Manas Sethi

C/o- Brundaban Sethi

At- Jamala

Po- Srirampur Road

Via- Singla

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756023

Manas Sethi

C/o- Brundaban Sethi

At- Jamala

Po- Srirampur Road

Via- Singla

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756023

SC M
2
3
.1

2
.1

9
8
7

0
8
.0

0
.3

5

B
a
la

s
o
re

/O
D

0
3
1
2
0
1
6
3

5
7
6

900 339 1000 493 1100 871 3000 1703 56.77 -

Native Dist. 

Balasore

NO OSSTET

71

E
O

4
2
1
5
5
0
6
4
0
IN

/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Priyambada Nayak

C/o- Biswajit Pradhan

At- Pakamudi

Po- Badas

Via- Pratappur

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756083

Priyambada Nayak

C/o- Biswajit Pradhan

At- Pakamudi

Po- Badas

Via- Pratappur

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756083 3
7
4
2
2
1
/3

1
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC F

1
5
.1

2
.1

9
8
8

1
6
.0

0
.3

0

B
B

S
R

/W
S

E
E

/1
2
/5

2
/1

5

750 376 900 426 0 0 1650 802 48.61

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

NO CPED
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N
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72

E
O

4
3
1
2
7
3
8
4
4
IN

/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Swarnalata Khuntia

C/o- Harihar Biswal

At- Gopinathpur

Po- Dorada

Via- Athagarh

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-754029

Swarnalata Khuntia

C/o- Harihar Biswal

At- Gopinathpur

Po- Dorada

Via- Athagarh

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-754029

F

1
0
.0

3
.1

9
8
7

2
1
.0

9
.3

1

A
th

a
g
a
rh

/T
W

/1
7
9
8
/

2
0
1
5

750 475 900 436 1100 929 2750 1840 66.91

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Cuttack

73

E
O

9
4
5
3
5
3
8
0
5
IN

/3
0
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Anjan Kumar Behera

C/o- Manoj Kumar 

Behera

At- Rasalpur

Po- Bishnupur

Via- Baliapal

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756026

Anjan Kumar Behera

C/o- Manoj Kumar 

Behera

At/Po-Debhog

Via- Singla

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756023

5
2
6
4
0
5
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

1
9
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

1
2
.0

5
.2

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
9
4
3

3 750 368 1000 566 0 0 1750 934 53.37

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

NO CPED

74

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
5
5
7
7
IN

/3
1
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Chandan Sekhar Patel

C/o- Hiradhar Patel

At- Birjupali

Po- Kandapala

Ps- Ambabhona

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768045

Chandan Sekhar Patel

C/o- Hiradhar Patel

At- Birjupali

Po- Kandapala

Ps- Ambabhona

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768045

8
5
5
4
0
0
/3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

2
7
.0

7
.2

7

B
a
rg

a
rh

/O
D

0
4
1
2
0
1
7
5
3

0
3 750 298 650 464 1100 859 2500 1621 64.84

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Bargarh

75

R
O

7
8
1
2
5
4
3
7
8
IN

/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sofia Patel

C/o- Abani Kumar Naik

At/Po- Birbira

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770022

Sofia Patel

C/o- Abani Kumar Naik

At-Saktinagar

Po- K.M. Road

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768202

F

0
7
.1

1
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

1
.2

4

S
u
n
d
a
rg

a
rh

/T
W

/1
7

2
8
/1

9

600 277 600 325 1100 889 2300 1491 64.83

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

76

E
O

8
9
6
1
8
2
8
6
5
IN

/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sushari Gudia

C/o- Suraj Dayal Horo

At- Dahijira

Po/Ps- Kutra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770018

Sushari Gudia

C/o- Suraj Dayal Horo

At- Ranibandh Niche 

Toli

Po-Rajgangpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770017

ST F

0
9
.0

1
.1

9
8
6

2
2
.1

1
.3

2

R
K

L
/O

D
3
0
1
2
0
1
9
2

1
9
3

750 305 650 375 1100 882 2500 1562 62.48

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

77

E
O

8
7
2
6
9
6
0
9
7
IN

/

2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Tapas Kumar Sahu

C/o- Manmath Sahu

At/Po- Kalama

Via- Gaddeulia

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757082

Tapas Kumar Sahu

C/o- Manmath Sahu

At/Po- Kalama

Via- Gaddeulia

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757082

7
1
4
8
3
3
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 M

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
8
7

2
1
.0

6
.3

1

M
B

J
/B

a
ri
p

a
d
a
/C

/

9
5
6
9
/1

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! -

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

No OSSTET 

NO any Mark 

sheet
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p
lo

y
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N
a
m
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&
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g
d
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N
o
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Matric

78

E
O

8
5
0
2
8
8
6
1
8
IN

/2
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Suryakanta Mandal

C/o- Subimal Mandal

At/Po- Jambhirai

Via- Langaleswar

Ps- Baliapal

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756024

Suryakanta Mandal

C/o- Subimal Mandal

At/Po- Jambhirai

Via- Langaleswar

Ps- Baliapal

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756024 5
2
6
3
9
6
/2

8
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

1
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

1
3
.0

5
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

3
3
4
1

600 270 600 324 0 0 1200 594 49.50

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

NO CPED

79

E
O

4
2
4
2
9
0
9
7
0
IN

/2
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Soumyaranjan Bal

C/o- Ananda Chandra 

Bal

At/Po- Tarimul

Via- Kushaleswar

Ps- Ghasipura

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758025

Soumyaranjan Bal

C/o- Ananda Chandra 

Bal

At/Po- Tarimul

Via- Kushaleswar

Ps- Ghasipura

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758025 8
2
3
2
7
3
/2

8
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M
Sports

man

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

0
0
.0

6
.2

3

A
n
a
n
d
a
p
u
r/

T
/1

2
7
8
/1

9

600 439 600 404 1100 957 2300 1800 78.26

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

NO RC

80

E
O

4
2
4
2
9
1
0
4
8
IN

/2
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Manaswinee Bal

C/o- Ananda Chandra 

Bal

At/Po- Tarimul

Via- Kushaleswar

Ps- Ghasipura

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758025

Manaswinee Bal

C/o- Ananda Chandra 

Bal

At/Po- Tarimul

Via- Kushaleswar

Ps- Ghasipura

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758025 8
2
3
2
7
4
/2

8
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC F
Sports

man

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

0
0
.0

7
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
8
3
4

6 600 447 600 310 0 0 1200 757 63.08

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

NO CPED

81

E
O

4
3
5
3
4
9
0
1
3
IN

/2
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Rameswar Bariha

C/o- Harsa Bariha

At- Barguda

Po- Kusumura

Ps- Kinjirkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

Rameswar Bariha

C/o- Harsa Bariha

At- Barguda

Po- Kusumura

Ps- Kinjirkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

ST M

0
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
8
.0

7
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/S
S

C
/1

9
2

600 224 600 229 0 0 1200 453 37.75 -
NO OSSTET

NO CPED

82

E
O

4
2
7
3
8
4
1
2
9
IN

/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Budhadeb Pradhan

C/o- Bhimsen Pradhan

At- Kisan Tangarpali

Po- Nandapara

Ps- Lahunipara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Budhadeb Pradhan

C/o- Bhimsen Pradhan

At- Kisan Tangarpali

Po- Nandapara

Ps- Lahunipara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

ST M

0
1
.1

2
.1

9
9
7

0
0
.0

1
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

1
9
4
2
0
1
9

2
4
8
6

600 220 600 283 0 0 1200 503 41.92 - NO OSSTET

NO CPED

83

E
O

8
1
2
8
1
7
2
6
6
IN

/2

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rakesh Barik

C/o- Satrughna Barik

at- Dhabani

Po- Darudihi

Ps- Suliapada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757022

Rakesh Barik

C/o- Satrughna Barik

at- Dhabani

Po- Darudihi

Ps- Suliapada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757022 3
7
8
3
3
7
/2

1
.1

0
.1

9

UR M

0
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

2
3
.0

5
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

1
2
8
7
3

600 336 600 328 0 0 1200 664 55.33

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

NO CPED
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E
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p
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y
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e
n
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N
a
m
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&
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g
d
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N
o
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Matric

84

E
O

4
3
9
0
2
2
2
2
9
IN

/

2
6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jijnyas Kumar Jena

C/o- Paramananda Jena

At/Po- Kalampur

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766013

Jijnyas Kumar Jena

C/o- Paramananda 

Jena

At/Po- Kalampur

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766013

9
5
9
9
6
1
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 UR M

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

1
6
.0

6
.2

6

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
/9

5
/2

0
1
9

750 400 1000 551 0 0 1750 951 54.34

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Kalahandi

NO CPED

85

E
O

8
5
9
3
2
1
3
4
7
IN

/2
8
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Braja Gopal Mohanta

C/o- Shankar Bhusan 

Mohanta

At- Dhangheri

Po- Badchatra

Via- Jharpokharia

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757086

Braja Gopal Mohanta

C/o- Shankar Bhusan 

Mohanta

At- Dhangheri

Po- Badchatra

Via- Jharpokharia

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757086 4
4
2
2
0
1
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

2
1
.0

6
.2

6

B
a
ri
p

a
d
a
/O

D
2
2
1
2
0
1
6
3

9
1
4

750 392 1000 751 1100 853 2850 1996 70.04

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

86

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
3
2
0
8
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Bhabani Shankar Rana

C/o- Radheshyam Rana

At- Luhuradhipa

Po- Mahesdihi

Ps- Town Thana, Sng

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770001

Bhabani Shankar Rana

C/o- Radheshyam 

Rana

At- Luhuradhipa

Po- Mahesdihi

Ps- Town Thana, Sng

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770001 3
2
9
0
8
0
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M

1
9
.1

2
.1

9
9
3

1
2
.0

0
.2

5

S
u
n
d
a
rg

a
rh

/C
/1

0
5
9
/1

1

600 290 600 216 0 0 1200 506 42.17 - NO CPED

NO OSSTET

87

E
O

5
0
6
9
9
4
0
5
1
IN

/

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Tapan Behera

C/o- Anirudha Behera

At/Po- Sahajbahal

Ps/Via- Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

Tapan Behera

C/o- Anirudha Behera

At/Po- Sahajbahal

Ps/Via- Bargaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

4
1
9
3
8
2
/2

4
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M

2
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

0
4
.0

8
.2

4

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r/

 

T
/4

9
6
/2

0
1
9

600 416 600 301 0 0 1200 717 59.75 - NO CPED

NO OSSTET

88

E
O

8
2
8
9
4
2
8
2
8
IN

/2
5
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Suchitra Parida

C/o- Suparna Kumar 

Balabantaray

At-Mangobindapur

Po- Bijipur

Via- Manatri

Ps- Baisinga

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757017

Suchitra Parida

C/o- Suparna Kumar 

Balabantaray

At-Mangobindapur

Po- Bijipur

Via- Manatri

Ps- Baisinga

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757017

SEBC F

1
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

1
4
.0

7
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
0
4
2

8 700 360 600 337 0 0 1300 697 53.62

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

NO CPED
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d
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N
o
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Matric

89

E
O

4
3
5
3
5
4
6
3
1
IN

/2
9
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Masidas Tirkey

C/o- Nirantar Tirkey

At/Po- Tilia

Ps- Talsara

Via- Balisankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770074

Masidas Tirkey

C/o- Nirantar Tirkey

At/Po- Tilia

Ps- Talsara

Via- Balisankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770074

ST M

1
8
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

1
3
.0

5
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
5

5
4
0

600 279 600 272 0 0 1200 551 45.92

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

NO CPED

90

E
O

5
4
6
2
6
1
5
4
0
IN

/2

6
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Kartick Chandra Parida

C/o- Narasingha Parida

At/Po/Via/Ps- Singla

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756023

Kartick Chandra Parida

C/o- Narasingha Parida

At/Po/Via/Ps- Singla

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756023

0
0
5
7
2
1
/2

5
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

0
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

7
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

6
4
4
0

700 250 1000 563 1200 1031 2900 1844 63.59

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

91

E
O

8
8
7
1
7
3
1
7
6
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Subhrajit Pradhan

C/o- Gangadhar 

Pradhan

At- Deulapada, Kankuda

Po- Kapileswarpur

Block- Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752013

Subhrajit Pradhan

C/o- Gangadhar 

Pradhan

At- Deulapada, 

Kankuda

Po- Kapileswarpur

Block- Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752013

2
8
6
2
6
0
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

UR M

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

1
6
.0

5
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
9
6

1 600 497 600 369 0 0 1200 866 72.17

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Puri

NO CPED

NO CC

92

E
O

4
4
3
4
1
6
4
9
1
IN

/3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Salik Goud

C/o- Mohan Goud

At- Koyomunda

Po- Tainda

Ps- Hatibari

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770035

Salik Goud

C/o- Mohan Goud

At- Koyomunda

Po- Tainda

Ps- Hatibari

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770035 7
0
8
2
3
6
/2

2
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M
Sports

man

0
5
.0

3
.1

9
8
9

2
6
.0

9
.2

9

R
K

L
/O

D
3
0
1
2
0
1
7
2

3
7
4

750 253 600 276 0 0 1350 529 39.19 - NO CPED

NO OSSTET

93

E
O

8
1
2
8
1
6
5
1
8
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Arnapurna Paul

C/o- Markanda Sahu

At/Po- Khuntapal

Via- Morada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757020

Arnapurna Paul

C/o- Markanda Sahu

At/Po- Khuntapal

Via- Morada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757020

UR F

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
8
7

2
1
.0

7
.3

1

B
a
ri
p

a
d
a
/M

B
J
/O

D
2
2
1
2
0
1
7
3
7
7
0

750 409 600 351 1100 902 2450 1662 67.84

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

NO CC

94

E
O

4
4
9
6
2
4
2
7
1
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

Utkal Keshari Das

C/o- Rohit Chandra Das

Plot No- 435/1962/2833

At- Shakti Nagar

Po- Shishupalgarh

Block- Bhubaneswar

Dist- Khurdha

Pin- 751002

Utkal Keshari Das

C/o- Rohit Chandra 

Das

Plot No- 

435/1962/2833

At- Shakti Nagar

Po- Shishupalgarh

Block- Bhubaneswar

Dist- Khurdha

Pin- 751002

3
2
6
6
7
1
/2

1
.1

0
.1

9

SC M

0
1
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

0
0
.0

9
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
5
6
1

600 255 600 311 0 0 1200 566 47.17

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Khurdha

NO CPED
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d
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95

E
O

4
3
4
6
8
8
9
6
0
IN

/2
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Saroj Kumar Dutta

C/o- Narayan Dutta

At/Po/Via- Nampo

Ps- Taleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin- 756034

Saroj Kumar Dutta

C/o- Narayan Dutta

At/Po/Via- Nampo

Ps- Taleswar

Dist-Balasore

Pin- 756034

0
3
8
8
3
7
/2

9
.1

0
.1

9

GEN M

0
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
5
.0

7
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
8
9
1
8
4

600 373 600 403 0 0 1200 776 64.67

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

NO CPED

96

E
O

9
4
0
6
0
2
2
6
9
IN

/

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jiren Oreya

C/o- Francis Oreya

At/Po- Kalta

Ps- Koira

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770052

Jiren Oreya

C/o- Francis Oreya

At/Po- Kalta

Ps- Koira

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770052

ST M

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

2
6
.0

7
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
8
1
2
5
5
4

600 297 600 224 0 0 1200 521 43.42 -
NO OSSTET

NO CPED

RC-8/2018

97

E
O

9
5
9
8
9
0
6
3
8
IN

/

2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Amiya Kumar Mantry

C/o- Alekha Chandra 

Mantry

At- Jaripara

Po- Angulai

Dist- Kendrapara

Amiya Kumar Mantry

C/o- Alekha Chandra 

Mantry

At- Jaripara

Po- Angulai

Dist- Kendrapara

7
4
3
3
3
9
/2

1
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

1
4
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

1
7
.0

5
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

9
1
0
2
6
3

600 273 650 475 0 0 1250 748 59.84

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Kendrapara

NO CPED

98

E
O

4
3
0
0
4
5
0
6
3
IN

/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bihari Lal Panda

C/o- Bichitra Nanda 

Panda

At- Banjalaput

Po- Padua

Dist- Koraput

Pin- 764038

Bihari Lal Panda

C/o- Bichitra Nanda 

Panda

At- Banjalaput

Po- Padua

Dist- Koraput

Pin- 764038

0
6
0
6
3
7
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M

2
8
.0

5
.1

9
8
4

0
3
.0

7
.3

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7

1
3
5
7
0

600 251 650 300 0 0 1250 551 44.08 -
Native Dist. 

Koraput

NO CPED

99

E
O

9
5
9
8
9
0
7
3
0
IN

/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Ashirbad Pradhan

C/o- Ajambar Pradhan

At- Niginipur

Po- Sanaria

Ps- Pattamundai

Dist- Kendrapara

Pin- 754216

Ashirbad Pradhan

C/o- Ajambar Pradhan

At- Niginipur

Po- Sanaria

Ps- Pattamundai

Dist- Kendrapara

Pin- 754216 7
4
3
3
7
2
/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M
2
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

0
6
.0

7
.2

6

K
e
n
d
ra

p
a
ra

/O
D

1
7

1
2
0
1
7
4
7
0
0

600 240 700 316 1100 845 2400 1401 58.38

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Kendrapara

100

E
O

4
3
5
6
9
8
8
5
8
IN

/2
9

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Susanta Sahu

C/o- Trilochan Sahu

At- Ghodamara

Po- Wada

Ps- Soro

Dist- Baleswar

Pin- 756045

Susanta Sahu

C/o- Trilochan Sahu

At- Ghodamara

Po- Wada

Ps- Soro

Dist- Baleswar

Pin- 756045 3
4
4
5
7
0
/2

9
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

0
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
9
.0

7
.2

3

B
a
la

s
o
re

/O
D

0
3
1
2
0

1
8
1
2
5
1

600 341 600 335 1100 929 2300 1605 69.78

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balasore
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Matric

101

E
O

9
9
7
5
7
4
4
5
0
IN

/2
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Jyotiranjan Mohanta

C/o- Niranjan Mohanta

At- Sadhupada

Po- Patna

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758030

Jyotiranjan Mohanta

C/o- Niranjan Mohanta

At- Sadhupada

Po- Patna

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758030

SEBC M

0
7
.1

1
.1

9
9
6

2
4
.0

1
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
8

8
7 600 291 600 276 10 8.456 1210 575.5 47.56

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

102

E
O

8
4
5
9
0
0
2
8
2
IN

/3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Phanindra Bhusan 

Mohanta

C/o- Rabindra Nath 

Mohanta

At- Kailash chandra pur

Po- Budhikhamari

Via- K.C.Pur

Ps- Betnoti

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757029

Phanindra Bhusan 

Mohanta

C/o- Rabindra Nath 

Mohanta

At- Kailash chandra pur

Po- Budhikhamari

Via- K.C.Pur

Ps- Betnoti

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757029
4
4
2
3
7
9
/3

0
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

2
0
.0

2
.1

9
8
9

1
1
.1

0
.2

9

B
a
ri
p

a
d
a
/O

D
2
2
1
2
0
1
8
3
2
1
0

750 311 3750 2523 1100 955 5600 3789 67.66

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

103

E
O

8
7
5
9
0
0
1
6
3
IN

/3
0
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Rinku Mohanta

C/o- Rabindra Nath 

Mohanta

At- Kailash chandra pur

Po- Budhikhamari

Ps- Betnoti

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757029

Rinku Mohanta

C/o- Rabindra Nath 

Mohanta

At- Kailash chandra pur

Po- Budhikhamari

Ps- Betnoti

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757029 4
4
2
3
7
8
/3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M

1
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

1
9
.0

6
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
3
9
1

750 478 600 337 0 0 1350 815 60.37

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

NO CPED

104

E
O

4
8
5
9
8
5
3
2
1
IN

/3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Narayan Sahoo

C/o- Laxmidhar Sahoo

At/Po- Bhimpur

Ps- Banpur

Dist- Khordha

Pin- 752031

Narayan Sahoo

C/o- Laxmidhar Sahoo

At/Po- Bhimpur

Ps- Banpur

Dist- Khordha

Pin- 752031

9
1
9
0
4
8
/3

0
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 UR M

0
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
7
.0

6
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
9
1
0
4
6
4

600 461 600 423 0 0 1200 884 73.67

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Khurdha

NO CPED

NO CC
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E
O

4
3
7
4
4
1
3
1
6
IN

/3

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Srikar Kumar Majhi

C/o- Prabhat Kumar 

Majhi

At/Po- Sanibar Pentho

Bramha Nagar

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761010

Srikar Kumar Majhi

C/o- Prabhat Kumar 

Majhi

At/Po- Sanibar Pentho

Bramha Nagar

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761010 5
2
2
3
3
5
/1

9
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

1
6
.0

7
.2

2

B
h
a
n
ja

 

V
ih

a
r/

U
E

/9
4
8
/2

0
1
8

600 427 600 346 0 0 1200 773 64.42

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Ganjam

NO CPED
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N
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106

E
O

9
8
4
1
6
0
7
3
2
IN

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Tarun Kumar Sahu

C/o- Rasananda Sahu

At/Po- Talita

Ps- Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

Tarun Kumar Sahu

C/o- Rasananda Sahu

At/Po- Talita

Ps- Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

3
7
4
1
8
5
/2

9
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

1
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
6

1
8
.0

5
.2

2

B
o
n
a
i/
T

/5
1
8
/1

9

600 409 650 407 1100 922 2350 1738 73.96 - NO OSSTET

107

E
O

8
9
2
5
8
1
5
0
0
IN

/

3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Deepak Kumar Swain

C/o- Joginath Swain

At- Kundilo

Po- Keranga

Ps/Dist- Khordha

Pin- 752057

Deepak Kumar Swain

C/o- Joginath Swain

At- Kundilo

Po- Keranga

Ps/Dist- Khordha

Pin- 752057

1
4
4
6
7
4
/3

0
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 UR M

0
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
2
.0

6
.3

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

9
1
0
5
1
0

600 283 650 398 0 0 1250 681 54.48

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Khurdha

NO CPED

108

E
O

8
5
9
3
1
8
8
2
0
IN

/

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Biswajit Mohapatra

C/o- Arjun Mohapatra

At- Abidhianandapur

Po- Kaduapada

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754106

Biswajit Mohapatra

C/o- Arjun Mohapatra

EMRS lahunipara

At/Po- Saradhapur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

7
0
4
0
0
1
/1

7
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 GEN M

0
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
2

2
9
.0

5
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/S
E

E
/9

1
4
3
/

1
4 750 419 600 290 1200 938 2550 1647 64.59

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Jagatsinghpur

109

E
O

9
8
4
1
6
0
7
9
4
IN

/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Happy Ballabha Bai

C/o- Hata kishor Bai

At/Po- Seepur

Via- Talcher

Ps- Samal Barrage

Dist- Anugul

Pin- 759100

Happy Ballabha Bai

C/o- Hata kishor Bai

At- Baidpali

Po- Kindrikela

Via- Bonai

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

3
7
4
2
4
7
/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

UR M

1
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

1
3
.0

7
.2

0

T
a

lc
h
e
r/

O
D

0
1
4
2
0
1

8
1
0
5
2

600 334 650 310 0 0 1250 644 51.52 -

Native Dist. 

Angul

NO CPED

NO OSSTET

110

R
O

9
5
3
8
4
5
5
2
5
IN

/3
1
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Bharat Kumar Sahoo

C/o- Nrusingha Charan 

Sahoo

At/po- Tilottamadeipur

Via- Thakurpatana

Ps- Kendrapara Sadar

Dist- Kendrapara

Pin- 754250

Bharat Kumar Sahoo

C/o- Nrusingha Charan 

Sahoo

At/po- Tilottamadeipur

Via- Thakurpatana

Ps- Kendrapara Sadar

Dist- Kendrapara

Pin- 754250 7
4
3
4
1
2
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M
Sports

man

0
2
.0

1
.1

9
9
2

2
9
.1

1
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
1
0

7 750 431 600 316 0 0 1350 747 55.33

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Kendrapara

NO CPED

111

E
O

4
9
5
5
3
1
7
8
4
IN

/2
9
.1

0
.2

0

1
9

Bikash Chandra 

Mohanta

C/o- Keshetra Mohan 

Mohanta

At- Tulasichoura

Po- Tarakothi

Via- B.Sathilo

Ps- Betnoti

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757100

Bikash Chandra 

Mohanta

C/o- Keshetra Mohan 

Mohanta

At- Tulasichoura

Po- Tarakothi

Via- B.Sathilo

Ps- Betnoti

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757100

4
1
6
4
4
3
/2

2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

0
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
9
.0

6
.2

2

B
a
ri
p

a
d
a
/O

D
2
2
1
2
0
1
8
2
7
3
4

600 477 600 308 1100 983 2300 1768 76.87

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj
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112

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
5
9
1
2
IN

/0
1
.1

1
.2

0

1
9

Sabita Sahoo

C/o- Prakash Chandra 

Sahoo

At- Sandhapur

Gp- Kalapanchan

Block- Nimapara

Po- Nuapatana

Via- Niali

Dist- Puri

Pin-754004

Sabita Sahoo

C/o- Prakash Chandra 

Sahoo

Room No-1, 1st Floor

Pankaj Patel's house

Sankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770020

UR F

1
4
.0

9
.1

9
8
6

1
7
.0

3
.3

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
2
3
3
7

750 333 600 369 0 0 1350 702 52.00

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Puri

NO CPED

RC-5/2018

113

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
7
2
3
8
IN

/0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Monorama Kalser

C/o- Narendra Kalser

At/Po- Biringatoli

Via- Kutra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770018

Monorama Kalser

C/o- Narendra Kalser

At/Po- Biringatoli

Via- Kutra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770018

5
1
6
3
5
5
/1

8
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC F

0
7
.0

7
.1

9
8
7

2
4
.0

5
.3

1

S
u
n
d
a
rg

a
rh

/T
W

/

1
7
6
9
/1

9

750 351 900 341 1100 728 2750 1420 51.64 - NO OSSTET

114

E
O

4
3
2
2
6
2
0
4
3
IN

/0
1
.1

1
.

2
0
1
9

Monali Priyadarsinee

C/o- Kartik Chandra 

Sahoo

At- Nuaostia

Po- Bishnupur

Via- Athagarh

Dist- Cutack

Pin- 754029

Monali Priyadarsinee

C/o- Kartik Chandra 

Sahoo

At- Nuapada Press 

colony

Q.No- FD/1

Po- Madhupatana

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 753010

7
8
1
0
8
4
/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

F

1
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

1
8
.0

8
.2

3

C
u
tt

a
c
k
/C

W
/5

4
7
9
/1

7

600 323 600 303 0 0 1200 626 52.17 -

Native Dist. 

Cuttack

NO CPED

RC-4/2018

115

E
O

4
4
3
4
2
1
0
4
6
IN

/

0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Saibu Oram

C/o- Kanun Oram

At- Goilo

Po- Bad-dalki

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770037

Saibu Oram

C/o- Kanun Oram

At-Suidihi

Po- Lathikata

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770037

ST M

1
2
.0

8
.1

9
9
7

1
9
.0

4
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

1
9
4
2
0

1
9
2
9
4
5

600 398 600 385 0 0 1200 783 65.25 -
NO OSSTET

NO CPED

116

E
O

4
4
3
4
2
0
9
2
0
I

N
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9 Surekha Kisan

C/o- Jagadish Kishan

At- Suidihi

Po- Lathikata

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770037

Surekha Kisan

C/o- Jagadish Kishan

At- Suidihi

Po- Lathikata

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770037

ST F

0
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

2
9
.0

8
.2

3

K
u
c
h
in

d
a
/C

W
/7

7
3
/2

0
1
6

600 271 600 279 0 0 1200 550 45.83 -
NO OSSTET

NO CPED

117

E
O

4
4
3
3
5
8
4
7
6
IN

/0
1

.1
1
.2

0
1
9

Madhu Sudan Sahu

C/o- Kandarapa Sahu

At- Pandari Pathar

Po- Badbahal

Via- Rairakhol

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin- 768106

Madhu Sudan Sahu

C/o- Kandarapa Sahu

At- Pandari Pathar

Po- Badbahal

Via- Rairakhol

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin- 768106

7
2
5
0
0
5
/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

2
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
7

0
3
.0

6
.2

1

R
a
ir
a
k
h
o
l/
C

/5
6
0
/2

0

1
7 600 329 600 303 1100 960 2300 1592 69.22

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Sambalpur

NO HSC Nark 

Sheet
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N
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118

E
O

4
4
4
0
0
5
4
7
5
/0

2
.1

1
.

2
0
1
9

Priyanjit Dash

C/o- Pratap Kumar Dash

At- Rankasingha

Po- Talmal

Ps- Banerpal

Dist- Angul

Pin- 759040

Priyanjit Dash

C/o- Pratap Kumar 

Dash

At- Rankasingha

Po- Talmal

Ps- Banerpal

Dist- Angul

Pin- 759040 9
8
1
0
9
4
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M
Sports

man

2
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

0
4
.0

6
.2

4

A
n
g
u
l/
O

D
0
1
1
2
0
1
8
2
4

7
3 600 315 600 335 1100 955 2300 1605 69.78

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Angul

119

E
O

8
3
0
5
2
3
5
2
4
IN

/3
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sushanta Behera

C/o- Thakur Ram Behera

At- Dhulunda

Po- Charpali

Tehsil- Lakhanpur

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768226

Sushanta Behera

C/o- Thakur Ram 

Behera

At- Dhulunda

Po- Charpali

Tehsil- Lakhanpur

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768226 1
0
0
5
3
7
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

1
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

1
3
.0

6
.2

5

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
/1

3
5
/2

0
1
9

800 492 600 281 0 0 1400 773 55.21

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Jharsuguda

NO CPED

120

E
O

6
3
4
7
7
4
3
5
0
IN

/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Debajyoti Panda

C/o- Manmath Panda

At/Po- Balarampur

Via- Langaleswar

Ps- Baliapal

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756024

Debajyoti Panda

C/o- Manmath Panda

At/Po- Balarampur

Via- Langaleswar

Ps- Baliapal

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756024 0
0
7
0
4
5
/0

1
.1

1
.1

9

GEN M

0
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.2

4

B
a
la

s
o
re

/O
D

0
3
1
2
0

1
7
7
9
1
7

600 290 600 330 1100 888 2300 1508 65.57

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

121

E
O

4
3
3
0
6
4
8
7
0
IN

/0
1
.1

1
.

2
0
1
9

Dipmala Behera

C/o- Bidesi Behera

At/Po- Puhundi

Via- Khariaguda

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761209

Dipmala Behera

C/o- Santosh Kumar 

Behera

(Govt. High School, 

Munigadi)

At/Po- Munigadi

Via- Nimina

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761122

5
4
0
0
7
7
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN F

2
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

0
6
.0

7
.2

4

G
a
n
ja

m
/W

U
E

/1
3
7
1
/1

9

600 335 600 335 1200 882 2400 1552 64.67

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Ganjam

122

E
O

9
9
5
8
6
9
9
1
6
IN

/3
0
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Bastab Mohapatra

C/o- Lohit Narayan 

Mohapatra

At- Godipada

Po- Mota

Ps- Tankia

Dist- Khordha

Pin- 752020

Bastab Mohapatra

C/o- Lohit Narayan 

Mohapatra

At- Godipada

Po- Mota

Ps- Tankia

Dist- Khordha

Pin- 752020 5
0
5
6
8
5
/3

0
.1

0
.1

9

GEN M

0
9
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

2
2
.0

8
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
5

0
9 600 451 600 357 0 0 1200 808 67.33

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Khurdha

NO CPED
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123

E
O

4
8
3
9
3
2
9
2
7
IN

/0
1
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Satyabrata Sahoo

C/o- Rama Chandra 

Sahoo

At- Sananahangara

Po- Kotapur

Ps- Dharmasala

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755008

Satyabrata Sahoo

C/o- Rama Chandra 

Sahoo

At- Sananahangara

Po- Kotapur

Ps- Dharmasala

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755008 2
8
0
9
8
0
/3

0
.1

0
.1

9

OBC M

1
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

1
2
.0

7
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
8
7

6 800 417 600 263 0 0 1400 680 48.57

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Jajpur

NO CPED

124

E
O

4
4
9
6
9
5
5
0
8
IN

/0
1
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Saraju Kumar Sethi

C/o- Surali Sethi

At- Baulanga

Po- Badanauput

Ps- Tigiria

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754030

Saraju Kumar Sethi

C/o- Surali Sethi

At- Baulanga

Po- Badanauput

Ps- Tigiria

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754030

SC M

1
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

1
5
.0

8
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
3
0
3

7 600 203 600 295 0 0 1200 498 41.50

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Cuttack

NO CPED

125

E
O

4
4
4
4
4
3
0
2
5
IN

/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sitansu Mohan Panda

C/o- Gokulanda Panda

At- Baulapada

Po- Balarampur

Ps- Athgarh

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754295

Sitansu Mohan Panda

C/o- Gokulanda Panda

At- Baulapada

Po- Balarampur

Ps- Athgarh

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754295 5
0
8
2
1
9
/3

1
.1

0
.1

9

GEN M

3
1
.0

8
.1

9
9
7

0
0
.0

4
.2

1

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

1
0
8
7
4

600 438 600 437 0 0 1200 875 72.92

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Cuttack

NO CPED

126

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
7
8
0
8
IN

/0
2
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Nikhil Choudhury

C/o- Budhadev 

Choudhury

At- Badbanga

Po- Zinc Nagar

Via- Sargipali

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770072

Nikhil Choudhury

C/o- Budhadev 

Choudhury

At- Badbanga

Po- Zinc Nagar

Via- Sargipali

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770072 3
2
9
0
1
6
/2

3
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

2
1
.0

4
.1

9
9
9

1
0
.0

8
.1

9

S
u
n
d
a
rg

a
rh

/T
/1

7
9
4
/1

9

600 461 600 292 1100 968 2300 1721 74.83 - NO OSSTET

127

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
7
7
2
3
IN

/0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Sumita Kujur

C/o- Chandra Prasad 

Kujur

At/Po- Saunamara, 

Ampada

Block- Balisankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

Sumita Kujur

C/o- Chandra Prasad 

Kujur

At/Po- Saunamara, 

Ampada

Block- Balisankara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770015

ST M

0
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

2
4
.0

8
.2

5

S
u
n
d
a
rg

a
rh

/S
S

C
W

/3

9
3
6
/1

8

600 275 600 305 1100 950 2300 1530 66.52 -
NO OSSTET

RC-1/2016

NO CC
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E
O

5
0
4
7
2
6
0
7
0
IN

/3
1
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Sanjay Kumar Mohanta

C/o- Khageswar 

Mohanta

At- Sanapalsa

Po- Godapalsa

Ps- Jashipur

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757091

Sanjay Kumar Mohanta

C/o- Khageswar 

Mohanta

At- Sanapalsa

Po- Godapalsa

Ps- Jashipur

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757091 7
4
6
2
6
7
/3

0
.1

0
.1

9

OBC M

2
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

0
3
.0

8
.2

1

K
a
ra

n
jia

/T
/7

0
1
/1

9

600 309 650 353 1100 902 2350 1564 66.55

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

NO RC/CC

129

E
O

4
2
4
6
0
3
9
8
7
IN

/

0
1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Rita Patel

C/o- Dileswar Patel

At/Po- Sahaspur

Via- Laikera

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768215

Rita Patel

C/o- Dileswar Patel

At/Po- Sahaspur

Via- Laikera

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768215

SEBC F

1
5
.0

7
.1

9
8
5

1
6
.0

5
.3

3

K
u
c
h
in

d
a
/T

W
/1

0
2

9
/1

5

750 420 900 453 1100 931 2750 1804 65.60

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Jharsuguda

130

E
O

4
4
9
6
9
5
4
9
9
IN

/0
1

.1
1
.2

0
1
9

Pravin Kumar Nayak

C/o- Nagendra Nayak

At/Po- Mousudha

Via- Motto

Ps- Bansada

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756132

Pravin Kumar Nayak

C/o- Nagendra Nayak

A/204, Sector-20

Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769005

1
7
4
1
4
9
/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
8
6

2
1
.0

6
.3

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

1
1
7
9

750 422 600 345 0 0 1350 767 56.81

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak

NO CPED

131

E
O

4
4
3
3
3
7
1
0
5
IN

/2
8
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Truptimayee Sahu

C/o- Iswar Chandra 

Pradhan

At/Po- Mahuldiha

Ps- Mahulpada

Via- Khuntgaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770044

Truptimayee Sahu

C/o- Iswar Chandra 

Pradhan

At/Po- Mahuldiha

Ps- Mahulpada

Via- Khuntgaon

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770044

SEBC F

1
6
.1

2
.1

9
8
4

1
5
.0

0
.3

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
0
7

2
2 600 401 600 275 0 0 1200 676 56.33

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

NO CPED

132

E
O

4
4
3
4
2
0
9
1
6
IN

/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Suraj Tirkey

C/o- Nageswar Tirkey

At-Goilo

Po- Bad-Dalki

Via- Lathikata

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770037

Suraj Tirkey

C/o- Nageswar Tirkey

At-Suidihi

Po- Lathikata

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770037

ST M

0
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
9

2
6
.0

8
.1

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

1
9
4
2
0
1
8

6
8
5

600 449 600 396 0 0 1200 845 70.42 - NO CPED

NO OSSTET
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E
O

4
4
3
7
4
9
0
7
0
IN

/0
4
.1

1
.

2
0
1
9

Mirza Arfan Baig

C/o- Mirza Juman Baig

At- Alkundsarif

Po- Pritipur

Ps- Binjharpur

Dist- Jajpur

Mirza Arfan Baig

C/o- Mirza Juman Baig

At- Alkundsarif

Po- PWD (IB)

Sector-4

Rourkela-2

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769002 2
6
3
8
5
2
/0

4
.1

1
.1

9

GEN M

1
0
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

2
1
.0

5
.2

8

R
K

L
/O

D
3
0
1
2
0
1
9
2
3
5
6

750 313 500 349 1100 873 2350 1535 65.32 -
Native Dist. 

Jajpur

NO OSSTET

134

E
O

4
4
3
4
0
8
5
3
5
IN

/0
4
.1

1
.2

0

1
9

Smruti Pragyan Garnaik

C/o- Late Promad Kumar 

Garnaik

Qr.No- A/12

Rly Colony RKL

Near SRP Office

Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769013

Smruti Pragyan 

Garnaik

C/o- Late Promad 

Kumar Garnaik

Qr.No- A/12

Rly Colony RKL

Near SRP Office

Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769013

GEN F

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

0
1
.0

7
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
2
0
8
5

750 274 500 353 0 0 1250 627 50.16 -

Native Dist. 

Angul

NO OSSTET

NO CPED

135

E
O

8
5
9
9
8
5
8
5
4
IN

/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Bhagaban Parida

C/o- Sukadev Parida

At/Po- Alasahi

Ps- Astarang

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752109

Bhagaban Parida

C/o- Sukadev Parida

At/Po- Alasahi

Ps- Astarang

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752109

SC M

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

1
5
.0

7
.2

2

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
1
1
5
5

600 203 600 237 0 0 1200 440 36.67 -

Native Dist. 

Puri

NO CPED

NO OSSTET

136

E
O

4
8
6
6
0
0
5
7
0
IN

/0
4
.

1
1
.2

0
1
9

Rajendra Kumar Sunani

C/o- Ajay Kumar Sunani

At-New Bus Stand

Po- Birmitrapur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770033

Rajendra Kumar 

Sunani

C/o- Ajay Kumar 

Sunani

At-New Bus Stand

Po- Birmitrapur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770033 3
6
6
1
4
8
/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SC M
1
4
.0

4
.1

9
8
9

1
7
.0

8
.2

9

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
1

2
1
8

750 366 900 346 0 0 1650 712 43.15 -
NO OSSTET

NO CPED

137

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
6
2
8
5
IN

/0
4
.1

1

.2
0
1
9

Dhiroj Kumar Barik

C/o- Jitendra Kumar 

Barik

At- Uparpada

Po- Kendrikela

Ps- Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038

Dhiroj Kumar Barik

C/o- Jitendra Kumar 

Barik

At- Uparpada

Po- Kendrikela

Ps- Bonaigarh

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770038 3
7
4
2
7
0
/0

2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

OBC M

0
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

2
9
.0

5
.2

3

B
o
n
a
i/
T

/5
1
9
/1

9

600 354 600 238 0 0 1200 592 49.33 -
NO OSSTET

NO CPED
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E
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p
lo

y
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n
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N
a
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&
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e
g
d
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N
o
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Matric

138

R
O

9
4
1
1
3
3
9
2
0
IN

/

0
2
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Rajesh Kumar  

C/o- Srikrishna Kumar

At/Po- Muding

Ps- M. Rampur

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766102

Rajesh Kumar  

C/o- Srikrishna Kumar

At/Po- Muding

Ps- M. Rampur

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766102

6
6
9
8
8
6
/2

9
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
8
7

2
8
.0

6
.3

1

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
/4

4
1
/2

0
1
8

750 397 900 463 0 0 1650 860 52.12

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Kalahandi

NO CPED

139

E
O

9
8
6
9
5
1
2
6
5
IN

/1
4
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Kusha Ranjan Dash

C/o- Aswin Kumar Dash

At- Kandamal

Po- Dumerguda

Via- Sosia

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766029

Kusha Ranjan Dash

C/o- Aswin Kumar 

Dash

At- Kandamal

Po- Dumerguda

Via- Sosia

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766029 6
7
6
7
3
2
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

M

0
2
.0

2
.1

9
9
1

2
9
.1

0
.2

7

D
h
a
ra

m
g

a
rh

/T
/7

5
4
/1

5

750 500 1000 595 1100 939 2850 2034 71.37

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Kalahandi

140

E
O

9
8
1
6
6
0
5
7
5
IN

/1
5
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Rajib Lochan Behera

C/o- Kanhu Charan 

Behera

At- Bada Braham Street

Po-Patrapur

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761004

Rajib Lochan Behera

C/o- Kanhu Charan 

Behera

At- Panchudebalaya 

Street

Po-Brahmapur-2

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 760002 2
2
4
6
2
1
/0

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
1

2
1
.0

6
.2

7

B
e
rh

a
m

p
u
r/

O
D

1
1
1
2
0
1

8
9
9
7

500 265 1000 605 0 0 1500 870 58.00 -

Native Dist. 

Ganjam

NO CPED

NO OSSTET

141

E
O

8
1
8
2
3
2
2
0
5
IN

/

1
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Deepak Kumar Sahoo

C/o- Ganeswar Sahoo

At/Po- Bhusal

Via- Bhuban

Dist- Dhenkal

Pin- 759017

Deepak Kumar Sahoo

C/o- Ganeswar Sahoo

At/Po- Bhusal

Via- Bhuban

Dist- Dhenkal

Pin- 759017

8
9
1
4
8
8
/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 GEN M

0
3
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

2
8
.0

6
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

8
1
0
8
9
5

750 539 600 326 0 0 1350 865 64.07

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Dhenkanal

NO CPED

142

R
O

8
3
8
2
7
3
4
6
0
IN

/1
5
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Prasanna Kumar Swain

C/o- Padmanav Swain

At- Bahadulnagar

Po- Tarago

Via- Bonth

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756114

Prasanna Kumar Swain

C/o- Padmanav Swain

At- Kenduapada Bazar

Po- Kenduapada

Via- Barikpur Bazar

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756112

5
6
3
1
8
9
/1

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M

0
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
1

2
8
.0

8
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
2

6
6 750 526 650 354 0 0 1400 880 62.86

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak

NO CPED
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d
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N
o
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143

E
O

9
7
5
3
5
2
2
8
3
IN

/1
4
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Anand Kumar Behera

C/o- Bijay Krushna 

Behera

At- Sriram Pur

Po- Sriram Pur Road

Via- Singla

Ps- Baliapal

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756023

Anand Kumar Behera

C/o- Bijay Krushna 

Behera

At- Sriram Pur

Po- Sriram Pur Road

Via- Singla

Ps- Baliapal

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756023

8
7
9
7
9
4
/1

1
.1

0
.1

9

SEBC M

0
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
5

2
6
.1

1
.2

3

B
a
la

s
o
re

/O
D

0
3
1
2
0
1
7
7
7

0
5 600 386 4400 2942 1100 874 6100 4202 68.89

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

144

E
O

8
8
9
5
3
5
1
7
3
IN

/1
4
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Jitendra Kumar Seth

C/o- Durga Prasad Seth

At- Deuli

Po- Ghunsar

Ps- Saintala

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767032

Jitendra Kumar Seth

C/o- Durga Prasad 

Seth

At- Deuli

Po- Ghunsar

Ps- Saintala

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767032

SC M

3
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

0
1
.0

8
.2

4

T
it
ila

g
a
rh

/T
/9

8
6
/2

0
1
8

600 203 600 295 1100 990 2300 1488 64.70

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balangir

145

E
O

6
5
3
5
1
1
5
2
9
IN

/1
4

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Nitesh Tandi

C/o- Bharat Tandi

At- Satighat

Po- Bhatipara

Via- Titilagarh

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767042

Nitesh Tandi

C/o- Bharat Tandi

At- Satighat

Po- Bhatipara

Via- Titilagarh

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767042

SC M

2
4
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

0
7
.0

6
.2

6

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r/

 

T
/1

6
7
4
/2

0
1
7

750 515 600 266 0 0 1350 781 57.85

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balangir

NO CPED

146

E
O

9
4
2
9
7
9
1
9
4
IN

/1
4
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Budhray Murmu

C/o- Sarat Murmu

At- Badanachana

Po- Chuhat

Via- Deuli

Ps- Suliapada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757021

Budhray Murmu

C/o- Sarat Murmu

At- Badanachana

Po- Chuhat

Via- Deuli

Ps- Suliapada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757021

ST M

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

8
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/S
S

C
/1

3
3
6
/1

8

600 404 600 342 0 0 1200 746 62.17

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

NO CPED

147

E
O

8
8
1
8
0
4
8
9
0
IN

/1
4
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Pallabendu Mishra

C/o- Sridhar Kumar 

Mishra

At- Khandadhipa, Block 

Colony

Po- Rairkhol

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin- 768106

Pallabendu Mishra

C/o- Sridhar Kumar 

Mishra

At- Khandadhipa, Block 

Colony

Po- Rairkhol

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin- 768106 7
2
4
9
2
4
/1

4
.1

0
.1

9

GEN M

1
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

1
4
.0

5
.2

5

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
0
6

8
1 800 480 600 337 0 0 1400 817 58.36

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Sambalpur

NO CPED
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E
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N
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d
. 

N
o
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148

R
O

8
9
5
0
7
4
7
4
5
IN

/1

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bharati Patra

C/o- Srihari Patra

At/po- Naikudi

Via- Jamsuli

Ps- Singla

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756081

Bharati Patra

C/o- Srihari Patra

At/po- Naikudi

Via- Jamsuli

Ps- Singla

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756081 8
7
9
7
9
6
/1

4
.1

0
.1

9

GEN F

0
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

2
9
.1

1
.2

3

B
a
la

s
o
re

/C
W

/7
1
9
3

/1
2 600 414 600 306 1100 964 2300 1684 73.22

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

149

E
O

4
3
5
6
0
7
4
4
6
IN

/

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Ritesh Kumar Rout

C/o- Gourahari Rout

At/Po- Dhobasila

Via- Nigiri

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756040

Ritesh Kumar Rout

C/o- Gourahari Rout

At/Po- Dhobasila

Via- Nigiri

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756040

0
9
0
3
8
2
/1

4
.1

0
.1

9

GEN M

2
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

0
9
.0

8
.2

3

N
ilg

ir
i/
T

/5
4
0
/1

8

600 296 600 349 1100 895 2300 1540 66.96

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

150

E
O

6
3
8
4
6
9
8
5
0
IN

/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Priya Ranjan Jally

C/o- Gangadhar Jally

At- Khattsahi

Po- Nuapada

Ps- Krushnaprasad

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752032

Priya Ranjan Jally

C/o- Gangadhar Jally

At- Khattsahi

Po- Nuapada

Ps- Krushnaprasad

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752032

SC M

1
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
1
.0

8
.2

4

P
u
ri
/O

D
2
6
1
2
0
1
9
3
8

3
3 600 370 600 293 1100 897 2300 1560 67.83

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Puri

151

E
O

4
9
7
6
4
1
1
1
6
IN

/1
5
.1

0

.2
1
9

Janakee Pradhan

C/o- Surjya Narayan 

Jena

At- Hansatuli

Po- Sandhamula

Via- Sumandala

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761035

Janakee Pradhan

C/o- Surjya Narayan 

Jena

At- Hansatuli

Po- Sandhamula

Via- Sumandala

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761035

SEBC F

0
6
.1

0
.1

9
8
8

2
5
.0

2
.3

0

C
h
a
tr

a
p
u
r/

G
a
n
ja

m
/C

T

W
/2

1
3
6
/2

0
1
8

900 395 650 333 1100 954 2650 1682 63.47

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Ganjam

152

E
O

8
1
7
2
7
7
1
4
3
IN

/1
5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sarmistha Panda

C/o- Krushna Chandra 

Panda

At/Po- Berboi

Ps- Delang

Dist- Puri

Sarmistha Panda

C/o- Krushna Chandra 

Panda

At/Po- Berboi

Ps- Delang

Dist- Puri

GEN F

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

2
7
.0

7
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0

1
8
8
3
3
7

750 434 600 394 0 0 1350 828 61.33

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Puri

NO CPED

153

E
O

4
3
5
3
4
6
8
7
3
IN

/1

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Chumki Naik

C/o- Aju Kumar 

Choudhury

At/Po- Badbanga

Via- Zinc Nagar

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770072

Chumki Naik

C/o- Aju Kumar 

Choudhury

At/Po- Badbanga

Via- Zinc Nagar

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770072

GEN F

1
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

2
1
.0

8
.2

5

S
N

G
/T

W
/1

0
9
2
/1

9

800 396 600 428 1100 983 2500 1807 72.28

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I
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154

E
O

4
2
3
4
1
8
1
8
4
IN

/0

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Gangadhar Samal

C/o- Rama Kanta Samal

At/Po- Iswarpur

Via- Bahanaga

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756042

Gangadhar Samal

C/o- Rama Kanta 

Samal

At/Po- Iswarpur

Via- Bahanaga

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756042

SC M

1
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
0

1
7
.0

7
.2

8

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

9
7
3
8

750 386 900 335 0 0 1650 721 43.70

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

NO CPED

155

E
O

4
3
7
1
1
5
0
2
0
IN

/1
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Smaranika Behera

C/o- Brahma Nanda 

Behera

At/Po/Dist- Balangir

Smaranika Behera

C/o- Brahma Nanda 

Behera

At- Police Colony Back 

Side of Town Police 

Station, Balangir

Po/Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767001

SC F

2
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

1
0
.0

7
.2

0

B
B

S
R

/S
S

C
W

/3
3
5
/1

6

600 345 600 301 1100 939 2300 1585 68.91

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balangir

NO CC

156

E
O

9
8
6
9
5
1
2
7
4
IN

/1
4
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Smuti Ranjan Dash

C/o- Pratap Dash

At- Kandamal

Po- Dumerguda

Via- Sosia

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766029

Smuti Ranjan Dash

C/o- Pratap Dash

At- Kandamal

Po- Dumerguda

Via- Sosia

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766029

6
7
6
7
3
1
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

GEN M

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

0
0
.0

6
.2

7

D
h
a
ra

m
g

a
rh

/T
/3

1
2
/2

0

1
7 750 424 600 314 1100 927 2450 1665 67.96

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Kalahandi

157

R
O

8
9
0
2
0
7
3
6
5
IN

/0
9
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Purna Chandra Majhi

C/o- Dhaneswar Majhi

At/Po- Silisuan

Via- Jhumpura

Ps- Baisuan (Sadar)

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758031

Purna Chandra Majhi

C/o- Dhaneswar Majhi

At/Po- Silisuan

Via- Jhumpura

Ps- Baisuan (Sadar)

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758031

ST M

0
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
4
.0

6
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
3
1

0 660 266 600 311 0 0 1260 577 45.79 -

Native Dist. 

Keonjhar

NO CPED

NO OSSTET

158

E
O

6
5
3
1
1
0
5
3
7
IN

/

1
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Tathagat Bagarty

C/o- Ramesh Bagarty

At/Po- Bankel

Via- Muribahal

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767037

Tathagat Bagarty

C/o- Ramesh Bagarty

At/Po- Bankel

Via- Muribahal

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767037

0
1
9
9
6
3
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 SEBC M

1
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

1
9
.0

6
.2

4

T
it
ila

g
a
rh

/T
/1

1
5
9
/

2
0
1
8

600 198 600 277 1100 943 2300 1418 61.65

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balangir



Total 

Mark
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Mark
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O
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S
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E
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R
e
g
d
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S

P
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o
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w
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a
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Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te Catg.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH Ex-

SM

RemarksSports

man

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

159

E
O

6
5
7
5
8
6
2
9
2
IN

/1
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Chandrachuda Bhadra

C/o- Ananta Kumar 

Bhadra

At- Raghunathganj

Po- Gangraj

Via- Kuchei

Ps- Kuliana

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757105

Chandrachuda Bhadra

C/o- Ananta Kumar 

Bhadra

At- Raghunathganj

Po- Gangraj

Via- Kuchei

Ps- Kuliana

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757105

4
4
2
1
9
6
/1

0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

2
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

0
6
.0

9
.2

2

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
9
0
4
4

600 435 600 378 0 0 1200 813 67.75

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

NO CPED

160

E
O

6
6
4
7
9
6
9
4
6
IN

/1
0
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Bhagaban Behera

C/o- Rama Behera

At- Changudia padar 

street

Po/Ps- Purushottampur

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761018

Bhagaban Behera

C/o- Rama Behera

At- Changudia padar 

street

Po/Ps- Purushottampur

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761018

SC M

0
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

2
8
.0

8
.2

5

B
h
a
n
ja

 

V
ih

a
r/

U
E

/1
1
3
4
/1

9

600 223 600 348 0 0 1200 571 47.58

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Ganjam

NO CPED

161

E
O

4
5
4
3
0
6
7
7
5
IN

/1
0
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Biswajit Nayak

C/o- Banshidhar Nayak

At- Belasaunlia

Po- Binayakpur

Via- Basudevpur

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756125

Biswajit Nayak

C/o- Banshidhar Nayak

At- Belasaunlia

Po- Binayakpur

Via- Basudevpur

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756125

3
4
4
9
8
9
/0

5
.1

0
.1

9

GEN M

0
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
2

2
8
.0

9
.2

6

B
h
a
d
ra

k
/O

D
0
5
1
2
0
1
8
2

8
8
9

750 308 650 420 1100 969 2500 1697 67.88

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak

NO RC

162

E
O

4
5
1
3
7
9
5
6
6
IN

/1
0
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Ajit Kumar Senapati

C/o- Giridhari Senapati

At/Po- Samasingha

Ps- Kolabira

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768213

Ajit Kumar Senapati

C/o- Giridhari Senapati

At/Po- Samasingha

Ps- Kolabira

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768213

8
3
0
6
3
0
/0

9
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 OBC M

0
1
.0

7
.1

9
8
7

0
0
.0

6
.3

1

J
y
o
ti
 

V
ih

a
r/

T
/1

2
6
6
/2

0

1
6 750 342 900 341 0 0 1650 683 41.39

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I Native Dist. 

Jharsuguda

NO CPED

Empl Regd. 

Card not valid

163

E
O

5
6
5
9
5
7
6
2
0
IN

/1

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Jyotiranjan Behera

C/o- gadadhar Behera

At/Po- Udranga

Via- Rambay

Ps- Binjharpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755014

Jyotiranjan Behera

C/o- gadadhar Behera

At/Po- Udranga

Via- Rambay

Ps- Binjharpur

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755014

SC M

0
2
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

2
9
.0

5
.2

4

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8

3
6
8
2

600 282 600 291 0 0 1200 573 47.75

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Jajpur

NO CPED

164

E
O

4
4
6
1
3
5
7
4
2
IN

/

1
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Hrushikesh Behera

C/o- Sudam Behera

At/Po- Guamal

Ps- Tihidi

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756163

Hrushikesh Behera

C/o- Sudam Behera

At/Po- Guamal

Ps- Tihidi

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756163

9
5
1
9
4
7
/1

4
.1

0
.2

0

1
9 OBC M

0
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
1

2
9
.0

8
.2

7

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1

8
1
4
6

750 420 650 436 0 0 1400 856 61.14

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Bhadrak

NO CPED
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d
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N

o
. 

&
 D

a
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G
e
n
d
e
r PH Ex-
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D
a
te
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f 

B
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th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

165

E
O

4
4
9
0
6
2
1
1
7
IN

/1
4
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Ashish Kumar Tirkey

C/o- Premchand Tirkey

At- Gombhardihi

Po- Birda

Ps- B. Tarang

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770037

Ashish Kumar Tirkey

C/o- Premchand Tirkey

At- Gombhardihi

Po- Birda

Ps- B. Tarang

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770037

ST M

2
1
.0

7
.1

9
9
8

1
0
.0

5
.2

0

R
K

L
/O

D
3
0
1
2
0
1
8
2
1
9

2 600 283 600 228 0 0 1200 511 42.58 -
NO OSSTET

NO CPED

166

E
O

5
0
1
0
4
7
3
0
3
IN

/1
4
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Manas Kumar Naik

C/o- Debendranath Naik

At/Po- Sialighati

Via- Betnoti

Ps- Badasahi

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757025

Manas Kumar Naik

C/o- Debendranath 

Naik

At/Po- Sialighati

Via- Betnoti

Ps- Badasahi

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757025 4
1
6
4
2
1
/1

4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

ST M

0
6
.0

1
.1

9
9
7

2
5
.1

1
.2

1

B
a
ri
p

a
d
a
/O

D
2
2
1
2
0
1

7
5
2
0
2

600 301 600 291 1100 804 2300 1396 60.70

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

RC-8/2018

167

E
O

6
9
2
6
1
9
8
3
1
IN

/1

2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rashmita Minz

C/o- Michael Minz

At/Po- Laing

Via- Kansbahal

Ps- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770034

Rashmita Minz

C/o- Michael Minz

At/Po- Laing

Via- Kansbahal

Ps- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770034

ST F

0
1
.1

1
.1

9
9
2

0
0
.0

2
.2

6

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9

7
0
0
2

800 461 600 336 0 0 1400 797 56.93 -
NO OSSTET

NO CPED

168

E
O

4
3
4
6
9
5
4
0
0
IN

/1
0
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Pradeep Kumar Nayak

C/o- Subash Chandra 

Nayak

At- Chitmishra

Po- Paikasida

Ps- Taleswar

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756032

Pradeep Kumar Nayak

C/o- Subash Chandra 

Nayak

At/Po- Vellora

Ps- Basta

Via- Amarda Road

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756030

SC M

2
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
1

1
0
.0

7
.2

7

B
a
la

s
o
re

/O
D

0
3
1
2
0
4
9
5

2
0
4

750 290 600 279 1100 882 2450 1451 59.22

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Balasore

169

R
O

9
3
6
7
2
8
1
3
5
IN

/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Tapan Kumar Sahu

C/o- Keshari Sahu

At- Karlasoda

Po- Borbhata

Via- Borda

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766036

Tapan Kumar Sahu

C/o- Keshari Sahu

At- Karlasoda

Po- Borbhata

Via- Borda

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766036

9
5
9
8
0
6
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

0
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

0
0
.1

0
.2

5

B
h
a
w

a
n
ip

a
tn

a
/O

D
1

5
1
0
0
1
7
3
4
9
5

800 365 600 360 1100 966 2500 1691 67.64

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Kalahandi
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e
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D
a
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B
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A
g
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0
1
.0

1
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0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

170

E
O

5
0
4
7
2
6
3
6
1
IN

/1
0
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Shaswat Katiar

C/o- Bhupal Chandra 

Mohanta

At- Singarpur

Po- Matiagarh

Via- Khairi Jashipur

Ps- Jashipur

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757091

Shaswat Katiar

C/o- Bhupal Chandra 

Mohanta

At- Singarpur

Po- Matiagarh

Via- Khairi Jashipur

Ps- Jashipur

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757091

3
6
5
0
2

SEBC M

0
2
.1

1
.1

9
9
6

2
9
.0

1
.2

2

K
a
ra

n
jia

/C
/4

6
7
/1

8

600 387 600 313 0 0 1200 700 58.33

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Mayurbhanj

NO CPED

171

E
O

4
3
5
3
4
6
7
0
6
IN

/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Naren Dila

C/o- Mahadev Dila

At- Tumbapali

Po- Ujalpur

Ps- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011

Naren Dila

C/o- Mahadev Dila

At- Tumbapali

Po- Ujalpur

Ps- Lephripara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770011 2
9
5
1
1
3
/1

1
.1

0
.2

0
1

9 SEBC M

1
0
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

2
1
.0

5
.2

9

J
y
o
ti
 V

ih
a
r/

 

T
/5

1
2
/2

0
1
8

750 339 600 321 0 0 1350 660 48.89 -
NO OSSTET

NO CPED

172

E
O

4
4
8
3
8
0
8
2
5
IN

/0
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Sujit Kumar Muduli

C/o- Braja Mohan Muduli

At/Po- Godikilo

Via- Siko

Ps- Jankia

Dist- Khordha

Sujit Kumar Muduli

C/o- Braja Mohan 

Muduli

At/Po- Godikilo

Via- Siko

Ps- Jankia

Dist- Khordha

3
2
0
3
5
4
/0

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

SEBC M

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

1
1
.0

6
.2

3

B
B

S
R

/O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1

1
7
4
9

600 440 600 315 0 0 1200 755 62.92

O
S

S
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist. 

Khurdha

NO CPED

173

E
O

4
3
8
7
7
7
0
0
2
IN

/3
1

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Bikash Nayak

Babaji Nayak

At - Haridatal

PO - Kermelabahal

PS-Paikmal

Dist- Baragarh

Pin - 768089

Bikash Nayak

Babaji Nayak

At - Haridatal

PO - Kermelabahal

PS-Paikmal

Dist- Baragarh

Pin - 768089

- GEN M

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

7
.2

8

- 600 227 700 399 0 0 1300 626 48.15 -

Native Dist. 

Bargarh

NO OSSTET

NO CPED



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1

E
O

4
3
5
3
4
1
0
5
4
IN

/1

8
.1

0
.1

9

Susmita Hati

C/o- Shyamsundar Hati

At/Po-Thebra

Via- Lakhanpur

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin- 768219

Susmita Hati

C/o- Shyamsundar Hati

At/Po-Thebra

Via- Lakhanpur

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin- 768219

SC F

1
9
.0

8
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

3
.1

2

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
,J

h
a
rs

u
g

u
d
a
 &

 

O
D

1
4
1
2
0
1
7
5
1
1
 

600 443 600 432 1350 1082 2550 1957 76.75

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist.  

Jharsuguda

2

E
O

4
2
1
5
5
1
1
9

4
IN

/1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Anjali Jojo

C/o-Ambrose Jojo

At/Po- Gurundia

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770043

Anjali Jojo

C/o-Ambrose Jojo

At/Po- Gurundia

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770044

ST F

2
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

5
.0

2

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
,R

o

u
rk

e
la

 &
 

O
D

3
0
1
2
0
1
9
1

600 344 600 360 1350 1122 2550 1826 71.61

O
T

E
T

-I

RC-2016

3

E
O

4
2
1
5
5
1
4
5
5
IN

/1
9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Anima Jojo

C/o- Ambrase Jojo

At/Po-Gurundia

Ps-Gurundia

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770043

Anima Jojo

C/o- Ambrase Jojo

At/Po-Gurundia

Ps-Gurundia

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770044

ST F

1
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.0

6
.1

3

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 B

o
n
a
i 

&
 T

W
/1

1
2
3
/1

7

800 483 600 351 1350 1080 2750 1914 69.60

O
T

E
T

-I

RC-01/2018

4

E
O

4
3
5
3
4
6
3
0
9
IN

/2
1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Safira Sanga

C/o- Agapit Sanga

At-Jamaria

Po- Kustuna

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

Safira Sanga

C/o- Agapit Sanga

At-Jamaria

Po- Kustuna

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770016

ST F

0
5
.0

1
.1

9
9
3

2
5
.1

1
.2

6

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 B

B
S

R
 

&
 

S
S

C
/2

9
0
2
/2

0
1
4

600 349 600 405 1350 1051 2550 1805 70.78

O
T

E
T

-I

RC-2017

5

E
O

6
1
2
9
6
7
6
1
4
IN

/1

9
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Pratimamayee Priyadarsini

At- Purusottampur

Po-Banamalipur Patra

Via-Khandapada

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752077

Pratimamayee 

Priyadarsini

At- Purusottampur

Po-Banamalipur Patra

Via-Khandapada

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752077

OBC F
1
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

2
5
.0

6
.1

5

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 B

B
S

R
 &

 

O
D

2
4
1
2
0
1
7
7
5
8

600 430 600 444 1350 1144 2550 2018 79.14

O
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Nayagarh

6

E
O

9
7
7
8
5
0
4
1
4
IN

/2

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Sanjukta sahoo

C/o-Soumya Ranjan Sahoo

At/Po- Bandhahuda

Ps- Narasinghpur

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-754032

Sanjukta sahoo

C/o-Soumya Ranjan 

Sahoo

At/Po- Bandhahuda

Ps- Narasinghpur

Dist- Cuttack

Pin-754032

SEBC F

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

2
3
.0

7
.1

7

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 

A
th

a
g
a
rh

 &
 

T
W

/2
9
4
/2

0
1
7

600 438 600 434 1350 1162 2550 2034 79.76

O
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Cuttack

O
T

E
T + 2 Arts CT / DIET Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

Draft List  for the post of  IA, CT (Notification No. - 3383 / SSD. Dt.  03.10.2019)

Sl. 

No.
R

e
g
d
. 

/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
 d

a
te

 

Name of the Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te Catg.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH Ex-

SM

RemarksSports

person

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

O
T

E
T + 2 Arts CT / DIET Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
. 

/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
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a
te

 

Name of the Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te Catg.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH Ex-

SM

RemarksSports

person

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

7

E
O

9
0
1
0
8
5
2
4
5
IN

/2

2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Rashmita Pradhan

C/o- Prasanna Kumar 

Behuria

At/Po- Tina

Via-Masara

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755012

Rashmita Pradhan

C/o- Prasanna Kumar 

Behuria

At/Po- Tina

Via-Masara

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755012

SEBC F

0
8
.0

6
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

6
.2

3

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 J

a
jp

u
r 

&
 

W
T

/4
1
6
/1

6

750 327 900 315 2500 1882 4150 2524 60.82

O
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Jajpur

8

R
O

9
1
1
2
9
3
0
8
/

2
4
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Bijayalaxmi Naik

C/o- Rupesh Bagh

At/Po-Karamdihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770002

Bijayalaxmi Naik

C/o- Rupesh Bagh

At/Po-Karamdihi

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770003

ST F

0
1
.0

3
.1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

9
.1

7

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 

S
u
n
d
a
rg

a
rh

 &
 

C
W

/2
5
2
/1

7

750 289 600 294 1350 1077 2700 1660 61.48

O
T

E
T

-I

9

E
O

4
8
4
1
2
8
3
0
5
IN

/2
3
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Puspakanti Sethi

C/o- Surendra Sethi

At-Basantapur

Po-Genguti

Via-Kuruda

Ps-Sadar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756056

Puspakanti Sethi

C/o- Surendra Sethi

At-Basantapur

Po-Genguti

Via-Kuruda

Ps-Sadar

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756057

SC F

2
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
8

2
0
.0

7
.0

6

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 

B
a
la

s
o
re

 &
 

O
D

0
3
1
2
0
1
8
2
9
2

600 377 600 405 1350 1102 2550 1884 73.88

O
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Balasore

10

E
O

4
3
5
6
2
5
8
6
4
IN

/2
1
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Etishree Das

C/o-Gangadhar Das

At-Janhia

Po-Balanga

Via-Anantapur

Ps-Soro

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756046

Etishree Das

C/o-Gangadhar Das

At-Janhia

Po-Balanga

Via-Anantapur

Ps-Soro

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756046

UR F

0
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

6
.2

3

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 

B
a
la

s
o
re

 &
 

O
D

0
3
1
2
0
1
6
2
6
9
1

600 408 600 424 1350 1077 2550 1909 74.86

O
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Balasore

11

E
O

8
8
9
4
4
0
4
8
4

IN
/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Suchismita Sahoo

C/o-Sunakar Sahoo

At/Po/Ps- Marshaghai

Dist- Kendrapada

Pin-754213

Suchismita Sahoo

C/o-Sunakar Sahoo

At/Po/Ps- Marshaghai

Dist- Kendrapada

Pin-754213

UR F

0
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

5
.2

8

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 

K
e
n
d
ra

p
a
ra

 &
 

O
D

1
7
1
2
0
1
9
3
4

750 434 900 506 1350 1131 3000 2071 69.03

O
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Kendrapara

12

R
O

9
5
3
9
8
0
1
0
5
IN

/2
6
.1

0

.2
0
1
9

Lopamudra Brahma

C/o-Pravat Kumar Brahma

At-Govt.High School, 

Gobarghati 

Po-Gobarghati

Via-Danagadi

Dist-Jajpur

Lopamudra Brahma

C/o-Pravat Kumar 

Brahma

At-Govt.High School, 

Gobarghati 

Po-Gobarghati

Via-Danagadi

Dist-Jajpur

GEN F

1
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

2
6
.0

7
.1

2

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 

B
h
u
b
a
n
e
s
w

a
r 

&
 

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
0
5
2
0

750 510 600 393 0 0 1350 903 66.89 -

Native Dist.  

Jajpur

NO CT/DIET 

Mark Sheet

NO OTET



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

O
T

E
T + 2 Arts CT / DIET Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
. 

/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
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a
te

 

Name of the Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te Catg.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH Ex-

SM

RemarksSports

person

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

13

E
O

6
2
7
8
7
5
5
8
2
IN

/2

5
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Minakshi Rout

C/o- Markanda Kumar Rout

At-Sarapada

Po- Bhandaripokhari

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756120

Minakshi Rout

C/o- Markanda Kumar 

Rout

At-Sarapada

Po- Bhandaripokhari

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756120

SEBC F

0
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

7
.2

2

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 B

h
a
d
ra

k
 

&
 O

D
0
5
1
2
0
1
6
3
9
0
3

600 443 600 394 1350 1114 2550 1951 76.51

O
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Bhadrak

14

E
O

8
5
0
4
7
2
7
4
7
IN

/2
3
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Gouri Maharana

C/o-Harekrishna Maharana

At/Po-Kumuli

Via- B.Singpur

Jeypore,Koraput

Block-Borigumma

Dist-Koraput

Pin-764057

Gouri Maharana

C/o-Harekrishna 

Maharana

At/Po-Kumuli

Via- B.Singpur

Jeypore,Koraput

Block-Borigumma

Dist-Koraput

Pin-764058

OBC F

1
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

2
1
.0

5
.1

2

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 

J
e
y
p
o
re

 &
 

T
W

/5
7
2
/2

0
1
8

600 532 600 489 1350 1163 2550 2184 85.65

O
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Koraput

15

E
O

4
5
4
3
2
6
3
8
6
IN

2
5

.1
0
.2

0
1
9

Subhasmita Panda

C/o- Ramchandra panda

At/po-Kanpur

Via-D.J.Pur

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin-758078

Subhasmita Panda

C/o- Ramchandra 

panda

At/po-Kanpur

Via-D.J.Pur

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin-758079

GEN F

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

6
.2

5

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 G

h
a
s
ip

u
r 

&
 W

T
/1

0
6
1
/1

6

600 432 600 405 1350 1127 2550 1964 77.02

O
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Keonjhar

16

E
O

4
3
5
3
6
5
4
7
5
IN

/3

1
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Susmita Sa

C/o-Suresh sa

At- Panchuapada

Po- Latalaga

Via-Kutra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770018

Susmita Sa

C/o-Suresh sa

At- Panchuapada

Po- Latalaga

Via-Kutra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770019

ST F

2
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

7
.0

3

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 

S
u
n
d
a
rg

a
rh

 &
 

T
W

/2
3
1
6
/1

6

600 327 600 331 1350 1067 2550 1725 67.65

O
T

E
T

-I

17

E
O

4
8
9
3
6
9
0
6
/2

8
.1

0
.

2
0
1
9

Manoj Kumar Naik

C/o- Bijaya kumar Naik

At/Po-Kabari Bahal

Ps-Mahulpali

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin-768228

Manoj Kumar Naik

C/o- Bijaya kumar Naik

At/Po-Kabari Bahal

Ps-Mahulpali

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin-768229

ST M

1
4
.0

3
.1

9
9
6

2
2
.0

9
.1

7

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 K

u
c
h
in

d
a
 

&
 T

/1
2
2
3
/2

0
1
8

600 347 600 280 1350 936 2550 1563 61.29

O
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Sambalpur

18

R
O

9
3
3
5
8
3
0
7
9
IN

Subhadra Swain

C/o-Nrusingh Charan Swain

At-Badang

Po-Kujang

Dist-Jagatsingpur

Pin-754141

Subhadra Swain

C/o-Nrusingh Charan 

Swain

At-Badang

Po-Kujang

Dist-Jagatsingpur

Pin-754142

SEBC F

2
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

8
.0

3

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 P

a
ra

d
e
e
p
 

&
 T

W
/1

3
9
/2

0
1
7

600 411 650 437 1350 1116 2600 1964 75.54

O
T

E
T

-I

Native Dist.  

Jagtsingpur



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

O
T

E
T + 2 Arts CT / DIET Total 

Mark

Total 

marks 

obt.

Total % 

age of 

Mark

Sl. 

No.

R
e
g
d
. 

/ 
S

P
 N

o
. 

w
it
h
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a
te

 

Name of the Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te Catg.

G
e
n
d
e
r PH Ex-

SM

RemarksSports

person

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir
th

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

0
1
.0

1
.2

0
1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a
m

e
 

&
 R

e
g
d
. 

N
o
. 

Matric

19

R
O

9
1
1
2
7
9
7
3
6
I

N
/2

2
.1

0
.2

0
1
9 Priyadarshini Xaxa

C/o- Ishak Xaxa

At/Po- Tilia

Ps- Talsara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770074

Priyadarshini Xaxa

C/o- Ishak Xaxa

At/Po- Tilia

Ps- Talsara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770074

ST F

0
3
.0

1
.1

9
8
6

2
8
.1

1
.3

2

S
N

G
/T

W
/2

0
7
/1

7 750 387 600 312 1350 999 2700 1698 62.89

O
T

E
T

-I
 

20

R
O

6
5
5
0
6
0
8
9
2
IN

/0

1
.1

1
.2

0
1
9

Jyotimayee Biswal

C/o- Purnachandra Biswal

At/Po-Ujalpur

Ps-Lephripara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770011

Jyotimayee Biswal

C/o- Purnachandra 

Biswal

At/Po-Ujalpur

Ps-Lephripara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770012

ST F

0
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

2
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
8

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 

S
u
n
d
a
rg

a
rh

 &
 

T
W

/4
7
4
1
/0

1

750 461 900 417 1250 816 2900 1694 58.41

O
T

E
T

-I

21

E
O

7
7
9
6
3
6
9
9
1
IN

/0
1

.1
1
.2

0
1
9

Supriti Xaxa

C/o- Saran Xaxa

At-rengabahar

Po-Kesramal

Ps- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770017

Supriti Xaxa

C/o- Saran Xaxa

At-rengabahar

Po-Kesramal

Ps- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770017

ST F

2
8
.1

1
.1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

1
.0

3

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 

B
h
u
b
a
n
e
s
w

a
r 

&
 

S
S

T
W

/9
8
5
1
/1

9

750 285 600 409 1350 1065 2700 1759 65.15

O
T

E
T

-I

RC-3/2018

22

E
O

9
1
9
7
7
0
5
7

0
IN

/3
1
.1

0
.2

0
1

9

Sujata Swain

C/o-Pradeep Swain

At/Po-Hemgir

Dist-Sundargarh

PIN-770013

Sujata Swain

C/o-Pradeep Swain

At/Po-Hemgir

Dist-Sundargarh

PIN-770014

UR F

2
2
-0

6
-1

9
9
4

2
4
.0

6
.0

9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 

S
u
n
d
a
rg

a
rh

 &
 

C
W

/4
7
7
/1

9

600 349 600 366 1400 1001 2600 1716 66.00

O
T

E
T

-I

23

E
O

4
5
4
3
0
7
9
2
6
IN

/2
8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Manini biswal

C/o-Upendra Biswal

At/Po-Arandua

Via-Basudevpur

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756125

Manini biswal

C/o-Upendra Biswal

At/Po-Arandua

Via-Basudevpur

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin-756126

Gen F

2
2
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

2
3
.0

6
.0

9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
 

B
h
a
d
ra

k
 

&
O

D
0
5
1
2
0
1
8
2
3

600 444 600 415 1350 1178 2550 2037 79.88

O
T

E
T

-I
I

Native Dist.  

Bhadrak

24

E
O

4
6
6
4
4
0
6
9
2
IN

/2

8
.1

0
.2

0
1
9

Swarnalata Mahapatra

C/o-Subash Chandra 

Mohapatra

At-Bhesari

Po-Antarakiari

Dist- Khordha

Pin-752031

Swarnalata Mahapatra

C/o-Subash Chandra 

Mohapatra

At-Bhesari

Po-Antarakiari

Dist- Khordha

Pin-752032

GEN F
PH-

(VI)

1
6
.0

9
.1

9
8
8

1
5
.0

3
.3

0

S
p
e
c
ia

l 

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

E
x
c
h
a
n
g
e
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Sanjukta Gantayat

C/o- Debaraj Sahoo

At- Asanabani

Po-Chuinposi

Ps-Kaptipada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin-757040

Sanjukta Gantayat

C/o- Debaraj Sahoo

At- Asanabani

Po-Chuinposi

Ps-Kaptipada

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin-757040
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Sunita Naik

C/o- Premanand Naik

At/Po- M.Katapali

Block- Lakhanpur

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768226

Sunita Naik

C/o- Premanand Naik

At/Po- M.Katapali

Block- Lakhanpur

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768226
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Nandini Sabar

C/o- Gadadhar Sabar

At-Srirampur

Po-Nilamgada

Ps-Gunupur

Dist- Rayagada

Pin-765022

Nandini Sabar

C/o- Gadadhar Sabar
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Arpana Soreng

C/o- Ignace Soreng

At- Kudabeda

Po/Gp- Kumjharia

Dist- Sundargarh
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Namita Bhoi

C/o- Jayanand Padhan
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Po- Taparia

Via- Gopalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770024

Namita Bhoi

C/o- Jayanand Padhan

At- Chatakpur

Po- Taparia

Via- Gopalpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770024

UR F
1
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

1
5
.0

5
.2

7

J
S

G
/O

D
1
4
1
2
0
1
7
2
4

5 750 493 600 343 1350 1083 2700 1919 71.07

O
T

E
T

-I

31

E
O

6
1
2
9
6
7
0
6
1
IN

/1
1
.

1
0
.2

0
1
9

Bhagyalaxmi Satapathy

C/o- Bhikari Charan 

Satapathy

At/Po- Khandapara (Kadua 
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Kiran Kumari Sahu

C/o- Shyam Nandan Sahay

At- Mohanty Para

Po/Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770001

Kiran Kumari Sahu

C/o- Shyam Nandan 
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At- Mohanty Para

Po/Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770001
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Bhagyalaxmi Nayak

C/o- Nirod Kumar Nayak

At- Madhapur, Po- Salgaon

Ps- Tangi

Via- Choudwar

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754025

Bhagyalaxmi Nayak
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Kuni Gardia

C/o- Debarchan Gardia
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Ps- Bhasma
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Mitali Mandal

C/o- Pradeep Kumar Mandal

At/Po- Kushadiha

Via- Basta

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756029

Mitali Mandal

C/o- Pradeep Kumar 

Mandal
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Pin- 756029
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Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate  B.D. No. & Date Post applied for. Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 25.10.2019
Nirmal Barik

D/o - Debendra Barik
Not mentioned. No Application form

2 26.10.2019
Yagyanprava Sahu

D/o - Sailendu Kumar Sahu
- Not mentioned. No Application form

3 06.11.2019
Sukanya Sahu

D/o - Shankar Prasad Sahu
- TGT, PCM

4 06.11.2019
Sandhya Rani Patel

D/o - Rabindra Patel
- TGT,B.SC. B.Ed

5 06.11.2019
Anita Padhan

D/o- Narayan Padhan
300708 / 02.11.2019 BA, BED

6 06.11.2019
Kshiroj Kumar Behera

Bishnu Chandra Behera
783213 / 01.11.2019 TGT, BABED

7 06.11.2019
Umakanti Singh

D/o- Bholanath Singh
488337 / 04.11.2019 Hindi Teacher

8 06.11.2019
Jitendra Meher

S/o- Madhuram Meher
614960 / 31.10.2019 Hindi Teacher

9 06.11.2019
Mahadev Tanty

S/o - Late Jaladhar Tanty
- Peon No Advertised

10 06.11.2019
Nityananda Ray

S/o- Subodha Ray
- TGT, BABED

11 06.11.2019
Manasi Priyadarshini Rout

D/o- Bhagat Rout
- Hindi Teacher

12 06.11.2019
Roshmita Kerketta

D/o - Sylas Kerketta
- TGT, PCM

13 06.11.2019
Santilata Munda

S/o- Nirmal Munda
- TGT, BABED

14 06.11.2019
Sephali Patel

W/o - Bhubaneswar Patel
- Hindi Teacher

15 06.11.2019
Lalita Mahanta

W/o- Kulamani Mahanta
- Hindi Teacher

16 06.11.2019
Sandhyarani Swain

D/o- Gangadhar Swain
- TGT, Science

17 06.11.2019
Santosh Kumar Nayak

S/o- Simanchala Nayak
953942 / 01.11.2019 TGT, Physical Seicne No Advertised

Receipt of application form beyond the date i.e. after  05.11.2019 / In complete Application form (Notification No. - 3383 / 

SSD. Dt.  03.10.2019)



Sl. No. Receiving Date Name of the Candidate  B.D. No. & Date Post applied for. Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6

18 07.11.2019
Nibedita Das

D/o- Rahash Bihari Das
- TGT, PCM

19 07.11.2019
Bhagya Shree Sethi

D/o - Budhanath Sethi
- PET

20 07.11.2019
Nibedita Das

D/o- Rahash Bihari Das
- TGT Hindi

21 07.11.2019
Shradhanjali Swain

D/o- Rama Chandra Swain
505686 / 02.11.2019 BA, BED

22 06.11.2019
Ajit Kumar Sahu

S/o - Basistha Sahu
163166 / 04.11.2019 BA, BED

23 07.11.2019
Akshya Samal

S/o - Dharanidhara Samal
148165 / 04.11.2019 PET

24 07.11.2019
Sanjukta Behera

D/o- Surendra Behera
- BA, BED

25 07.11.2019
Debashmita Behera

D/o- Goutam Behra
- BA, BED

26 07.11.2019
Maruti Kumari Kanhar

D/o- Swapneswar Kanhar
223412 / 02.11.2019 PET

27 07.11.2019
Bhismita Mahanta

D/o- Basudeba Mahanta
- PET

28 07.11.2019
Shasheerekha Padhan

D/o- Rohita Padhan
- Not mentioned. No Application form

29 07.11.2019
Gourahari Maher

S/o- Jagabandhu Meher
163167 / 04.11.2019 BA, BED

30 08.11.2019
Smruirekha Jena

D/o- Bhabagrahi Jena
743445 / 05.11.2019 BA, BED

31 08.11.2019
.Chinmaya Pradhan

S/o- Niranjan Pradhan
540768 / 02.11.2019 TGT Science

32 11.11.2019
Pratap Kumar Minz

S/o- Tirtha Minz
- Peon No Advertised

33 14.11.2019
Judhisthir Sahu

S/o- Fakira Sahu
163154 / 01.11.2019 TGT CBZ

34 15.11.2019
Alibha Naik

D/o- Basnata Kumar Baik
- Hindi Teacher

35 16.11.2019
Chandra Sekhar Tandi

S/o- Indrajit Tandi
- BA, BED




